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PCT/AT2005/000122 WO 2005/102298 PCT/BE2005/000052 WO 2005/103679 PCT/CA2005/000632 WO 2005/103259
PCT/AT2005/000127 WO 2005/103526 PCT/BE2005/000054 WO 2005/102867 PCT/CA2005/000633 WO 2005/102503
PCT/AT2005/000135 WO 2005/103556 PCT/BE2005/000060 WO 2005/102098 PCT/CA2005/000634 WO 2005/104507
PCT/AT2005/000136 WO 2005/102809 PCT/CA2005/000635 WO 2005/102202
PCT/AT2005/000138 WO 2005/102268 BR PCT/CA2005/000637 WO 2005/104048
PCT/AT2005/000139 WO 2005/102467 PCT/BR2005/000013 WO 2005/101946

PCT/BR2005/000059 WO 2005/102149 CH

AU PCT/BR2005/000060 WO 2005/101947 PCT/CH2004/000241 WO 2005/103385
PCT/AU2004/000514 WO 2005/104050 PCT/BR2005/000061 WO 2005/102123 PCT/CH2004/000242 WO 2005/102223
PCT/AU2004/000986 WO 2005/102836 PCT/CH2004/000250 WO 2005/102226
PCT/AU2005/000002 WO 2005/101945 CA PCT/CH2004/000251 WO 2005/102227
PCT/AU2005/000202 WO 2005/102085 PCT/CA2004/000620 WO 2005/102569 PCT/CH2004/000261 WO 2005/102946
PCT/AU2005/000368 WO 2005/102479 PCT/CA2004/001995 WO 2005/103793 PCT/CH2005/000106 WO 2005/102947
PCT/AU2005/000512 WO 2005/102113 PCT/CA2004/002169 WO 2005/104336 PCT/CH2005/000206 WO 2005/103349
PCT/AU2005/000524 WO 2005/102029 PCT/CA2004/002199 WO 2005/104035 PCT/CH2005/000207 WO 2005/103350
PCT/AU2005/000545 WO 2005/103258 PCT/CA2005/000159 WO 2005/102246 PCT/CH2005/000213 WO 2005/102782
PCT/AU2005/000547 WO 2005/102849 PCT/CA2005/000346 WO 2005/102654 PCT/CH2005/000214 WO 2005/103725
PCT/AU2005/000552 WO 2005/103652 PCT/CA2005/000348 WO 2005/102660 PCT/CH2005/000215 WO 2005/102419
PCT/AU2005/000553 WO 2005/103950 PCT/CA2005/000377 WO 2005/102649 PCT/CH2005/000216 WO 2005/102420
PCT/AU2005/000556 WO 2005/103025 PCT/CA2005/000415 WO 2005/102661 PCT/CH2005/000217 WO 2005/102421
PCT/AU2005/000557 WO 2005/102685 PCT/CA2005/000416 WO 2005/102657 PCT/CH2005/000218 WO 2005/102401
PCT/AU2005/000558 WO 2005/103433 PCT/CA2005/000417 WO 2005/102645 PCT/CH2005/000219 WO 2005/102881
PCT/AU2005/000559 WO 2005/102114 PCT/CA2005/000418 WO 2005/102650 PCT/CH2005/000220 WO 2005/102760
PCT/AU2005/000560 WO 2005/104422 PCT/CA2005/000492 WO 2005/102662 PCT/CH2005/000223 WO 2005/103351
PCT/AU2005/000561 WO 2005/102353 PCT/CA2005/000555 WO 2005/104066 PCT/CH2005/000224 WO 2005/103785
PCT/AU2005/000562 WO 2005/103608 PCT/CA2005/000569 WO 2005/103467 PCT/CH2005/000226 WO 2005/103737
PCT/AU2005/000563 WO 2005/103662 PCT/CA2005/000573 WO 2005/104036 PCT/CH2005/000227 WO 2005/103850
PCT/AU2005/000564 WO 2005/104053 PCT/CA2005/000578 WO 2005/102868 PCT/CH2005/000228 WO 2005/103565
PCT/AU2005/000565 WO 2005/102812 PCT/CA2005/000589 WO 2005/103563 PCT/CH2005/000229 WO 2005/103424
PCT/AU2005/000566 WO 2005/103598 PCT/CA2005/000596 WO 2005/102026 PCT/CH2005/000231 WO 2005/103847
PCT/AU2005/000568 WO 2005/102937 PCT/CA2005/000597 WO 2005/102027
PCT/AU2005/000569 WO 2005/102462 PCT/CA2005/000598 WO 2005/103944 CN

PCT/AU2005/000570 WO 2005/102811 PCT/CA2005/000603 WO 2005/102488 PCT/CN2004/000386 WO 2005/103845
PCT/AU2005/000571 WO 2005/103253 PCT/CA2005/000604 WO 2005/102357 PCT/CN2004/000387 WO 2005/104576
PCT/AU2005/000572 WO 2005/102135 PCT/CA2005/000605 WO 2005/103848 PCT/CN2004/000392 WO 2005/104514
PCT/AU2005/000576 WO 2005/103305 PCT/CA2005/000606 WO 2005/103706 PCT/CN2004/000394 WO 2005/104580
PCT/AU2005/000577 WO 2005/102941 PCT/CA2005/000607 WO 2005/104467 PCT/CN2004/000410 WO 2005/103236
PCT/AU2005/000578 WO 2005/103924 PCT/CA2005/000609 WO 2005/103311 PCT/CN2004/000411 WO 2005/102622
PCT/AU2005/000579 WO 2005/103925 PCT/CA2005/000610 WO 2005/103312 PCT/CN2004/000453 WO 2005/102905
PCT/AU2005/000580 WO 2005/103926 PCT/CA2005/000611 WO 2005/103307 PCT/CN2004/000657 WO 2005/102032
PCT/AU2005/000581 WO 2005/103927 PCT/CA2005/000612 WO 2005/103597 PCT/CN2004/000793 WO 2005/103475
PCT/AU2005/000582 WO 2005/103928 PCT/CA2005/000613 WO 2005/104476 PCT/CN2004/000838 WO 2005/103381
PCT/AU2005/000583 WO 2005/102416 PCT/CA2005/000614 WO 2005/103087 PCT/CN2004/000956 WO 2005/102485
PCT/AU2005/000584 WO 2005/103595 PCT/CA2005/000615 WO 2005/103263 PCT/CN2004/001442 WO 2005/103564
PCT/AU2005/000585 WO 2005/103289 PCT/CA2005/000616 WO 2005/102428 PCT/CN2004/001469 WO 2005/102370
PCT/AU2005/000587 WO 2005/102312 PCT/CA2005/000618 WO 2005/102229 PCT/CN2005/000029 WO 2005/103030
PCT/AU2005/000589 WO 2005/102078 PCT/CA2005/000619 WO 2005/102091 PCT/CN2005/000113 WO 2005/104629
PCT/AU2005/000590 WO 2005/102304 PCT/CA2005/000620 WO 2005/103935 PCT/CN2005/000153 WO 2005/103046
PCT/AU2005/000591 WO 2005/102125 PCT/CA2005/000621 WO 2005/102552 PCT/CN2005/000189 WO 2005/102240
PCT/AU2005/000592 WO 2005/103472 PCT/CA2005/000623 WO 2005/102723 PCT/CN2005/000357 WO 2005/102124
PCT/AU2005/000593 WO 2005/103338 PCT/CA2005/000624 WO 2005/104008 PCT/CN2005/000373 WO 2005/104450
PCT/AU2005/000594 WO 2005/102477 PCT/CA2005/000625 WO 2005/102359 PCT/CN2005/000422 WO 2005/104423
PCT/AU2005/000595 WO 2005/104044 PCT/CA2005/000626 WO 2005/103335 PCT/CN2005/000458 WO 2005/104577
PCT/AU2005/000596 WO 2005/103968 PCT/CA2005/000627 WO 2005/103106 PCT/CN2005/000474 WO 2005/102138

PCT/CA2005/000628 WO 2005/103234 PCT/CN2005/000484 WO 2005/104449
BE PCT/CA2005/000629 WO 2005/104054 PCT/CN2005/000489 WO 2005/103048
PCT/BE2005/000050 WO 2005/103605 PCT/CA2005/000631 WO 2005/102065 PCT/CN2005/000492 WO 2005/103432
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PCT/CN2005/000504 WO 2005/102792 PCT/DE2005/000770 WO 2005/104154 PCT/EP2005/003583 WO 2005/102502
PCT/CN2005/000507 WO 2005/104042 PCT/DE2005/000771 WO 2005/104623 PCT/EP2005/003585 WO 2005/103531
PCT/CN2005/000510 WO 2005/102339 PCT/DE2005/000781 WO 2005/102756 PCT/EP2005/003587 WO 2005/102700
PCT/CN2005/000517 WO 2005/104413 PCT/DE2005/000796 WO 2005/104320 PCT/EP2005/003590 WO 2005/104300
PCT/CN2005/000523 WO 2005/102422 PCT/DE2005/000798 WO 2005/104322 PCT/EP2005/003595 WO 2005/103113
PCT/CN2005/000527 WO 2005/103371 PCT/EP2005/003596 WO 2005/102757
PCT/CN2005/000532 WO 2005/104432 DK PCT/EP2005/003617 WO 2005/104229
PCT/CN2005/000533 WO 2005/104571 PCT/DK2004/000281 WO 2005/103463 PCT/EP2005/003621 WO 2005/104334
PCT/CN2005/000534 WO 2005/103088 PCT/DK2004/000287 WO 2005/102068 PCT/EP2005/003631 WO 2005/103702
PCT/CN2005/000536 WO 2005/104327 PCT/DK2005/000245 WO 2005/102069 PCT/EP2005/003632 WO 2005/103018
PCT/CN2005/000537 WO 2005/104341 PCT/DK2005/000257 WO 2005/103109 PCT/EP2005/003633 WO 2005/103721
PCT/CN2005/000538 WO 2005/102727 PCT/DK2005/000261 WO 2005/102036 PCT/EP2005/003640 WO 2005/102666
PCT/CN2005/000540 WO 2005/102971 PCT/DK2005/000266 WO 2005/103553 PCT/EP2005/003680 WO 2005/102177
PCT/CN2005/000548 WO 2005/103238 PCT/DK2005/000268 WO 2005/103594 PCT/EP2005/003683 WO 2005/103031
PCT/CN2005/000552 WO 2005/104451 PCT/DK2005/000269 WO 2005/102540 PCT/EP2005/003684 WO 2005/103029
PCT/CN2005/000556 WO 2005/102314 PCT/DK2005/000270 WO 2005/103081 PCT/EP2005/003685 WO 2005/103002
PCT/CN2005/000559 WO 2005/101948 PCT/DK2005/000271 WO 2005/102842 PCT/EP2005/003686 WO 2005/103032
PCT/CN2005/000568 WO 2005/103936 PCT/DK2005/000272 WO 2005/102105 PCT/EP2005/003687 WO 2005/103016
PCT/CN2005/000569 WO 2005/104414 PCT/DK2005/000274 WO 2005/103571 PCT/EP2005/003689 WO 2005/102672

PCT/DK2005/000275 WO 2005/103572 PCT/EP2005/003695 WO 2005/104527
CZ PCT/DK2005/000276 WO 2005/103245 PCT/EP2005/003729 WO 2005/104581
PCT/CZ2005/000034 WO 2005/102696 PCT/DK2005/000277 WO 2005/103082 PCT/EP2005/003730 WO 2005/102551

PCT/DK2005/000279 WO 2005/103643 PCT/EP2005/003731 WO 2005/102126
DE PCT/DK2005/000280 WO 2005/103703 PCT/EP2005/003734 WO 2005/103034
PCT/DE2004/000851 WO 2005/104160 PCT/DK2005/000281 WO 2005/102463 PCT/EP2005/003748 WO 2005/103502
PCT/DE2004/001166 WO 2005/102532 PCT/DK2005/000285 WO 2005/102262 PCT/EP2005/003751 WO 2005/103795
PCT/DE2004/002802 WO 2005/102876 PCT/EP2005/003794 WO 2005/102605
PCT/DE2005/000365 WO 2005/103339 EE PCT/EP2005/003797 WO 2005/104367
PCT/DE2005/000557 WO 2005/102965 PCT/EE2005/000005 WO 2005/101949 PCT/EP2005/003807 WO 2005/102768
PCT/DE2005/000565 WO 2005/102592 PCT/EP2005/003808 WO 2005/102825
PCT/DE2005/000578 WO 2005/102960 EP PCT/EP2005/003809 WO 2005/104339
PCT/DE2005/000581 WO 2005/102655 PCT/EP2004/004174 WO 2005/104590 PCT/EP2005/003810 WO 2005/102793
PCT/DE2005/000609 WO 2005/102235 PCT/EP2004/004179 WO 2005/103991 PCT/EP2005/003812 WO 2005/102805
PCT/DE2005/000610 WO 2005/102593 PCT/EP2004/004181 WO 2005/104591 PCT/EP2005/003813 WO 2005/103454
PCT/DE2005/000647 WO 2005/103342 PCT/EP2004/004191 WO 2005/104584 PCT/EP2005/003814 WO 2005/103455
PCT/DE2005/000654 WO 2005/103451 PCT/EP2004/004226 WO 2005/104028 PCT/EP2005/003819 WO 2005/103550
PCT/DE2005/000655 WO 2005/104607 PCT/EP2004/004253 WO 2005/103867 PCT/EP2005/003820 WO 2005/103114
PCT/DE2005/000657 WO 2005/103428 PCT/EP2004/004304 WO 2005/103826 PCT/EP2005/003821 WO 2005/103690
PCT/DE2005/000658 WO 2005/102951 PCT/EP2004/004343 WO 2005/103628 PCT/EP2005/003822 WO 2005/103708
PCT/DE2005/000673 WO 2005/102807 PCT/EP2004/004379 WO 2005/104452 PCT/EP2005/003823 WO 2005/103704
PCT/DE2005/000674 WO 2005/104137 PCT/EP2004/004396 WO 2005/104592 PCT/EP2005/003824 WO 2005/103709
PCT/DE2005/000678 WO 2005/103688 PCT/EP2004/004854 WO 2005/104642 PCT/EP2005/003825 WO 2005/103710
PCT/DE2005/000681 WO 2005/103503 PCT/EP2004/005181 WO 2005/103557 PCT/EP2005/003826 WO 2005/103240
PCT/DE2005/000682 WO 2005/103547 PCT/EP2004/005624 WO 2005/103689 PCT/EP2005/003827 WO 2005/103681
PCT/DE2005/000685 WO 2005/104632 PCT/EP2004/005625 WO 2005/103707 PCT/EP2005/003828 WO 2005/103115
PCT/DE2005/000691 WO 2005/102824 PCT/EP2004/011290 WO 2005/104037 PCT/EP2005/003837 WO 2005/102815
PCT/DE2005/000692 WO 2005/103383 PCT/EP2004/012505 WO 2005/103324 PCT/EP2005/003840 WO 2005/103799
PCT/DE2005/000697 WO 2005/104420 PCT/EP2004/013758 WO 2005/102253 PCT/EP2005/003841 WO 2005/102745
PCT/DE2005/000705 WO 2005/102697 PCT/EP2004/050590 WO 2005/102579 PCT/EP2005/003850 WO 2005/102932
PCT/DE2005/000707 WO 2005/103552 PCT/EP2004/050620 WO 2005/102509 PCT/EP2005/003851 WO 2005/104205
PCT/DE2005/000710 WO 2005/103359 PCT/EP2004/052429 WO 2005/104297 PCT/EP2005/003859 WO 2005/103551
PCT/DE2005/000712 WO 2005/103825 PCT/EP2005/000002 WO 2005/102841 PCT/EP2005/003903 WO 2005/104585
PCT/DE2005/000713 WO 2005/104219 PCT/EP2005/000403 WO 2005/104153 PCT/EP2005/003904 WO 2005/103508
PCT/DE2005/000714 WO 2005/103729 PCT/EP2005/000655 WO 2005/102489 PCT/EP2005/003905 WO 2005/102903
PCT/DE2005/000717 WO 2005/103473 PCT/EP2005/001013 WO 2005/102862 PCT/EP2005/003920 WO 2005/103107
PCT/DE2005/000719 WO 2005/103231 PCT/EP2005/001742 WO 2005/102453 PCT/EP2005/003923 WO 2005/102936
PCT/DE2005/000720 WO 2005/102755 PCT/EP2005/001842 WO 2005/104152 PCT/EP2005/003924 WO 2005/102056
PCT/DE2005/000723 WO 2005/104134 PCT/EP2005/002411 WO 2005/103843 PCT/EP2005/003926 WO 2005/103001
PCT/DE2005/000725 WO 2005/103635 PCT/EP2005/002493 WO 2005/103844 PCT/EP2005/003931 WO 2005/103217
PCT/DE2005/000726 WO 2005/103852 PCT/EP2005/002557 WO 2005/103239 PCT/EP2005/003937 WO 2005/104441
PCT/DE2005/000727 WO 2005/102243 PCT/EP2005/002580 WO 2005/102869 PCT/EP2005/003941 WO 2005/102770
PCT/DE2005/000735 WO 2005/102934 PCT/EP2005/002771 WO 2005/104468 PCT/EP2005/003944 WO 2005/104643
PCT/DE2005/000736 WO 2005/103818 PCT/EP2005/002778 WO 2005/104504 PCT/EP2005/003945 WO 2005/103330
PCT/DE2005/000741 WO 2005/102208 PCT/EP2005/002796 WO 2005/102752 PCT/EP2005/003956 WO 2005/102892
PCT/DE2005/000744 WO 2005/102596 PCT/EP2005/002854 WO 2005/102702 PCT/EP2005/003970 WO 2005/103530
PCT/DE2005/000745 WO 2005/102584 PCT/EP2005/003027 WO 2005/103140 PCT/EP2005/003973 WO 2005/102746
PCT/DE2005/000746 WO 2005/104238 PCT/EP2005/003158 WO 2005/103077 PCT/EP2005/003982 WO 2005/103222
PCT/DE2005/000754 WO 2005/104226 PCT/EP2005/003248 WO 2005/102394 PCT/EP2005/003983 WO 2005/103244
PCT/DE2005/000756 WO 2005/104155 PCT/EP2005/003261 WO 2005/102107 PCT/EP2005/003998 WO 2005/102269
PCT/DE2005/000758 WO 2005/102148 PCT/EP2005/003433 WO 2005/103923 PCT/EP2005/004001 WO 2005/102051
PCT/DE2005/000760 WO 2005/103518 PCT/EP2005/003481 WO 2005/104329 PCT/EP2005/004002 WO 2005/102052
PCT/DE2005/000762 WO 2005/103372 PCT/EP2005/003510 WO 2005/104505 PCT/EP2005/004003 WO 2005/102053
PCT/DE2005/000763 WO 2005/102624 PCT/EP2005/003542 WO 2005/103468 PCT/EP2005/004004 WO 2005/103153
PCT/DE2005/000765 WO 2005/102789 PCT/EP2005/003549 WO 2005/102950 PCT/EP2005/004005 WO 2005/102054
PCT/DE2005/000767 WO 2005/104256 PCT/EP2005/003550 WO 2005/102977 PCT/EP2005/004016 WO 2005/103722
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PCT/EP2005/004017 WO 2005/103711 PCT/EP2005/004232 WO 2005/103487 PCT/EP2005/004447 WO 2005/104263
PCT/EP2005/004018 WO 2005/103684 PCT/EP2005/004234 WO 2005/102103 PCT/EP2005/004448 WO 2005/104264
PCT/EP2005/004019 WO 2005/103290 PCT/EP2005/004235 WO 2005/103736 PCT/EP2005/004460 WO 2005/102484
PCT/EP2005/004020 WO 2005/103142 PCT/EP2005/004241 WO 2005/102178 PCT/EP2005/004462 WO 2005/103200
PCT/EP2005/004022 WO 2005/102247 PCT/EP2005/004242 WO 2005/103322 PCT/EP2005/004463 WO 2005/102319
PCT/EP2005/004025 WO 2005/102781 PCT/EP2005/004243 WO 2005/103319 PCT/EP2005/004492 WO 2005/101950
PCT/EP2005/004026 WO 2005/104619 PCT/EP2005/004244 WO 2005/104173 PCT/EP2005/004495 WO 2005/102255
PCT/EP2005/004027 WO 2005/102761 PCT/EP2005/004245 WO 2005/103456 PCT/EP2005/004496 WO 2005/102264
PCT/EP2005/004040 WO 2005/102659 PCT/EP2005/004246 WO 2005/102311 PCT/EP2005/004501 WO 2005/103664
PCT/EP2005/004041 WO 2005/102858 PCT/EP2005/004247 WO 2005/102675 PCT/EP2005/004502 WO 2005/102185
PCT/EP2005/004046 WO 2005/104625 PCT/EP2005/004250 WO 2005/102316 PCT/EP2005/004511 WO 2005/102173
PCT/EP2005/004048 WO 2005/102989 PCT/EP2005/004254 WO 2005/103712 PCT/EP2005/004521 WO 2005/102617
PCT/EP2005/004052 WO 2005/103788 PCT/EP2005/004255 WO 2005/103099 PCT/EP2005/004556 WO 2005/102514
PCT/EP2005/004064 WO 2005/104107 PCT/EP2005/004259 WO 2005/102731 PCT/EP2005/004557 WO 2005/102930
PCT/EP2005/004067 WO 2005/103274 PCT/EP2005/004263 WO 2005/103121 PCT/EP2005/004558 WO 2005/102515
PCT/EP2005/004068 WO 2005/103026 PCT/EP2005/004265 WO 2005/103206 PCT/EP2005/004634 WO 2005/102767
PCT/EP2005/004072 WO 2005/102747 PCT/EP2005/004268 WO 2005/103548 PCT/EP2005/004733 WO 2005/102669
PCT/EP2005/004073 WO 2005/102349 PCT/EP2005/004270 WO 2005/103045 PCT/EP2005/005215 WO 2005/103008
PCT/EP2005/004074 WO 2005/103336 PCT/EP2005/004274 WO 2005/102207 PCT/EP2005/005233 WO 2005/103243
PCT/EP2005/004075 WO 2005/102350 PCT/EP2005/004275 WO 2005/103665 PCT/EP2005/005239 WO 2005/103009
PCT/EP2005/004076 WO 2005/102322 PCT/EP2005/004277 WO 2005/102283 PCT/EP2005/005242 WO 2005/103232
PCT/EP2005/004077 WO 2005/102817 PCT/EP2005/004278 WO 2005/103666 PCT/EP2005/005244 WO 2005/103436
PCT/EP2005/004078 WO 2005/102785 PCT/EP2005/004279 WO 2005/103667 PCT/EP2005/005796 WO 2005/103006
PCT/EP2005/004079 WO 2005/103219 PCT/EP2005/004280 WO 2005/102294 PCT/EP2005/005800 WO 2005/103004
PCT/EP2005/004081 WO 2005/102342 PCT/EP2005/004281 WO 2005/103680 PCT/EP2005/050064 WO 2005/104014
PCT/EP2005/004082 WO 2005/103415 PCT/EP2005/004284 WO 2005/103085 PCT/EP2005/050072 WO 2005/104033
PCT/EP2005/004086 WO 2005/102343 PCT/EP2005/004292 WO 2005/102773 PCT/EP2005/050481 WO 2005/101951
PCT/EP2005/004087 WO 2005/102944 PCT/EP2005/004293 WO 2005/103459 PCT/EP2005/050512 WO 2005/104319
PCT/EP2005/004092 WO 2005/103218 PCT/EP2005/004295 WO 2005/103116 PCT/EP2005/050562 WO 2005/104306
PCT/EP2005/004093 WO 2005/102978 PCT/EP2005/004304 WO 2005/102595 PCT/EP2005/050572 WO 2005/102764
PCT/EP2005/004094 WO 2005/103519 PCT/EP2005/004306 WO 2005/102917 PCT/EP2005/050630 WO 2005/103213
PCT/EP2005/004096 WO 2005/102955 PCT/EP2005/004307 WO 2005/103205 PCT/EP2005/050647 WO 2005/102538
PCT/EP2005/004098 WO 2005/102798 PCT/EP2005/004308 WO 2005/104370 PCT/EP2005/050682 WO 2005/103660
PCT/EP2005/004099 WO 2005/102547 PCT/EP2005/004309 WO 2005/102910 PCT/EP2005/050714 WO 2005/103480
PCT/EP2005/004104 WO 2005/103037 PCT/EP2005/004312 WO 2005/103264 PCT/EP2005/050715 WO 2005/103479
PCT/EP2005/004111 WO 2005/103627 PCT/EP2005/004315 WO 2005/102920 PCT/EP2005/050725 WO 2005/103481
PCT/EP2005/004112 WO 2005/102531 PCT/EP2005/004316 WO 2005/102816 PCT/EP2005/050753 WO 2005/102801
PCT/EP2005/004124 WO 2005/103522 PCT/EP2005/004318 WO 2005/103668 PCT/EP2005/050761 WO 2005/102802
PCT/EP2005/004127 WO 2005/103429 PCT/EP2005/004323 WO 2005/103692 PCT/EP2005/050781 WO 2005/104169
PCT/EP2005/004128 WO 2005/102795 PCT/EP2005/004324 WO 2005/102819 PCT/EP2005/050783 WO 2005/104345
PCT/EP2005/004133 WO 2005/102209 PCT/EP2005/004325 WO 2005/103713 PCT/EP2005/050788 WO 2005/104288
PCT/EP2005/004138 WO 2005/102108 PCT/EP2005/004326 WO 2005/102558 PCT/EP2005/050789 WO 2005/104269
PCT/EP2005/004139 WO 2005/102270 PCT/EP2005/004327 WO 2005/102754 PCT/EP2005/050882 WO 2005/102927
PCT/EP2005/004142 WO 2005/103024 PCT/EP2005/004328 WO 2005/102800 PCT/EP2005/050941 WO 2005/104170
PCT/EP2005/004143 WO 2005/102600 PCT/EP2005/004329 WO 2005/102263 PCT/EP2005/051005 WO 2005/104373
PCT/EP2005/004148 WO 2005/103659 PCT/EP2005/004331 WO 2005/103751 PCT/EP2005/051081 WO 2005/102928
PCT/EP2005/004150 WO 2005/102260 PCT/EP2005/004333 WO 2005/102473 PCT/EP2005/051135 WO 2005/104465
PCT/EP2005/004157 WO 2005/103207 PCT/EP2005/004348 WO 2005/103097 PCT/EP2005/051147 WO 2005/103469
PCT/EP2005/004166 WO 2005/102300 PCT/EP2005/004349 WO 2005/103086 PCT/EP2005/051157 WO 2005/102741
PCT/EP2005/004171 WO 2005/104004 PCT/EP2005/004353 WO 2005/102432 PCT/EP2005/051236 WO 2005/103890
PCT/EP2005/004173 WO 2005/103804 PCT/EP2005/004354 WO 2005/103413 PCT/EP2005/051282 WO 2005/103791
PCT/EP2005/004176 WO 2005/103392 PCT/EP2005/004355 WO 2005/102519 PCT/EP2005/051347 WO 2005/103851
PCT/EP2005/004177 WO 2005/102716 PCT/EP2005/004356 WO 2005/104261 PCT/EP2005/051414 WO 2005/104582
PCT/EP2005/004178 WO 2005/102717 PCT/EP2005/004357 WO 2005/103771 PCT/EP2005/051462 WO 2005/102598
PCT/EP2005/004179 WO 2005/102718 PCT/EP2005/004358 WO 2005/103856 PCT/EP2005/051474 WO 2005/102739
PCT/EP2005/004180 WO 2005/102719 PCT/EP2005/004359 WO 2005/103857 PCT/EP2005/051487 WO 2005/103452
PCT/EP2005/004181 WO 2005/102845 PCT/EP2005/004360 WO 2005/103773 PCT/EP2005/051510 WO 2005/102648
PCT/EP2005/004182 WO 2005/104018 PCT/EP2005/004361 WO 2005/104061 PCT/EP2005/051525 WO 2005/104034
PCT/EP2005/004188 WO 2005/103766 PCT/EP2005/004365 WO 2005/102241 PCT/EP2005/051528 WO 2005/102252
PCT/EP2005/004191 WO 2005/103549 PCT/EP2005/004377 WO 2005/104127 PCT/EP2005/051548 WO 2005/103633
PCT/EP2005/004192 WO 2005/102574 PCT/EP2005/004379 WO 2005/103148 PCT/EP2005/051553 WO 2005/103546
PCT/EP2005/004204 WO 2005/102151 PCT/EP2005/004388 WO 2005/102443 PCT/EP2005/051577 WO 2005/103220
PCT/EP2005/004206 WO 2005/104301 PCT/EP2005/004399 WO 2005/102287 PCT/EP2005/051578 WO 2005/103091
PCT/EP2005/004207 WO 2005/102803 PCT/EP2005/004400 WO 2005/102271 PCT/EP2005/051588 WO 2005/103060
PCT/EP2005/004208 WO 2005/102753 PCT/EP2005/004401 WO 2005/102336 PCT/EP2005/051592 WO 2005/104157
PCT/EP2005/004219 WO 2005/102748 PCT/EP2005/004402 WO 2005/102111 PCT/EP2005/051600 WO 2005/103864
PCT/EP2005/004220 WO 2005/102749 PCT/EP2005/004406 WO 2005/103095 PCT/EP2005/051608 WO 2005/103265
PCT/EP2005/004221 WO 2005/102821 PCT/EP2005/004412 WO 2005/103096 PCT/EP2005/051611 WO 2005/103534
PCT/EP2005/004222 WO 2005/102750 PCT/EP2005/004414 WO 2005/103132 PCT/EP2005/051612 WO 2005/103345
PCT/EP2005/004225 WO 2005/102286 PCT/EP2005/004415 WO 2005/102134 PCT/EP2005/051619 WO 2005/103369
PCT/EP2005/004226 WO 2005/104621 PCT/EP2005/004420 WO 2005/104143 PCT/EP2005/051623 WO 2005/104259
PCT/EP2005/004227 WO 2005/103691 PCT/EP2005/004421 WO 2005/102513 PCT/EP2005/051626 WO 2005/104559
PCT/EP2005/004228 WO 2005/103119 PCT/EP2005/004422 WO 2005/103054 PCT/EP2005/051629 WO 2005/103391
PCT/EP2005/004229 WO 2005/102882 PCT/EP2005/004423 WO 2005/102044 PCT/EP2005/051634 WO 2005/102889
PCT/EP2005/004230 WO 2005/103699 PCT/EP2005/004431 WO 2005/103644 PCT/EP2005/051635 WO 2005/102890
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PCT/EP2005/051636 WO 2005/102891 PCT/ES2005/000102 WO 2005/102460 PCT/FR2005/000877 WO 2005/103394
PCT/EP2005/051667 WO 2005/102796 PCT/ES2005/000194 WO 2005/102118 PCT/FR2005/000881 WO 2005/104314
PCT/EP2005/051669 WO 2005/103745 PCT/ES2005/000196 WO 2005/101952 PCT/FR2005/000887 WO 2005/102106
PCT/EP2005/051681 WO 2005/102709 PCT/ES2005/000200 WO 2005/101953 PCT/FR2005/000888 WO 2005/103846
PCT/EP2005/051683 WO 2005/103368 PCT/ES2005/000201 WO 2005/101954 PCT/FR2005/000889 WO 2005/103033
PCT/EP2005/051684 WO 2005/103163 PCT/ES2005/000204 WO 2005/103790 PCT/FR2005/000891 WO 2005/103416
PCT/EP2005/051686 WO 2005/103164 PCT/ES2005/000207 WO 2005/101955 PCT/FR2005/000894 WO 2005/103079
PCT/EP2005/051687 WO 2005/104583 PCT/ES2005/000209 WO 2005/101956 PCT/FR2005/000899 WO 2005/103754
PCT/EP2005/051691 WO 2005/103374 PCT/ES2005/000214 WO 2005/104474 PCT/FR2005/000900 WO 2005/102865
PCT/EP2005/051694 WO 2005/104223 PCT/ES2005/000218 WO 2005/101957 PCT/FR2005/000901 WO 2005/103649
PCT/EP2005/051695 WO 2005/102765 PCT/ES2005/000222 WO 2005/101958 PCT/FR2005/000902 WO 2005/103047
PCT/EP2005/051699 WO 2005/103757 PCT/ES2005/070045 WO 2005/102929 PCT/FR2005/000904 WO 2005/103853
PCT/EP2005/051708 WO 2005/103535 PCT/FR2005/000906 WO 2005/104310
PCT/EP2005/051709 WO 2005/103101 FI PCT/FR2005/000907 WO 2005/102368
PCT/EP2005/051711 WO 2005/102945 PCT/FI2004/000246 WO 2005/102894 PCT/FR2005/000920 WO 2005/103438
PCT/EP2005/051713 WO 2005/104074 PCT/FI2004/000248 WO 2005/103661 PCT/FR2005/001022 WO 2005/103506
PCT/EP2005/051714 WO 2005/102352 PCT/FI2004/050145 WO 2005/103868 PCT/FR2005/001508 WO 2005/102204
PCT/EP2005/051717 WO 2005/102804 PCT/FI2005/000166 WO 2005/102902 PCT/FR2005/050209 WO 2005/102873
PCT/EP2005/051718 WO 2005/102354 PCT/FI2005/000167 WO 2005/102901 PCT/FR2005/050211 WO 2005/102772
PCT/EP2005/051719 WO 2005/102656 PCT/FI2005/000177 WO 2005/104578 PCT/FR2005/050214 WO 2005/102953
PCT/EP2005/051722 WO 2005/104491 PCT/FI2005/000186 WO 2005/103876 PCT/FR2005/050215 WO 2005/103430
PCT/EP2005/051726 WO 2005/102758 PCT/FI2005/000187 WO 2005/104089 PCT/FR2005/050218 WO 2005/103807
PCT/EP2005/051728 WO 2005/102651 PCT/FI2005/000191 WO 2005/104477 PCT/FR2005/050221 WO 2005/104064
PCT/EP2005/051729 WO 2005/103373 PCT/FI2005/000192 WO 2005/102347 PCT/FR2005/050222 WO 2005/103653
PCT/EP2005/051730 WO 2005/103904 PCT/FI2005/000195 WO 2005/104593 PCT/FR2005/050225 WO 2005/103453
PCT/EP2005/051735 WO 2005/103536 PCT/FI2005/000197 WO 2005/102562 PCT/FR2005/050227 WO 2005/103102
PCT/EP2005/051740 WO 2005/102844 PCT/FI2005/000198 WO 2005/102563 PCT/FR2005/050228 WO 2005/102299
PCT/EP2005/051741 WO 2005/102080 PCT/FI2005/000199 WO 2005/104635 PCT/FR2005/050229 WO 2005/102952
PCT/EP2005/051742 WO 2005/103744 PCT/FI2005/000200 WO 2005/104636 PCT/FR2005/050231 WO 2005/103760
PCT/EP2005/051746 WO 2005/103849 PCT/FI2005/050108 WO 2005/102634 PCT/FR2005/050232 WO 2005/102644
PCT/EP2005/051751 WO 2005/102736 PCT/FI2005/050116 WO 2005/102530 PCT/FR2005/050237 WO 2005/102686
PCT/EP2005/051754 WO 2005/103360 PCT/FI2005/050126 WO 2005/102635 PCT/FR2005/050241 WO 2005/102122
PCT/EP2005/051755 WO 2005/103739 PCT/FI2005/050128 WO 2005/104392
PCT/EP2005/051757 WO 2005/104055 PCT/FI2005/050130 WO 2005/103071 GB

PCT/EP2005/051759 WO 2005/103078 PCT/FI2005/050131 WO 2005/103752 PCT/GB2004/001554 WO 2005/104016
PCT/EP2005/051762 WO 2005/102206 PCT/FI2005/050132 WO 2005/104594 PCT/GB2004/001735 WO 2005/102956
PCT/EP2005/051763 WO 2005/102139 PCT/GB2004/003726 WO 2005/103387
PCT/EP2005/051764 WO 2005/102169 FR PCT/GB2004/005070 WO 2005/103573
PCT/EP2005/051765 WO 2005/103435 PCT/FR2004/000721 WO 2005/103606 PCT/GB2005/000552 WO 2005/103952
PCT/EP2005/051766 WO 2005/102998 PCT/FR2004/001827 WO 2005/103682 PCT/GB2005/000992 WO 2005/104328
PCT/EP2005/051767 WO 2005/102140 PCT/FR2004/003211 WO 2005/103554 PCT/GB2005/001144 WO 2005/103023
PCT/EP2005/051769 WO 2005/104371 PCT/FR2005/000405 WO 2005/103583 PCT/GB2005/001240 WO 2005/102093
PCT/EP2005/051773 WO 2005/104333 PCT/FR2005/000458 WO 2005/102249 PCT/GB2005/001272 WO 2005/102861
PCT/EP2005/051775 WO 2005/103379 PCT/FR2005/000476 WO 2005/102250 PCT/GB2005/001282 WO 2005/104498
PCT/EP2005/051776 WO 2005/103714 PCT/FR2005/000497 WO 2005/102653 PCT/GB2005/001302 WO 2005/104499
PCT/EP2005/051779 WO 2005/103946 PCT/FR2005/000556 WO 2005/102548 PCT/GB2005/001316 WO 2005/104321
PCT/EP2005/051788 WO 2005/103477 PCT/FR2005/000581 WO 2005/103525 PCT/GB2005/001345 WO 2005/103532
PCT/EP2005/051789 WO 2005/103969 PCT/FR2005/000597 WO 2005/104609 PCT/GB2005/001349 WO 2005/104453
PCT/EP2005/051790 WO 2005/103130 PCT/FR2005/000614 WO 2005/102630 PCT/GB2005/001356 WO 2005/102511
PCT/EP2005/051792 WO 2005/104506 PCT/FR2005/000619 WO 2005/104087 PCT/GB2005/001357 WO 2005/102813
PCT/EP2005/051795 WO 2005/103858 PCT/FR2005/000626 WO 2005/103517 PCT/GB2005/001365 WO 2005/103439
PCT/EP2005/051802 WO 2005/102062 PCT/FR2005/000633 WO 2005/102679 PCT/GB2005/001374 WO 2005/104478
PCT/EP2005/051810 WO 2005/102786 PCT/FR2005/000810 WO 2005/102259 PCT/GB2005/001376 WO 2005/104479
PCT/EP2005/051811 WO 2005/102787 PCT/FR2005/000823 WO 2005/103210 PCT/GB2005/001389 WO 2005/102265
PCT/EP2005/051816 WO 2005/102859 PCT/FR2005/000824 WO 2005/102692 PCT/GB2005/001397 WO 2005/104075
PCT/EP2005/051818 WO 2005/102771 PCT/FR2005/000846 WO 2005/102827 PCT/GB2005/001417 WO 2005/103723
PCT/EP2005/051819 WO 2005/104015 PCT/FR2005/000847 WO 2005/102908 PCT/GB2005/001430 WO 2005/104535
PCT/EP2005/051822 WO 2005/103057 PCT/FR2005/000852 WO 2005/102537 PCT/GB2005/001437 WO 2005/103000
PCT/EP2005/051824 WO 2005/103782 PCT/FR2005/000853 WO 2005/102554 PCT/GB2005/001447 WO 2005/102025
PCT/EP2005/051826 WO 2005/103100 PCT/FR2005/000857 WO 2005/104086 PCT/GB2005/001448 WO 2005/103038
PCT/EP2005/051831 WO 2005/103626 PCT/FR2005/000858 WO 2005/102589 PCT/GB2005/001449 WO 2005/103042
PCT/EP2005/051834 WO 2005/103545 PCT/FR2005/000859 WO 2005/103027 PCT/GB2005/001461 WO 2005/102217
PCT/EP2005/051857 WO 2005/103073 PCT/FR2005/000860 WO 2005/102690 PCT/GB2005/001470 WO 2005/103396
PCT/EP2005/051859 WO 2005/103590 PCT/FR2005/000861 WO 2005/103208 PCT/GB2005/001474 WO 2005/104292
PCT/EP2005/051864 WO 2005/103894 PCT/FR2005/000862 WO 2005/103145 PCT/GB2005/001478 WO 2005/102386
PCT/EP2005/051867 WO 2005/102674 PCT/FR2005/000863 WO 2005/102980 PCT/GB2005/001484 WO 2005/103442
PCT/EP2005/051875 WO 2005/103171 PCT/FR2005/000864 WO 2005/102337 PCT/GB2005/001485 WO 2005/104533
PCT/EP2005/051882 WO 2005/103715 PCT/FR2005/000865 WO 2005/102627 PCT/GB2005/001487 WO 2005/102846
PCT/EP2005/051883 WO 2005/103693 PCT/FR2005/000866 WO 2005/103168 PCT/GB2005/001488 WO 2005/104182
PCT/EP2005/051898 WO 2005/102256 PCT/FR2005/000867 WO 2005/102116 PCT/GB2005/001489 WO 2005/103544
PCT/EP2005/051914 WO 2005/103716 PCT/FR2005/000869 WO 2005/102251 PCT/GB2005/001490 WO 2005/102242

PCT/FR2005/000870 WO 2005/103756 PCT/GB2005/001491 WO 2005/103992
ES PCT/FR2005/000872 WO 2005/104473 PCT/GB2005/001493 WO 2005/103389
PCT/ES2004/000171 WO 2005/104620 PCT/FR2005/000873 WO 2005/102183 PCT/GB2005/001496 WO 2005/103700
PCT/ES2004/070024 WO 2005/104047 PCT/FR2005/000874 WO 2005/103654 PCT/GB2005/001497 WO 2005/103400
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PCT/GB2005/001498 WO 2005/103194 PCT/IB2005/000394 WO 2005/103870 PCT/IB2005/001388 WO 2005/103492
PCT/GB2005/001502 WO 2005/103520 PCT/IB2005/000632 WO 2005/102797 PCT/IB2005/001390 WO 2005/102455
PCT/GB2005/001504 WO 2005/103746 PCT/IB2005/000729 WO 2005/104409 PCT/IB2005/001391 WO 2005/102346
PCT/GB2005/001507 WO 2005/104480 PCT/IB2005/000835 WO 2005/104191 PCT/IB2005/001433 WO 2005/102318
PCT/GB2005/001508 WO 2005/104406 PCT/IB2005/000837 WO 2005/104017 PCT/IB2005/001440 WO 2005/104436
PCT/GB2005/001511 WO 2005/104481 PCT/IB2005/000862 WO 2005/104483 PCT/IB2005/001443 WO 2005/103587
PCT/GB2005/001512 WO 2005/103010 PCT/IB2005/000893 WO 2005/102417 PCT/IB2005/001470 WO 2005/104085
PCT/GB2005/001517 WO 2005/103677 PCT/IB2005/000932 WO 2005/102327 PCT/IB2005/001485 WO 2005/102385
PCT/GB2005/001518 WO 2005/103869 PCT/IB2005/000933 WO 2005/104597 PCT/IB2005/001510 WO 2005/103431
PCT/GB2005/001519 WO 2005/103019 PCT/IB2005/000935 WO 2005/102389 PCT/IB2005/001562 WO 2005/101963
PCT/GB2005/001520 WO 2005/104360 PCT/IB2005/000942 WO 2005/103035 PCT/IB2005/001799 WO 2005/101964
PCT/GB2005/001521 WO 2005/104009 PCT/IB2005/000950 WO 2005/104587 PCT/IB2005/001812 WO 2005/104515
PCT/GB2005/001523 WO 2005/102818 PCT/IB2005/000953 WO 2005/102701 PCT/IB2005/002135 WO 2005/102374
PCT/GB2005/001524 WO 2005/103329 PCT/IB2005/000955 WO 2005/102274 PCT/IB2005/002321 WO 2005/101965
PCT/GB2005/001525 WO 2005/104475 PCT/IB2005/000956 WO 2005/102418 PCT/IB2005/002331 WO 2005/102560
PCT/GB2005/001527 WO 2005/103420 PCT/IB2005/000965 WO 2005/102733 PCT/IB2005/002424 WO 2005/101966
PCT/GB2005/001530 WO 2005/102734 PCT/IB2005/000968 WO 2005/102642 PCT/IB2005/002476 WO 2005/103083
PCT/GB2005/001532 WO 2005/102296 PCT/IB2005/000976 WO 2005/103051 PCT/IB2005/051068 WO 2005/102160
PCT/GB2005/001533 WO 2005/102035 PCT/IB2005/000979 WO 2005/104455 PCT/IB2005/051069 WO 2005/103747
PCT/GB2005/001534 WO 2005/102534 PCT/IB2005/000988 WO 2005/102390 PCT/IB2005/051070 WO 2005/102171
PCT/GB2005/001536 WO 2005/104614 PCT/IB2005/000989 WO 2005/102643 PCT/IB2005/051087 WO 2005/104038
PCT/GB2005/001537 WO 2005/103072 PCT/IB2005/000991 WO 2005/103052 PCT/IB2005/051124 WO 2005/104183
PCT/GB2005/001538 WO 2005/102429 PCT/IB2005/000992 WO 2005/102338 PCT/IB2005/051149 WO 2005/104101
PCT/GB2005/001539 WO 2005/103447 PCT/IB2005/001001 WO 2005/102640 PCT/IB2005/051167 WO 2005/103511
PCT/GB2005/001540 WO 2005/103970 PCT/IB2005/001005 WO 2005/102646 PCT/IB2005/051170 WO 2005/104126
PCT/GB2005/001543 WO 2005/103230 PCT/IB2005/001010 WO 2005/102272 PCT/IB2005/051177 WO 2005/104454
PCT/GB2005/001546 WO 2005/102141 PCT/IB2005/001012 WO 2005/103953 PCT/IB2005/051179 WO 2005/103805
PCT/GB2005/001549 WO 2005/103070 PCT/IB2005/001024 WO 2005/104586 PCT/IB2005/051183 WO 2005/104119
PCT/GB2005/001551 WO 2005/104304 PCT/IB2005/001029 WO 2005/103003 PCT/IB2005/051185 WO 2005/104376
PCT/GB2005/001552 WO 2005/102609 PCT/IB2005/001033 WO 2005/104095 PCT/IB2005/051187 WO 2005/104121
PCT/GB2005/001553 WO 2005/102997 PCT/IB2005/001035 WO 2005/103521 PCT/IB2005/051192 WO 2005/102170
PCT/GB2005/001554 WO 2005/103412 PCT/IB2005/001040 WO 2005/103261 PCT/IB2005/051193 WO 2005/104179
PCT/GB2005/001555 WO 2005/102364 PCT/IB2005/001044 WO 2005/102990 PCT/IB2005/051194 WO 2005/102879
PCT/GB2005/001557 WO 2005/103076 PCT/IB2005/001046 WO 2005/103241 PCT/IB2005/051195 WO 2005/104079
PCT/GB2005/001560 WO 2005/103214 PCT/IB2005/001047 WO 2005/102687 PCT/IB2005/051196 WO 2005/103934
PCT/GB2005/001561 WO 2005/103484 PCT/IB2005/001049 WO 2005/103811 PCT/IB2005/051198 WO 2005/104235
PCT/GB2005/001562 WO 2005/102047 PCT/IB2005/001051 WO 2005/104482 PCT/IB2005/051204 WO 2005/103778
PCT/GB2005/001566 WO 2005/103036 PCT/IB2005/001055 WO 2005/102522 PCT/IB2005/051207 WO 2005/103896
PCT/GB2005/001567 WO 2005/102060 PCT/IB2005/001058 WO 2005/102728 PCT/IB2005/051211 WO 2005/104113
PCT/GB2005/001568 WO 2005/103586 PCT/IB2005/001059 WO 2005/103585 PCT/IB2005/051212 WO 2005/104180
PCT/GB2005/001569 WO 2005/104040 PCT/IB2005/001060 WO 2005/104045 PCT/IB2005/051213 WO 2005/104608
PCT/GB2005/001570 WO 2005/102351 PCT/IB2005/001065 WO 2005/102288 PCT/IB2005/051214 WO 2005/104076
PCT/GB2005/001572 WO 2005/102430 PCT/IB2005/001079 WO 2005/102064 PCT/IB2005/051221 WO 2005/102715
PCT/GB2005/001573 WO 2005/102152 PCT/IB2005/001081 WO 2005/102290 PCT/IB2005/051223 WO 2005/104103
PCT/GB2005/001578 WO 2005/103694 PCT/IB2005/001082 WO 2005/102652 PCT/IB2005/051226 WO 2005/104096
PCT/GB2005/001579 WO 2005/102423 PCT/IB2005/001083 WO 2005/101959 PCT/IB2005/051235 WO 2005/102201
PCT/GB2005/001581 WO 2005/102496 PCT/IB2005/001084 WO 2005/102273 PCT/IB2005/051236 WO 2005/104596
PCT/GB2005/001585 WO 2005/104178 PCT/IB2005/001085 WO 2005/102641 PCT/IB2005/051238 WO 2005/103758
PCT/GB2005/001589 WO 2005/103951 PCT/IB2005/001086 WO 2005/102109 PCT/IB2005/051240 WO 2005/102153
PCT/GB2005/001602 WO 2005/104062 PCT/IB2005/001088 WO 2005/103893 PCT/IB2005/051241 WO 2005/104165
PCT/GB2005/001603 WO 2005/102415 PCT/IB2005/001094 WO 2005/102875 PCT/IB2005/051242 WO 2005/102922
PCT/GB2005/001604 WO 2005/102508 PCT/IB2005/001096 WO 2005/104316 PCT/IB2005/051243 WO 2005/104109
PCT/GB2005/001606 WO 2005/102883 PCT/IB2005/001100 WO 2005/102987 PCT/IB2005/051244 WO 2005/104114
PCT/GB2005/001607 WO 2005/102045 PCT/IB2005/001101 WO 2005/104282 PCT/IB2005/051245 WO 2005/104115
PCT/GB2005/001610 WO 2005/104595 PCT/IB2005/001102 WO 2005/103540 PCT/IB2005/051247 WO 2005/104542
PCT/GB2005/001616 WO 2005/103422 PCT/IB2005/001105 WO 2005/102480 PCT/IB2005/051256 WO 2005/102094
PCT/GB2005/050053 WO 2005/103021 PCT/IB2005/001108 WO 2005/102279 PCT/IB2005/051262 WO 2005/103905
PCT/GB2005/050054 WO 2005/103786 PCT/IB2005/001109 WO 2005/102632 PCT/IB2005/051263 WO 2005/104122
PCT/GB2005/050056 WO 2005/103068 PCT/IB2005/001110 WO 2005/101960 PCT/IB2005/051264 WO 2005/104359
PCT/GB2005/050057 WO 2005/103067 PCT/IB2005/001113 WO 2005/102887 PCT/IB2005/051265 WO 2005/104556
PCT/GB2005/050058 WO 2005/102424 PCT/IB2005/001115 WO 2005/102699 PCT/IB2005/051267 WO 2005/104162

PCT/IB2005/001118 WO 2005/102309 PCT/IB2005/051268 WO 2005/104233
GR PCT/IB2005/001121 WO 2005/102680 PCT/IB2005/051269 WO 2005/104058
PCT/GR2005/000010 WO 2005/103464 PCT/IB2005/001122 WO 2005/102878 PCT/IB2005/051270 WO 2005/104120

PCT/IB2005/001125 WO 2005/104342 PCT/IB2005/051275 WO 2005/104557
HR PCT/IB2005/001129 WO 2005/104330 PCT/IB2005/051277 WO 2005/104433
PCT/HR2005/000027 WO 2005/103388 PCT/IB2005/001164 WO 2005/101961 PCT/IB2005/051278 WO 2005/104356

PCT/IB2005/001199 WO 2005/102828 PCT/IB2005/051279 WO 2005/104357
IB PCT/IB2005/001200 WO 2005/102829 PCT/IB2005/051280 WO 2005/104369
PCT/IB2004/001233 WO 2005/103212 PCT/IB2005/001255 WO 2005/102382 PCT/IB2005/051281 WO 2005/104374
PCT/IB2004/001236 WO 2005/102743 PCT/IB2005/001279 WO 2005/102384 PCT/IB2005/051282 WO 2005/104466
PCT/IB2004/001388 WO 2005/102535 PCT/IB2005/001282 WO 2005/104519 PCT/IB2005/051284 WO 2005/103808
PCT/IB2004/001662 WO 2005/104418 PCT/IB2005/001367 WO 2005/102325 PCT/IB2005/051285 WO 2005/103601
PCT/IB2004/001703 WO 2005/103166 PCT/IB2005/001368 WO 2005/101962 PCT/IB2005/051286 WO 2005/104123
PCT/IB2004/004147 WO 2005/104340 PCT/IB2005/001370 WO 2005/102326 PCT/IB2005/051293 WO 2005/104232
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PCT/IB2005/051295 WO 2005/103759 PCT/IT2004/000426 WO 2005/102081 PCT/JP2004/005946 WO 2005/102472
PCT/IB2005/051300 WO 2005/103750 PCT/IT2004/000607 WO 2005/102037 PCT/JP2004/005960 WO 2005/104604
PCT/IB2005/051302 WO 2005/104528 PCT/IT2005/000216 WO 2005/102095 PCT/JP2004/005963 WO 2005/104199
PCT/IB2005/051304 WO 2005/104029 PCT/IT2005/000218 WO 2005/104131 PCT/JP2004/005975 WO 2005/103769
PCT/IB2005/051305 WO 2005/104132 PCT/IT2005/000224 WO 2005/102465 PCT/JP2004/006005 WO 2005/103275
PCT/IB2005/051307 WO 2005/103748 PCT/IT2005/000231 WO 2005/102117 PCT/JP2004/006016 WO 2005/102244
PCT/IB2005/051308 WO 2005/104027 PCT/IT2005/000235 WO 2005/102628 PCT/JP2004/006456 WO 2005/103308
PCT/IB2005/051310 WO 2005/102948 PCT/JP2004/006467 WO 2005/103537
PCT/IB2005/051311 WO 2005/104030 JP PCT/JP2004/009019 WO 2005/104245
PCT/IB2005/051312 WO 2005/103885 PCT/JP2004/004482 WO 2005/103593 PCT/JP2004/009428 WO 2005/102457
PCT/IB2005/051313 WO 2005/104031 PCT/JP2004/004483 WO 2005/104073 PCT/JP2004/010464 WO 2005/102092
PCT/IB2005/051316 WO 2005/103441 PCT/JP2004/004485 WO 2005/103195 PCT/JP2004/015389 WO 2005/103151
PCT/IB2005/051317 WO 2005/103449 PCT/JP2004/004489 WO 2005/104220 PCT/JP2004/015685 WO 2005/103104
PCT/IB2005/051318 WO 2005/103954 PCT/JP2004/004492 WO 2005/102895 PCT/JP2004/015687 WO 2005/103105
PCT/IB2005/051321 WO 2005/103768 PCT/JP2004/004502 WO 2005/104402 PCT/JP2004/015797 WO 2005/103337
PCT/IB2005/051326 WO 2005/104560 PCT/JP2004/004503 WO 2005/102898 PCT/JP2004/016249 WO 2005/103810
PCT/IB2005/051329 WO 2005/103437 PCT/JP2004/004505 WO 2005/102896 PCT/JP2004/016877 WO 2005/102197
PCT/IB2005/051330 WO 2005/104265 PCT/JP2004/004509 WO 2005/102518 PCT/JP2004/016878 WO 2005/102198
PCT/IB2005/051335 WO 2005/102405 PCT/JP2004/004511 WO 2005/102893 PCT/JP2004/017155 WO 2005/104540
PCT/IB2005/051344 WO 2005/102266 PCT/JP2004/004513 WO 2005/104193 PCT/JP2004/017222 WO 2005/103499
PCT/IB2005/051345 WO 2005/101967 PCT/JP2004/004518 WO 2005/102599 PCT/JP2004/017667 WO 2005/104365
PCT/IB2005/051350 WO 2005/103165 PCT/JP2004/004520 WO 2005/104181 PCT/JP2004/019092 WO 2005/103647
PCT/IB2005/051352 WO 2005/104024 PCT/JP2004/004540 WO 2005/103512 PCT/JP2004/019220 WO 2005/102072
PCT/IB2005/051366 WO 2005/103440 PCT/JP2004/004543 WO 2005/104331 PCT/JP2004/019521 WO 2005/102618
PCT/IB2005/051380 WO 2005/104372 PCT/JP2004/004545 WO 2005/104303 PCT/JP2005/000459 WO 2005/102172

PCT/JP2004/004547 WO 2005/102888 PCT/JP2005/000498 WO 2005/102039
IL PCT/JP2004/004564 WO 2005/102619 PCT/JP2005/000514 WO 2005/102572
PCT/IL2004/000338 WO 2005/104469 PCT/JP2004/004565 WO 2005/103515 PCT/JP2005/000801 WO 2005/101986
PCT/IL2005/000379 WO 2005/103361 PCT/JP2004/004569 WO 2005/103193 PCT/JP2005/001259 WO 2005/102923
PCT/IL2005/000399 WO 2005/101968 PCT/JP2004/004579 WO 2005/104626 PCT/JP2005/001307 WO 2005/103965
PCT/IL2005/000402 WO 2005/101969 PCT/JP2004/004583 WO 2005/103971 PCT/JP2005/001308 WO 2005/103966
PCT/IL2005/000406 WO 2005/102174 PCT/JP2004/004586 WO 2005/103152 PCT/JP2005/001569 WO 2005/102673
PCT/IL2005/000408 WO 2005/101970 PCT/JP2004/004602 WO 2005/104203 PCT/JP2005/001756 WO 2005/103143
PCT/IL2005/000409 WO 2005/101971 PCT/JP2004/004622 WO 2005/102157 PCT/JP2005/002142 WO 2005/102142
PCT/IL2005/000412 WO 2005/101972 PCT/JP2004/004632 WO 2005/103609 PCT/JP2005/002173 WO 2005/104148
PCT/IL2005/000413 WO 2005/104237 PCT/JP2004/004640 WO 2005/102550 PCT/JP2005/002580 WO 2005/103772
PCT/IL2005/000414 WO 2005/101973 PCT/JP2004/004641 WO 2005/104456 PCT/JP2005/002657 WO 2005/102979
PCT/IL2005/000415 WO 2005/102024 PCT/JP2004/004645 WO 2005/102090 PCT/JP2005/002903 WO 2005/103320
PCT/IL2005/000416 WO 2005/102507 PCT/JP2004/004661 WO 2005/102830 PCT/JP2005/002922 WO 2005/104552
PCT/IL2005/000418 WO 2005/102361 PCT/JP2004/004932 WO 2005/102544 PCT/JP2005/003698 WO 2005/103789
PCT/IL2005/000419 WO 2005/103878 PCT/JP2004/005534 WO 2005/104598 PCT/JP2005/003746 WO 2005/104302
PCT/IL2005/000420 WO 2005/102184 PCT/JP2004/005536 WO 2005/103775 PCT/JP2005/003986 WO 2005/103120
PCT/IL2005/000422 WO 2005/101974 PCT/JP2004/005539 WO 2005/104234 PCT/JP2005/004021 WO 2005/104538
PCT/IL2005/000423 WO 2005/103136 PCT/JP2004/005543 WO 2005/103964 PCT/JP2005/004039 WO 2005/103461
PCT/IL2005/000429 WO 2005/101975 PCT/JP2004/005569 WO 2005/103185 PCT/JP2005/004291 WO 2005/102954
PCT/IL2005/000430 WO 2005/101976 PCT/JP2004/005570 WO 2005/102577 PCT/JP2005/004360 WO 2005/103906
PCT/IL2005/000431 WO 2005/101977 PCT/JP2004/005597 WO 2005/102900 PCT/JP2005/004496 WO 2005/104379
PCT/IL2005/000432 WO 2005/101978 PCT/JP2004/005607 WO 2005/103246 PCT/JP2005/004544 WO 2005/104364
PCT/IL2005/000434 WO 2005/102505 PCT/JP2004/005622 WO 2005/103741 PCT/JP2005/004693 WO 2005/104277
PCT/IL2005/000435 WO 2005/104401 PCT/JP2004/005623 WO 2005/103742 PCT/JP2005/004916 WO 2005/102150
PCT/IL2005/000437 WO 2005/103254 PCT/JP2004/005625 WO 2005/103743 PCT/JP2005/004993 WO 2005/104291
PCT/IL2005/000439 WO 2005/102500 PCT/JP2004/005647 WO 2005/102073 PCT/JP2005/005010 WO 2005/103623
PCT/IL2005/000440 WO 2005/101979 PCT/JP2004/005648 WO 2005/103393 PCT/JP2005/005081 WO 2005/103865
PCT/IL2005/000441 WO 2005/101980 PCT/JP2004/005653 WO 2005/102899 PCT/JP2005/005101 WO 2005/104204
PCT/IL2005/000450 WO 2005/102097 PCT/JP2004/005680 WO 2005/104136 PCT/JP2005/005127 WO 2005/103907
PCT/IL2005/000452 WO 2005/102175 PCT/JP2004/005699 WO 2005/104343 PCT/JP2005/005223 WO 2005/103774
PCT/IL2005/000458 WO 2005/101981 PCT/JP2004/005700 WO 2005/104067 PCT/JP2005/005264 WO 2005/104564
PCT/IL2005/000459 WO 2005/103738 PCT/JP2004/005702 WO 2005/104308 PCT/JP2005/005370 WO 2005/104246

PCT/JP2004/005705 WO 2005/104159 PCT/JP2005/005392 WO 2005/104272
IN PCT/JP2004/005706 WO 2005/104309 PCT/JP2005/005498 WO 2005/104142
PCT/IN2004/000109 WO 2005/102555 PCT/JP2004/005726 WO 2005/104063 PCT/JP2005/005507 WO 2005/104391
PCT/IN2004/000114 WO 2005/103364 PCT/JP2004/005735 WO 2005/103344 PCT/JP2005/005549 WO 2005/103866
PCT/IN2004/000260 WO 2005/102863 PCT/JP2004/005768 WO 2005/102050 PCT/JP2005/005551 WO 2005/103186
PCT/IN2005/000085 WO 2005/102289 PCT/JP2004/005770 WO 2005/102055 PCT/JP2005/005605 WO 2005/104640
PCT/IN2005/000090 WO 2005/101982 PCT/JP2004/005771 WO 2005/102615 PCT/JP2005/005636 WO 2005/104118
PCT/IN2005/000091 WO 2005/101983 PCT/JP2004/005793 WO 2005/103779 PCT/JP2005/005702 WO 2005/104639
PCT/IN2005/000126 WO 2005/104059 PCT/JP2004/005794 WO 2005/104198 PCT/JP2005/005834 WO 2005/102714
PCT/IN2005/000131 WO 2005/102371 PCT/JP2004/005796 WO 2005/104563 PCT/JP2005/005857 WO 2005/102763

PCT/JP2004/005801 WO 2005/102495 PCT/JP2005/005866 WO 2005/102143
IT PCT/JP2004/005819 WO 2005/103877 PCT/JP2005/005920 WO 2005/104289
PCT/IT2004/000224 WO 2005/102613 PCT/JP2004/005848 WO 2005/104400 PCT/JP2005/005946 WO 2005/104624
PCT/IT2004/000226 WO 2005/103181 PCT/JP2004/005867 WO 2005/103859 PCT/JP2005/006003 WO 2005/102822
PCT/IT2004/000229 WO 2005/104338 PCT/JP2004/005871 WO 2005/102120 PCT/JP2005/006141 WO 2005/101984
PCT/IT2004/000230 WO 2005/102737 PCT/JP2004/005931 WO 2005/103630 PCT/JP2005/006212 WO 2005/102762
PCT/IT2004/000395 WO 2005/102435 PCT/JP2004/005945 WO 2005/102471 PCT/JP2005/006342 WO 2005/102678
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PCT/JP2005/006396 WO 2005/103237 PCT/JP2005/007328 WO 2005/104547 PCT/JP2005/007519 WO 2005/103570
PCT/JP2005/006508 WO 2005/103839 PCT/JP2005/007329 WO 2005/102855 PCT/JP2005/007520 WO 2005/104349
PCT/JP2005/006542 WO 2005/104276 PCT/JP2005/007330 WO 2005/102984 PCT/JP2005/007523 WO 2005/102369
PCT/JP2005/006543 WO 2005/104278 PCT/JP2005/007336 WO 2005/104124 PCT/JP2005/007526 WO 2005/103257
PCT/JP2005/006557 WO 2005/104129 PCT/JP2005/007338 WO 2005/104536 PCT/JP2005/007528 WO 2005/103276
PCT/JP2005/006581 WO 2005/104228 PCT/JP2005/007342 WO 2005/103326 PCT/JP2005/007529 WO 2005/103180
PCT/JP2005/006591 WO 2005/103493 PCT/JP2005/007357 WO 2005/103209 PCT/JP2005/007533 WO 2005/104139
PCT/JP2005/006609 WO 2005/104363 PCT/JP2005/007363 WO 2005/102823 PCT/JP2005/007534 WO 2005/103516
PCT/JP2005/006626 WO 2005/103154 PCT/JP2005/007373 WO 2005/104524 PCT/JP2005/007541 WO 2005/104111
PCT/JP2005/006746 WO 2005/102616 PCT/JP2005/007380 WO 2005/103917 PCT/JP2005/007542 WO 2005/104078
PCT/JP2005/006771 WO 2005/103625 PCT/JP2005/007381 WO 2005/102578 PCT/JP2005/007543 WO 2005/102580
PCT/JP2005/006849 WO 2005/104627 PCT/JP2005/007386 WO 2005/104021 PCT/JP2005/007544 WO 2005/103138
PCT/JP2005/006885 WO 2005/103913 PCT/JP2005/007387 WO 2005/102991 PCT/JP2005/007545 WO 2005/103497
PCT/JP2005/006893 WO 2005/103701 PCT/JP2005/007389 WO 2005/102031 PCT/JP2005/007546 WO 2005/103833
PCT/JP2005/006905 WO 2005/102972 PCT/JP2005/007390 WO 2005/104267 PCT/JP2005/007547 WO 2005/103203
PCT/JP2005/006913 WO 2005/104194 PCT/JP2005/007395 WO 2005/104492 PCT/JP2005/007548 WO 2005/104638
PCT/JP2005/006934 WO 2005/103972 PCT/JP2005/007398 WO 2005/104110 PCT/JP2005/007549 WO 2005/102476
PCT/JP2005/006938 WO 2005/103141 PCT/JP2005/007399 WO 2005/103541 PCT/JP2005/007550 WO 2005/103159
PCT/JP2005/006953 WO 2005/104104 PCT/JP2005/007400 WO 2005/103340 PCT/JP2005/007551 WO 2005/104628
PCT/JP2005/006954 WO 2005/104105 PCT/JP2005/007402 WO 2005/104268 PCT/JP2005/007552 WO 2005/103158
PCT/JP2005/006956 WO 2005/104088 PCT/JP2005/007404 WO 2005/103669 PCT/JP2005/007553 WO 2005/103658
PCT/JP2005/006959 WO 2005/104247 PCT/JP2005/007405 WO 2005/103514 PCT/JP2005/007554 WO 2005/102586
PCT/JP2005/007006 WO 2005/102059 PCT/JP2005/007406 WO 2005/104615 PCT/JP2005/007555 WO 2005/103496
PCT/JP2005/007007 WO 2005/104150 PCT/JP2005/007412 WO 2005/104248 PCT/JP2005/007556 WO 2005/103561
PCT/JP2005/007009 WO 2005/103629 PCT/JP2005/007413 WO 2005/104249 PCT/JP2005/007557 WO 2005/103886
PCT/JP2005/007014 WO 2005/104293 PCT/JP2005/007414 WO 2005/104125 PCT/JP2005/007558 WO 2005/103993
PCT/JP2005/007019 WO 2005/103901 PCT/JP2005/007417 WO 2005/102101 PCT/JP2005/007566 WO 2005/102791
PCT/JP2005/007029 WO 2005/104241 PCT/JP2005/007423 WO 2005/103622 PCT/JP2005/007569 WO 2005/104286
PCT/JP2005/007047 WO 2005/102570 PCT/JP2005/007426 WO 2005/102413 PCT/JP2005/007573 WO 2005/102759
PCT/JP2005/007049 WO 2005/104529 PCT/JP2005/007429 WO 2005/103726 PCT/JP2005/007574 WO 2005/104072
PCT/JP2005/007050 WO 2005/103286 PCT/JP2005/007430 WO 2005/102751 PCT/JP2005/007578 WO 2005/102777
PCT/JP2005/007053 WO 2005/104060 PCT/JP2005/007435 WO 2005/104077 PCT/JP2005/007580 WO 2005/104605
PCT/JP2005/007055 WO 2005/104601 PCT/JP2005/007436 WO 2005/102601 PCT/JP2005/007583 WO 2005/102780
PCT/JP2005/007082 WO 2005/103973 PCT/JP2005/007437 WO 2005/103820 PCT/JP2005/007584 WO 2005/103919
PCT/JP2005/007083 WO 2005/104546 PCT/JP2005/007446 WO 2005/104362 PCT/JP2005/007585 WO 2005/103127
PCT/JP2005/007084 WO 2005/104128 PCT/JP2005/007449 WO 2005/102133 PCT/JP2005/007587 WO 2005/103670
PCT/JP2005/007085 WO 2005/103902 PCT/JP2005/007450 WO 2005/104200 PCT/JP2005/007590 WO 2005/102306
PCT/JP2005/007092 WO 2005/101985 PCT/JP2005/007451 WO 2005/102521 PCT/JP2005/007593 WO 2005/102070
PCT/JP2005/007122 WO 2005/104221 PCT/JP2005/007456 WO 2005/104141 PCT/JP2005/007595 WO 2005/103994
PCT/JP2005/007124 WO 2005/103619 PCT/JP2005/007457 WO 2005/102245 PCT/JP2005/007597 WO 2005/103408
PCT/JP2005/007125 WO 2005/103618 PCT/JP2005/007458 WO 2005/102144 PCT/JP2005/007600 WO 2005/103173
PCT/JP2005/007143 WO 2005/103524 PCT/JP2005/007459 WO 2005/103235 PCT/JP2005/007601 WO 2005/103198
PCT/JP2005/007147 WO 2005/103465 PCT/JP2005/007460 WO 2005/102981 PCT/JP2005/007605 WO 2005/102963
PCT/JP2005/007155 WO 2005/103834 PCT/JP2005/007461 WO 2005/103197 PCT/JP2005/007608 WO 2005/103812
PCT/JP2005/007168 WO 2005/102710 PCT/JP2005/007462 WO 2005/104270 PCT/JP2005/007609 WO 2005/102375
PCT/JP2005/007169 WO 2005/103146 PCT/JP2005/007464 WO 2005/104057 PCT/JP2005/007611 WO 2005/102594
PCT/JP2005/007175 WO 2005/102454 PCT/JP2005/007466 WO 2005/103909 PCT/JP2005/007612 WO 2005/102993
PCT/JP2005/007213 WO 2005/103903 PCT/JP2005/007467 WO 2005/104630 PCT/JP2005/007613 WO 2005/103131
PCT/JP2005/007216 WO 2005/103128 PCT/JP2005/007470 WO 2005/102510 PCT/JP2005/007615 WO 2005/102561
PCT/JP2005/007219 WO 2005/102549 PCT/JP2005/007472 WO 2005/104561 PCT/JP2005/007617 WO 2005/102975
PCT/JP2005/007220 WO 2005/103149 PCT/JP2005/007473 WO 2005/103803 PCT/JP2005/007620 WO 2005/102725
PCT/JP2005/007222 WO 2005/103794 PCT/JP2005/007475 WO 2005/102321 PCT/JP2005/007624 WO 2005/102291
PCT/JP2005/007223 WO 2005/104534 PCT/JP2005/007477 WO 2005/104108 PCT/JP2005/007625 WO 2005/102313
PCT/JP2005/007236 WO 2005/103176 PCT/JP2005/007478 WO 2005/102973 PCT/JP2005/007626 WO 2005/103260
PCT/JP2005/007241 WO 2005/103569 PCT/JP2005/007480 WO 2005/102924 PCT/JP2005/007627 WO 2005/104097
PCT/JP2005/007249 WO 2005/103560 PCT/JP2005/007483 WO 2005/103314 PCT/JP2005/007629 WO 2005/104202
PCT/JP2005/007251 WO 2005/104543 PCT/JP2005/007488 WO 2005/103111 PCT/JP2005/007631 WO 2005/103777
PCT/JP2005/007257 WO 2005/102909 PCT/JP2005/007492 WO 2005/102970 PCT/JP2005/007633 WO 2005/103161
PCT/JP2005/007261 WO 2005/104195 PCT/JP2005/007494 WO 2005/104080 PCT/JP2005/007635 WO 2005/104350
PCT/JP2005/007270 WO 2005/102918 PCT/JP2005/007498 WO 2005/104094 PCT/JP2005/007638 WO 2005/103809
PCT/JP2005/007282 WO 2005/103914 PCT/JP2005/007499 WO 2005/104271 PCT/JP2005/007639 WO 2005/102512
PCT/JP2005/007292 WO 2005/103397 PCT/JP2005/007500 WO 2005/104201 PCT/JP2005/007641 WO 2005/103910
PCT/JP2005/007293 WO 2005/102729 PCT/JP2005/007502 WO 2005/102912 PCT/JP2005/007642 WO 2005/103911
PCT/JP2005/007294 WO 2005/104026 PCT/JP2005/007503 WO 2005/103830 PCT/JP2005/007643 WO 2005/103974
PCT/JP2005/007295 WO 2005/104382 PCT/JP2005/007504 WO 2005/103831 PCT/JP2005/007644 WO 2005/103918
PCT/JP2005/007297 WO 2005/102481 PCT/JP2005/007505 WO 2005/103832 PCT/JP2005/007645 WO 2005/104457
PCT/JP2005/007300 WO 2005/104368 PCT/JP2005/007507 WO 2005/104196 PCT/JP2005/007647 WO 2005/102393
PCT/JP2005/007304 WO 2005/102040 PCT/JP2005/007508 WO 2005/103724 PCT/JP2005/007648 WO 2005/104116
PCT/JP2005/007305 WO 2005/102957 PCT/JP2005/007509 WO 2005/102966 PCT/JP2005/007649 WO 2005/104117
PCT/JP2005/007313 WO 2005/103256 PCT/JP2005/007510 WO 2005/102884 PCT/JP2005/007650 WO 2005/104102
PCT/JP2005/007314 WO 2005/102983 PCT/JP2005/007513 WO 2005/104337 PCT/JP2005/007654 WO 2005/104484
PCT/JP2005/007318 WO 2005/104431 PCT/JP2005/007514 WO 2005/104530 PCT/JP2005/007657 WO 2005/103313
PCT/JP2005/007319 WO 2005/103908 PCT/JP2005/007515 WO 2005/103108 PCT/JP2005/007664 WO 2005/104397
PCT/JP2005/007324 WO 2005/102982 PCT/JP2005/007516 WO 2005/103280 PCT/JP2005/007665 WO 2005/104398
PCT/JP2005/007325 WO 2005/104230 PCT/JP2005/007518 WO 2005/103278 PCT/JP2005/007666 WO 2005/103247
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PCT/JP2005/007676 WO 2005/103792 PCT/JP2005/007905 WO 2005/103837 PCT/JP2005/008313 WO 2005/102921
PCT/JP2005/007677 WO 2005/103663 PCT/JP2005/007906 WO 2005/102958 PCT/JP2005/008320 WO 2005/104344
PCT/JP2005/007679 WO 2005/102161 PCT/JP2005/007910 WO 2005/102695 PCT/JP2005/008321 WO 2005/104298
PCT/JP2005/007683 WO 2005/103610 PCT/JP2005/007920 WO 2005/103840 PCT/JP2005/008323 WO 2005/103122
PCT/JP2005/007687 WO 2005/103248 PCT/JP2005/007921 WO 2005/103841 PCT/JP2005/008326 WO 2005/103089
PCT/JP2005/007690 WO 2005/103582 PCT/JP2005/007922 WO 2005/104537 PCT/JP2005/008327 WO 2005/104318
PCT/JP2005/007695 WO 2005/104430 PCT/JP2005/007924 WO 2005/102146 PCT/JP2005/008328 WO 2005/102110
PCT/JP2005/007698 WO 2005/102166 PCT/JP2005/007925 WO 2005/102147 PCT/JP2005/008333 WO 2005/103169
PCT/JP2005/007699 WO 2005/102621 PCT/JP2005/007927 WO 2005/104019 PCT/JP2005/008334 WO 2005/102942
PCT/JP2005/007700 WO 2005/103249 PCT/JP2005/007928 WO 2005/103498 PCT/JP2005/008372 WO 2005/103250
PCT/JP2005/007704 WO 2005/102988 PCT/JP2005/007930 WO 2005/103727 PCT/JP2005/008373 WO 2005/103529
PCT/JP2005/007705 WO 2005/102740 PCT/JP2005/007935 WO 2005/103730 PCT/JP2005/008374 WO 2005/103695
PCT/JP2005/007714 WO 2005/104144 PCT/JP2005/007936 WO 2005/103731 PCT/JP2005/008375 WO 2005/103288
PCT/JP2005/007715 WO 2005/104644 PCT/JP2005/007937 WO 2005/103732 PCT/JP2005/008376 WO 2005/103976
PCT/JP2005/007716 WO 2005/104208 PCT/JP2005/007938 WO 2005/103733 PCT/JP2005/008378 WO 2005/103806
PCT/JP2005/007717 WO 2005/102967 PCT/JP2005/007939 WO 2005/103734 PCT/JP2005/008380 WO 2005/102694
PCT/JP2005/007718 WO 2005/102452 PCT/JP2005/007945 WO 2005/104260 PCT/JP2005/008384 WO 2005/103126
PCT/JP2005/007721 WO 2005/104622 PCT/JP2005/007946 WO 2005/103648 PCT/JP2005/008385 WO 2005/102820
PCT/JP2005/007722 WO 2005/104146 PCT/JP2005/007947 WO 2005/103012 PCT/JP2005/008386 WO 2005/103523
PCT/JP2005/007724 WO 2005/104631 PCT/JP2005/007948 WO 2005/103282 PCT/JP2005/008387 WO 2005/103471
PCT/JP2005/007725 WO 2005/102543 PCT/JP2005/007949 WO 2005/102604 PCT/JP2005/008391 WO 2005/103184
PCT/JP2005/007730 WO 2005/104273 PCT/JP2005/007951 WO 2005/103013 PCT/JP2005/008395 WO 2005/103199
PCT/JP2005/007738 WO 2005/102404 PCT/JP2005/007952 WO 2005/102331 PCT/JP2005/008397 WO 2005/102681
PCT/JP2005/007740 WO 2005/104493 PCT/JP2005/007953 WO 2005/102332 PCT/JP2005/008399 WO 2005/103316
PCT/JP2005/007741 WO 2005/104099 PCT/JP2005/007955 WO 2005/102162 PCT/JP2005/008400 WO 2005/104005
PCT/JP2005/007742 WO 2005/102925 PCT/JP2005/007956 WO 2005/104041 PCT/JP2005/008402 WO 2005/103228
PCT/JP2005/007744 WO 2005/104458 PCT/JP2005/007966 WO 2005/102344 PCT/JP2005/008403 WO 2005/103291
PCT/JP2005/007748 WO 2005/104184 PCT/JP2005/007993 WO 2005/102638 PCT/JP2005/008404 WO 2005/104287
PCT/JP2005/007749 WO 2005/102637 PCT/JP2005/008007 WO 2005/104242 PCT/JP2005/008407 WO 2005/102042
PCT/JP2005/007751 WO 2005/103897 PCT/JP2005/008014 WO 2005/102940 PCT/JP2005/008408 WO 2005/102708
PCT/JP2005/007752 WO 2005/102726 PCT/JP2005/008036 WO 2005/104532 PCT/JP2005/008452 WO 2005/103292
PCT/JP2005/007753 WO 2005/102693 PCT/JP2005/008042 WO 2005/104258 PCT/JP2005/008458 WO 2005/102523
PCT/JP2005/007754 WO 2005/102711 PCT/JP2005/008047 WO 2005/104274 PCT/JP2005/008460 WO 2005/102048
PCT/JP2005/007755 WO 2005/103064 PCT/JP2005/008062 WO 2005/103044 PCT/JP2005/008461 WO 2005/104251
PCT/JP2005/007757 WO 2005/102712 PCT/JP2005/008068 WO 2005/102376 PCT/JP2005/008464 WO 2005/102933
PCT/JP2005/007758 WO 2005/102267 PCT/JP2005/008072 WO 2005/103341 PCT/JP2005/008465 WO 2005/102524
PCT/JP2005/007759 WO 2005/104250 PCT/JP2005/008073 WO 2005/104352 PCT/JP2005/008466 WO 2005/102516
PCT/JP2005/007760 WO 2005/103092 PCT/JP2005/008080 WO 2005/102077 PCT/JP2005/008474 WO 2005/103343
PCT/JP2005/007761 WO 2005/103150 PCT/JP2005/008081 WO 2005/104558 PCT/JP2005/008476 WO 2005/103061
PCT/JP2005/007763 WO 2005/103017 PCT/JP2005/008082 WO 2005/103920 PCT/JP2005/008477 WO 2005/104151
PCT/JP2005/007764 WO 2005/103470 PCT/JP2005/008083 WO 2005/103353
PCT/JP2005/007765 WO 2005/102388 PCT/JP2005/008086 WO 2005/103887 KR

PCT/JP2005/007767 WO 2005/102381 PCT/JP2005/008088 WO 2005/103483 PCT/KR2004/000897 WO 2005/104572
PCT/JP2005/007768 WO 2005/103144 PCT/JP2005/008090 WO 2005/104539 PCT/KR2004/000901 WO 2005/103262
PCT/JP2005/007775 WO 2005/103227 PCT/JP2005/008091 WO 2005/103888 PCT/KR2004/000937 WO 2005/103399
PCT/JP2005/007776 WO 2005/104100 PCT/JP2005/008092 WO 2005/102564 PCT/KR2004/000938 WO 2005/102808
PCT/JP2005/007778 WO 2005/103995 PCT/JP2005/008093 WO 2005/104568 PCT/KR2004/000957 WO 2005/104166
PCT/JP2005/007782 WO 2005/103513 PCT/JP2005/008094 WO 2005/104526 PCT/KR2004/000958 WO 2005/102167
PCT/JP2005/007790 WO 2005/103947 PCT/JP2005/008095 WO 2005/102949 PCT/KR2004/001070 WO 2005/102487
PCT/JP2005/007795 WO 2005/102145 PCT/JP2005/008098 WO 2005/103889 PCT/KR2004/001397 WO 2005/103685
PCT/JP2005/007796 WO 2005/104106 PCT/JP2005/008099 WO 2005/102683 PCT/KR2004/001585 WO 2005/102573
PCT/JP2005/007797 WO 2005/103155 PCT/JP2005/008100 WO 2005/103822 PCT/KR2004/002145 WO 2005/104294
PCT/JP2005/007808 WO 2005/104239 PCT/JP2005/008101 WO 2005/103755 PCT/KR2004/002171 WO 2005/103574
PCT/JP2005/007811 WO 2005/103735 PCT/JP2005/008102 WO 2005/104606 PCT/KR2004/002202 WO 2005/102395
PCT/JP2005/007814 WO 2005/103895 PCT/JP2005/008103 WO 2005/104156 PCT/KR2004/002891 WO 2005/103028
PCT/JP2005/007816 WO 2005/103675 PCT/JP2005/008104 WO 2005/104645 PCT/KR2004/003023 WO 2005/103293
PCT/JP2005/007818 WO 2005/103346 PCT/JP2005/008105 WO 2005/104459 PCT/KR2004/003073 WO 2005/103801
PCT/JP2005/007821 WO 2005/102742 PCT/JP2005/008107 WO 2005/103821 PCT/KR2004/003349 WO 2005/103871
PCT/JP2005/007824 WO 2005/103005 PCT/JP2005/008108 WO 2005/103466 PCT/KR2004/003453 WO 2005/103800
PCT/JP2005/007829 WO 2005/102365 PCT/JP2005/008109 WO 2005/103607 PCT/KR2004/003470 WO 2005/104589
PCT/JP2005/007830 WO 2005/104280 PCT/JP2005/008255 WO 2005/104275 PCT/KR2004/003539 WO 2005/104295
PCT/JP2005/007837 WO 2005/103815 PCT/JP2005/008256 WO 2005/104531 PCT/KR2005/000216 WO 2005/103802
PCT/JP2005/007840 WO 2005/104616 PCT/JP2005/008258 WO 2005/104283 PCT/KR2005/000277 WO 2005/104020
PCT/JP2005/007842 WO 2005/102860 PCT/JP2005/008259 WO 2005/103646 PCT/KR2005/000370 WO 2005/102576
PCT/JP2005/007846 WO 2005/103098 PCT/JP2005/008260 WO 2005/103676 PCT/KR2005/000438 WO 2005/103421
PCT/JP2005/007848 WO 2005/103642 PCT/JP2005/008262 WO 2005/103103 PCT/KR2005/000476 WO 2005/104549
PCT/JP2005/007849 WO 2005/103160 PCT/JP2005/008263 WO 2005/103409 PCT/KR2005/000569 WO 2005/103294
PCT/JP2005/007850 WO 2005/104299 PCT/JP2005/008266 WO 2005/103196 PCT/KR2005/000578 WO 2005/104387
PCT/JP2005/007853 WO 2005/103233 PCT/JP2005/008267 WO 2005/102704 PCT/KR2005/000652 WO 2005/102231
PCT/JP2005/007867 WO 2005/103975 PCT/JP2005/008268 WO 2005/102961 PCT/KR2005/000864 WO 2005/102230
PCT/JP2005/007868 WO 2005/104610 PCT/JP2005/008270 WO 2005/103823 PCT/KR2005/001079 WO 2005/103352
PCT/JP2005/007879 WO 2005/103365 PCT/JP2005/008271 WO 2005/103283 PCT/KR2005/001111 WO 2005/102284
PCT/JP2005/007883 WO 2005/102520 PCT/JP2005/008273 WO 2005/104525 PCT/KR2005/001120 WO 2005/102517
PCT/JP2005/007895 WO 2005/103577 PCT/JP2005/008276 WO 2005/103315 PCT/KR2005/001134 WO 2005/101987
PCT/JP2005/007898 WO 2005/103584 PCT/JP2005/008311 WO 2005/103049 PCT/KR2005/001138 WO 2005/104411
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PCT/KR2005/001141 WO 2005/103125 PCT/RU2005/000196 WO 2005/102536 PCT/US2003/041386 WO 2005/104071
PCT/KR2005/001145 WO 2005/104167 PCT/RU2005/000205 WO 2005/102320 PCT/US2004/001462 WO 2005/102340
PCT/KR2005/001152 WO 2005/104386 PCT/RU2005/000211 WO 2005/103410 PCT/US2004/006090 WO 2005/104222
PCT/KR2005/001171 WO 2005/102864 PCT/RU2005/000212 WO 2005/102466 PCT/US2004/008768 WO 2005/102292
PCT/KR2005/001172 WO 2005/104579 PCT/RU2005/000216 WO 2005/103014 PCT/US2004/008851 WO 2005/102720
PCT/KR2005/001174 WO 2005/103575 PCT/RU2005/000217 WO 2005/102285 PCT/US2004/009029 WO 2005/103448
PCT/KR2005/001181 WO 2005/103112 PCT/RU2005/000220 WO 2005/103528 PCT/US2004/009080 WO 2005/103939
PCT/KR2005/001186 WO 2005/101988 PCT/RU2005/000223 WO 2005/102639 PCT/US2004/009100 WO 2005/104565
PCT/KR2005/001187 WO 2005/102629 PCT/US2004/009155 WO 2005/102938
PCT/KR2005/001195 WO 2005/103053 SE PCT/US2004/009236 WO 2005/102119
PCT/KR2005/001198 WO 2005/104098 PCT/SE2004/000608 WO 2005/102128 PCT/US2004/009308 WO 2005/102028
PCT/KR2005/001201 WO 2005/102089 PCT/SE2004/000636 WO 2005/102451 PCT/US2004/009540 WO 2005/104378
PCT/KR2005/001202 WO 2005/103242 PCT/SE2004/000648 WO 2005/102832 PCT/US2004/009877 WO 2005/104603

PCT/SE2004/000649 WO 2005/102834 PCT/US2004/009896 WO 2005/103485
NL PCT/SE2004/000650 WO 2005/102833 PCT/US2004/011307 WO 2005/102713
PCT/NL2004/000265 WO 2005/103673 PCT/SE2004/000651 WO 2005/102835 PCT/US2004/011308 WO 2005/102588
PCT/NL2004/000275 WO 2005/102067 PCT/SE2004/001856 WO 2005/104500 PCT/US2004/011330 WO 2005/104517
PCT/NL2004/000905 WO 2005/103273 PCT/SE2005/000208 WO 2005/103403 PCT/US2004/011332 WO 2005/102378
PCT/NL2005/000248 WO 2005/102992 PCT/SE2005/000236 WO 2005/104516 PCT/US2004/011362 WO 2005/102597
PCT/NL2005/000262 WO 2005/102071 PCT/SE2005/000498 WO 2005/103380 PCT/US2004/011398 WO 2005/103638
PCT/NL2005/000263 WO 2005/102603 PCT/SE2005/000533 WO 2005/103390 PCT/US2004/012276 WO 2005/104290
PCT/NL2005/000270 WO 2005/102063 PCT/SE2005/000540 WO 2005/103603 PCT/US2004/013202 WO 2005/104573
PCT/NL2005/000274 WO 2005/103348 PCT/SE2005/000552 WO 2005/103718 PCT/US2004/013203 WO 2005/103753
PCT/NL2005/000277 WO 2005/102614 PCT/SE2005/000558 WO 2005/104599 PCT/US2004/013626 WO 2005/104043
PCT/NL2005/000283 WO 2005/102877 PCT/SE2005/000561 WO 2005/102744 PCT/US2004/014681 WO 2005/102541
PCT/NL2005/000285 WO 2005/102778 PCT/SE2005/000562 WO 2005/102587 PCT/US2004/014890 WO 2005/102280
PCT/NL2005/000288 WO 2005/103175 PCT/SE2005/000563 WO 2005/102565 PCT/US2004/016623 WO 2005/102377
PCT/NL2005/000289 WO 2005/103177 PCT/SE2005/000564 WO 2005/102810 PCT/US2004/017389 WO 2005/102631
PCT/NL2005/000290 WO 2005/102182 PCT/SE2005/000565 WO 2005/103460 PCT/US2004/018101 WO 2005/104508
PCT/NL2005/000291 WO 2005/103717 PCT/SE2005/000570 WO 2005/103776 PCT/US2004/020520 WO 2005/102033
PCT/NL2005/000293 WO 2005/104069 PCT/SE2005/000571 WO 2005/103827 PCT/US2004/021015 WO 2005/104486
PCT/NL2005/000294 WO 2005/102658 PCT/SE2005/000574 WO 2005/101989 PCT/US2004/021336 WO 2005/102985
PCT/NL2005/000295 WO 2005/102843 PCT/SE2005/000576 WO 2005/102874 PCT/US2004/021436 WO 2005/104544
PCT/NL2005/000296 WO 2005/102539 PCT/SE2005/000577 WO 2005/102852 PCT/US2004/022119 WO 2005/103696
PCT/NL2005/000297 WO 2005/102158 PCT/SE2005/000579 WO 2005/104617 PCT/US2004/022971 WO 2005/103527
PCT/NL2005/000298 WO 2005/104637 PCT/SE2005/000580 WO 2005/102566 PCT/US2004/022993 WO 2005/103898
PCT/NL2005/000302 WO 2005/103224 PCT/SE2005/000585 WO 2005/102853 PCT/US2004/023119 WO 2005/103764
PCT/NL2005/000304 WO 2005/102904 PCT/SE2005/000587 WO 2005/102913 PCT/US2004/023120 WO 2005/103765
PCT/NL2005/000306 WO 2005/104613 PCT/SE2005/000590 WO 2005/102546 PCT/US2004/023410 WO 2005/102127
PCT/NL2005/000308 WO 2005/103386 PCT/SE2005/000593 WO 2005/102766 PCT/US2004/023673 WO 2005/103580
PCT/NL2005/000309 WO 2005/102848 PCT/SE2005/000594 WO 2005/103417 PCT/US2004/023684 WO 2005/103891
PCT/NL2005/000310 WO 2005/104244 PCT/SE2005/000595 WO 2005/102850 PCT/US2004/023695 WO 2005/103861

PCT/SE2005/000596 WO 2005/103065 PCT/US2004/023747 WO 2005/102688
NO PCT/SE2005/000597 WO 2005/102567 PCT/US2004/023751 WO 2005/104415
PCT/NO2005/000121 WO 2005/104485 PCT/SE2005/000598 WO 2005/102115 PCT/US2004/023829 WO 2005/104424
PCT/NO2005/000129 WO 2005/104553 PCT/SE2005/000599 WO 2005/102362 PCT/US2004/023880 WO 2005/103011
PCT/NO2005/000130 WO 2005/104070 PCT/SE2005/000602 WO 2005/102397 PCT/US2004/024161 WO 2005/103879
PCT/NO2005/000131 WO 2005/102163 PCT/SE2005/000603 WO 2005/102399 PCT/US2004/024377 WO 2005/103434
PCT/NO2005/000132 WO 2005/102620 PCT/SE2005/000604 WO 2005/102400 PCT/US2004/024434 WO 2005/103955
PCT/NO2005/000133 WO 2005/103443 PCT/SE2005/000605 WO 2005/102398 PCT/US2004/024539 WO 2005/103937
PCT/NO2005/000135 WO 2005/103402 PCT/SE2005/000608 WO 2005/103384 PCT/US2004/024540 WO 2005/103880
PCT/NO2005/000137 WO 2005/102461 PCT/US2004/024617 WO 2005/103956

SG PCT/US2004/024649 WO 2005/104416
NZ PCT/SG2004/000101 WO 2005/103271 PCT/US2004/024819 WO 2005/103938
PCT/NZ2005/000073 WO 2005/103418 PCT/SG2004/000105 WO 2005/103581 PCT/US2004/025817 WO 2005/102492
PCT/NZ2005/000077 WO 2005/102491 PCT/SG2004/000106 WO 2005/103656 PCT/US2004/025944 WO 2005/102556
PCT/NZ2005/000080 WO 2005/102478 PCT/SG2004/000107 WO 2005/104257 PCT/US2004/026658 WO 2005/103671

PCT/SG2004/000109 WO 2005/103912 PCT/US2004/027062 WO 2005/104307
PL PCT/SG2004/000110 WO 2005/102866 PCT/US2004/028428 WO 2005/102583
PCT/PL2005/000027 WO 2005/103295 PCT/SG2004/000111 WO 2005/104240 PCT/US2004/028459 WO 2005/102459

PCT/SG2004/000182 WO 2005/102799 PCT/US2004/028477 WO 2005/104383
RU PCT/SG2004/000376 WO 2005/103377 PCT/US2004/028757 WO 2005/103749
PCT/RU2004/000146 WO 2005/102794 PCT/SG2004/000404 WO 2005/102470 PCT/US2004/029282 WO 2005/103683
PCT/RU2004/000147 WO 2005/102779 PCT/SG2005/000118 WO 2005/103578 PCT/US2004/029445 WO 2005/104470
PCT/RU2004/000148 WO 2005/102826 PCT/US2004/029939 WO 2005/103414
PCT/RU2004/000181 WO 2005/103616 TR PCT/US2004/030856 WO 2005/104185
PCT/RU2004/000469 WO 2005/102360 PCT/TR2005/000018 WO 2005/102137 PCT/US2004/031292 WO 2005/102919
PCT/RU2005/000021 WO 2005/103761 PCT/US2004/031540 WO 2005/102341
PCT/RU2005/000043 WO 2005/103277 UA PCT/US2004/031669 WO 2005/102329
PCT/RU2005/000050 WO 2005/103501 PCT/UA2004/000027 WO 2005/103568 PCT/US2004/031762 WO 2005/103458
PCT/RU2005/000051 WO 2005/103500 PCT/UA2004/000047 WO 2005/103309 PCT/US2004/031810 WO 2005/103632
PCT/RU2005/000078 WO 2005/102165 PCT/UA2004/000055 WO 2005/103129 PCT/US2004/031992 WO 2005/101990
PCT/RU2005/000155 WO 2005/102302 PCT/US2004/032031 WO 2005/102030
PCT/RU2005/000164 WO 2005/102372 US PCT/US2004/032200 WO 2005/103977
PCT/RU2005/000193 WO 2005/103007 PCT/US2003/020828 WO 2005/102278 PCT/US2004/032251 WO 2005/102854
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PCT/US2004/032414 WO 2005/104421 PCT/US2005/001540 WO 2005/103378 PCT/US2005/004790 WO 2005/103301
PCT/US2004/032575 WO 2005/103655 PCT/US2005/001541 WO 2005/103356 PCT/US2005/004903 WO 2005/104197
PCT/US2004/032627 WO 2005/104279 PCT/US2005/001706 WO 2005/102776 PCT/US2005/004905 WO 2005/103325
PCT/US2004/033844 WO 2005/103266 PCT/US2005/001714 WO 2005/104252 PCT/US2005/004911 WO 2005/102838
PCT/US2004/034124 WO 2005/104081 PCT/US2005/001793 WO 2005/103588 PCT/US2005/004915 WO 2005/104218
PCT/US2004/034533 WO 2005/104425 PCT/US2005/001877 WO 2005/103318 PCT/US2005/004916 WO 2005/103327
PCT/US2004/034566 WO 2005/103510 PCT/US2005/001882 WO 2005/102464 PCT/US2005/004980 WO 2005/103783
PCT/US2004/034567 WO 2005/103600 PCT/US2005/001933 WO 2005/104253 PCT/US2005/004986 WO 2005/102130
PCT/US2004/034847 WO 2005/103602 PCT/US2005/001934 WO 2005/104254 PCT/US2005/005009 WO 2005/103770
PCT/US2004/035826 WO 2005/104502 PCT/US2005/001998 WO 2005/103829 PCT/US2005/005035 WO 2005/104296
PCT/US2004/036322 WO 2005/102254 PCT/US2005/002133 WO 2005/104225 PCT/US2005/005118 WO 2005/102131
PCT/US2004/036386 WO 2005/103137 PCT/US2005/002338 WO 2005/103543 PCT/US2005/005127 WO 2005/104472
PCT/US2004/036397 WO 2005/102837 PCT/US2005/002378 WO 2005/104002 PCT/US2005/005128 WO 2005/102969
PCT/US2004/036446 WO 2005/104417 PCT/US2005/002460 WO 2005/104186 PCT/US2005/005133 WO 2005/102156
PCT/US2004/036525 WO 2005/103211 PCT/US2005/002464 WO 2005/102885 PCT/US2005/005228 WO 2005/103998
PCT/US2004/036630 WO 2005/102373 PCT/US2005/002494 WO 2005/104355 PCT/US2005/005266 WO 2005/104554
PCT/US2004/036690 WO 2005/104512 PCT/US2005/002509 WO 2005/104207 PCT/US2005/005275 WO 2005/104354
PCT/US2004/036884 WO 2005/104521 PCT/US2005/002607 WO 2005/102732 PCT/US2005/005290 WO 2005/103167
PCT/US2004/036894 WO 2005/103796 PCT/US2005/002689 WO 2005/102545 PCT/US2005/005329 WO 2005/103883
PCT/US2004/037078 WO 2005/103945 PCT/US2005/002766 WO 2005/103333 PCT/US2005/005358 WO 2005/104003
PCT/US2004/037232 WO 2005/102880 PCT/US2005/002770 WO 2005/103997 PCT/US2005/005375 WO 2005/103494
PCT/US2004/037391 WO 2005/104600 PCT/US2005/002795 WO 2005/104032 PCT/US2005/005392 WO 2005/102526
PCT/US2004/037430 WO 2005/102387 PCT/US2005/002818 WO 2005/103961 PCT/US2005/005417 WO 2005/102391
PCT/US2004/037453 WO 2005/104381 PCT/US2005/002853 WO 2005/103781 PCT/US2005/005453 WO 2005/102181
PCT/US2004/037635 WO 2005/103509 PCT/US2005/002903 WO 2005/103139 PCT/US2005/005473 WO 2005/102186
PCT/US2004/037808 WO 2005/103317 PCT/US2005/003013 WO 2005/102086 PCT/US2005/005477 WO 2005/102021
PCT/US2004/038031 WO 2005/104612 PCT/US2005/003023 WO 2005/103507 PCT/US2005/005478 WO 2005/104412
PCT/US2004/038140 WO 2005/104408 PCT/US2005/003032 WO 2005/104164 PCT/US2005/005488 WO 2005/102057
PCT/US2004/038743 WO 2005/102501 PCT/US2005/003058 WO 2005/103962 PCT/US2005/005533 WO 2005/102129
PCT/US2004/038898 WO 2005/103566 PCT/US2005/003129 WO 2005/103133 PCT/US2005/005568 WO 2005/102220
PCT/US2004/038974 WO 2005/104618 PCT/US2005/003260 WO 2005/103824 PCT/US2005/005569 WO 2005/103999
PCT/US2004/039240 WO 2005/103056 PCT/US2005/003298 WO 2005/102974 PCT/US2005/005572 WO 2005/102608
PCT/US2004/039726 WO 2005/103110 PCT/US2005/003304 WO 2005/104634 PCT/US2005/005592 WO 2005/102775
PCT/US2004/040008 WO 2005/102684 PCT/US2005/003378 WO 2005/102995 PCT/US2005/005606 WO 2005/103592
PCT/US2004/040082 WO 2005/102444 PCT/US2005/003386 WO 2005/103900 PCT/US2005/005610 WO 2005/102490
PCT/US2004/040118 WO 2005/102079 PCT/US2005/003489 WO 2005/103986 PCT/US2005/005612 WO 2005/102571
PCT/US2004/040149 WO 2005/103899 PCT/US2005/003572 WO 2005/103495 PCT/US2005/005634 WO 2005/104022
PCT/US2004/040610 WO 2005/104633 PCT/US2005/003608 WO 2005/103382 PCT/US2005/005652 WO 2005/103255
PCT/US2004/041201 WO 2005/102446 PCT/US2005/003627 WO 2005/102176 PCT/US2005/005690 WO 2005/103328
PCT/US2004/041240 WO 2005/101991 PCT/US2005/003647 WO 2005/102257 PCT/US2005/005741 WO 2005/102328
PCT/US2004/041594 WO 2005/103446 PCT/US2005/003648 WO 2005/102258 PCT/US2005/005746 WO 2005/103987
PCT/US2004/041603 WO 2005/104335 PCT/US2005/003669 WO 2005/103323 PCT/US2005/005816 WO 2005/103631
PCT/US2004/041843 WO 2005/102839 PCT/US2005/003701 WO 2005/102677 PCT/US2005/005842 WO 2005/103094
PCT/US2004/042042 WO 2005/103932 PCT/US2005/003717 WO 2005/102724 PCT/US2005/005869 WO 2005/103321
PCT/US2004/042081 WO 2005/102447 PCT/US2005/003786 WO 2005/103591 PCT/US2005/005918 WO 2005/102964
PCT/US2004/042367 WO 2005/104518 PCT/US2005/003787 WO 2005/102542 PCT/US2005/005987 WO 2005/102203
PCT/US2004/042577 WO 2005/103310 PCT/US2005/003817 WO 2005/102623 PCT/US2005/006024 WO 2005/103596
PCT/US2004/042606 WO 2005/101992 PCT/US2005/003832 WO 2005/104039 PCT/US2005/006048 WO 2005/103486
PCT/US2004/042612 WO 2005/103331 PCT/US2005/003890 WO 2005/102499 PCT/US2005/006073 WO 2005/104407
PCT/US2004/042745 WO 2005/102205 PCT/US2005/003950 WO 2005/102100 PCT/US2005/006143 WO 2005/103135
PCT/US2004/042801 WO 2005/104323 PCT/US2005/004006 WO 2005/104211 PCT/US2005/006164 WO 2005/104285
PCT/US2004/042802 WO 2005/102907 PCT/US2005/004026 WO 2005/102194 PCT/US2005/006166 WO 2005/104562
PCT/US2004/043297 WO 2005/104509 PCT/US2005/004028 WO 2005/102189 PCT/US2005/006277 WO 2005/102392
PCT/US2004/043313 WO 2005/104358 PCT/US2005/004036 WO 2005/104215 PCT/US2005/006308 WO 2005/103425
PCT/US2004/043498 WO 2005/102676 PCT/US2005/004037 WO 2005/104216 PCT/US2005/006322 WO 2005/104490
PCT/US2004/043629 WO 2005/103637 PCT/US2005/004053 WO 2005/104384 PCT/US2005/006332 WO 2005/103015
PCT/US2004/043726 WO 2005/102379 PCT/US2005/004059 WO 2005/102380 PCT/US2005/006361 WO 2005/103767
PCT/US2004/043745 WO 2005/101993 PCT/US2005/004069 WO 2005/104174 PCT/US2005/006376 WO 2005/103178
PCT/US2004/043747 WO 2005/102915 PCT/US2005/004070 WO 2005/104217 PCT/US2005/006424 WO 2005/103963
PCT/US2004/043752 WO 2005/102442 PCT/US2005/004087 WO 2005/102986 PCT/US2005/006462 WO 2005/103787
PCT/US2005/000322 WO 2005/102445 PCT/US2005/004096 WO 2005/103482 PCT/US2005/006485 WO 2005/104065
PCT/US2005/000455 WO 2005/104332 PCT/US2005/004132 WO 2005/102636 PCT/US2005/006487 WO 2005/102788
PCT/US2005/000498 WO 2005/102020 PCT/US2005/004151 WO 2005/102237 PCT/US2005/006496 WO 2005/104460
PCT/US2005/000639 WO 2005/102698 PCT/US2005/004266 WO 2005/102738 PCT/US2005/006501 WO 2005/102261
PCT/US2005/000829 WO 2005/102082 PCT/US2005/004339 WO 2005/102553 PCT/US2005/006514 WO 2005/103226
PCT/US2005/000830 WO 2005/102591 PCT/US2005/004454 WO 2005/102228 PCT/US2005/006547 WO 2005/103182
PCT/US2005/000907 WO 2005/103062 PCT/US2005/004477 WO 2005/103156 PCT/US2005/006557 WO 2005/103942
PCT/US2005/001007 WO 2005/103650 PCT/US2005/004632 WO 2005/102886 PCT/US2005/006583 WO 2005/104375
PCT/US2005/001008 WO 2005/103651 PCT/US2005/004649 WO 2005/103542 PCT/US2005/006602 WO 2005/104266
PCT/US2005/001226 WO 2005/103302 PCT/US2005/004654 WO 2005/104187 PCT/US2005/006604 WO 2005/104011
PCT/US2005/001262 WO 2005/102402 PCT/US2005/004680 WO 2005/104188 PCT/US2005/006624 WO 2005/102427
PCT/US2005/001265 WO 2005/102236 PCT/US2005/004698 WO 2005/102407 PCT/US2005/006630 WO 2005/102671
PCT/US2005/001348 WO 2005/103983 PCT/US2005/004724 WO 2005/104548 PCT/US2005/006662 WO 2005/102448
PCT/US2005/001428 WO 2005/102017 PCT/US2005/004745 WO 2005/103334 PCT/US2005/006666 WO 2005/102061
PCT/US2005/001476 WO 2005/104410 PCT/US2005/004756 WO 2005/102691 PCT/US2005/006706 WO 2005/104326



44/2005
3 Nov/nov 2005 PCT Gazette - Section III - Gazette du PCT 29129

International Application Numbers and Corresponding International Publication Numbers (Continued)

Numéros des demandes internationales et numéros de publication internationale correspondants (Suite)

International
Application
Numbers

Numéros des
demandes

internationales

International
Publication
Numbers

Numéros de
publication

internationale

International
Application
Numbers

Numéros des
demandes

internationales

International
Publication
Numbers

Numéros de
publication

internationale

International
Application
Numbers

Numéros des
demandes

internationales

International
Publication
Numbers

Numéros de
publication

internationale

US US US

PCT/US2005/006720 WO 2005/104158 PCT/US2005/007682 WO 2005/102625 PCT/US2005/009152 WO 2005/103303
PCT/US2005/006721 WO 2005/104361 PCT/US2005/007690 WO 2005/102784 PCT/US2005/009153 WO 2005/102334
PCT/US2005/006756 WO 2005/103362 PCT/US2005/007697 WO 2005/104001 PCT/US2005/009190 WO 2005/103074
PCT/US2005/006801 WO 2005/104437 PCT/US2005/007707 WO 2005/102426 PCT/US2005/009192 WO 2005/103427
PCT/US2005/006816 WO 2005/104434 PCT/US2005/007713 WO 2005/104023 PCT/US2005/009214 WO 2005/104440
PCT/US2005/006826 WO 2005/103931 PCT/US2005/007722 WO 2005/102730 PCT/US2005/009330 WO 2005/103162
PCT/US2005/006873 WO 2005/104501 PCT/US2005/007735 WO 2005/104093 PCT/US2005/009350 WO 2005/104419
PCT/US2005/006875 WO 2005/104495 PCT/US2005/007738 WO 2005/104366 PCT/US2005/009387 WO 2005/104389
PCT/US2005/006876 WO 2005/104496 PCT/US2005/007757 WO 2005/102529 PCT/US2005/009415 WO 2005/102412
PCT/US2005/006877 WO 2005/104497 PCT/US2005/007764 WO 2005/102994 PCT/US2005/009457 WO 2005/102533
PCT/US2005/006880 WO 2005/103406 PCT/US2005/007779 WO 2005/104213 PCT/US2005/009518 WO 2005/102403
PCT/US2005/006882 WO 2005/104602 PCT/US2005/007788 WO 2005/104510 PCT/US2005/009532 WO 2005/104082
PCT/US2005/006885 WO 2005/103949 PCT/US2005/007801 WO 2005/103533 PCT/US2005/009536 WO 2005/104084
PCT/US2005/006920 WO 2005/103862 PCT/US2005/007802 WO 2005/103538 PCT/US2005/009585 WO 2005/103617
PCT/US2005/006932 WO 2005/104311 PCT/US2005/007807 WO 2005/103933 PCT/US2005/009648 WO 2005/104135
PCT/US2005/006964 WO 2005/104171 PCT/US2005/007821 WO 2005/103539 PCT/US2005/009670 WO 2005/104168
PCT/US2005/006965 WO 2005/104172 PCT/US2005/007823 WO 2005/102664 PCT/US2005/009695 WO 2005/103285
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PCT/US2005/007045 WO 2005/104347 PCT/US2005/007952 WO 2005/104520 PCT/US2005/010733 WO 2005/103296
PCT/US2005/007064 WO 2005/104312 PCT/US2005/007976 WO 2005/104447 PCT/US2005/010880 WO 2005/103697
PCT/US2005/007076 WO 2005/104243 PCT/US2005/008002 WO 2005/104262 PCT/US2005/010889 WO 2005/102049
PCT/US2005/007125 WO 2005/102670 PCT/US2005/008017 WO 2005/102469 PCT/US2005/010960 WO 2005/102962
PCT/US2005/007132 WO 2005/102180 PCT/US2005/008023 WO 2005/104503 PCT/US2005/011067 WO 2005/103251
PCT/US2005/007140 WO 2005/104445 PCT/US2005/008040 WO 2005/104541 PCT/US2005/011132 WO 2005/103297
PCT/US2005/007157 WO 2005/104390 PCT/US2005/008045 WO 2005/104513 PCT/US2005/011315 WO 2005/103201
PCT/US2005/007168 WO 2005/104313 PCT/US2005/008061 WO 2005/102528 PCT/US2005/011358 WO 2005/103050
PCT/US2005/007208 WO 2005/102222 PCT/US2005/008067 WO 2005/104231 PCT/US2005/011452 WO 2005/103279
PCT/US2005/007220 WO 2005/104281 PCT/US2005/008072 WO 2005/102493 PCT/US2005/011495 WO 2005/104395
PCT/US2005/007231 WO 2005/103922 PCT/US2005/008076 WO 2005/103836 PCT/US2005/012006 WO 2005/102602
PCT/US2005/007243 WO 2005/104091 PCT/US2005/008085 WO 2005/102769 PCT/US2005/012275 WO 2005/102498
PCT/US2005/007253 WO 2005/104611 PCT/US2005/008087 WO 2005/102665 PCT/US2005/012600 WO 2005/104487
PCT/US2005/007288 WO 2005/102179 PCT/US2005/008094 WO 2005/103272 PCT/US2005/012737 WO 2005/102916
PCT/US2005/007289 WO 2005/103204 PCT/US2005/008098 WO 2005/103989 PCT/US2005/012760 WO 2005/102506
PCT/US2005/007301 WO 2005/104189 PCT/US2005/008100 WO 2005/103884 PCT/US2005/012762 WO 2005/103490
PCT/US2005/007302 WO 2005/103828 PCT/US2005/008101 WO 2005/103990 PCT/US2005/012766 WO 2005/104426
PCT/US2005/007318 WO 2005/104461 PCT/US2005/008103 WO 2005/103687 PCT/US2005/012767 WO 2005/102504
PCT/US2005/007327 WO 2005/102856 PCT/US2005/008112 WO 2005/102931 PCT/US2005/012769 WO 2005/102475
PCT/US2005/007328 WO 2005/104056 PCT/US2005/008122 WO 2005/103816 PCT/US2005/012771 WO 2005/104522
PCT/US2005/007376 WO 2005/102022 PCT/US2005/008129 WO 2005/102234 PCT/US2005/012772 WO 2005/104523
PCT/US2005/007408 WO 2005/104140 PCT/US2005/008177 WO 2005/104209 PCT/US2005/012773 WO 2005/103948
PCT/US2005/007409 WO 2005/103863 PCT/US2005/008185 WO 2005/103720 PCT/US2005/012774 WO 2005/103267
PCT/US2005/007414 WO 2005/104388 PCT/US2005/008189 WO 2005/102783 PCT/US2005/012775 WO 2005/104130
PCT/US2005/007425 WO 2005/102023 PCT/US2005/008207 WO 2005/102456 PCT/US2005/012778 WO 2005/102310
PCT/US2005/007428 WO 2005/103405 PCT/US2005/008216 WO 2005/103838 PCT/US2005/012780 WO 2005/102735
PCT/US2005/007433 WO 2005/104446 PCT/US2005/008245 WO 2005/102324 PCT/US2005/012782 WO 2005/103555
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PCT/US2005/007487 WO 2005/102345 PCT/US2005/008359 WO 2005/102606 PCT/US2005/012788 WO 2005/104133
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PCT/US2005/007499 WO 2005/103855 PCT/US2005/008501 WO 2005/102774 PCT/US2005/012793 WO 2005/102121
PCT/US2005/007505 WO 2005/102663 PCT/US2005/008550 WO 2005/104511 PCT/US2005/012796 WO 2005/104574
PCT/US2005/007527 WO 2005/103943 PCT/US2005/008567 WO 2005/104348 PCT/US2005/012800 WO 2005/103332
PCT/US2005/007528 WO 2005/102525 PCT/US2005/008574 WO 2005/102607 PCT/US2005/012801 WO 2005/103915
PCT/US2005/007537 WO 2005/104462 PCT/US2005/008583 WO 2005/102450 PCT/US2005/012802 WO 2005/104161
PCT/US2005/007538 WO 2005/102497 PCT/US2005/008594 WO 2005/102926 PCT/US2005/012803 WO 2005/102914
PCT/US2005/007540 WO 2005/103817 PCT/US2005/008599 WO 2005/102295 PCT/US2005/012806 WO 2005/103678
PCT/US2005/007559 WO 2005/103988 PCT/US2005/008654 WO 2005/103478 PCT/US2005/012811 WO 2005/102356
PCT/US2005/007563 WO 2005/103763 PCT/US2005/008738 WO 2005/104399 PCT/US2005/012812 WO 2005/102707
PCT/US2005/007565 WO 2005/103457 PCT/US2005/008795 WO 2005/102083 PCT/US2005/012814 WO 2005/103252
PCT/US2005/007568 WO 2005/103147 PCT/US2005/008856 WO 2005/104224 PCT/US2005/012817 WO 2005/103921
PCT/US2005/007601 WO 2005/104051 PCT/US2005/008895 WO 2005/104448 PCT/US2005/012820 WO 2005/104346
PCT/US2005/007602 WO 2005/103419 PCT/US2005/008985 WO 2005/102703 PCT/US2005/012822 WO 2005/104068
PCT/US2005/007603 WO 2005/104463 PCT/US2005/008987 WO 2005/102132 PCT/US2005/012824 WO 2005/102084
PCT/US2005/007614 WO 2005/104438 PCT/US2005/009030 WO 2005/102590 PCT/US2005/012826 WO 2005/104471
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PCT/US2005/012830 WO 2005/103183 PCT/US2005/012991 WO 2005/101996 PCT/US2005/013195 WO 2005/104052
PCT/US2005/012832 WO 2005/104206 PCT/US2005/012994 WO 2005/103814 PCT/US2005/013198 WO 2005/103191
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PCT/US2005/012861 WO 2005/102626 PCT/US2005/013014 WO 2005/101998 PCT/US2005/013228 WO 2005/102282
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PCT/US2005/012891 WO 2005/103872 PCT/US2005/013068 WO 2005/103929 PCT/US2005/013281 WO 2005/102212
PCT/US2005/012896 WO 2005/103873 PCT/US2005/013078 WO 2005/102667 PCT/US2005/013282 WO 2005/104255
PCT/US2005/012898 WO 2005/103698 PCT/US2005/013080 WO 2005/102585 PCT/US2005/013284 WO 2005/103040
PCT/US2005/012899 WO 2005/103426 PCT/US2005/013081 WO 2005/101999 PCT/US2005/013289 WO 2005/103157
PCT/US2005/012901 WO 2005/104025 PCT/US2005/013082 WO 2005/103117 PCT/US2005/013292 WO 2005/103411
PCT/US2005/012904 WO 2005/103892 PCT/US2005/013088 WO 2005/102806 PCT/US2005/013295 WO 2005/102005
PCT/US2005/012909 WO 2005/103395 PCT/US2005/013094 WO 2005/103225 PCT/US2005/013301 WO 2005/102188
PCT/US2005/012914 WO 2005/102494 PCT/US2005/013095 WO 2005/104570 PCT/US2005/013306 WO 2005/103504
PCT/US2005/012915 WO 2005/102935 PCT/US2005/013096 WO 2005/103462 PCT/US2005/013307 WO 2005/102216
PCT/US2005/012917 WO 2005/103657 PCT/US2005/013098 WO 2005/102315 PCT/US2005/013308 WO 2005/104403
PCT/US2005/012919 WO 2005/103940 PCT/US2005/013099 WO 2005/104112 PCT/US2005/013310 WO 2005/103854
PCT/US2005/012921 WO 2005/103367 PCT/US2005/013101 WO 2005/103604 PCT/US2005/013311 WO 2005/103957
PCT/US2005/012922 WO 2005/103366 PCT/US2005/013102 WO 2005/103407 PCT/US2005/013314 WO 2005/103958
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PCT/US2005/012932 WO 2005/103620 PCT/US2005/013109 WO 2005/103621 PCT/US2005/013318 WO 2005/102193
PCT/US2005/012933 WO 2005/103172 PCT/US2005/013117 WO 2005/103404 PCT/US2005/013319 WO 2005/103882
PCT/US2005/012934 WO 2005/104006 PCT/US2005/013119 WO 2005/102001 PCT/US2005/013322 WO 2005/102213
PCT/US2005/012937 WO 2005/102722 PCT/US2005/013127 WO 2005/102568 PCT/US2005/013323 WO 2005/102214
PCT/US2005/012938 WO 2005/104494 PCT/US2005/013128 WO 2005/104555 PCT/US2005/013326 WO 2005/102248
PCT/US2005/012939 WO 2005/102911 PCT/US2005/013134 WO 2005/102366 PCT/US2005/013327 WO 2005/102006
PCT/US2005/012940 WO 2005/103358 PCT/US2005/013137 WO 2005/102851 PCT/US2005/013328 WO 2005/103118
PCT/US2005/012946 WO 2005/104427 PCT/US2005/013139 WO 2005/102002 PCT/US2005/013330 WO 2005/102102
PCT/US2005/012950 WO 2005/103762 PCT/US2005/013146 WO 2005/103058 PCT/US2005/013332 WO 2005/102647
PCT/US2005/012954 WO 2005/102483 PCT/US2005/013150 WO 2005/102668 PCT/US2005/013335 WO 2005/102790
PCT/US2005/012955 WO 2005/102438 PCT/US2005/013156 WO 2005/102003 PCT/US2005/013337 WO 2005/103474
PCT/US2005/012956 WO 2005/102425 PCT/US2005/013158 WO 2005/102210 PCT/US2005/013340 WO 2005/103357
PCT/US2005/012959 WO 2005/103505 PCT/US2005/013159 WO 2005/103093 PCT/US2005/013341 WO 2005/103355
PCT/US2005/012962 WO 2005/104442 PCT/US2005/013160 WO 2005/102211 PCT/US2005/013342 WO 2005/103354
PCT/US2005/012963 WO 2005/103980 PCT/US2005/013161 WO 2005/102004 PCT/US2005/013343 WO 2005/102238
PCT/US2005/012965 WO 2005/104163 PCT/US2005/013162 WO 2005/102870 PCT/US2005/013344 WO 2005/102239
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PCT/US2005/012967 WO 2005/102087 PCT/US2005/013167 WO 2005/103982 PCT/US2005/013346 WO 2005/102408
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PCT/US2005/012985 WO 2005/103124 PCT/US2005/013184 WO 2005/103189 PCT/US2005/013372 WO 2005/102363
PCT/US2005/012987 WO 2005/103981 PCT/US2005/013185 WO 2005/103190 PCT/US2005/013377 WO 2005/103784
PCT/US2005/012988 WO 2005/104353 PCT/US2005/013186 WO 2005/102705 PCT/US2005/013378 WO 2005/102831
PCT/US2005/012989 WO 2005/102293 PCT/US2005/013188 WO 2005/102575 PCT/US2005/013383 WO 2005/102232
PCT/US2005/012990 WO 2005/102224 PCT/US2005/013192 WO 2005/104545 PCT/US2005/013386 WO 2005/103022
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3M INNOVATIVE PROPERTIES
COMPANY WO 2005/102497

” WO 2005/102542

” WO 2005/102606
” WO 2005/102607

” WO 2005/102608
” WO 2005/102724

” WO 2005/102783
” WO 2005/102885

” WO 2005/102886
” WO 2005/103591

” WO 2005/103770
” WO 2005/104022
” WO 2005/104262

” WO 2005/104296
4SIGHT, INC. WO 2005/102088

A & T CORPORATION WO 2005/103701

AARHUS UNITED DENMARK A/S WO 2005/103594

AB SCIENCE WO 2005/102318
” WO 2005/102325

” WO 2005/102326
” WO 2005/102346

” WO 2005/102455
AB VOLVO PENTA WO 2005/102832

” WO 2005/102835
AB VOLVO WO 2005/102831
AB Volvo Penta WO 2005/102833

” WO 2005/102834
ABAD ARROYO, Ricardo WO 2005/101953

ABB LUMMUS GLOBAL INC. WO 2005/102968

ABB RESEARCH LTD WO 2005/103565

” WO 2005/103847
ABBOTT LABORATORIES WO 2005/102301

ABDOLVAND, Amin WO 2005/102951
ABE, Hitoshi WO 2005/102073

ABE, Motohisa WO 2005/103675
ABE, Nobutaka WO 2005/103017
ABE, Yuzuru WO 2005/102344

ABERG, Veronica WO 2005/102330
ABOUL-MAGD, Osama WO 2005/104467

ABRAHAMS, Terence, Ronald WO 2005/102093
ABRAMOV, Viktor Ivanovich WO 2005/104294
ABREGO, Gustavo WO 2005/104093

ABROUG, Fekri WO 2005/102347
ACCO BRANDS, INC. WO 2005/102610

” WO 2005/102611
” WO 2005/102612

ACKERMANS, Paul, A., J. WO 2005/102201
ACKTAR LTD WO 2005/101972

” WO 2005/104237
ACM ENTERPRISES, INC. WO 2005/102099

ACOSTA CRESPO, Gerardo WO 2005/103072
ACTIPASS CO., LTD. WO 2005/104294
ACUMED, LLC WO 2005/102193

AD Trust Solutions Co., Ltd WO 2005/104020
ADACHI, Hisashi WO 2005/104352

ADACHI, Kunitomo WO 2005/103013
ADACHI, Yugo WO 2005/103260

ADAM, Pascal WO 2005/103416
ADAMS, David, P. WO 2005/102610

” WO 2005/102611
” WO 2005/102612

ADAR, Rivka WO 2005/101981
ADC TELECOMMUNICATIONS,
INC. WO 2005/104567
ADKINS, Paul, Harry WO 2005/103543
ADLER, B., Thomas WO 2005/103863

ADNAN, Sarmad WO 2005/103437
” WO 2005/103449

ADVANCED BIONUTRITION
CORPORATION WO 2005/102041

ADVANCED BIOSCIENCE
LABORATORIES, INC. WO 2005/103302

ADVANCED CARDIOVASCULAR
SYSTEMS, INC. WO 2005/102407

ADVANCED FILTRATION
SYSTEMS, INC. WO 2005/102492
ADVANCED MICRO DEVICES,
INC. WO 2005/103828

” WO 2005/103997
” WO 2005/104187

” WO 2005/104188
” WO 2005/104189

” WO 2005/104464
ADVANCED PLASTICS
TECHNOLOGIES, LTD WO 2005/102647

” WO 2005/102667
” WO 2005/102668

ADVANCED SYSTEMS
AUTOMATION LIMITED WO 2005/103656
ADVANCED TECHNOLOGY
MATERIALS, INC. WO 2005/104214
ADVANTAGE LOGIC, INC. WO 2005/104375

ADVANTEST CORPORATION WO 2005/103741
” WO 2005/103742

” WO 2005/103743
” WO 2005/104368

ADVIESBURO MAGENDANS B.V. WO 2005/103673

AEROGEN, INC. WO 2005/102431
AESCULAP II, INC. WO 2005/102225

AFELTRA, Umberto WO 2005/102737
AGA, Hajime WO 2005/103276
AGA, Masafumi WO 2005/104116
AGAHI, Darioush WO 2005/104388

AGARWAL, Devesh WO 2005/104471
AGCO LIMITED WO 2005/103532
AGENCY FOR SCIENCE,
TECHNOLOGY AND RESEARCH WO 2005/104240

” WO 2005/104257

AGHAALLAEI, Nargessadat WO 2005/103265

AGILENT TECHNOLOGIES, INC. WO 2005/102509

AGNIHOTRI, Lalitha WO 2005/103954
AGO, Junya WO 2005/104639
AGOSTINO, Michael, J. WO 2005/103287

AGRINOMICS LLC WO 2005/103268
” WO 2005/103269

AGUILERA, Maria WO 2005/104585

AHG (ATELIERS DE LA HAUTE
GAROME) WO 2005/103506

AHLGRIM, Dirk WO 2005/102154
AHN, Joon Kui WO 2005/101987
AHN, Sunjung WO 2005/103566
AHYA, Deepak, P. WO 2005/104510

AIC WO 2005/103664

AICHI STEEL CORPORATION WO 2005/103727
” WO 2005/104337

AIKAWA, Yoshio WO 2005/102942
AINSWORTH GAME
TECHNOLOGY LIMITED WO 2005/102479

AIRGLIDE TECHNOLOGIES AG WO 2005/102881
AIRGO NETWORKS, INC. WO 2005/104442

AIRSPRAY N.V. WO 2005/102539
AISIN AW CO., LTD. WO 2005/103623

AITKEN, John , David WO 2005/103595
AIZAWA, Chieko WO 2005/102142

AJINOMOTO CO., INC. WO 2005/103228
” WO 2005/103278

AJINOMOTO CO., LTD. WO 2005/103275
AKASHI, Hideko WO 2005/103569
AKATSUKA, Takumi WO 2005/103607

AKGERMAN, Bora WO 2005/103328
AKIHO, Hiraku WO 2005/104298

AKIMOTO, Katsumi WO 2005/103695
AKIRA, Shizuo WO 2005/102040

AKISADA, Shosuke WO 2005/102101

AKITA, Hiroyuki WO 2005/104159

AKIYAMA, Masaru WO 2005/104242
AKRAM, Ammad WO 2005/104498

” WO 2005/104499
AKZO NOBEL COATINGS
INTERNATIONAL B.V. WO 2005/103171
AKZO NOBEL N.V. WO 2005/102352

” WO 2005/102998

ALAMEH, Rachid WO 2005/103860
” WO 2005/103862

ALAMIN, Todd WO 2005/102440

ALBA PINTO, Carlos, A. WO 2005/104027
ALBARRAN, Manuel Angel WO 2005/103858
ALBEMARLE CORPORATION WO 2005/103133

ALBEMARLE NETHERLANDS
B.V. WO 2005/102514

” WO 2005/102515

” WO 2005/102930
” WO 2005/103206

ALBERICIO PALOMERA, Fernando WO 2005/103072

ALBERT EINSTEIN COLLEGE
OF MEDICINE OF YESHIVA
UNIVERSITY WO 2005/103080

ALBERT, Roy, David WO 2005/104425

ALBINO, Anthony P. WO 2005/103296

ALBITAR, Maher WO 2005/103719
ALBRICH VON ALBRICHSFELD,
Christian WO 2005/102804
ALCAN INTERNATIONAL
LIMITED WO 2005/103311

” WO 2005/103312
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ALCOA CLOSURE SYSTEMS
INTERNATIONAL, INC. WO 2005/102008
ALCOA INC. WO 2005/102591
ALCON, INC. WO 2005/102297

” WO 2005/102345
ALCONS AUDIO B.V. WO 2005/104613
ALEFELDER, Frank WO 2005/104320

” WO 2005/104322
ALEXANDER, Laurence, Hope WO 2005/102478

ALFIT AG WO 2005/102108
ALFRESA PHARMA
CORPORATION WO 2005/103286

ALGONOMICS NV WO 2005/103679
ALGOTS, J. Martin WO 2005/104311

ALIE, Susan, A. WO 2005/102911
ALIEN CAMEL PTY LTD WO 2005/104422

ALKERMES CONTROLLED
THERAPEUTICS, INC WO 2005/102293

ALLART, Jean-Claude WO 2005/102337
ALLART, Paul, W. WO 2005/102557

ALLEN, Peter, John WO 2005/103378
ALLEN, Scott, R. WO 2005/102013
ALLEZ SPINE, LLC WO 2005/102195

ALLIANT TECHSYSTEMS, INC. WO 2005/102919
ALLIBERT EQUIPEMENT WO 2005/102653

ALLIED PHOTOCHEMICAL, INC. WO 2005/103167
ALLIOT, Vincent, Marcel, Ghislain WO 2005/103436
ALLISON, Rick, L. WO 2005/104471

ALLNUTT, Thomas, F.C. WO 2005/102041
ALLOS THERAPEUTICS, INC. WO 2005/102305

” WO 2005/102308
” WO 2005/102367

ALLROTH, Sven WO 2005/102566
ALMEDA, Jose, Luis WO 2005/102441
ALMQVIST, Fredrik WO 2005/102330

ALMSTRUP, Kristian WO 2005/103703
ALPSTEN, Tobias WO 2005/103992

ALSTOM TECHNOLOGY LTD WO 2005/103535
ALSTOM Technology Ltd WO 2005/103534

” WO 2005/103536

ALTANA PHARMA AG WO 2005/102354
” WO 2005/103057

ALTEHELD, Armin WO 2005/103107
ALTHOEFER, Kaspar WO 2005/103396

ALVAREZ, Roberto WO 2005/103562
ALZA CORPORATION WO 2005/102334

” WO 2005/103303
AMADA, Yoshiho WO 2005/104313

AMAKAWA, Haruki WO 2005/103200
AMALRIC, Bernard WO 2005/103506

AMANO, Katsumi WO 2005/104125
AMBAFLEX INTERNATIONAL
B.V. WO 2005/102877
AMELUNG, Jörg WO 2005/103804
AMERI, Mahmoud WO 2005/102334

AMERICAN GREASE STICK
COMPANY WO 2005/102730

AMERICAN STANDARD
INTERNATIONAL INC. WO 2005/103580
AMERSHAM BIOSCIENCES AB WO 2005/103718

AMGEN INC. WO 2005/103686

AMIDON, Thomas E. WO 2005/103370

AMIT, Noach WO 2005/103878

AMITY SYSTEMS, INC. WO 2005/104490
AMMANN, Eckhard WO 2005/104320

AMRHEIN, Patrick WO 2005/102044
AMSILI, Herve WO 2005/101977

” WO 2005/101978
AMYLIN PHARMACEUTICALS,
INC. WO 2005/102293
AMZEL, Chaim WO 2005/102097

AN, Young, Jae WO 2005/103028

ANALOG DEVICES INC. WO 2005/104358
ANALOG DEVICES, INC. WO 2005/102911

” WO 2005/103620
” WO 2005/103621

” WO 2005/104346
ANAMAR MEDICAL AB WO 2005/102362

ANASTASAKOS, Tasos, WO 2005/103949
ANDERSEN, Niels, Peter, Skov WO 2005/104445

ANDERSON, Anthony, John, Luke WO 2005/102685

ANDERSON, Evan WO 2005/102458
ANDERSON, Gary, Vance WO 2005/103382

ANDERSON, James, M. WO 2005/102002
ANDERSSON, Margaretha WO 2005/103718
ANDERSSON, Olof WO 2005/102567

ANDO, Kouji WO 2005/103308
ANDO, Makoto WO 2005/102476

ANDO, Nobuyoshi WO 2005/104601

ANDO, Satoshi WO 2005/103897
ANDO, Yuji WO 2005/104561
ANDRE, Patrick WO 2005/102215
ANDRE, Valerie WO 2005/104213

ANDREASSON, Sverker WO 2005/103403
ANDREWS, Robert, C. WO 2005/103022

ANDRITZ OY WO 2005/102634
” WO 2005/102635

ANEX, Deon, S. WO 2005/103490
ANGELHAG, Anders WO 2005/104505

ANGELINI, Antonella WO 2005/103140
ANGIOSLIDE LTD. WO 2005/102184

ANGLERO, Thomas, F. WO 2005/104485
ANGSTORE TECHNOLOGIES LTD. WO 2005/102500
ANGUS, Ian, G. WO 2005/104489
ANHEIM, Fredrik WO 2005/103403

ANIKEEV, Valeyran Nikolaev ich WO 2005/102639

ANLAGENBAU UMWELT +
TECHNIK CHEMNITZ GMBH WO 2005/102532
ANNETT, Laura WO 2005/102709
ANNEX SYSTEMS
INCORPORATED WO 2005/103901

ANOSOWITSCH, Christian WO 2005/102761
ANSORGE, Wilhelm WO 2005/103703

ANTCZAK, Kazimierz, G. WO 2005/103056

ANTONENKO, Vladimir Fedorovich WO 2005/102639
ANTONIO ZAMPERLA S.P.A. WO 2005/102484
ANTONOV AUTOMOTIVE
TECHNOLOGIES B.V. WO 2005/103525
ANTONOV, Roumen WO 2005/103525

ANUPÕLD, Tiit WO 2005/101949
ANZAI, Aya WO 2005/104072
AOKI, Hiroshi WO 2005/104539
AOKI, Nobuo WO 2005/104280

AONO, Hiroyuki WO 2005/102331
” WO 2005/102332

AOTSUKA, Mizuho WO 2005/103465
AOYAGI, Harushige WO 2005/103515
AOYAGI, Tooru WO 2005/104248

” WO 2005/104249
AOYAMA, Satoshi WO 2005/102918
AP FRANCE S.A. WO 2005/103521
APPANNA, Chandrashekhar WO 2005/104439

APPARITION MEDIA, LLC. WO 2005/104112
APPLE COMPUTER, INC. WO 2005/104562
APPLE, Uzi WO 2005/101975

” WO 2005/101977
” WO 2005/101978

APPLEYARD, Michael WO 2005/102818
APPLIED MATERIALS ISRAEL,
LTD. WO 2005/103657
APPLIED MATERIALS, INC. WO 2005/103657

” WO 2005/104140
” WO 2005/104206

APPLIED MEDICAL RESOURCES
CORPORATION WO 2005/102186
APPLIED RESEARCH SYSTEMS
ARS HOLDING, N.V. WO 2005/103299

APPTERA, INC. WO 2005/104472
APRILIS, INC. WO 2005/103842

APTUS ENDOSYSTEMS, INC. WO 2005/102181
AQUA MAGNETICS, INC. WO 2005/103485
AQUAPLUS TECHNOLOGIES PTY,
LTD. WO 2005/102941

ARAI, Hisanori WO 2005/103975
ARAI, Nobuhiro WO 2005/104318

ARAKANE, Takashi WO 2005/104624
ARAKI, Hiroshi WO 2005/102895
ARAKI, Hiroyuki WO 2005/102888
ARAKIS LTD. WO 2005/103019
ARBITMANN, Maxim WO 2005/102771
ARBITRON INC. WO 2005/103979
ARCA SYSTEMS
INTERNATIONAL AB WO 2005/102850

” WO 2005/102852

” WO 2005/102853
” WO 2005/102874

ARCAN, Metin WO 2005/102666
ARENA PHARMACEUTICALS,
INC. WO 2005/103011
ARGITIS, John James WO 2005/102007

ARIMILLI, Murty, N. WO 2005/103022

ARKEMA WO 2005/102692
” WO 2005/103102

” WO 2005/103145
” WO 2005/103208

” WO 2005/103210
ARKENAU, Elisabeth WO 2005/102286
ARKRAY, INC. WO 2005/103248

” WO 2005/103663
ARMAND, Richard, M. WO 2005/103942

ARMITAGE, Stephen WO 2005/104040
ARMSTRONG'S
COMMUNICATION LTD. WO 2005/104054

ARMSTRONG, Gary WO 2005/104054

ARNDT, Kirsten WO 2005/103037
ARNDT, Wolfgang WO 2005/103142
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ARNESON, Ted, R. WO 2005/104520

ARNOLD, Don, W. WO 2005/103490
ARNOLD, Erich WO 2005/102950

ARNOULD, Jean-Claude WO 2005/102997
AROLD, Klaus WO 2005/102748

” WO 2005/102749
” WO 2005/102750

ARONSON, Lew WO 2005/104405

ARTIFICAL MEDICAL
INTELLIGENCE, INC. WO 2005/103978

ARTIGAS PURSALS, Roger WO 2005/103790

ARTS, Theodore, A, M. WO 2005/103579
ARTUSI, Mariella WO 2005/102283

ARTZIP LTD. WO 2005/101974
ASAHI BREWERIES, LTD. WO 2005/102059

ASAHI DENKA Co., Ltd. WO 2005/102993
ASAHI GLASS COMPANY,
LIMITED WO 2005/103821
ASAHI KASEI MICROSYSTEMS
CO., LTD. WO 2005/103618

” WO 2005/103619
ASAHI ORGANIC CHEMICALS
INDUSTRY CO. LTD. WO 2005/103537
ASAHI POLYSLIDER CO., LTD. WO 2005/102166
ASAHINA, Junko WO 2005/103724

ASAI, Shiho WO 2005/102512
ASAI, Yasuyuki WO 2005/104287
ASAKURA, Kiyotaka WO 2005/103647
ASANO, Hiroaki WO 2005/104364
ASANO, Tsutomu WO 2005/103724

ASARI, Shin WO 2005/104239
ASBERG, Marie WO 2005/103723

ASHCROFT, Christopher Paul WO 2005/103035
ASHIHARA, Kazuhiko WO 2005/104241

ASHIKAGA, Mitsuhiro WO 2005/103126
ASHLEY, John, E. WO 2005/102190

ASIR, Billy WO 2005/103261
ASOKAN, Ram WO 2005/104600

ASPBERG, Angers WO 2005/102362

ASSAD, Abdul, S. WO 2005/103457
ASSARPOUR, Hamid WO 2005/104440
ASTON, Dennis WO 2005/103677

ASTRAZENECA AB WO 2005/101989

” WO 2005/102997
” WO 2005/103010

ASTRAZENECA UK LIMITED WO 2005/102997

” WO 2005/103010
ASULAB S.A. WO 2005/103843
ATHEROGENICS, INC. WO 2005/102323

ATKINS, R.,Trav is WO 2005/104522

” WO 2005/104523
ATMEL CORPORATION WO 2005/103855

” WO 2005/103922

” WO 2005/104243
ATMEL GRENOBLE WO 2005/103739

ATRION MEDICAL PRODUCTS,
INC WO 2005/102180
ATWATER, Harry A., Jr. WO 2005/104192

AUCLAIR, Christian WO 2005/103654
AUCTION MANAGEMENT
SOLUTIONS, INC. WO 2005/103938
AUCTION VIDEO, INC. WO 2005/104544

AUDOLY, Laurent, Pascal WO 2005/102389

AUER, Gerhard WO 2005/102932
” WO 2005/104205

AUGAGNEUR, Michel WO 2005/103587
AUGEREAU, Jean Michel WO 2005/103033

AUGUST LÄPPLE GMBH & CO.
KG WO 2005/102655

AUGUSTIN, Sven WO 2005/104269
AUGUSTYNSKI, Jan WO 2005/103329

AULANKO, Esko WO 2005/102901
” WO 2005/102902

AUSBIOCHIP PTY LTD WO 2005/103652

AUSTRIAMICROSYSTEMS AG WO 2005/104370

AUTERINEN, Otso WO 2005/104483
AUTOFORM ENGINEERING
GMBH WO 2005/103850
AUTOLIV DEVELOPMENT AB WO 2005/102795

” WO 2005/102815

AUTOMOTIVE SYSTEMS
LABORATORY, INC. WO 2005/102790

AUTY, Ronald, E. WO 2005/103838
AUVRAY, Francis WO 2005/104359

AVENT, Jason WO 2005/103285
AVERY DENNISON
CORPORATION WO 2005/102716

” WO 2005/102717

” WO 2005/102718
” WO 2005/102719

” WO 2005/102845
” WO 2005/103172

” WO 2005/103178
” WO 2005/103182
” WO 2005/104004

” WO 2005/104017
” WO 2005/104023

” WO 2005/104065
AVERY, Neal, H. WO 2005/102499

AVID TECHNOLOGY, INC. WO 2005/104130
AVL LIST GMBH WO 2005/103526

AWWILLER, David, N. WO 2005/104002
AXSIA SERCK BAKER LIMITED WO 2005/103447
AXTELL, James P. WO 2005/102706
AYABE, Atsushi WO 2005/103529

AZ ELECTRONIC MATERIALS
(GERMANY) GMBH WO 2005/103200
AZEA NETWORKS LIMITED WO 2005/104406

AZIONARIA COSTRUZIONI
MACCHINE AUTOMATICHE
A.C.M.A. S.P.A. WO 2005/102878
AZIONARIA COSTRUZIONI
MACCHINE AUTOMATICHE
A.C.M.A. S.p.A. WO 2005/102844
AZUMA, Kazuomi WO 2005/102521
AZUMA, Mitsuyoshi WO 2005/102375
Armines WO 2005/103453
Asahi Kasei Chemicals Corporation WO 2005/103155

” WO 2005/103161
Asahi Kasei Life & Living
Corporation WO 2005/102695
Astellas Pharma Inc. WO 2005/103005

BÄR, Ralf WO 2005/102876
BÄRFACKER, Lars WO 2005/103001

BÄSE, Gero WO 2005/104559

BÄUERLE, Martin WO 2005/102509

BÖCKMANN, Josef WO 2005/102268
BÖHM, Arno WO 2005/102672

BÖHM, Claudius WO 2005/102978
BÖHM, Stephan WO 2005/102432

BÖHM, Uwe WO 2005/103339
BÖHNKE, Harald WO 2005/103336

BÜCHLER, Christian WO 2005/104107
BÜHLMANN, Max WO 2005/103349
BÜRKI, Roger WO 2005/102226

” WO 2005/102227

BÜSING, Arne WO 2005/104263
” WO 2005/104264

B. A. JALIL, Mansoor WO 2005/104240
BABA, Kenji WO 2005/102683

BABA, Masako WO 2005/102376
BABA, Yoshinobu WO 2005/103837

BABCOCK, Carl, P. WO 2005/104189
BABIY, Viktor Petrov ich WO 2005/103129

BACHER, Werner WO 2005/102768
BACHMANN, Peter, K. WO 2005/102922

” WO 2005/104179

” WO 2005/104180
BACKMAN, Hans-Erik WO 2005/103380

BADENHORST, Donald, Aubrey WO 2005/102652

BADOS, Pedro WO 2005/104482
BAE SYSTEMS INFORMATION
& ELECTRONIC SYSTEMS
INTEGRATION INC. WO 2005/104417

BAE SYSTEMS PLC WO 2005/103786

BAE, Ji-Hoon WO 2005/104295
BAE, Jin-Woo WO 2005/103294
BAE, Woo, Kyung WO 2005/104163
BAERLOCHER GMBH WO 2005/103148
BAERTSCHI, Daniel WO 2005/102701
BAI, Taixu WO 2005/103444

BAJOGHLI, Baubak WO 2005/103265
BAKE, Klaus WO 2005/102546

BAKER HUGHES INCORPORATED WO 2005/103636

BAKER, Keith WO 2005/104113
BAKER, Kenneth R. WO 2005/104573

BAKER, Kenneth, R. WO 2005/103753
BALABAN, David, J. WO 2005/103686
BALAKRISHNAN, Jaiganesh WO 2005/104393
BALBONI, Alessandro WO 2005/102640

” WO 2005/102641
” WO 2005/102642

” WO 2005/102643
” WO 2005/102646

BALDWIN, Dalton D. WO 2005/102348

BALISTRERI, Marcello, L., M. WO 2005/104109
BALK, Wouter WO 2005/102877

BALLESTEROS, Juan WO 2005/102038
BALLETTI, Leonardo WO 2005/102080

BALLOTTA, Franco WO 2005/103848
BALLY GAMING
INTERNATIONAL, INC. WO 2005/102475

” WO 2005/104049
BALLY GAMING, INC. WO 2005/102474

BALSE, Elise WO 2005/103232
BALTIMORE, David WO 2005/102383
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BALTINA, Lidia Ashrafovna WO 2005/102360

BANDARAGE, Upul, K. WO 2005/103050

BANDO, Katsuhiko WO 2005/103695

BANDOH, Akira WO 2005/104251
BANG, Yung-Jue WO 2005/103028
BANNISTER, Gareth, Leslie WO 2005/103786

BARAK, Nir WO 2005/101979
BARANSKI, John, R. WO 2005/102994
BARBANTI, Elena WO 2005/102300

BARBASTATHIS, George WO 2005/103784

BARBIER, Eric WO 2005/102679
BARBIER, Jean-Pierre WO 2005/102679

BARBIERI, Galdino WO 2005/104064
BARBIERI, Mauro WO 2005/103954
BARDI, Silv ia WO 2005/103565

BARGO, Kenneth, J. WO 2005/102610
BARLOW, Athena WO 2005/102016

BARNETT, Donald WO 2005/103662
” WO 2005/104053

BAROCHE, Jean Michel WO 2005/103846
BARONE, Salvatore WO 2005/102255

” WO 2005/102264

BARRAS, Norman WO 2005/102364
BARRERA RIVERA, Carlos, Alberto WO 2005/101961

BARRIE, Mark WO 2005/102811
BARRIE, Mason WO 2005/102811

BARRIS, Marty, A. WO 2005/103638
BARROW, James, C. WO 2005/103020

” WO 2005/103043
BARSOUM, Roshdy, George, S. WO 2005/103363
BARTENBACH, Bernd WO 2005/102917

” WO 2005/103205
BARTHEL, Wolfgang WO 2005/103217

” WO 2005/103222
BARTHOLOMÄUS, Johannes WO 2005/102286

BARTHOLOMÄUS. Johannes WO 2005/102294

BARTHOLOMEW, Jeremy WO 2005/103370

BARTO, Stanley F. WO 2005/103091

BARUCH, Déborah WO 2005/103754
BARYCKI, Rafal WO 2005/102995
BASELL POLIOLEFINE ITALIA
S.R.L. WO 2005/103140

BASELL POLYOLEFINE GMBH WO 2005/103095
” WO 2005/103096

” WO 2005/103099
” WO 2005/103100

BASF AKTIENGESELLSCHAFT WO 2005/102044
” WO 2005/102051

” WO 2005/102054
” WO 2005/102269

” WO 2005/102672
” WO 2005/102917

” WO 2005/103016
” WO 2005/103024

” WO 2005/103116
” WO 2005/103205

” WO 2005/103336
BASF Aktiengesellschaft WO 2005/102052

” WO 2005/102053
” WO 2005/103107

” WO 2005/103153
BASTIAN, Bradley WO 2005/102814

BATEMAN, Robert, Harold WO 2005/104178

” WO 2005/104182
BATES, Alexandra, Anne WO 2005/102734
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” WO 2005/102333

CELL GENESYS, INC. WO 2005/103272

CELL SIGNALING TECHNOLOGY WO 2005/102938

CELLTEC PROJECT
MANAGEMENT CO.,
LTD. WO 2005/103282
CENTER FOR SCIENCE
& TECHNOLOGY
COMMERCIALIZATION WO 2005/104404
CENTRAL GLASS COMPANY,
LIMITED WO 2005/102975
CENTRAL NATIONAL
DE LA RECHERCHE
SCIENTIFIQUE-CNRS WO 2005/104473
CENTRE NATIONAL DE LA
RECHERCHE SCIENTIFIQUE
(CNRS) WO 2005/103145
CENTRE NATIONAL DE LA
RECHERCHE SCIENTIFIQUE -
CNRS - WO 2005/104310

CENTRE NATIONAL DE LA
RECHERCHE SCIENTIFIQUE WO 2005/102980

” WO 2005/103243

CENTRE NATIONAL
DE LA RECHERCHE
SCIENTIFIQUE-CNRS WO 2005/103654
CERES, INC. WO 2005/103270
CERIO, Frank, M., Jr. WO 2005/103321

CERNASOV, Domnica WO 2005/102255
” WO 2005/102264

CERNEY, Dennis, J. WO 2005/102626
CERTECH ASBL WO 2005/102731

CERVONE, Guido WO 2005/103404
CESARIO, Don WO 2005/103380

CESTARI, Silvano WO 2005/102417
” WO 2005/102418

CESURA, INC WO 2005/104494
CETACEA NETWORKS
CORPORATION WO 2005/104476
CEYX TECHNOLOGIES, INC. WO 2005/104315

CHA, Eun-Jong WO 2005/102167

CHA, Sangjin WO 2005/102808
CHABBA, Shitij WO 2005/102228
CHACKALAMANNIL, Samuel WO 2005/103055

CHAE, Jong-hyun WO 2005/102517

CHAGNOT, Catherine WO 2005/103576
CHAI, Weihong WO 2005/104450

CHAKRAPANI, Srinivasan WO 2005/102688
CHAMBERLAIN, Douglas WO 2005/103258
CHAN, Jackie, K. WO 2005/104013

CHAN, Victor WO 2005/102154
CHANDER, Girish WO 2005/103879
CHANDRA, Sherri WO 2005/102788

CHANEY, Rufus, L. WO 2005/102043
CHANG, Bay-Wei WO 2005/103931
CHANG, Chul, Ha WO 2005/104163

CHANG, Seung Gu WO 2005/102284
CHANG, William, T., H. WO 2005/102292

CHANG, Yun-Feng WO 2005/103204

CHAPPO, Marc, A. WO 2005/102171
CHARITÉ-UNIVERSITÄT-
SMEDIZIN BERLIN WO 2005/104061
CHARITY, Timothy, WO 2005/104602
CHARLES, Patrick WO 2005/103210

CHARLES, Robert WO 2005/103554
CHARLIER, Michael, L. WO 2005/104520

CHARLTON, Adrian WO 2005/104016

CHARM SCIENCES, INC. WO 2005/103698
CHARM, Stanley, E. WO 2005/103698
CHATA BIOSYSTEMS, INC. WO 2005/103225

CHATURVEDI, Ashok WO 2005/102863
CHAUDHARI, Atmaram, Shenfadu WO 2005/102288
CHAVES, Julio, C. WO 2005/103562

CHAWLA, Chander, Prakash WO 2005/103177
CHAWLA, Mammohan, S. WO 2005/103602

CHAWLA, Manish WO 2005/102273
” WO 2005/102290

CHEKALIN, Vladimir Fedorovich WO 2005/103616
CHEMICAL LIME COMPANY WO 2005/103767
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CHEMPLAST MARC ETTER
(PROPRIETARY) LIMITED WO 2005/102109

” WO 2005/102652
CHEMTURA CORPORATION WO 2005/102994
CHEN, Bomy, A. WO 2005/104212
CHEN, Daniel WO 2005/102698
CHEN, Eric WO 2005/103301

CHEN, Guangwu WO 2005/102049

CHEN, Heng-Chien WO 2005/104383

” WO 2005/104470
CHEN, James, S., Y. WO 2005/102292
CHEN, Jianwei WO 2005/102032

CHEN, Kaixian WO 2005/103030
CHEN, Lee WO 2005/104218

CHEN, Richard WO 2005/103557
CHEN, Shilin WO 2005/104450

CHEN, Shoupu WO 2005/103962
” WO 2005/104032

CHEN, Shuzhen WO 2005/103088
CHEN, Wai WO 2005/102905
CHEN, Wie, Ying, Jimmy WO 2005/103578
CHEN, Xiao-Guang WO 2005/103311

” WO 2005/103312

CHEN, Xiaobao WO 2005/104480
CHEN, Yen-Fu WO 2005/103894
CHEN, Youjun WO 2005/104414
CHEN, Zexiang WO 2005/102922
CHENG, Chi-Hsiung WO 2005/103845
CHENG, Gang WO 2005/103046

CHERIAN, Sanjay WO 2005/104427

CHEVALLEY, Cédric WO 2005/102094
CHEVROLET, Jean-Claude WO 2005/102760

CHEVRON U.S.A. INC. WO 2005/102969

CHEW, Hwee Seng Jimmy WO 2005/103656

CHHABRA, Rajeev WO 2005/103354
” WO 2005/103355

” WO 2005/103357
CHIANG, Andrew, L. WO 2005/102181

CHICHEPORTICHE, Jean-Marc WO 2005/102537
CHILDERS, Winthrop, D. WO 2005/102527

CHILDREN'S MEDICAL CENTER
CORPORATION WO 2005/103281
CHILDS, Ronald F. WO 2005/102503
CHIRAYATH, Paul, J. WO 2005/103579

CHIRON CORPORATION WO 2005/102379

CHIRON SRL WO 2005/102384
” WO 2005/103230

CHIU, Leo WO 2005/104472
CHO, Il-Sang WO 2005/103028
CHO, Kwang-Myung WO 2005/103262

CHO, Seong-Chul WO 2005/104589

CHO, Shisei WO 2005/104125
CHO, Shunka WO 2005/102711

CHO, Young, H. WO 2005/104443

CHOI, Bong Ku WO 2005/103352
CHOI, Ho Il WO 2005/102284

CHOI, In-Kyeong WO 2005/104589

CHOI, Joon, Hun WO 2005/103028
CHOI, Seung, Ho WO 2005/102788
CHOI, Won-Kyu WO 2005/104295

CHOI, Woo-Seok WO 2005/103112

CHOI, Young-Geun WO 2005/104387

CHOMCZYNSKI, Piotr WO 2005/103252
CHONG, Boon, K. WO 2005/104132

CHONG, Kok, Seng WO 2005/104094

CHONG, Pele WO 2005/103259

CHONG, Tow, Chong WO 2005/104240

CHORNENKY, T., E. WO 2005/104618
CHOU, Grace F. WO 2005/104177

CHOUINARD, Benoît WO 2005/102202
CHOULOT, Jean, Christophe WO 2005/102259

CHOWDHURY, Kuntal WO 2005/104487
CHRAFT, Matthew, E. WO 2005/103740
CHRETIEN, Jean-Louis WO 2005/102827

CHRIST, Gordon WO 2005/102256
CHRISTENSEN, Lars, Lehmann
Hylling WO 2005/103245

CHRISTENSON, Troy WO 2005/102293

CHRISTIE, Martin, Stuart WO 2005/103970
CHU, Chia-Hsi WO 2005/103172
CHUI, Yim-Pan WO 2005/104042

CHUN, Christopher K. WO 2005/104384
CHUN, Wang-Jae WO 2005/103647
CHUNG, Wonzoo WO 2005/104550

CHUOU HATUJYOU KOUGYOU
CO., LTD. WO 2005/103512

CHWALEK, James Michael WO 2005/102707
CI3 LIMITED WO 2005/103869

CIAMPINI, Marisa WO 2005/102312
CIAPETTI, Paola WO 2005/103047

CIBA SPECIALTY CHEMICALS
HOLDING INC. WO 2005/103163

” WO 2005/103164
” WO 2005/103220

” WO 2005/103345
” WO 2005/103368

” WO 2005/103369
CIBA SPECIALTY CHEMICALS
WATER TREATMENTS LIMITED WO 2005/103091
CICCOTTI, Stefano WO 2005/104542

CICERCHIA, Robert WO 2005/101999
CIELLE IMBALLAGGI DI
TOMMASO LORETO S.R.L. WO 2005/102680
CIOCCA, Claudio WO 2005/102095

CISCO TECHNOLOGY, INC. WO 2005/103963
” WO 2005/104410

” WO 2005/104437
” WO 2005/104438

” WO 2005/104439
” WO 2005/104446

” WO 2005/104463
CITIZEN WATCH CO., LTD. WO 2005/102570
CIVIL ENGINEERING
RESEARCH INSTITUTE OF
HOKKAIDO, INDEPENDENT
ADMINISTRATIVE INSTITUTION WO 2005/102637
CJ CORP. WO 2005/103262

CKD CORPORATION WO 2005/103541
CLAIRVOYANTE INC. WO 2005/104084
CLAIRVOYANTE, INC. WO 2005/104082

” WO 2005/104083
CLARIA CORPORATION WO 2005/103961

CLARIANT GMBH WO 2005/102978
CLARK, James, C. WO 2005/102066

CLARK, Ricke, W. WO 2005/104388
CLARK, Roger WO 2005/102838
CLARK, William, A. WO 2005/103621
CLARK, William, R. WO 2005/103328

CLARK, William, Randolph WO 2005/103728
CLEARANT INC. WO 2005/103589
CLEM, Kenneth, R. WO 2005/103204

CLEMENTS, John, Martin WO 2005/102296
CLERGET, Jean Marie WO 2005/102554
CLINTON, William P. WO 2005/102057

CLODIC, Denis WO 2005/103453
CLOSE, Donald, R. WO 2005/102854

COATE, Jeremy WO 2005/103269

COBIANU, Cornel, P. WO 2005/103639

COBURN, Craig, A. WO 2005/103020

” WO 2005/103043
COCCHIGLIA, Giorgio WO 2005/104015
COENE, Willem, M., J., M. WO 2005/104120

COEUR, INC. WO 2005/101967
COFFEY, Joseph, Christopher WO 2005/104567

COFTA, Piotra WO 2005/103893
COGGIOLA, Michael J. WO 2005/104177
COHEN, Bernard, H. WO 2005/102164

COHEN, Patrice WO 2005/102488
COHEN, Yakov WO 2005/103878

COISY, Michel WO 2005/102299
COLAN, Mihail Octav ian WO 2005/102868
COLEMAN, Dennis WO 2005/103641

COLEMAN, Todd WO 2005/103641
COLGATE-PALMOLIVE
COMPANY WO 2005/103215

” WO 2005/103216
” WO 2005/103223

COLLET, Jean-François WO 2005/104528
COLLINS, James, Christopher WO 2005/103543
COLLINS, James, Steven WO 2005/104603
COLLINS, Michael WO 2005/102569

COLLINS, Stephen, Hugh WO 2005/103264

COLLINS-RACIE, Lisa, A. WO 2005/103287
COLOMBO, Gerald WO 2005/103124

COLUCCI, Jose, Jr. WO 2005/102154
COMBISEP, INC. WO 2005/103671
COMCAST CABLE HOLDINGS,
LLC WO 2005/104548

” WO 2005/104554
COMEXI, SA WO 2005/101952

COMMISSARIAT A L'ENERGIE
ATOMIQUE WO 2005/102908

” WO 2005/103653

COMMONWEALTH SCIENTIFIC
AND INDUSTRIAL RESEARCH
ORGANISATION WO 2005/103253

COMPUTER ASSOCIATES THINK,
INC. WO 2005/104570

CONCEPTION ET
DEVELOPPEMENT MICHELIN
S.A. WO 2005/104333

” WO 2005/104643
CONDE VALLE, José Manuel WO 2005/104047
CONJUCHEM INC. WO 2005/103087
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CONKLIN, Melanie, Lyn WO 2005/102610
” WO 2005/102611

” WO 2005/102612
CONLEY, William Patrick WO 2005/102464

CONNELLY, Thomas, J. WO 2005/102016
CONOR MEDSYSTEMS, INC. WO 2005/102222

CONRAD, Wayne WO 2005/102229
CONSEJO SUPERIOR
DE INVESTIGACIONES
CIENTÍFICAS WO 2005/101956

” WO 2005/102929

CONTINENTAL
AKTIENGESELLSCHAFT WO 2005/102741

CONTINENTAL TEVES AG & CO.
OHG WO 2005/102771
CONTINENTAL TEVES AG &
CO.OHG WO 2005/102804
CONTORNI, Mario WO 2005/102384

CONWAY, Christopher, J. WO 2005/102585
CONWAY, William, E. WO 2005/102168

COOK INCORPORATED WO 2005/102220

” WO 2005/102221
COOK, Gary, D. WO 2005/103951

COOK, INC. WO 2005/102210
” WO 2005/102211

” WO 2005/102212
” WO 2005/102213

” WO 2005/102214
COOK, James, D. WO 2005/103639

COOKE, Keith, A. WO 2005/103056
COOMER, Daniel, J. WO 2005/102581
COON, Jeffery, S. WO 2005/102788
COOPER CAMERON
CORPORATION WO 2005/103628

COOPER TECHNOLOGIES
COMPANY WO 2005/104161

COOPER, Rotem WO 2005/104513
COOPER-STANDARD
AUTOMOTIVE INC. WO 2005/103426

COQUERON, Pierre-Yves WO 2005/103004
” WO 2005/103006

CORCORAN, Christopher, John WO 2005/103287
CORDIS CORPORATION WO 2005/102437

” WO 2005/102439
CORE PERFORM, LLC WO 2005/102007

COREM WO 2005/103307
CORMIER, Michel, J., N. WO 2005/103303

CORMIER, Michel, J.N. WO 2005/102334
CORNING CABLE SYSTEMS LLC WO 2005/103787
CORNING INCORPORATED WO 2005/102498

” WO 2005/102528
CORRADINI, Laura WO 2005/102338

CORRADO, Loreto WO 2005/102680
CORREA, Carlos WO 2005/104074
CORVI MORA, Paolo WO 2005/102283

COSSETTE, Marc, A. WO 2005/103395
COSTA, Robert, A. WO 2005/103942

COSTANTINO, Henry R. WO 2005/102293

COSTANTINO, Henry, R. WO 2005/102275
COSTELLO, John, Patrick WO 2005/102237

COSTIN, D. WO 2005/103489
COTY B.V. WO 2005/102255

” WO 2005/102260

” WO 2005/102264
” WO 2005/103659

COURT, John, J. WO 2005/103050

COURTEMANCHE, Gilles WO 2005/103033
COVION ORGANIC
SEMICONDUCTORS GMBH WO 2005/104263

” WO 2005/104264
COVIT, Andrew, B. WO 2005/103978

COVIT, Stuart WO 2005/103978
COVITCH, Michael, J. WO 2005/103093

COX, Ian WO 2005/102364

COX, Theresa WO 2005/102075
CP KELCO APS WO 2005/102262
CRANE, Curtis Christian WO 2005/103588

CRAWFORD, Colin WO 2005/104360

CRAWFORD, Keith WO 2005/102355
CRAWFORD, Mark, A. WO 2005/102043

CREE, INC. WO 2005/104252
” WO 2005/104253

” WO 2005/104254
CREO INC. WO 2005/102723

” WO 2005/103935
” WO 2005/104008

CREUTZ, Serge WO 2005/102261

CRIBBS, Daniel, F. WO 2005/104133
CRINE, Philippe WO 2005/103263

CRISTILLO, Anthony, D. WO 2005/103302

CROCKER, Peter, John WO 2005/102423

CROCKER, Robert, W. WO 2005/103504
CROCKER, Ronald, T. WO 2005/104396

CROFT, Lawrence WO 2005/103935
CROQUENOY, Michel WO 2005/104087
CROSS, Thomas, E., Jr. WO 2005/102446

” WO 2005/102447
CROWLEY, Brian WO 2005/103662

” WO 2005/104053
CROZZOLI, Maurizio WO 2005/104584

CRUZ RICONDO, Luis, Jav ier WO 2005/103072
CSIR WO 2005/102064

CTB, INC. WO 2005/102004
CTT CANCER TARGETING
TECHNOLOGIES OY WO 2005/103071
CUDE, J., Michael WO 2005/101967

CUELLAR, Edwin, J. WO 2005/104025
CUEVAS MARCHANTE, Carmen WO 2005/103072

CUI, Hao WO 2005/103046
CUMMINGS, Richard, D. WO 2005/103063

CUNAT, Christophe WO 2005/104030
CUNNINGHAM, Brian, T. WO 2005/102020

CUNNINGHAM, Conor WO 2005/103879

CURCIO, Igor, Danilo, Diego WO 2005/104421

CURTIS, Jonathan, David WO 2005/104481
CUSHING, Charles, R. WO 2005/102943

CUTLER, Willard, A. WO 2005/102498
CYBULSKY, Raymond F. WO 2005/104311

CYI, INC. WO 2005/102490
CYMER, INC. WO 2005/104311

” WO 2005/104312
” WO 2005/104313

CYPRESS SEMICONDUCTOR
CORP. WO 2005/104209

CZERNY, Thomas WO 2005/103265

D B INDUSTRIES, INC. WO 2005/102459
DÄTWYLER FIBER OPTICS S.A. WO 2005/102947
DÄTWYLER FIBER OPTICS SA WO 2005/102946

DÄUBLER, Thomas WO 2005/104261
DÍAZ ALONSO, Antonio, Jav ier WO 2005/101958

DÖHLA, Werner WO 2005/102807
DÜFFELS, Arno WO 2005/103222

DÜRR ENVIRONMENTAL, INC. WO 2005/103566

DÜRR, Michael WO 2005/104153
DÜRR, Peter WO 2005/103776

DÜSTERBERG, Bernd WO 2005/102247
DüRR ENVIRONMENTAL, INC. WO 2005/102501

D'HOOGH, Guido, O., M. WO 2005/104608
DA COSTA GAMA LIMA REBELO,
Rui, Diogo WO 2005/102879
DADDONA, Peter WO 2005/102334

DADDONA, Peter, E. WO 2005/103303
DADE BEHRING INC. WO 2005/103697
DAHLGREN CALDWELL, Karin WO 2005/103718
DAI NIPPON PRINTING CO., LTD. WO 2005/103227

” WO 2005/103769
” WO 2005/103803

” WO 2005/103815
DAI, Suiyu WO 2005/103381
DAI, Yanzhong WO 2005/104596

DAICEL CHEMICAL INDUSTRIES,
LTD. WO 2005/103103
DAIDEN CO., LTD. WO 2005/104628

DAIGLE, Charles WO 2005/102677
DAIGLE, Edward, O. WO 2005/102019
DAIHATSU MOTOR CO. LTD. WO 2005/102518
DAIICHI INSTITUTION
INDUSTRY CO., LTD. WO 2005/104220
DAIICHI PHARMACEUTICAL CO.,
LTD. WO 2005/103256

” WO 2005/103257
DAIKEN CHEMICAL CO., LTD. WO 2005/102924

DAIKIN INDUSTRIES, LTD. WO 2005/102972

” WO 2005/102982
” WO 2005/102983

” WO 2005/102984
” WO 2005/103176

” WO 2005/103496
” WO 2005/103577

” WO 2005/103582
DAILEY, James, E. WO 2005/102776

DAIMLERCHRYSLER AG WO 2005/102748
” WO 2005/102749

” WO 2005/102750
” WO 2005/102757

” WO 2005/102761
” WO 2005/102768

” WO 2005/102770
” WO 2005/102773
” WO 2005/102781

” WO 2005/102785
” WO 2005/102793

” WO 2005/102805
” WO 2005/102817

” WO 2005/102819
” WO 2005/102821

” WO 2005/102825
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” WO 2005/103454
” WO 2005/103455
” WO 2005/103459

” WO 2005/103468
” WO 2005/103644

” WO 2005/104339
” WO 2005/104619

DAISO CO., LTD. WO 2005/102991
DAL NEGRO, Luca WO 2005/104147

” WO 2005/104317
DALE, Kevin WO 2005/104360
DALES, Cameron, G. WO 2005/103674

DALLE AVE, George, Mario WO 2005/103811

DALLOT, Fabien WO 2005/103754
DALMASES BARJOAN, Pere WO 2005/102987

DALTON, Doug, Wayne WO 2005/102012
DAMHUIS, Eduard, Hendrikus,
Johannes WO 2005/102076

DAMORE, Michael, B. WO 2005/104279
DAMPHOUSSE, Simon WO 2005/104378

DAMSTÉN, Leif, Daniel WO 2005/103661

DANA CANADA CORPORATION WO 2005/103597

DANFORTH, W. WO 2005/103489
DANFOSS A/S WO 2005/103571

” WO 2005/103572
DANFOSS COMMERCIAL
COMPRESSORS WO 2005/103492

” WO 2005/103587
DANIELS, David, John WO 2005/103420
DANIELSEN, Steffen WO 2005/103245

DANIOLABS LIMITED WO 2005/103694

DANKWARDT, John WO 2005/103022
DARSHT, Maxim WO 2005/103795
DARWIN TECHNOLOGY LIMITED WO 2005/102534
DASTBAZ, Nathalie WO 2005/103223

DATE, Masayo WO 2005/103278
DAUME
PATENTBESITZGESELLSCHAFT
MBH & CO. KG WO 2005/104301
DAUME, Britta WO 2005/104301

DAVENPORT, John, M. WO 2005/102003
DAVENPORT, Thomas, L., R. WO 2005/102003
DAVIES, John WO 2005/103268

” WO 2005/103269
DAY, Chi-Ping WO 2005/103251
DAY, Jenny, L. WO 2005/102236
DAYCO PRODUCTS, LLC WO 2005/102840
DE BERNARDI, Jean WO 2005/103492

” WO 2005/103587
DE BLOCK, Peter WO 2005/102801

DE CLERCQ, Krista WO 2005/103679
DE CLERCQ, Mark, N., O. WO 2005/103885
DE DIOS MARTIN, Longinos WO 2005/104300
DE JOANNIS DE VERCLOS, Benoît WO 2005/102589

DE JONG, Johannes WO 2005/102894
DE JONG, Krijn, Pieter WO 2005/103348

DE LA RUE CASH SYSTEMS INC. WO 2005/104046
DE LAMARLIERE, Caroline WO 2005/102071
DE ROSNY, Julien WO 2005/104473

DE SCHRIJVER, Aster WO 2005/102867
DE VAAN, Adrianus, J., S., M. WO 2005/103805

DE VEGA RODRIGO, Miguel WO 2005/103744
DE'LONGHI S.P.A. WO 2005/102126
DECKER, Christopher, Vincent WO 2005/102130

” WO 2005/102131
DECKER, Martin WO 2005/102551

DECRU, INC. WO 2005/104429
DEDEREN, Christian, J. WO 2005/102265
DEEDRICH, Dennis, Michael WO 2005/102492

DEFFENBAUGH, Max WO 2005/104003
DEGENKOLB, Thomas, A. WO 2005/104231

DEGUSSA AG WO 2005/102927

” WO 2005/102928
” WO 2005/103239

” WO 2005/104269
” WO 2005/104288

DEHENNAU, Claude WO 2005/102674
DEHMUBED, Rohinton WO 2005/104404
DEINZER, Klaus WO 2005/102223

DEJNEKA, Matthew, J. WO 2005/102528
DELANDE, Bruno, Sadi, Henri WO 2005/102869

DELAUNAY, Jean-François, André,
Aimé WO 2005/102869

DELCAMP, Jonathan, W. WO 2005/102075
DELL'ERBA, Raffaele WO 2005/104340

DELLNER COUPLERS AB WO 2005/102810

DELMAN, Joel, G. WO 2005/102610
” WO 2005/102611

” WO 2005/102612
DELMAS, Philippe WO 2005/103606

DELPHI TECHNOLOGIES, INC. WO 2005/104231
DELUCA, Hector, F. WO 2005/102995

DEMACHI, Koji WO 2005/103976
DEMELLO, Marco, A. WO 2005/104415

DEMMEL, Franz WO 2005/103751
DEMMINGS, Craig WO 2005/104054
DEMODULATION, INC. WO 2005/104052

DEMURA, Takayuki WO 2005/103483
DEN HAAN, Albert WO 2005/103848

DENES, Ferencz S. WO 2005/103226
DENG, Jian, Gong WO 2005/103900
DENKA SEIKEN CO., LTD. WO 2005/103235

DENKI KAGAKU KOGYO
KABUSHIKI KAISHA WO 2005/102860

” WO 2005/102967
” WO 2005/104644

DENSLOW, Nancy, D. WO 2005/103069

DENSO CORPORATION WO 2005/103466

DENT, Daniel, L. WO 2005/102441
DEPARIS, Oliv ier WO 2005/102951
DEPETRO, Riccardo WO 2005/104223

DEPUY SPINE SARL WO 2005/102189

” WO 2005/102194
DERCKSEN, Mark, Anthony WO 2005/102136
DERODE, Arnaud WO 2005/104473

DEROSSI, Michael, F. WO 2005/102611
” WO 2005/102612

DERRENBERGER, Mike, Arthur WO 2005/104000

DERRICK CORPORATION WO 2005/104335

DESAI, Anant WO 2005/103439
DESBORDES, Philippe WO 2005/103004

” WO 2005/103006

DESBRUSLAIS, Steve WO 2005/104406

DESERET LABORATORIES, INC. WO 2005/102533
DESHPANDE, Uday, S. WO 2005/102602
DESMET, Johan WO 2005/103679

DESSIS, Arnaud WO 2005/102548
DETCHEVERRY, Celine, J. WO 2005/104232
DEUTSCHE MONTAN
TECHNOLOGIE GMBH WO 2005/102502

DEUTSCHE THOMSON-BRANDT
GMBH WO 2005/104107
DEUTSCHES INSTITUT FÜR
ERNÄHRUNGSFORSCHUNG WO 2005/102311

DEWALD, Michael WO 2005/102770

DEYLITZ, Erhard WO 2005/104154
DEYON, Laurence WO 2005/103047

DHAENENS, Herman WO 2005/102867
DHAR, Arun, K. WO 2005/102041

DHARMADHIKARI, Nitin,
Bhalachandra WO 2005/101983

DHONDT, Caroline WO 2005/102548
DIAMYD MEDICAL AB WO 2005/102374
DIAZ FUENTE, Vicente WO 2005/104474
DIAZ, Stephen, Hunter WO 2005/102222
DICK, Manfred WO 2005/102148
DICK, Stephen, G. WO 2005/104461
DICKENS, Duane WO 2005/102196
DICKINSON, Richard WO 2005/104518

DICKNER, Tim WO 2005/103097
DIEBOLD, Jürgen WO 2005/102771
DIEC, Khiet Hien WO 2005/102256

DIEDERICHS, Carsten WO 2005/104034
DIEHL BGT DEFENCE GMBH &
CO. KG WO 2005/104367
DIEKSANDER, Wolfgang WO 2005/102747
DIELTJENS, Luc, Louis, Maria WO 2005/102992

DIFOGGIO, Rocco WO 2005/103636

DIGITAL RIVER, INC. WO 2005/104426
DILK, Erich WO 2005/103213

DIMINO, Andre' WO 2005/102188
DIMITROVA, Nevenka WO 2005/103954

DINESCU, Liv iu WO 2005/103172
DING, Qingjie WO 2005/103034

DINKEL, Markus WO 2005/103373
” WO 2005/103374

DIP, Anthony WO 2005/103333

” WO 2005/104207
DIRECT RADIOGRAPHY CORP. WO 2005/103762

DISCO, Daniele WO 2005/104584
DIXON, Marcus WO 2005/103544

DMW-Oridea Inc. WO 2005/103497
DNA CHIP RESEARCH INC. WO 2005/103247
DNC ENGINEERING CO., LTD. WO 2005/103800

DOBASHI, Makoto WO 2005/103340
DOCOMO COMMUNICATIONS
LABORATORIES EUROPE GMBH WO 2005/104028

DODDS, David, E., WO 2005/104507

DOERING, Hans-Joachim WO 2005/104169
” WO 2005/104170

DOI, Shigenori WO 2005/104539

DOLL, Rainer, Fritz, Robert WO 2005/103991
DOLLFUSS, Andreas WO 2005/104055



44/2005
29142 PCT Gazette - Section III - Gazette du PCT 3 Nov/nov 2005

Names of Applicants and Corresponding International Publication Numbers (Continued)

Noms des déposants et numéros de publication internationale correspondants (Suite)

International International International
Names of Applicants Publication Names of Applicants Publication Names of Applicants Publication

Numbers Numbers Numbers

Numéros de Numéros de Numéros de
Noms de déposants publication Noms de déposants publication Noms de déposants publication

internationale internationale internationale

DOMOTION LTD. WO 2005/104387
DONALDSON COMPANY, INC. WO 2005/103638

DONALDSON, Jeffrey, D. WO 2005/102529

DONATI, Gianni WO 2005/102547
DONIER, Joël WO 2005/102630
DONNELLY, Paul, Anthony WO 2005/102836
DONOFRIO, Matthew WO 2005/104253

DOODS, Henri WO 2005/102322
” WO 2005/103037

DOPFER, Manfred WO 2005/103451
DORAI, Rajesh WO 2005/104175

DORWARD, William Donald Charles WO 2005/102941
DOSAJ, Vishu, Dutt WO 2005/102926

DOTCAST, INC. WO 2005/104550
DOUGLAS, Jonathan, McCallum WO 2005/102496

DOUGLAS, Robert, David, Frost WO 2005/103400

DOUSSIN, Jean-Claude WO 2005/102204
DOVE, Kevin, E. WO 2005/103533

DOW AGROSCIENCES LLC WO 2005/103266

DOW CORNING CORPORATION WO 2005/102006
” WO 2005/102248

” WO 2005/102261
” WO 2005/102403

” WO 2005/102926
” WO 2005/103062

” WO 2005/103117
” WO 2005/103118
” WO 2005/103156

” WO 2005/103157
” WO 2005/103362

DOW CORNING TORAY CO., LTD. WO 2005/103061
DOW GLOBAL TECHNOLOGIES
INC. WO 2005/102525

” WO 2005/102959
DOW GOLBAL TECHNOLOGIES
INC. WO 2005/103123
DRABISH, Jeffrey WO 2005/103090
DRAGHETTI, Fiorenzo WO 2005/102080

DRAGOSET, William, H. WO 2005/103764

DRAUDT, Gregg WO 2005/102154

DRESS, Klaus, Ruprecht WO 2005/103003
” WO 2005/103051

DRIESSEN, Maarten, Willem WO 2005/102848
DROSS, Oliver WO 2005/103562

DROZ, François WO 2005/104024

DRUMMOND, George, S. WO 2005/103056

DSM IP ASSETS B.V. WO 2005/102992
” WO 2005/103026

” WO 2005/103121
” WO 2005/103175

” WO 2005/103177
” WO 2005/103274

DSM IP Assets B.V. WO 2005/102062
DU PAU, Cornelis, Petrus WO 2005/104637

DU, Daniel, Yunlong WO 2005/102990

DUBÉ, Ghyslain WO 2005/103312
DUBREUIL, Nicolas WO 2005/104310

DUBRIDGE, Robert B. WO 2005/102387
DUCHENNE, Milan WO 2005/102778

DUCKHAM, Stephen, Craig WO 2005/102045

DUDLEY, Colin WO 2005/102060
DUDT, Philip WO 2005/103363

DUDZIK, Mariusz WO 2005/102836

DUENCKEL, Robert WO 2005/103446
DUERR, Michael WO 2005/104152

DUGGAL, Anil WO 2005/104266
DUGGIRALA, Prasad, Y. WO 2005/103135

DUKANE, Michael WO 2005/102486
DUKE, James, Richard, John WO 2005/102035
DUMONTELLE, Jeffrey WO 2005/102015
DUMOUCHEL, Jean WO 2005/104551

DUMOUSSEAUX, Christophe WO 2005/102251
DUNCAN, Scott, D. WO 2005/102819

DUNING, Ralf WO 2005/103428
DUNKO, Greg A. WO 2005/104381
DUNLEVY, Barton, G. WO 2005/102469
DUNLOP, John WO 2005/104311

DUNN, James, Patrick WO 2005/102989
DUNN, Kelly, Adair WO 2005/102263
DUNN, Paul, A. WO 2005/104003

DUNSMOIR, John WO 2005/103894
DUOCORT AB WO 2005/102271

” WO 2005/102287
DUPIN, Jean-Louis WO 2005/103585

DUPREY, Roger, John, Henry WO 2005/103214

DUPUIS, Nicolas WO 2005/103234
DURA AUTOMOTIVE SYSTEMS,
INC. WO 2005/104001
DURAIRAJ, Micheal WO 2005/103261

DURAND-WAYLAND, INC. WO 2005/102079
DURRIE, Daniel, S. WO 2005/102200

DURST, Mark, J. WO 2005/103686
DUSHKIN, Andrey Leonidovich WO 2005/102536
DUSTON, Dwight, P. WO 2005/103797

DUTEIL, Regis WO 2005/102795

DUTTA, Tanmoy WO 2005/103879

DYCK, Brian, P. WO 2005/103039
DYER, Timothy, S. WO 2005/104313

Dainippon Ink and Chemicals, Inc. WO 2005/103173
DeROSSI, Michael, F. WO 2005/102610

E-NOSE PTY LTD WO 2005/103662

” WO 2005/104053
E-VISION, LLC WO 2005/103797
E.I. DUPONT DE NEMOURS AND
COMPANY WO 2005/103376

” WO 2005/104255
” WO 2005/104279

EADS ASTRIUM SAS WO 2005/103756

EARLY, Mark WO 2005/102013
EASTMAN KODAK COMPANY WO 2005/102707

” WO 2005/103763
” WO 2005/103817

” WO 2005/103836
” WO 2005/103838

” WO 2005/103892
” WO 2005/103962

” WO 2005/104032
EATON AUTOMOTIVE B.V. WO 2005/102778
EATON CORPORATION WO 2005/103520

EBARA CORPORATION WO 2005/103499

EBERMANN, Heiko WO 2005/104642
EBERWEIN, Arnold WO 2005/102783
EBISU, Toshiaki WO 2005/103346

ECK, Jürgen WO 2005/103239
ECKERT, Gerold WO 2005/103856

” WO 2005/103857
ECKSTEIN, Oliver WO 2005/103785

ECOLE NORMALE SUPERIEURE
CACHAN-ENS CACHAN WO 2005/103654

ECOLE POLYTECHNIQUE
FEDERALE DE LAUSANNE
(EPFL) WO 2005/103904

” WO 2005/104482
ECZACIBASI YAPI GERECLERI
SANAYI VE TICARET A.S. WO 2005/102137
EDAMATSU, Keiichi WO 2005/103810

EDDA TECHNOLOGY, INC. WO 2005/103921
EDEN, J., Gary WO 2005/102023

EDGAR, Dale, M. WO 2005/102335
” WO 2005/103041

EDGETT, Jeff, Steven WO 2005/104425
EDLING, Kenneth WO 2005/102115

EDSCHA AG WO 2005/103428
EDWARDS, Katarina WO 2005/103065

EDWARDS, Mark WO 2005/104062
EDWARDS, Richard, Mark WO 2005/102296

EDWARDS, Steven, L. WO 2005/103375
EFFEN, Norbert WO 2005/103153
EFINGER, Andreas WO 2005/102443

EGASHIRA, Makoto WO 2005/103203
EGAWA, Hiroshi WO 2005/103193

EGGERS, Fred WO 2005/102819
EGUCHI, Jun WO 2005/102376

EGUCHI, Shinichi WO 2005/104289
EHRENSTEIN, Moritz WO 2005/103107
EHRET, Christine WO 2005/103745

EHRHARDT, Kai, Rainer WO 2005/102917
” WO 2005/103205

EHRLICH, Steven, Clive WO 2005/104472
EHWA DIAMOND INDUSTRIAL
CO., LTD. WO 2005/102576
EICHENBERG, Andreas WO 2005/104339
EICKHOFF, Jan WO 2005/102509

EIDA, Mitsuru WO 2005/104624
EIJSBOUTS, Sonja WO 2005/103206
EILENSTINE, Byron, Duane WO 2005/103062
EIN-GAL, Moshe WO 2005/102174
EISAI CO., LTD. WO 2005/103049

EISELE, Frank WO 2005/103274
EISELE, Ulrich WO 2005/103660

EISENHART, Eric, K. WO 2005/102272
EISENKOLB, Peter WO 2005/102443
EISENREICH, Wolfram WO 2005/102342

EITEL, Johann, Emil WO 2005/102728
” WO 2005/102733

EKBERG, Peter WO 2005/103827
EKMAN, Jani WO 2005/104519

EKMAN, Rolf WO 2005/103723
EKSIGENT TECHNOLOGIES, LLC WO 2005/103490
EL CHAMMAS, Rody WO 2005/103453
EL KHARRAT, Salem WO 2005/102980

EL-NOKALY, Magda WO 2005/102010

” WO 2005/102011
ELBS, Norbert WO 2005/102803
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ELECTRONICS FOR IMAGING,
INC. WO 2005/104495

” WO 2005/104496
” WO 2005/104497

” WO 2005/104501
ELETTROTEC s.r.l. WO 2005/103633

” WO 2005/104157
ELFRIEDE, Simon WO 2005/103667

ELGER, William, A. WO 2005/102626
ELI LILLY AND COMPANY WO 2005/102377

ELIAS, Ilan WO 2005/102173
ELLIS, Gregory, Duane WO 2005/104544
ELLISON, John WO 2005/104406

ELO TOUCHSYSTEMS, INC. WO 2005/103872
” WO 2005/103873

ELSTER, Thomas WO 2005/104169

” WO 2005/104170
ELYASEF, Emanuel WO 2005/103657

EMAILEMISSARY, INC. WO 2005/103930
EMANUEL, Peter, Michael WO 2005/104551

EMBRIA INFORMÁTICA LTDA WO 2005/101946
EMBRO CORPORATION WO 2005/102935
EMC CORPORATION WO 2005/101991

EMES, George Kevin WO 2005/104048

EMORY UNIVERSITY WO 2005/102396

EMPIRE LEVEL
MANUFACTURING WO 2005/103612

” WO 2005/103613

” WO 2005/103615
EMPIRE LEVEL MFG. CORP. WO 2005/103611

” WO 2005/103614
EMRICH, Charles, A. WO 2005/103672

ENAGIC CO., LTD. WO 2005/103972
ENAMI, Toshiaki WO 2005/103975

ENDIG, Thomas WO 2005/102648
ENDO, Kotaro WO 2005/103098

ENDO, Tsuyoshi WO 2005/102393
ENDRES, Thomas WO 2005/104550

ENDRESS+HAUSER GMBH+CO.
KG WO 2005/103851
ENDRIKAT, Jan WO 2005/102247

ENER1, INC. WO 2005/104284

ENERTAG WO 2005/103554

ENGELSTAETTER, Renate WO 2005/102354
ENGFELDT, Linda WO 2005/102256
ENGLE, T., Scott WO 2005/104541

ENI S.p.A. WO 2005/103207
ENITECNOLOGIE S.p.A. WO 2005/103207
ENOBIA PHARMA INC. WO 2005/103263

ENOKIDA, Hirotaka WO 2005/102510
ENRIETTI, Piero WO 2005/102656

ENTEGRIS, INC. WO 2005/102002
” WO 2005/102851

” WO 2005/102870
” WO 2005/102872

ENTEGRIS,INC WO 2005/102871

EPCOS AG WO 2005/102910

” WO 2005/104256
EPP, Jeffrey, W. WO 2005/103939

EPSTEIN, Steven, E. WO 2005/103720
ER, Osman WO 2005/102137

ERA, Masanao WO 2005/104628

ERASMUS, Corinda WO 2005/102064

ERATECH S.R.L. WO 2005/102283

ERCO-CONSULT APS WO 2005/102540

ERIKSSON, Bertil WO 2005/103380
ERIKSSON, Klas WO 2005/103540

ERKAMP, Cornelis, J., M. WO 2005/104058
ERNO, Daniel, Jason WO 2005/103486
ERNST, Andrea WO 2005/103712

ERNST, Steffen WO 2005/103082
ERNSTAD, Björn WO 2005/103384
ERRANDO SMET, Jorge WO 2005/101960
ERTL, Ludwig WO 2005/102765

ERTL, Peter WO 2005/103672
ESCOBAR, Luis WO 2005/104560

ESCOBAR, Sanz WO 2005/104031
ESPARCH MARTÍ, Lluís WO 2005/101952

ESPINOSA, Frank WO 2005/103441

ESS TECHNOLOGY, INC. WO 2005/104378
ESSILOR INTERNATIONAL
(COMPAGNIE GENERALE
D'OPTIQUE) WO 2005/102644

ESTAN, Cristi WO 2005/103899
ESTEIREIRO, Joe WO 2005/102775

ESTEY, Elihu, H. WO 2005/103719
ETABLISSEMENTS PIERRE
GREHAL ET CIE SA WO 2005/102627
ETELÄPERÄ, Esa WO 2005/103876

ETH ZÜRICH WO 2005/102151

” WO 2005/103923
ETIS AG WO 2005/102782
ETTER, Jeffrey, B. WO 2005/102305
EULER, William, B. WO 2005/103174
EUPEC EUROPÄISCHE
GESELLSCHAFT FÜR
LEISTUNGSHALBLEITER MBH WO 2005/104229
EUROPEAN MOLECULAR
BIOLOGY LABORATORIES
HEIDELBERG WO 2005/103703
EUSEPI, Ivan WO 2005/102080

EUTHINE, Mickaël WO 2005/103492
EVAN, Charles, Harter, III WO 2005/101995
EVANGELIDES, Stephen, G., Jr. WO 2005/102014
EVANS, Chris WO 2005/103952
EVANS, John, C. WO 2005/102228

EVERGLADE FARM LIMITED WO 2005/103418

EVERS, Marinus, Franciscus,
Johannes WO 2005/104637

EVSENIN, Alexei Viktorovich WO 2005/103761
EWEN, Philip WO 2005/102078

EWHA UNIVERSITY
COLLABORATION FOUNDATION WO 2005/103028
EXELIXIS, INC. WO 2005/102529

EXPERT KONSTRUKTIONS
GMBH WO 2005/102558
EXPRO NORTH SEA LIMITED WO 2005/103442

EXXONMOBIL CHEMICAL
PATENTS INC. WO 2005/103139

” WO 2005/103204
EXXONMOBIL OIL
CORPORATION WO 2005/102691

EXXONMOBIL UPSTREAM
RESEARCH COMPANY WO 2005/104002

” WO 2005/104003

EYE POWER SPORTS
CORPORATION WO 2005/104080

EZAKI, Toru WO 2005/102957
EZUHARA, Takayoshi WO 2005/103198
Electronics and Telecommunications
Research Institute WO 2005/104295

” WO 2005/104589

FÖRSTER, Vanessa WO 2005/104607
FÜRGUT, Edward WO 2005/104226

FÜTTERER, Michael WO 2005/102781
F. HOFFMAN-LA ROCHE AG WO 2005/103034

F. HOFFMANN-LA ROCHE AG WO 2005/102989

F.T.L.. CO., LTD. WO 2005/104202

FABCON, INC WO 2005/102636
FABCON, INC. WO 2005/103414

FABRISTEEL PRODUCTS, INC. WO 2005/103509
FABRITIUS, Henna WO 2005/103868

FACCIANO, Andrew, B. WO 2005/103600
FACET TECHNOLOGIES, LLC WO 2005/102168
FAGRENIUS, Gustav WO 2005/104334

FAGUET, Jacques WO 2005/103321
FAIRBANKS, Christopher, Jon WO 2005/103986
FAIRCHILD SEMICONDUCTOR
CORPORATION WO 2005/102156
FAIRCHILD, Jason F WO 2005/103961

FALCONBRIDGE LIMITED WO 2005/102569
FALCOU, Aurelie WO 2005/104263

FALICOFF, Waqidi WO 2005/103562
FALLGATTER, James WO 2005/104090

FALTINGS, Boi WO 2005/104482
FAMILANT, Mark, E. WO 2005/103978

FAN, Li WO 2005/103921
FANTON, Gary, S. WO 2005/102190
FANTON, Xavier WO 2005/103807
FANUEL, Philippe WO 2005/103435
FARHA, Said WO 2005/102647

” WO 2005/102667

” WO 2005/102668
FARIELLO, Ruggero WO 2005/102300
FARMER, Donald M. WO 2005/103956

FARMER, William WO 2005/101999
FARNETH, William, E. WO 2005/104279
FAROOQ, Amjad WO 2005/103215

” WO 2005/103216

FARQUHARSON, Michael WO 2005/102152
FASBINDER, Dominique WO 2005/103133

FATIGUE TECHNOLOGY, INC. WO 2005/103505
FAULL, Alan WO 2005/101989
FAURECIA INNENRAUM
SYSTEME GMBH WO 2005/102752

FAURECIA SYSTEMES
D'ECHAPPEMENT WO 2005/102554

FEDERAL-MOGUL
CORPORATION WO 2005/103474
FEDERSPIEL, Laurent WO 2005/102786

” WO 2005/102787
” WO 2005/102796

FEDOROV, Viktor WO 2005/102881

FEELAND, John, M., III WO 2005/103674
FEHRING, Michael WO 2005/102770

FELTON, Lawrence, E. WO 2005/102911
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FENG, Jun WO 2005/103238

FENG, Paul C.C. WO 2005/102057
FENG, Xiaolong WO 2005/102314
FENGER-ERIKSEN, Jens WO 2005/102463

FERNANDES, Eric WO 2005/102626
FERRERO, Louis WO 2005/103659
FERX INCORPORATED WO 2005/102280
FIBER OPTIC SENSORS &
SENSING SYSTEMS WO 2005/103606
FIBERSTARS INCORPORATED WO 2005/102003
FICO B.V. WO 2005/102658
FICO MIRRORS, SA WO 2005/101960
FIELD, Mark, John WO 2005/102338

FIETT, Janusz WO 2005/103295
FILICIETTI, Stephen Dominic WO 2005/103598

FINISAR CORPORATION WO 2005/104403

” WO 2005/104405
FINK, James WO 2005/102431
FINK, Mathias WO 2005/104473

FINK, Steven, T. WO 2005/103507
” WO 2005/104164

FINLAY, Warren, H. WO 2005/102428
FINNERN, Ricarda WO 2005/103085

FINNIGAN, James WO 2005/103749
FIRESTONE, Russell, A, III WO 2005/103989
FIRESTONE, Russell, A., III WO 2005/103884

” WO 2005/103990
FIRST QUALITY NONWOVENS,
INC. WO 2005/102682

FISCH, Herbert WO 2005/103153

FISCHER, Béatrice WO 2005/103583
FISCHER, Egbert WO 2005/104143
FISCHER, Jochen WO 2005/104319

FISCHER, Rainer WO 2005/103085
FISHER CONTROLS
INTERNATIONAL LLC WO 2005/103542
FISHER, Lisa, M. WO 2005/103942

FITERMAN, Mark WO 2005/101975
FLAMAND, Louis WO 2005/102309

FLAT, Jean-Jacques WO 2005/103145
FLEISCHER, Maximilian WO 2005/103665

” WO 2005/103666
” WO 2005/103667
” WO 2005/103680

FLEISCHER, Maximillian WO 2005/103668
FLEMING, Angeleen WO 2005/103694
FLEMING, Philip, J. WO 2005/104396

FLEURY, Carinne WO 2005/103807
FLIEDER, Frank WO 2005/104160

FLINDERS TECHNOLOGIES PTY.
LTD. WO 2005/103289

FLINK, Simon WO 2005/102948
FLINN, Steven, D. WO 2005/103983

FLOOR, Karsten, Brink WO 2005/103643
FLOORING SPECTRUM WO 2005/103411
FLORIAN, Heinz WO 2005/104256

FLS AIRLOQ A/S WO 2005/103643

FLYNN, Stephen, J. WO 2005/102168
FMC TECHNOLOGIES, INC. WO 2005/102076

FOGLIETTA, Jorge, H. WO 2005/102968

FOLKMAN, Judah WO 2005/103281

FOLLMAN, Mark WO 2005/102154

FOLLY, Grégoire WO 2005/103164

FOMPEYRINE, Denis WO 2005/103867
FONTIJN, Wilhelmus, F., J. WO 2005/103905

FORAN, Thomas, P. WO 2005/103613
” WO 2005/103614

FORBES MEDI-TECH INC. WO 2005/102357
FORIMTECH SA WO 2005/103759
FORMAX, INC. WO 2005/102061
FORMFACTOR, INC. WO 2005/103740

FORNIX BIOSCIENCES N.V. WO 2005/103717

FORNOFF, Peter WO 2005/102206
FORREST, Leonard, Edward WO 2005/102433
FORSCHUNGSZENTRUM JÜLICH
GMBH WO 2005/102960

” WO 2005/103635
FORSTER, Ian, J. WO 2005/104023

FORSTER, Valérie WO 2005/103232
FORT JAMES CORPORATION WO 2005/103375

FORTIN, Jean-Yves WO 2005/103311
FORTRESS GB LTD. WO 2005/101975

” WO 2005/101977
” WO 2005/101978

FOS INTERNATIONAL S.A. WO 2005/103309

FOSSEL, Eric, Thor WO 2005/102282
” WO 2005/102307

FOSTER, Jonathan, G. WO 2005/104556

FOSTER, Paul WO 2005/102482
FOSTER, Robin, L. WO 2005/102776

FOSTER, Stuart, F. WO 2005/104210
FOURAS, James WO 2005/103440

FOURLEGNIE, Arnaud WO 2005/103168

FOUX, Baruch WO 2005/102500
FOXEN, Thomas WO 2005/102483

FRÖHLICH, Wolfgang WO 2005/104055

FRANCE TELECOM WO 2005/103754
FRANCESCH SOLLOSO, Andrés WO 2005/103072

FRANCHIN, Stefano WO 2005/104015
FRANCIS, Kevin WO 2005/103482

FRANCK, Richard WO 2005/102049
FRANCO, Filipe WO 2005/103521

FRANETICH, Jean-François WO 2005/103008

FRANETICH, Jean-françois WO 2005/103009

FRANKLIN ELECTRONIC
PUBLISHERS, INC. WO 2005/103898

FRANTSITS, Werner WO 2005/102268

FRANZ HAIMER
MASCHINENBAU KG WO 2005/102595
FRAPPIER, Jérôme WO 2005/103008

” WO 2005/103009
FRAPPIER, Marie-Pierre WO 2005/103008

” WO 2005/103009
FRAUNHOFER-GESELLSCHAFT
ZUR FÖRDERUNG DER
AMGEWANDTEN FORSCHUNG
E.V. WO 2005/102752
FRAUNHOFER-GESELLSCHAFT
ZUR FÖRDERUNG DER
ANGEWANDTEN FORSCHUNG
E.V. WO 2005/103085

” WO 2005/103804
FREE-FLOW PACKAGING
INTERNATIONAL, INC. WO 2005/102677

FREEBORN, Richard WO 2005/103586

FREEMAN, Mark, O. WO 2005/104566
FREESCALE SEMICONDUCTOR,
INC. WO 2005/104211

” WO 2005/104225
” WO 2005/104355

” WO 2005/104384
FREIDHOF, Markus WO 2005/103736
FREIEDRICH, Kenneth P. WO 2005/103836

FREIHERR VON DER GOLTZ,
Volker WO 2005/103688
FRELUCHE, Mathilde WO 2005/103145
FRESHLINE MACHINES PTY LTD WO 2005/102078
FREY, Thomas WO 2005/104621

FREYER, Rune WO 2005/103443
FRICK, Roger, L. WO 2005/104348

FRIEDL, Thomas WO 2005/102342
FRIEDMAN RESEARCH
CORPORATION WO 2005/102769

FRIEDMAN, Barry WO 2005/104439
FRIEDMAN, Joel, M. WO 2005/103080

FRIEDMAN, Keith WO 2005/102769
FRIEDMAN, Mark B. WO 2005/102464

FRIEDRICH, Giorgio WO 2005/103785

FRIEND, Christopher WO 2005/103093
FRIGG, Robert WO 2005/102226

” WO 2005/102227
FRITCH, John Robert WO 2005/103011
FRITZ-LANGHALS, Elke WO 2005/103060

FROLOV, Alexander Youriev ich WO 2005/103007
FROMAN, Byron WO 2005/102310
FROMATOME ANP INC. WO 2005/101997

FROMELL, Karin WO 2005/103718
FRONTLINE ROBOTICS WO 2005/103848
FRYBERT, Borivoj WO 2005/102696
FRYSKA, Slawomir, T. WO 2005/102962
FU, Yushuang WO 2005/103432
FUCHS, Céline WO 2005/103232

FUELCELL ENERGY, INC. WO 2005/103211
FUJI KIHAN CO., LTD. WO 2005/102454

FUJI PHOTO FILM CO., LTD. WO 2005/103122

” WO 2005/103806
FUJIAN GPB ENTERPRISES
LIMITED WO 2005/101964
FUJII, Kenichi WO 2005/103913

FUJII, Ryo WO 2005/103283

” WO 2005/103291
FUJII, Tatsumi WO 2005/103103
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FUJITA, Suguru WO 2005/104379
FUJITA, Takahiko WO 2005/103186
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GALL, Douglas, A. WO 2005/102623
GALLATZ, Volker WO 2005/103330

GALLESTEY, Eduardo, Alvarez WO 2005/103565
GALT, John, James WO 2005/103816
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GARAGNANI, Enea WO 2005/103140

GARAMSZEGI, Laszlo WO 2005/102195
GARCIA, Jean-Charles WO 2005/104314

GARCIA, Pablo G. WO 2005/102379
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GJERDE, Arne, P. WO 2005/102461
GLANS, Lotten WO 2005/102913

GLANTZ, Michael, Frederick WO 2005/103617
GLANZ, Uwe WO 2005/103660
GLASGOW, Scott C. WO 2005/102784

GLASS, Holger WO 2005/104581

GLAVERBEL WO 2005/102945

GLAXO GROUP LIMITED WO 2005/102336

” WO 2005/102394
” WO 2005/103000
” WO 2005/103038
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” WO 2005/103702
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GOOSSENS, Danielle, F. WO 2005/103133
GOOSSENS, Kees, G., W. WO 2005/103934
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GORE, Makarand P. WO 2005/102277
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GOSS, Patrick, M. WO 2005/104065
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GOTO, Shunsuke WO 2005/103005
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GOTO, Toshiki WO 2005/102924
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GOUDA, Kazuo WO 2005/104228
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” WO 2005/102286
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GRACIA CANTADOR, Carolina WO 2005/103072
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GRAHAM, Christopher, Frederick WO 2005/103891
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GRAMATEC GMBH WO 2005/102624

GRANOT, Ran WO 2005/101975
” WO 2005/101977

” WO 2005/101978
GRANSBURY, Alexander WO 2005/102125

GRASKE, Klaus-Dieter WO 2005/101950
GRAUS, Yvo WO 2005/103081
GRAY, Larry, E. WO 2005/102112
GRAYSON, Mark WO 2005/104410

GREBE, Ernest, Len WO 2005/103194
GREEN VISION SYSTEMS LTD. WO 2005/103738

GREEN, Allan, Graham WO 2005/103253
GREEN, Dan WO 2005/103746

GREEN, Jeremy WO 2005/103050

GREEN, Martin WO 2005/104178
GREENBERG, Benny WO 2005/102175

GREFENSTEIN, Achim WO 2005/103153
GREGOR, Matthias WO 2005/103454

” WO 2005/104339
GREHANT, Bernard WO 2005/104330

” WO 2005/104342
GREINER, Herwig WO 2005/102807

GRESLE, Anne WO 2005/103682
GRESSEL, Carmi David WO 2005/101975
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” WO 2005/101978
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GRIESBACH, III, Henry, L. WO 2005/102086
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GRIFFITH, Sharon, Sue WO 2005/103110

GRIFFITHS, George WO 2005/102534

GRIGORIEV, Eugene WO 2005/103759
GRIGSBY, Jean WO 2005/103998

GRIST, Scott, Andrew WO 2005/103289
GROOT HULZE, Hendrikus, W. WO 2005/104079



44/2005
3 Nov/nov 2005 PCT Gazette - Section III - Gazette du PCT 29147

Names of Applicants and Corresponding International Publication Numbers (Continued)

Noms des déposants et numéros de publication internationale correspondants (Suite)

International International International
Names of Applicants Publication Names of Applicants Publication Names of Applicants Publication

Numbers Numbers Numbers

Numéros de Numéros de Numéros de
Noms de déposants publication Noms de déposants publication Noms de déposants publication

internationale internationale internationale
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GROTE, Thomas WO 2005/102051

” WO 2005/102052
” WO 2005/102053

GROTH, Norbert WO 2005/103659
GROVE, Dale, A. WO 2005/103367

GROVER, Christian WO 2005/103505
GRUBER, Samuel, A. WO 2005/102553
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GUIDA, Filippo WO 2005/103181
GUILLAUME, Jean-François WO 2005/102945
GULDE, Alexander WO 2005/102815
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GUO, Hong WO 2005/103944
GUO, Hongxia WO 2005/103030
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GUPTA, Anurag K., WO 2005/103949
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GUPTA, Sanjay WO 2005/104445

GUREVICH, Josef WO 2005/101970
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GUTERMAN, Daniel, C. WO 2005/104135
GUTH, Jacob WO 2005/102263

GUTHMAN, Clifford, L. WO 2005/102568
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GUTHRIE, Robin, J. WO 2005/104281

GUTWEILER, Matthias WO 2005/103379
GYGI, Matthias WO 2005/102699
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HÄBERLE, Friedrich WO 2005/102574

HÄRTER, Michael WO 2005/103001
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HÉMA-QUÉBEC WO 2005/103234

HÖGANÄS AB WO 2005/102565

” WO 2005/102566
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HAAS, Terry, E. WO 2005/101993
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HAN, Chang-Yong WO 2005/103871
HAN, Jian WO 2005/103298

HANAOKA, Hiroki WO 2005/103515
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INGERSOLL-RAND COMPANY WO 2005/103543
INGHAM, Colin, John WO 2005/103691

” WO 2005/103699
INGHER, Amir WO 2005/101975

” WO 2005/101977
” WO 2005/101978

INNATE PHARMA WO 2005/102385

INNOCENTE, Francesco WO 2005/103546

INNOSPINE, INC. WO 2005/102440
INNOVATA BIOMED LIMITED WO 2005/102429

” WO 2005/102430

INNOVATION AND
DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION WO 2005/104048

INOUE, Atsushi WO 2005/102988
INOUE, Kazuo WO 2005/103730

” WO 2005/103731
” WO 2005/103732

” WO 2005/103733
” WO 2005/103734
” WO 2005/103735

INOUE, Kazuyoshi WO 2005/103320

INOUE, Manabu WO 2005/103903
INOUE, Masaomi WO 2005/103466

INOUE, Mitsuhiro WO 2005/104430
INOUE, Shinji WO 2005/103903

” WO 2005/104021
INOUE, Teruo WO 2005/102543

INOUE, Yutaka WO 2005/102375
INOVA GmbH WO 2005/102789
INPLANE PHOTONICS, INC. WO 2005/103780
INREDNINGSGLAS
SKANDINAVIEN AB WO 2005/102128

INSERM (INSTITUT NATIONAL
DE LA SANTE ET DE LA
RECHERCHE MEDICALE) WO 2005/103232
INSTITUT DE RECHERCHE POUR
LE DEVELOPPEMENT (IRD) WO 2005/103243
INSTITUT DE RECHERCHE POUR
LE DEVELOPPEMENT WO 2005/102368

INSTITUT FRANCAIS DU
PETROLE WO 2005/103583

INSTITUT OF MEDICINAL
BIOTECHNOLOGY CHINESE
ACADE MY OF MEDICAL
SCIENCES WO 2005/103048
INSTITUT PASTEUR WO 2005/103243
INSTITUTE FOR ANIMAL
HEALTH WO 2005/103078
INSTITUTE FOR
ENVIRONMENTAL HEALTH,
INC. WO 2005/103284

INSTITUTE OF MEDICINAL
BIOTECHNOLOGY, CHINESE
ACADEMY OF MEDICAL
SCIENCES WO 2005/103088
INSTITUTE OF PHARMACOLOGY
AND TOXICOLOGY ACADEMY
OF MILITARY MEDICAL
SCIENCES P.L.A. CHINA WO 2005/103046
INSULAIR, INC. WO 2005/102847

INTE:LIGAND WO 2005/102316
INTEL CORPORATION a Delaware
Corporation WO 2005/104434

INTEL CORPORATION WO 2005/104158
” WO 2005/104361

” WO 2005/104419
” WO 2005/104486

INTELLEX, INC. WO 2005/102837
INTERCELL AG WO 2005/103073

INTERDIGITAL TECHNOLOGY
CORPORATION WO 2005/104461

” WO 2005/104503

INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS
MACHINES CORPORATION WO 2005/103323

” WO 2005/103325
” WO 2005/103890

” WO 2005/103894
” WO 2005/104176

” WO 2005/104197
” WO 2005/104212

” WO 2005/104465
INTERNATIONAL CENTER
FOR ENVIRONMENTAL
TECHNOLOGY TRANSFER WO 2005/103131

INTERNATIONAL
SUPERCONDUCTIVITY
TECHNOLOGY CENTER, THE
JURIDICAL FOUNDATION WO 2005/104144
INTROMOBILE WO 2005/104572
INUBUSHI, Keiichi WO 2005/102725
INVENIO GMBH ENGINEERING
SERVICES WO 2005/102816

IOELOVICH, Michael WO 2005/102361
ION AMERICA CORPORATION WO 2005/104285

ION SYSTEMS, INC. WO 2005/102582
IONESCU, Mihai, F. WO 2005/103900

IONS, Philip, James WO 2005/103305
IPASS INC. WO 2005/104425
IPLATO LIMITED WO 2005/103992

IPN IP B.V. WO 2005/102067

IPT CORPORATION WO 2005/104456
IRANI, Jamshed, Homi WO 2005/102812

IRASCHKO, Johann WO 2005/103522
IRIARTE LECUMBERRI, Pedro,
Ignacio WO 2005/102929
IROPA AG WO 2005/102892
IRWIN INDUSTRIAL TOOL
COMPANY WO 2005/102575
IRWIN, John, C. WO 2005/102168

ISELE, Olaf Erik Alexander WO 2005/103354
ISELE, Olaf, Erik, Alexander WO 2005/103355

” WO 2005/103357
ISHIBASHI, Hiromichi WO 2005/104106

ISHIBASHI, Masahiro WO 2005/104230
ISHIDA, Satoshi WO 2005/103577
ISHIGAKI, Satoru WO 2005/103822

” WO 2005/103823
ISHIGAKI, Shinya WO 2005/103630
ISHIGAMI, Koh WO 2005/103837

ISHIHARA SANGYO KAISHA, LTD WO 2005/103197
ISHIHARA, Masatou WO 2005/103326
ISHII, Kazuhiko WO 2005/103910

” WO 2005/103911
” WO 2005/103918

” WO 2005/103974
” WO 2005/104457

ISHII, Masanori WO 2005/102860
ISHII, Nobuo WO 2005/103610
ISHII, Tetsuya WO 2005/103184
ISHII, Tsukasa WO 2005/102142

ISHII, Yutaka WO 2005/102991
ISHIKAWA, Isao WO 2005/103233

ISHIKAWA, Satoshi WO 2005/103582
ISHIKAWA, Tomokazu WO 2005/103249
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ISHIKAWAJIMA-HARIMA HEAVY
INDUSTRIES CO., LTD. WO 2005/104271
ISHIMOTO, Yoshinobu WO 2005/102708

ISHIOKA, Takuya WO 2005/102898

ISHIYAMA, Shinobu WO 2005/103471
ISHIZAKA, Masayuki WO 2005/103516
ISHIZUKA, Atsuo WO 2005/104073
ISHIZUKA, Keita WO 2005/103098

ISIDRO LOBET, Albert WO 2005/103072
ISP INVESTMENTS INC. WO 2005/102276

” WO 2005/102324
ITAGAKI, Hiroyuki WO 2005/102162
ITAKURA, Takayuki WO 2005/103837
ITAMI, Shotaro WO 2005/103152

ITAYA, Hiroshi WO 2005/103278
ITO, Hidemi WO 2005/104141
ITO, Hisao WO 2005/103228

ITO, Koji WO 2005/103975

ITO, Masabumi WO 2005/103821
ITO, Naoki WO 2005/104276

” WO 2005/104278
ITO, Sukenori WO 2005/102244
ITO, Tomohiro WO 2005/104605

” WO 2005/104606
ITO, Yoshikatsu WO 2005/103906

” WO 2005/103907
ITOH, Kazutoshi WO 2005/103541

ITOH, Kenji WO 2005/103314

ITOH, Setsuo WO 2005/103973

ITOH, Tadashi WO 2005/103810
ITOH, Tadayoshi WO 2005/102693
ITOH, Tatsuo WO 2005/104111

ITOU, Kiyonori WO 2005/103570

ITOU, Takeharu WO 2005/104302

ITOU, Yuichi WO 2005/103512
IVANOV, Youri Alexandrovich WO 2005/103007

IVEK CORPORATION WO 2005/103491

IVERSON, Brent, L. WO 2005/103074

IVIVI TECHNOLOGIES, INC. WO 2005/102188
IVRI, Yehuda WO 2005/102431

IWABUKI, Hiroyasu WO 2005/104343

IWAHARA, Kenichi WO 2005/104532
IWAHARA, Masahiro WO 2005/102520
IWAI, Shigeo WO 2005/102940
IWAKURA, Tetsuro WO 2005/103180

IWAMOTO, Hidemizu WO 2005/102615
IWAMOTO, Hisahiko WO 2005/103701

IWASA, Hiroki WO 2005/103316
IWASAKI, Takayuki WO 2005/102860

IWATA, Akihiko WO 2005/104343
IWATANI, Shintaro WO 2005/103275

IYER, Pradeep, S. WO 2005/103172
IYOSHI, Shuso WO 2005/103103

IZAWA, Hideo WO 2005/102708
IZUMI, Tomoaki WO 2005/103903

IZZO, Emanuela WO 2005/102300

Incorporated National University
Iwate University WO 2005/103895

Independent Administrative Institution
National Institute for Materials
Science WO 2005/103198
Ishikawajima-Harima Heavy
Industries Co., Ltd. WO 2005/103465
Itoham Foods Inc. WO 2005/102375

JÄGER, Heinz WO 2005/103385
JÄGER, Thomas WO 2005/103502

JÄGER, Walter WO 2005/102298
JÖNSSON, Christer WO 2005/102397

” WO 2005/102398
” WO 2005/102399

” WO 2005/102400
J. MÜLLER AG WO 2005/103385
JACKSON, Chris, G. WO 2005/102585
JACKSON, Graeme, Andrew WO 2005/103520

JACKSON, Henry WO 2005/102356

JACKSON, Stuart WO 2005/102265
JACKSON, Yamile, Cendales WO 2005/102119

JACOBS, Joel WO 2005/104025
JACOBS, Kenneth WO 2005/103431
JACQUES, Alain WO 2005/103215

” WO 2005/103216
JAGER, Ute WO 2005/103083

JAMES, Calv in, A. WO 2005/103093
JAMES, Michael, A. WO 2005/102625
JAN, Korab WO 2005/104535

JANG, Seokwon WO 2005/102808
JANG, Seung-Chul WO 2005/103421
JANSEN, Johan, Franz, Gradus,
Antonius WO 2005/103121
JANSEN, Sebastian WO 2005/102960

JANSHESKI, Glen, R. WO 2005/102840
JANSSEN, Edwin, J., M. WO 2005/104119

JANSSEN, Marcel, J. G. WO 2005/103204
JAPAN AS REPRESENTED BY
PRESIDENT OF NATIONAL
CARDIOVASCULAR CENTER WO 2005/102365
JAPAN SCIENCE AND
TECHNOLOGY AGENCY WO 2005/102040

” WO 2005/102924

” WO 2005/102979
” WO 2005/103646

” WO 2005/103647
” WO 2005/103676

” WO 2005/103810
” WO 2005/104146
” WO 2005/104260
” WO 2005/104622

JARCEVIC, Zlatko WO 2005/102773

JAVADI, Gary WO 2005/102996

JAY, Gregory, D. WO 2005/102363

JAYANTHI, Suryakumar WO 2005/102289
JEANDEY, Christian WO 2005/103626

JENNINGS, Cullen, F. WO 2005/104446
JENSEN, Søren, Helmuth WO 2005/103463

JENSEN, Tommy, Otto WO 2005/102105

JENSON, Chris, H. WO 2005/102003
JEOFFREYS, George WO 2005/103025

JEON, Woo-Sung WO 2005/103125

JEONG, Dae Gwin WO 2005/103242
JEONG, Hyunsuk WO 2005/102808

JEONG, Ki Jun WO 2005/103074

JEONG, Sang-mun WO 2005/102517

JEREBIC, Simon WO 2005/104226
JERMUTUS, Lutz WO 2005/103076

JFE STEEL CORPORATION WO 2005/102564
” WO 2005/103316

JIANDE, Chen WO 2005/102448
JIANG, Hualiang WO 2005/103030
JIANG, Nan WO 2005/103034

JIANG, Zhangzhen WO 2005/101948
JIAO, Jingmin WO 2005/103936
JICONSA, S.L. WO 2005/104047

JIMENEZ, Juan-Miguel WO 2005/103050

JIMIDAR, Mohamedilias WO 2005/103664
JIN, Hyoung-Joon WO 2005/101993

JIN, Joong Seong WO 2005/103352

JIN, Wendy WO 2005/103296

JOE DENTIST, INC. WO 2005/102205
JOE, Raymond WO 2005/103333

” WO 2005/104207
JOE, Yuji WO 2005/103228
JOHANN, Jürgen WO 2005/102920
JOHANNSSON, Gudmundur WO 2005/102271

” WO 2005/102287
JOHANSSON, Åke WO 2005/102587
JOHANSSON, Henric WO 2005/103423

JOHANSSON, Torsten WO 2005/103423
JOHNSON, Anna WO 2005/102362

JOHNSON, Camille WO 2005/103259
JOHNSON, David, R. WO 2005/102969

JOHNSON, Douglas, G. WO 2005/102305
” WO 2005/102308

JOHNSON, Eric, Donald WO 2005/102237
JOHNSON, Jeremy WO 2005/102458
JOHNSON, Keith W. WO 2005/103758

JOHNSON, Kent, Christian WO 2005/104112
JOHNSON, Matthew, Q. WO 2005/102581
JOHNSON, Richard, C. WO 2005/101992

JOHNSON, Roger, E. WO 2005/103124

JOHNSON, Russ WO 2005/103478
JOHNSON, Ted, William WO 2005/103003

” WO 2005/103051

JOHNSONDIVERSEY, INC. WO 2005/102541
” WO 2005/103334

JOHNSSON, Jörgen WO 2005/102271

” WO 2005/102287
JOHNSSON, Mikael WO 2005/102744
JOHNSTON, Harold, E. WO 2005/102919

JOHNSTONE, Sharon WO 2005/102359
JOIE, Michel WO 2005/102671

JOINT-STOCK COMPANY
"TOMSK TRANSMISSION
SYSTEMS" WO 2005/103528
JOLICOEUR, Michel WO 2005/102065

JON, Sang-Yong WO 2005/103125

JONAITIS, David, T. WO 2005/102308
JONES, Bryan, S. WO 2005/102189
JONES, Daniel, Brian WO 2005/103067

” WO 2005/103068

JONES, David, R. WO 2005/103366
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JONES, Philip, David WO 2005/103420
JONES, Vincent, K. WO 2005/104442

JONES, William WO 2005/102514

” WO 2005/102515
” WO 2005/102930

JONSSON, Rolf WO 2005/103403
JORGENSEN, Ellen D. WO 2005/103296

JOSEPH, J. Michael WO 2005/102553
JOSHI, Rajeev WO 2005/102156
JOSSANG, Akino WO 2005/103008

” WO 2005/103009

JOSSEN, Andreas WO 2005/103745
JOST, Carsten WO 2005/104269

” WO 2005/104288
JOST, Friedrich WO 2005/103725

JOYEAU, Roger WO 2005/103008
” WO 2005/103009

JP MORGAN CHASE BANK WO 2005/102016

JSR CORPORATION WO 2005/103108
” WO 2005/103730

” WO 2005/103731
” WO 2005/103732

” WO 2005/103733
” WO 2005/103734

” WO 2005/104199
JSR Corporation WO 2005/103735

JU, Chang-Hwan WO 2005/102788

JUESTEL, Thomas WO 2005/104162
JUGA, Doug, L. WO 2005/103427

JULKA, Vibhor WO 2005/104460
JUNG, Detlef WO 2005/103119

JUNG, Eugene WO 2005/102199

JUNG, Giman WO 2005/103670
JUNG, Joël WO 2005/104560
JUNG, Young Hwan WO 2005/102284
JUNGHANNS, Steffen WO 2005/104582

” WO 2005/104583
JUPITERS TECHNOLOGY PTY
LIMITED WO 2005/102477

” WO 2005/104044

JUSTEN, Rainer WO 2005/102770
JUSTIN CO., LTD. WO 2005/102544
JUSTIN, Daniel F. WO 2005/102684

JUSTOY PTY LTD WO 2005/103433

JUTRAS, Sébastien WO 2005/102202
JWA, Ilpall WO 2005/103064

KÖBER, Toni WO 2005/102761
KÖCKERLING, Ferdinand WO 2005/102209

KÖHLER, Bernd WO 2005/103468
KÖHLER, Thorsten WO 2005/102765

KÖHNEN, Sven WO 2005/103379

KÖLBL, Michael WO 2005/102753
KÖNIG, Thomas WO 2005/103114

” WO 2005/103115
KÖNIG, Thorsten WO 2005/102071

KÖTHER, Sven WO 2005/102927
” WO 2005/102928

KÜHLING, Steffen WO 2005/103114

” WO 2005/103115
KÜHN, Bodo WO 2005/102950

KABUSHIKI KAISHA ABEKAME
SHOTEN WO 2005/102073

KABUSHIKI KAISHA
BRIDGESTONE WO 2005/101984
KABUSHIKI KAISHA
HAYASHIBARA SEIBUTSU
KAGAKU KENKYUJO WO 2005/103276
KABUSHIKI KAISHA KOBE
SEIKO SHO WO 2005/102586

” WO 2005/103524

KABUSHIKI KAISHA OHARA WO 2005/102949

KABUSHIKI KAISHA
TOKAI-RIKA-DENKI-
SEISAKUSHO WO 2005/102763

KABUSHIKI KAISHA TOSHIBA WO 2005/103675

” WO 2005/104529
KABUSHIKI KAISHA TOYOTA
CHUO KENKYUSHO WO 2005/103315

KABUSHIKI KAISHA TOYOTA
JIDOSHOKKI WO 2005/102822

” WO 2005/102823

KACHER, Mark, Leslie WO 2005/102010
” WO 2005/102011

KACZMAREK, Wolfgang WO 2005/103360
KADOWAKI, Shusaku WO 2005/102031

KAEMPF, Rudolf WO 2005/102519
KAFATOS, Menas WO 2005/103404

KAGA, Nobuyuki WO 2005/103193
KAGANOV, Alan, L. WO 2005/102181

KAGAWA, Atsushi WO 2005/103138
KAI, Hikaru WO 2005/103235

KAI, Norimitsu WO 2005/103537
KAISER, Pete WO 2005/103078

KAJIMA CORPORATION WO 2005/102637
KAJINO, Osamu WO 2005/102909

KAJIRO, Hiroshi WO 2005/104275
KAJITA, Nobuhiko WO 2005/102518

KAJIURA, Tomoyoshi WO 2005/102269
KAJIWARA, Ichiro WO 2005/103108

KAKEHI, Masahiro WO 2005/103275
KAKIDA, Yasuhiro WO 2005/103160

KAKIGUCHI, Yoshitomi WO 2005/102269
KAKII, Toshiaki WO 2005/104552

KAKO, Eiji WO 2005/103727
KAKUI, Shingo WO 2005/104529
KAKUTANI, Toshiaki WO 2005/104525

KALANDEK, Bruce, A. WO 2005/102788
KALBURGE, Amol WO 2005/104224
KALHAN, Ajay WO 2005/103937
KALININ, Victor, Alexandrovich WO 2005/104292

KALYANARAMAN, Vaniambadi WO 2005/103302
KAMALI, Walid WO 2005/104353

” WO 2005/104394
KAMATA, Nagisa WO 2005/102365

KAMBARA, Hiromitsu WO 2005/104216
KAMENOVA, Olga WO 2005/102617
KAMIDA, Osamu WO 2005/103256

” WO 2005/103257
KAMIMURA, Sinsaku WO 2005/102543

KAMIO, Shigeru WO 2005/103466
KAMIYA, Sumio WO 2005/102961

KAMMERLANDER, Rene WO 2005/102223

KAMOI, Koichi WO 2005/102678

KANAZAWA UNIVERSITY
TECHNOLOGY LICENSING
ORGANIZATION LTD. WO 2005/102452

” WO 2005/103104
” WO 2005/103105

” WO 2005/104146
” WO 2005/104622

KANAZAWA, Takeshi WO 2005/104057

” WO 2005/104458
KANAZAWA, Yukiya WO 2005/104631
KANCA, John WO 2005/102203

KANDA, Tetsushi WO 2005/102637
KANEKA CORPORATION WO 2005/103149

” WO 2005/103154
” WO 2005/103346

KANEKO, Fumitake WO 2005/103830
” WO 2005/103831

” WO 2005/103832
KANEKO, Rihito WO 2005/103466

KANEKO, Syuuichi WO 2005/103741
” WO 2005/103742

” WO 2005/103743
KANEOKA, Hidekazu WO 2005/103152

KANETO, Kimikazu WO 2005/102561
KANG, Alice, H. WO 2005/103986

KANG, Gary Y.M. WO 2005/103134
KANG, Hio-Chung WO 2005/103293
KANG, Jun-han WO 2005/102517

KANG, Seong-Uk WO 2005/103262

KANG, Sung, Gu WO 2005/104163
KANG, Yeon Soo WO 2005/103352

KANG, Yubong WO 2005/102161

KANNO, Hideaki WO 2005/102521
KANNO, Hiroshi WO 2005/104293

KANNO, Kazuya WO 2005/103343
KANTARJIAN, Hagop, M. WO 2005/103719
KANTAROVICH, Alexander WO 2005/103996

KANY, Dr. Harry WO 2005/103334

KANZA, Tomer WO 2005/101977
” WO 2005/101978

KAO CORPORATION WO 2005/103833
KAPOOR, Ruchi WO 2005/104439

KARADY, Sandor WO 2005/102996
KARAMAHMUT, Yildirim WO 2005/102558
KARAMAN, Marilyn E. WO 2005/102937
KARASAWA, Hirokazu WO 2005/103675

KARER, Rainer WO 2005/103095
” WO 2005/103096

KARIG, Gunter WO 2005/103001
KARIGHATTAM, Kishore WO 2005/104464
KARIYA, Yoshitaka WO 2005/102896

KARL STORZ GMBH & CO. KG WO 2005/102443

KARLSSON, Svante WO 2005/102766
KARMALI, Rashida, A. WO 2005/103678
KARPOWICZ, John WO 2005/102234

KARPYSHEV, Alexander
Vladimirovich WO 2005/102536
KARSTAD, Vemund WO 2005/103391

KARSTEN, Stefan WO 2005/103218
KARTASHEV, Igor WO 2005/104256
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KARUBE, Daisuke WO 2005/102972

KARUBE, Isao WO 2005/102912
KARYAMBAS, Nicholas WO 2005/103464

KASAHARA, Tetsushi WO 2005/103903
KASASHIMA, Kenji WO 2005/103466
KASE, Hiroshi WO 2005/104129
KASHIHARA, Keiko WO 2005/104638

KASHIWAGI, Masato WO 2005/103176
KATANO, Koji WO 2005/104282
KATAYAMA, Hiroshi WO 2005/104299

KATAYAMA, Kiyokazu WO 2005/102973
KATAYAMA, Kosuke WO 2005/102101

KATAYAMA, Masahiro WO 2005/103675
KATAYAMA, Yumiko WO 2005/102321

KATO, Chisato WO 2005/104287
KATO, Eiko WO 2005/102267

KATO, Fumio WO 2005/102543
” WO 2005/104272

KATO, Hiroyuki WO 2005/103499
KATO, Masahiko WO 2005/104337

KATO, Masashi WO 2005/102763
KATO, Reizo WO 2005/104260

KATO, Ryoji WO 2005/104500
KATO, Sumio WO 2005/103772

KATO, Takayuki WO 2005/103138

” WO 2005/103609
KATO, Yasuki WO 2005/102291

KATO, Yoshiaki WO 2005/104563
KATOH, Jun WO 2005/102586
KATOH, Takumi WO 2005/104538

KATOH, Yuichi WO 2005/103144
KATSIS, Nick WO 2005/102849

KATSUMATA, Makoto WO 2005/103138
KATSUMATA, Masaaki WO 2005/103609

KATZENBERGER, Oliver WO 2005/103773

KAU, Shing, P. WO 2005/103599

KAUFMAN, Jim WO 2005/103078
KAUHANIEMI, Ilpo WO 2005/101963

KAUPPINEN, Risto WO 2005/104477
KAWABATA, Junya WO 2005/103499
KAWADA, Naoki WO 2005/102381
KAWADA, Tohru WO 2005/102365

KAWAGUCHI, Yuichi WO 2005/103897
KAWAHARA, Toyoki WO 2005/104458
KAWAHARA, Tsukasa WO 2005/104248

” WO 2005/104249
KAWAHARA, Yutaka WO 2005/103158
KAWAHASHI, Nobuo WO 2005/104199

KAWAI, Wakahiro WO 2005/104019
KAWAKAMI, Koichiro WO 2005/104287

KAWAMOTO, Yuji WO 2005/102313

KAWAMURA, Fumio WO 2005/103341
KAWAMURA, Kouji WO 2005/104159

KAWAMURA, Tatsuya WO 2005/103529

KAWANO, Mitsuyasu WO 2005/103701

KAWANO, Yumiko WO 2005/103325
” WO 2005/104197

KAWASAKI, Takashi WO 2005/104644

KAWASHIMA, Yasunari WO 2005/104344

KAWASUMI LABORATORIES,
INC. WO 2005/102404

KAWATO, Hiroshi WO 2005/103159
KAWAZOE, Naoki WO 2005/103670

KAYABA INDUSTRY CO., LTD. WO 2005/103523
KAYAMA, Hiroyuki WO 2005/102031

KAYASUGA, Ryouji WO 2005/102381

KAZAKIAVICHIUS, Sergei
Matveiev ich WO 2005/103528
KAZANCHY, John WO 2005/102775
KAZANSKY, Peter WO 2005/102951

KAZUIE, Keita WO 2005/102570
KAZUSA DNA RESEARCH
INSTITUTE FOUNDATION WO 2005/103256

” WO 2005/103257
KBA-GIORI S.A. WO 2005/102699

” WO 2005/102701
” WO 2005/102728

” WO 2005/102733
” WO 2005/102887

” WO 2005/104045
KEARNEY, Patrick WO 2005/102529

KEATING, Michael, J. WO 2005/103719
KEDEM, Nadav WO 2005/103878

KEELS, Wayne A., WO 2005/104511
KEEMILISE JA BIOLOOGILISE
FÜÜSIKA INSTITUUT (THE
NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF
CHEMICAL PHYSICS AND
BIOPHYSICS) WO 2005/101949
KEENAN, Phil WO 2005/102709
KEHN, Stephen, Robert WO 2005/102130

” WO 2005/102131
KEIO UNIVERSITY WO 2005/102981

KEJZELMAN, Mikhail WO 2005/102565

KELLENBERGER, Stanley, R. WO 2005/102236

KELLER, Christoph WO 2005/102558
KELLER, Douglas, O. WO 2005/102529
KELLER, Gottfried WO 2005/103852
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” WO 2005/104458
” WO 2005/104459
” WO 2005/104484

” WO 2005/104492
” WO 2005/104498

” WO 2005/104530
” WO 2005/104534

” WO 2005/104539
” WO 2005/104540

” WO 2005/104543
” WO 2005/104558

” WO 2005/104564
” WO 2005/104631
” WO 2005/104645

MATSUSHITA ELECTRIC WORKS,
LTD. WO 2005/102101

” WO 2005/103131

” WO 2005/104228
” WO 2005/104350

” WO 2005/104630
” WO 2005/104638

MATSUSHITA, Kakushi WO 2005/103250

MATSUURA, Toru WO 2005/104352
MATSUYAMA, Futoshi WO 2005/102072

MATSUYAMA, Takami WO 2005/103250
MATSUZAKI, Natsume WO 2005/104430

MATSUZAKI, Tetsuya WO 2005/102708
MATSUZAKI, Yoichi WO 2005/104275

MATT, Gunter, Gray WO 2005/103543

MATTESKY, Henry WO 2005/102087

MATTHEWS, Ruth, Christine WO 2005/102386
MATTKE, Torsten WO 2005/103336
MATUSCHEK, Nicolai WO 2005/104316

MATUSZKIEWICZ, Marcin WO 2005/104405
MATZ, Pierre WO 2005/102674

MAUFER, Thomas, A. WO 2005/104488
MAURER, Karl-Heinz WO 2005/103244

MAXWELL TECHNOLOGIES, INC. WO 2005/104366

MAY, Bronislav, Henri WO 2005/102731
MAY, Oliver WO 2005/103239

MAYCO PLASTICS, INC. WO 2005/102001
MAYER, Andreas WO 2005/103123

MAYER, Christian WO 2005/102781
MAYER, Lawrence WO 2005/102359
MAYER, Ralph WO 2005/102103
MAYERLE, Dean WO 2005/102026

” WO 2005/102027

MAYHILL, Shane, A. WO 2005/102581
MAYNARD, Kevin, Russell WO 2005/102423

MAYNE PHARMA PTY LTD WO 2005/102312
MAYR, Walter WO 2005/104162

MAYVILLE, Christian, G. WO 2005/102001
MAZIER, Dominique WO 2005/103008

” WO 2005/103009
MAZOR, Royi WO 2005/103361
MAZZALI SYSTEMS, SPA WO 2005/104338

MAZZILLI, Massimo WO 2005/104050
MCANESPIE, Donald, I. WO 2005/102501
MCAnespie, Donald, I. WO 2005/103566
MCCABE, Declan John WO 2005/102709
MCCAFFREY, Robert WO 2005/102154

MCCLEARY, Ryan WO 2005/103477
MCCOMAS, Warren, Williams WO 2005/103034

MCCOSH, John, Cantril WO 2005/102009
MCCULLOCH, Allen, W. WO 2005/103462

MCCULLOUGH, Stephen, J. WO 2005/103375
MCDANIEL, Dean, Barry WO 2005/102009
MCDONALD, Benjamin, Edward WO 2005/103631
MCFEELY, Fenton, R. WO 2005/103323

” WO 2005/103325

” WO 2005/104197
MCGAUGHEY, Georgia, B. WO 2005/103020

” WO 2005/103043

MCGILL UNIVERSITY WO 2005/103944

MCGILL, David Taylor WO 2005/104633

MCGILLIN, Madelyn WO 2005/103998
MCKINZIE, William, E., III WO 2005/104149

MCMASTER UNIVERSITY WO 2005/102503

MCMASTER, Gary, A. WO 2005/103147

MCNAMARA, John, James WO 2005/103345
MCNELL-PPC, INC WO 2005/103304

MEAR Holding B.V. WO 2005/102158
MEBAZAA, Alexandre WO 2005/102347

MEDICINELODGE, INC. WO 2005/102684
MEDRAD, INC. WO 2005/102412

MEDSTAR RESEARCH INSTITUTE WO 2005/103720

MEDTRONIC MINIMED, INC. WO 2005/102155
MEDTRONIC VASCULAR, INC. WO 2005/102218

MEDTRONIC, INC. WO 2005/102444
” WO 2005/102445
” WO 2005/102446

” WO 2005/102447
” WO 2005/102449

MEDVETCHI, Emil WO 2005/103349
” WO 2005/103350

MEDWATCHDOG KG WO 2005/103991
MEERSSEMAN, Geert WO 2005/103679

MEGHIJI, Moez WO 2005/103301
MEGHJI, Moez WO 2005/102034

MEGTEC SYSTEMS, INC. WO 2005/103592
MEHTA, Chetan WO 2005/103890

MEHTA, Harsh WO 2005/104421
MEHTA, Neelesh, B. WO 2005/104397

” WO 2005/104398

MEIER, Reinhold WO 2005/102592
MEIER, Thomas WO 2005/104420

MEIJER, Rinze, I., M., P. WO 2005/104233
MEINDERS, Erwin, R. WO 2005/102715

” WO 2005/104126

MEINKE, Andreas WO 2005/103073
MEINTSCHEL, Jens WO 2005/103454

” WO 2005/103455
” WO 2005/104339

MEISSNER, Jörg WO 2005/102617

MEISSNER, Rainer WO 2005/103113
MEIXNER, Hans WO 2005/103665

” WO 2005/103666

” WO 2005/103667
” WO 2005/103668

” WO 2005/103680
MELLEGÅRD & NAIJ AB WO 2005/103390
MELLEGÅRD, Per WO 2005/103390

MELVIN, Jason, R. WO 2005/102602

MELZ, Tobias WO 2005/102752
MEMORY E. INC. WO 2005/104604
MENARD, Stéphane WO 2005/103649

MENARINI BIOTECH S.R.L. WO 2005/103264
MENDLA, Klaus WO 2005/102342

MENDUIÑA FERNÁNDEZ, Juan WO 2005/101954
MENGE, Ullrich WO 2005/103220

MENKE, Ronald WO 2005/103218
MENTION, David WO 2005/103649

MERCER, Ian, Cameron WO 2005/104129

MERCER, Robert, D. WO 2005/102529
MERCHIERS, Pascal, Gerard WO 2005/103689

” WO 2005/103692
” WO 2005/103693

” WO 2005/103707
” WO 2005/103713

” WO 2005/103715
MERCK & CO., INC. WO 2005/102996

” WO 2005/103020

” WO 2005/103043
MERCK PATENT GMBH WO 2005/102977

” WO 2005/103799

MERDAN, Kenneth WO 2005/102590
MERIANOS, John, J. WO 2005/102276
MERIKHI, Jacqueline WO 2005/102922
MERRICK, Howard, F. WO 2005/103310
MERTAMA, Markus WO 2005/103876

MERTENS, Machteld, M. WO 2005/103204
MERX, Jozef WO 2005/104165

MESCHTER, James WO 2005/102483
MESSER, Kieron WO 2005/104009

MESSNER, Eric WO 2005/102355

METAFORM LIMITED WO 2005/103412

METALDYNE WO 2005/103488
METCONNEX CANADA INC. WO 2005/103793
METRO PACKET SYSTEMS INC. WO 2005/103933

” WO 2005/104447
METSO MINERALS (TAMPERE)
OY WO 2005/102530

METSO PAPER KARLSTAD AB WO 2005/103380
METZELER AUTOMOTIVE
PROFILE SYSTEMS GMBH WO 2005/102651

” WO 2005/102758
MEUDT, Andreas WO 2005/102978
MEUWISSEN, Patrick, P., E. WO 2005/104027

MEYER DESIGN GROUP, INC. WO 2005/102102
MEYER, Dean, E. WO 2005/102102

MEYER, Hermann WO 2005/102208
MEYER, Jason WO 2005/102479

MEYER, Michael WO 2005/102786
MEYERHOF, Wolfgang WO 2005/102311

MEYERHOFER, Eric WO 2005/102705
MEYNIAL, Xavier WO 2005/104609

MHEIDLE, Mickael WO 2005/103369
MIAO, Qingfang WO 2005/103088
MICAP PLC WO 2005/102045

” WO 2005/102508
MICHAEL, Josephine, M. WO 2005/103162

MICHEEL, Raymond, W. WO 2005/103542

MICHEL, Jurgen WO 2005/104147

” WO 2005/104317
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MICHELIN RECHERCHE ET
TECHNIQUE S.A. WO 2005/103626
MICHELMAN, Eric, H. WO 2005/103874

MICHELSEN, Wayne WO 2005/104551

MICHINOBU, Takao WO 2005/103154
MICHIOKA, Hidekazu WO 2005/103516
MICKAL, Volkmar WO 2005/103373

” WO 2005/103374
MICKLEY, Timothy, J. WO 2005/102426
MICRO NUTRIENT, LLC WO 2005/102295

MICRO-MOTOR AG WO 2005/102760
MICROCHIP TECHNOLOGY
INCORPORATED WO 2005/104006

MICROMASS UK LIMITED WO 2005/104178

” WO 2005/104182
MICRON TECHNOLOGY, INC. WO 2005/104190

MICRONIC LASER SYSTEMS AB WO 2005/103776
” WO 2005/103827

MICROPULSE PLATING
CONCEPTS WO 2005/103649
MICROSOFT CORPORATION WO 2005/103696

” WO 2005/103861
” WO 2005/103879

” WO 2005/103880
” WO 2005/103891

” WO 2005/103937
” WO 2005/103955
” WO 2005/103956

” WO 2005/104415
” WO 2005/104416

” WO 2005/104424
MICROTEC CO., LTD. WO 2005/103695

MICROVISION, INC. WO 2005/104566
MIDOU, Yuji WO 2005/104150
MIDYA, Pallab WO 2005/104377
MIERTSCH, Heike WO 2005/102256

MIES, Detlef WO 2005/102697
MIETTINEN, Markus WO 2005/103953

MIGLIORINI, Robert, A. WO 2005/102691
MIGNOT, Emmanuel, J., M. WO 2005/103041

MIGRENNE, Christian WO 2005/103506

MIGUEL SANZ, Santiago WO 2005/101960

MIHAN, Shahram WO 2005/103095
” WO 2005/103096

” WO 2005/103099
” WO 2005/103100

MIHARA, Fumio WO 2005/102101
MIHOICHI, Masahiko WO 2005/103346
MIHORA, Dennis WO 2005/102769

MIJIRITSKII, Andrei WO 2005/102715
” WO 2005/104126

MIKAELSSON, Mattias WO 2005/102427
MIKHAILOV, Aleksei WO 2005/103795

MIKI, Hisayuki WO 2005/104251
MIKI, Ichiro WO 2005/102344

MIKLIAEV, Iouri WO 2005/103795
MILBREDT, Manfred WO 2005/102739

MILICH, Reinhard WO 2005/104345
MILJKOVIC, Dusan WO 2005/102373
MILLENNIUM, CELL, INC. WO 2005/102914

MILLER VENEERS, INC. WO 2005/102633
MILLER, Andrew WO 2005/103050

MILLER, Charles, A. WO 2005/103740

MILLER, David, R. WO 2005/102440
MILLER, Matthew R., WO 2005/104377

MILLER, Paul, J. WO 2005/102412
MILLER, Robert, C. WO 2005/104025

MILLER, Ross, A. WO 2005/102996
MILLER, Steven, Edwin WO 2005/103916

” WO 2005/104305

” WO 2005/104641
MILLER, Thomas, A. WO 2005/102633

MILLER, Timothy WO 2005/104175

MILLS, Alden Morris WO 2005/102007
” WO 2005/102464

MILWAUKEE ELECTRIC TOOL
CORPORATION WO 2005/102626

MIMOTO, Ayako WO 2005/102942

MIMURA, Masahiro WO 2005/104379
MIMURA, Yoshio WO 2005/102742
MINAGAWA, Masaki WO 2005/102637

MINAMI, Hideo WO 2005/102615
MINAMINO, Junichi WO 2005/104106

MINANO, Juan, C. WO 2005/103562
MINATO, Atsuo WO 2005/103789

MINDAK, Thomas, M. WO 2005/102066
MINEMOTO, Hisashi WO 2005/103341
MINEMURA, Kazuo WO 2005/103513

MINGOZZI, Enzo WO 2005/104452
MINH BUI, Duc WO 2005/103073

MINROC BOHRAUSRÜSTUNGEN
GMBH WO 2005/103547

MINVIELLE, Anna, M. WO 2005/103828
MIO, Wataru WO 2005/103346

MIRLE, Srinivas Krishnaswany WO 2005/103354

MIRZA, Osman Mirzaevich WO 2005/102779
” WO 2005/102794
” WO 2005/102826

MISAWA, Atsushi WO 2005/104350
MISAWA, Masanori WO 2005/103630

MISEO, Sabato WO 2005/103206
MISHIRO, Hitoshi WO 2005/103821

MISHRA, Partho, P WO 2005/104442
MITAMURA, Hiroshi WO 2005/102637
MITCHELL, James F. WO 2005/102057

MITRA, Amitabha WO 2005/102234
MITROVIC, Andrej, S. WO 2005/104164

” WO 2005/104174

MITSUBISHI CHEMICAL
CORPORATION WO 2005/104102

” WO 2005/104116
” WO 2005/104117

” WO 2005/104274
” WO 2005/104318

MITSUBISHI DENKI KABUSHIKI
KAISHA WO 2005/102578

” WO 2005/102599
” WO 2005/102893

” WO 2005/102895
” WO 2005/102896

” WO 2005/102898
” WO 2005/102899

” WO 2005/102900
” WO 2005/103971

” WO 2005/104063
” WO 2005/104159
” WO 2005/104303

” WO 2005/104308
” WO 2005/104309

” WO 2005/104331
” WO 2005/104343

” WO 2005/104397
” WO 2005/104398

” WO 2005/104400
” WO 2005/104402

” WO 2005/104563
” WO 2005/104598

MITSUBISHI GAS CHEMICAL
COMPANY, INC. WO 2005/102988
MITSUBISHI HEAVY
INDUSTRIES, LTD. WO 2005/103995
MITSUBISHI MATERIALS
CORPORATION WO 2005/102942

MITSUBISHI PHARMA
CORPORATION WO 2005/103013

MITSUBOSHI DIAMOND
INDUSTRIAL CO., LTD. WO 2005/102638

MITSUHASHI, Keiichi WO 2005/102120
MITSUI MINING & SMELTING
CO., LTD. WO 2005/103340
MITSUTAKE, Yasuhiro WO 2005/104060
MITZLAFF, James, E. WO 2005/104355

MIURA, Hideaki WO 2005/103839
MIURA, Masahide WO 2005/102516

” WO 2005/102523
” WO 2005/102524

” WO 2005/102933
MIYACHI, Hirotaka WO 2005/102912

MIYADERA, Nobuo WO 2005/103775

MIYAGAWA, Daisaku WO 2005/103343
MIYAGI, Hiroshi WO 2005/104382

MIYAGISHIMA, Takuo WO 2005/103816
MIYAGUCHI, Koichi WO 2005/102791

MIYAJIMA, Ryouichi WO 2005/104245
MIYAJIMA, Yoshio WO 2005/103822

MIYAKE, Hideyuki WO 2005/103227

MIYAKE, Kensuke WO 2005/102142
MIYAKE, Toshio WO 2005/103276

MIYAKE, Toshitake WO 2005/103315
MIYAKOSHI PRINTING
MACHINERY CO., LTD WO 2005/102708

MIYAMOTO, Akira WO 2005/103155
MIYAMOTO, Atsushi WO 2005/103830

” WO 2005/103831
” WO 2005/103832

MIYAMOTO, Yoko WO 2005/103610
MIYASAKA, Yoshio WO 2005/102454
MIYASHITA, Akihiro WO 2005/102142

MIYASHITA, Norihiro WO 2005/103755
MIYATA, Noboru WO 2005/102957

MIYAZAKI, Hiromitsu WO 2005/103197
MIYAZAKI, Masaya WO 2005/103906
MIYAZAKI, Osamu WO 2005/102172
MIYAZAKI, Susumu WO 2005/103198

MIYAZAWA, Shuhei WO 2005/103049
MIZUNO, Seiichiro WO 2005/104536
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MIZUNO, Seiji WO 2005/102133
MIZUNO, Tomohiro WO 2005/104331

MIZUSHIMA, Tetsuro WO 2005/103839
MIZUTANI, Mika WO 2005/104601

MIZUTANI, Tomoharu WO 2005/102599
MJALLI, Adnan, M., M. WO 2005/103022
MKS INSTRUMENTS, INC. WO 2005/103328

” WO 2005/103728
MOBOT, INC. WO 2005/103980

MOCHIZUKI, Kazunari WO 2005/104144
MODULUS VIDEO, INC. WO 2005/104551

MOELLER, Scott, Allen WO 2005/103147
MOENCH, Holger WO 2005/104183

MOFFETT-KOOI B.V. WO 2005/102904

MOGAMI, Akira WO 2005/103013
MOGENSEN, Nis WO 2005/103601
MOGI, Muneto WO 2005/103018

MOHR, Thomas WO 2005/102148
MOHRDIEK, Stefan WO 2005/104316

MOHRING, Richard, M. WO 2005/102914
MOK, Siong, Cheak WO 2005/103581
MOLECULAR IMPRINTS, INC. WO 2005/102735
MOLEX INCORPORATED WO 2005/104007
MOLGAARD-NIELSEN, Arne WO 2005/102212

” WO 2005/102213
” WO 2005/102214

MOLISCH, Andreas, F. WO 2005/104397

” WO 2005/104398
MOMONO, Naoki WO 2005/103646

MOMOSE, Denichi WO 2005/103994
MOMOSE, Yasuo WO 2005/103513

MONAGHAN, Marc WO 2005/102880
MONEYMAKER, Ricky, Dean WO 2005/102295

MONEYPENNY, Naomi, F. WO 2005/103983
MONIACI, Kenneth, D. WO 2005/102788

MONITZER, Arnold WO 2005/103999
MONKIEWICZ, Jaroslaw WO 2005/102927

” WO 2005/102928
MONSANTO TECHNOLOGY LLC WO 2005/102057

” WO 2005/102310
MONTANARI, Sandro WO 2005/102828

” WO 2005/102829
MONTANINI, Pietro WO 2005/104223

MONTEITH, Terence, WO 2005/104507

MONTINI, Laurent WO 2005/104410
MONTMEAT, Pierre WO 2005/103653

MOOLENAAR, Sytske, Hyke WO 2005/102352

MOON, Kyu-Yeon WO 2005/103421

MOORE, Alistair McFarlane WO 2005/102394

MOORE, Christopher, Kenneth WO 2005/104328

MOORE, Ian WO 2005/103764

” WO 2005/103765
MOORE, Robert, T. WO 2005/103600

MOORE, Tony, Clifford WO 2005/103110

MOOSMAN, Bryan, G. WO 2005/104312

” WO 2005/104313
MOR RESEARCH APPLICATIONS
LTD. WO 2005/101968

” WO 2005/101979

MORALES GOMEZ, Javier WO 2005/102118

MORANCE SOUDURE WO 2005/102679

MOREAU, Joël WO 2005/103653
MOREIRA GUARDÃO, Luís.
Miguel WO 2005/102879
MORELLI, Rosa WO 2005/102081

MORGAN ADHESIVES COMPANY WO 2005/102670

” WO 2005/103147
MORGAN, Jeffrey, Michael WO 2005/102010

MORGAN, Rob WO 2005/103935
MORI, Akira WO 2005/103618

” WO 2005/103619
MORI, Hiroshi WO 2005/102381

MORI, Kensaku WO 2005/103910
” WO 2005/103911
” WO 2005/103918

” WO 2005/103974
” WO 2005/104457

MORI, Kikuichi WO 2005/103499
MORI, Masaaki WO 2005/103283

MORI, Masaki WO 2005/103727
MORI, Ryoji WO 2005/103141

MORI, Yusuke WO 2005/103341
MORII, Keiko WO 2005/103622

MORIKAWA, Toshio WO 2005/103909
MORIMOTO, Kenji WO 2005/102963
MORIMOTO, Shigeru WO 2005/104352

MORINAKA, Katsutoshi WO 2005/103822
” WO 2005/103823

MORITA, Reiko WO 2005/103127
MORITA, Tomoko WO 2005/103461

MORITZ, Gebhard WO 2005/104143
MORIYAMA, Hiroki WO 2005/102146

” WO 2005/102147

MORLEY, Alexander, Alan WO 2005/103289
MOROSKO, Jason WO 2005/103576

MORPHOSYS AG WO 2005/103083

MORRIS, Ronald, George WO 2005/102883
MORRISEY, Kevin, Marc WO 2005/103796

MORRISSEY, Michael WO 2005/102529
MORROW SR., James, R. WO 2005/102906

MORTIER, Wilfried, J. WO 2005/103204
MORTIMER, Richard WO 2005/103056
MORTON, Richard G. WO 2005/104311

MORTON, Richard, C. WO 2005/102412
MOSCA, Enrico WO 2005/103325

MOSDEN, Aelan WO 2005/102545
MOSER, Philipp WO 2005/102859

MOSER, Ulrich WO 2005/102420
” WO 2005/102421

MOSER, Walter WO 2005/102178
MOSHAL, Paul, Martin WO 2005/102480
MOSHE, Danny, S. WO 2005/103738
MOSIER, Patrick WO 2005/103093

MOTA FERNÁNDEZ, Sonia WO 2005/101958
MOTOKAWA, Takahiro WO 2005/104639

MOTOMURA, Masatoshi WO 2005/103173

MOTOROLA INC. WO 2005/104445

” WO 2005/104462
” WO 2005/104611

MOTOROLA INC., A
CORPORATION OF THE STATE
OF DELAWARE WO 2005/103860

” WO 2005/103862

MOTOROLA, INC. WO 2005/104396
” WO 2005/104520

” WO 2005/104575
MOTOROLA, INC., A
CORPORATION OF THE STATE
OF DELAWARE WO 2005/102021

” WO 2005/103949
” WO 2005/104377

” WO 2005/104412
” WO 2005/104511

” WO 2005/104602
MOTOROLA, INC., a corporation of
the State of Delaware WO 2005/104510
MOUGIN, Nathalie WO 2005/103102

MOULAGES DU VELAY WO 2005/102873

MOUSCADET, Jean-François WO 2005/103654

MOUSSY, Alain WO 2005/102318
” WO 2005/102325

” WO 2005/102326
” WO 2005/102346

” WO 2005/102455
MOUSTAKAS, Theodore, D. WO 2005/104236
MOWBRAY, Graham, Charles WO 2005/102836

MSC POWER (S) PTE LTD WO 2005/103581
MSIKA, Philippe WO 2005/102259
MTD PRODUCTS INC WO 2005/103457
MTU AERO ENGINES GMBH WO 2005/102592

” WO 2005/103451

MUCOSAL THERAPEUTICS LLC WO 2005/102363

MUELLER, A., Christopher WO 2005/102831
MUELLER, Stephan Georg WO 2005/103029

” WO 2005/103031

” WO 2005/103037
MUELLER, Stephan, Georg WO 2005/103002

” WO 2005/103032
MUHAMMAD, Khurram WO 2005/104380

MUIKAICHI, Masahiro WO 2005/103947
MUKAI, Tomokazu WO 2005/102404

MUKAI, Yasuo WO 2005/104272
MUKERJI, Pradip WO 2005/102301

MULLER, Christian WO 2005/103585
MUNCASTER, Kenneth WO 2005/102846
MUNENAGA, Hideki WO 2005/104349

MUNKOW, Eckhard WO 2005/102767
MURAI, Kouji WO 2005/102291
MURAI, Masaaki WO 2005/102331

” WO 2005/102332
MURAI, Masatoshi WO 2005/104159
MURAKAMI, Yuji WO 2005/103670
MURANO, Hisashi WO 2005/103741

” WO 2005/103742
” WO 2005/103743

MURATA MANUFACTURING CO.,
LTD. WO 2005/103618

” WO 2005/103619
” WO 2005/104148

” WO 2005/104615
” WO 2005/104639

MURATA, Hiroshi WO 2005/103161
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MURATA, Kazuya WO 2005/103809
MURAYAMA, Ryusuke WO 2005/103695
MUROFUSHI, Katsumi WO 2005/103823

MUROUCHI, Satoshi WO 2005/103150
MURPHY, Joseph WO 2005/103749

MURPHY, Raymond, F. WO 2005/102189

MURPHY, Thomas, K. WO 2005/102272
MURRAY, Chris WO 2005/102305

” WO 2005/102308

MURRAY, Frank, C. WO 2005/103375
MURRAY, George, M. WO 2005/103655
MURRAY, Matthew J. WO 2005/104408

MURRAY, Matthew, J. WO 2005/104612
MUSAEVA, Adilya Rafik kyzy WO 2005/102372

MUSC FOUNDATION FOR
RESEARCH DEVELOPMENT WO 2005/102219
MUSSO, Giuseppe WO 2005/102465

MUSTALAHTI, Jorma WO 2005/102901
” WO 2005/102902

MUSTO, Alexandra WO 2005/104491
MUTIKAINEN, Jari WO 2005/104477
MUTO, Isamu WO 2005/103247

MUVUNDAMINA, Mutombo, J. WO 2005/103183
MYERS, Keith WO 2005/102015

MYERS, Terrance, L. WO 2005/102625
MYFOTOWALL LIMITED WO 2005/104040

MYHRE, Ole, Jan WO 2005/103132
MYKROLIS CORPORATION WO 2005/102493
MYOHGA, Osamu WO 2005/102594
MYOJIN, Iwao WO 2005/104287

MYSORE, Kirankumar, S. WO 2005/103267
MYSTIC PHARMACEUTICALS,
INC. WO 2005/102058
Matsushita Electric Industrial Co.,
Ltd. WO 2005/104129

” WO 2005/104273
” WO 2005/104277

” WO 2005/104352
McGREW, Gordon, N. WO 2005/102066

McKENZIE, Jeffrey, J. WO 2005/102002
McNULTY, David, Anthony WO 2005/103214
Microsoft Corporation WO 2005/104129

Mitsui Chemicals, Inc. WO 2005/103141
Murata Manufacturing Co., Ltd. WO 2005/104363
N., Selvapalam WO 2005/103053

NADAUD, Nicolas WO 2005/102953
NADOLSKI, Geoff WO 2005/102356

NAGAHASHI, Kouji WO 2005/103141
NAGAI, Iku WO 2005/103618

” WO 2005/103619
NAGAI, Kouichi WO 2005/104198

NAGAI, Taku WO 2005/103250
NAGAI, Takuya WO 2005/104142

” WO 2005/104391
NAGAI, Tamotsu WO 2005/102572

NAGAKAWA, Junichi WO 2005/103049
NAGAMINE, Takahiro WO 2005/104303

NAGANO, Isamu WO 2005/102452
” WO 2005/104146

” WO 2005/104622
NAGANUMA, Yoshiaki WO 2005/104283

NAGAO, Kazuhide WO 2005/104645

NAGAO, Tomohiko WO 2005/103727
NAGAOKA, Sadanobu WO 2005/102521

NAGARKATTI, Siddharth WO 2005/103328
NAGARKATTI, Siddharth, P. WO 2005/103728

NAGASAKA, Hiroyuki WO 2005/104195
NAGASAKA, Takeshi WO 2005/102924

NAGASAKI UNIVERSITY WO 2005/103203

NAGASAKI, Akira WO 2005/104273
NAGASE, Ayako WO 2005/102143
NAGASE, Takahiro WO 2005/103256

” WO 2005/103257
NAGATA, Satoru WO 2005/104630

NAGATA, Tetsuji WO 2005/103483
NAGAYA, Daisuke WO 2005/104337

NAGAYOSHI, Ryusaku WO 2005/103250

NAGELS, Luc WO 2005/103664
NAGHIAN, Siamäk WO 2005/104455

NAGLER, Kurt, Georg WO 2005/102887
NAGOYA INSTITUTE OF
TECHNOLOGY WO 2005/103648

NAGRAID SA WO 2005/104024
NAGRAVISION SA WO 2005/104528
NAGY, Eszter WO 2005/103073

NAGY, Giselle, F. WO 2005/104290
NAHM, Jeong-Yeop WO 2005/104209

NAIJ, Stefan WO 2005/103390
NAIK, Neel WO 2005/103285

NAITO, Satoru WO 2005/104159
NAITOU, Mitsuhiro WO 2005/103623

NAKADE, Shinji WO 2005/102388
NAKAGAWA, Hiroshi WO 2005/102199

NAKAGAWA, Takaharu WO 2005/103131
NAKAGAWA, Takashi WO 2005/103141

NAKAHARA, Tohru WO 2005/104430
NAKAI, Makoto WO 2005/102150
NAKAI, Yuji WO 2005/104540
NAKAJIMA GLASS CO., INC. WO 2005/104242

NAKAJIMA, Junji WO 2005/104270

NAKAJIMA, Kenichiro WO 2005/104156
NAKAJIMA, Ryouichi WO 2005/101985

NAKAJIMA, Tatsuo WO 2005/101985
NAKAJIMA, Yuichi WO 2005/102780

NAKAMOTO, Yoshiaki WO 2005/103104
” WO 2005/103105

NAKAMURA, Eitaro WO 2005/104270
NAKAMURA, Iwao WO 2005/104204
NAKAMURA, Katsunori WO 2005/102510

NAKAMURA, Kazuhito WO 2005/103325
” WO 2005/104197

NAKAMURA, Kazunori WO 2005/103397
NAKAMURA, Kazuya WO 2005/102070
NAKAMURA, Keiichiro WO 2005/103397
NAKAMURA, Kentaro WO 2005/102048

NAKAMURA, Koji WO 2005/102681

NAKAMURA, Kouzo WO 2005/104208
NAKAMURA, Nami WO 2005/103278

NAKAMURA, Naoto WO 2005/104204
NAKAMURA, Tadao WO 2005/103808

NAKAMURA, Takeaki WO 2005/102198

NAKAMURA, Yoshikuni WO 2005/102375
NAKAMURA, Yukinori WO 2005/102031

NAKANE, Nobu WO 2005/103973
NAKANISHI, Junichi WO 2005/104141

NAKANISHI, Kazuo WO 2005/103275
NAKANISHI, Masahiro WO 2005/103903
NAKANISHI, Yasushi WO 2005/103149

NAKANO, Toshihisa WO 2005/103906
” WO 2005/103907

” WO 2005/104431
NAKAO, Masahito WO 2005/104106

NAKAO, Shuya WO 2005/104639
NAKAO, Yukio WO 2005/104019

NAKASHIMA, Sadao WO 2005/104204
NAKASHITA, Akira WO 2005/104060

NAKATA, Akio WO 2005/102616
NAKATA, Josuke WO 2005/103344

NAKATSUCHI, Kazutaka WO 2005/102143
NAKATSUKA, Monta WO 2005/104493
NAKAYA, Naoshi WO 2005/103895

NAKAYA, Shintaro WO 2005/102942
NAKAYA, Yoshihiko WO 2005/103044

NAKAYAMA, Katsuyuki WO 2005/103995

NAKAYAMA, Takashi WO 2005/102070

NAKAYAMA, Toshio WO 2005/103150
NAKAYAMA, Yasuhide WO 2005/102365

NAKAYAMA, Yoshikazu WO 2005/102924
NALAWADE, Gargi WO 2005/104439
NALCO COMPANY WO 2005/103135

NALESNIK, Theodore, E. WO 2005/102994
NALEWAJEK, David WO 2005/103188

NAMIKI, Takao WO 2005/102708
NANBA, Satoshi WO 2005/102988
NANCEY, Alain WO 2005/103606

NANGIA, Vijay, WO 2005/104412

NANJO, Yusuke WO 2005/103789
NANOADD LTD WO 2005/102361

NANOCHIP, INC. WO 2005/104133
NANOSOURCE, INC. WO 2005/103347

NANTERMET, Philippe, G. WO 2005/103020
” WO 2005/103043

NANTHAKUMAR, Suganthini WO 2005/103050

NANVER, Lis, K. WO 2005/104232
NAPOLETANI, Domenico WO 2005/103404
NAPOLI, Gerald, W. WO 2005/103458

NARA, Kazuhiro WO 2005/102070
NARAYANAN, Chandramouli WO 2005/102016

NARAYANAN, Vijay WO 2005/104197

NARHI, Anne WO 2005/104519
NARITA, Keiichi WO 2005/102518
NARITA, Makoto WO 2005/103618

” WO 2005/103619
NARUSE, Yoshihiro WO 2005/102413

” WO 2005/102604
NASATTI, Maurizio WO 2005/102736

NASEBY, Donna WO 2005/102813
NASH, David, John WO 2005/103000

” WO 2005/103038

” WO 2005/103042
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NASIR, Irfan WO 2005/102021

NASTECH PHARMACEUTICAL
COMPANY INC. WO 2005/102275
NATHAN, Menachem WO 2005/101973

NATIONAL CANCER CENTER WO 2005/103293
NATIONAL HEALTH RESEARCH
INSTITUTES WO 2005/103259

NATIONAL INSTITUTE FOR
MATERIALS SCIENCE WO 2005/102921
NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF
ADVANCED INDUSTRIAL
SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY WO 2005/102912

” WO 2005/103151
” WO 2005/103247

” WO 2005/103326
NATIONAL MARITIME
RESEARCH INSTITUTE WO 2005/102550

NATIONAL UNIVERSITY
CORPORATION CHIBA
UNIVERSITY WO 2005/102512

NATIONAL UNIVERSITY
CORPORATION KAGOSHIMA
UNIVERSITY WO 2005/102031

NATIONAL UNIVERSITY OF
IRELAND WO 2005/101965
NATTA, Giuseppe WO 2005/102547

NAUTITECH PTY LTD WO 2005/102836

NAVA, A.J. WO 2005/102310
NAVATI, Mahantesh, S. WO 2005/103080

NAWACHI, Masao WO 2005/102092
NAYAR, Shree WO 2005/104545
NAZZER, Craig Anthony WO 2005/102491
NCC AB WO 2005/103403
NEAS, Edwin, D. WO 2005/103225
NEC CORPORATION WO 2005/102594

” WO 2005/103919

” WO 2005/104230
NEC LABORATORIES AMERICA,
INC. WO 2005/103783

” WO 2005/103967

NEDERLANDSE ORGANISATIE
VOOR TOEGEPAST-
NATUURWETENSCHAPPELIJK
ONDERZOEK TNO WO 2005/103273
NEGISHI, Hajime WO 2005/102942
NEGLEY, Gerald H. WO 2005/104252
NEGLEY, Gerald, H. WO 2005/104254

NEGMA-LERADS WO 2005/102337

NEHAGI, Takatoshi WO 2005/104258
NEKLESA, Anatoly Timofeevich WO 2005/103568

NELLES, Gabriele WO 2005/104152
” WO 2005/104153

NELSON, Barbara WO 2005/104425
NELSON, Gordon WO 2005/102045

” WO 2005/102508
NELSON, Jeffrey WO 2005/102058

NEMOTO, Yasushi WO 2005/102365
NEMOZ, Gérard WO 2005/104373

NEO PROMOTION, INC. WO 2005/102884
” WO 2005/102966

NEO, Sua, Hong WO 2005/104094
NERVANA, INC. WO 2005/103883

NESARGI, Sanket WO 2005/104574
NESS, Jeremy, Nicholas WO 2005/103214

NESTEC S.A. WO 2005/102869
NETSCH, Thomas WO 2005/102160

” WO 2005/104038
NEUBELT, Michael J. WO 2005/102014

NEUBER, Dieter WO 2005/102596
NEUHÄUSLER, Chlodwig WO 2005/104468

NEUHAUS, Hans-Jürgen WO 2005/104623

NEURO SOLUTION CORP. WO 2005/104365

NEUROCRINE BIOSCIENCES,
INC. WO 2005/103039
NEURONETICS, INC. WO 2005/102187
NEUSTADT, Bernard, R. WO 2005/103055

NEUTEC PHARMA PLC WO 2005/102386

NEW JERSEY INSTITUTE OF
TECHNOLOGY WO 2005/103137

” WO 2005/104011

NEW YORK UNIVERSITY WO 2005/102049

NEWPORT FAB, LLC dba JAZZ
SEMICONDUCTOR WO 2005/104224
NEWRON PHARMACEUTICALS
S.P.A. WO 2005/102300
NEWTON, Philip, S. WO 2005/104557
NEXTUNE, LLC WO 2005/102486
NG, Alicia Tee Fuay WO 2005/103058

” WO 2005/103059

NGK INSULATORS, LTD. WO 2005/102963
” WO 2005/104258

NGU, Victor, Anomah WO 2005/101966
NGUYEN, Dien WO 2005/104285
NGUYEN, Ken WO 2005/103950

NGUYEN, Kimmai WO 2005/103117
” WO 2005/103118

NGUYEN, Lan, Ngoc WO 2005/102254

NGUYEN, Son Van WO 2005/104140
NGUYEN, Victor, T. WO 2005/104147
NHK SPRING CO., LTD. WO 2005/103514

NICCA CHEMICAL CO., LTD. WO 2005/102726
NICHOLAS, Peter WO 2005/103484

NICHOLS, Carl, Steven WO 2005/103110
NICHOLS, Dale WO 2005/102000

NICHOLS, Peter, David WO 2005/103253
NICKUT, Andreas WO 2005/104625
NICOLINI, Derek WO 2005/102415

NICOLO, Didier WO 2005/104342
NIE, Aihua WO 2005/103046

NIE, Shuming WO 2005/102396
NIE, Zhihong WO 2005/103106
NIEBLER, Ludwig WO 2005/104160
NIEDENBRÜCK, Matthias WO 2005/102053

NIEHAUS, Frank WO 2005/103244
NIEHAUS, Mathijs WO 2005/102201

NIELSEN, Jan WO 2005/102069
NIELSEN, Tim WO 2005/103747

NIELSON, Gregory, N. WO 2005/103784

NIEMINEN, Ilpo WO 2005/102530
NIHEI, Norio WO 2005/104077

” WO 2005/104078
NIHON MICROCOATING CO.,
LTD. WO 2005/102601
NIIGATA SEIMITSU CO., LTD. WO 2005/104382

NIJKAMP, Franciscus, Petrus WO 2005/103717

NIKE INTERNATIONAL LTD. WO 2005/102483
NIKE INTERNATIONAL, LTD. WO 2005/102083

NIKE, INC. WO 2005/102083
” WO 2005/102483

NIKIFOROV, Aleksey
Aleksandrovich WO 2005/102466

NIKITIN, Yuriy Filippovich WO 2005/103410

NIKKHAH, Ali WO 2005/102127
NIKON CORPORATION WO 2005/103812

” WO 2005/104195
” WO 2005/104196

NILFORUSHAN, Ali WO 2005/102341
NILSEN, Jorunn WO 2005/103132

NILSSON, Robert, T. WO 2005/102959
NIMAS HOLDING ApS WO 2005/103601

NIPPON KAYAKU
KABUSHIKIKAISHA WO 2005/102050

” WO 2005/102055

NIPPON LIGHT METAL
COMPANY, LTD. WO 2005/103313

NIPPON OIL CORPORATION WO 2005/102618
NIPPON PETROCHEMICALS CO.,
LTD. WO 2005/103092

” WO 2005/103150
NIPPON SEIKI CO., LTD. WO 2005/103629
NIPPON SHINYAKU CO., LTD. WO 2005/103158

NIPPON STEEL CORPORATION WO 2005/104275

NISHI, Kazunori WO 2005/103283
NISHIDA, Munehiro WO 2005/103646
NISHIDA, Satoshi WO 2005/104309

NISHIDA, Shigenobu WO 2005/103541

NISHIDA, Tadafumi WO 2005/102695
NISHIGAKI INDUSTRIAL CO.,
LTD. WO 2005/102577
NISHIGAKI, Takanobu WO 2005/102577

NISHIHARA, Katsuhiro WO 2005/102521
NISHIHARA, Yuka WO 2005/103316

NISHII, Yasufumi WO 2005/104195
NISHIJIMA, Youichi WO 2005/104228
NISHIKAWA, Akira WO 2005/102780

NISHIKAWA, Hirohumi WO 2005/104563
NISHIKAWA, Masakazu WO 2005/104350

NISHIKIDO, Tomoaki WO 2005/104299
NISHIMURA, Keiji WO 2005/103465
NISHIMURA, Yasunori WO 2005/103541
NISHINO, Hajime WO 2005/104273
NISHINO, Seiji WO 2005/104111
NISHIOKA, Tomoharu WO 2005/102694

NISHIUCHI, Hideo WO 2005/102077

NISHIURA, Kouichi WO 2005/103346
NISHIURA, Yousuke WO 2005/103806

NISHIWAKI, Fumitoshi WO 2005/103584
NISSAN CHEMICAL INDUSTRIES,
LTD. WO 2005/103044
NISSAN MOTOR CO., LTD. WO 2005/102759

” WO 2005/104286
NISSIN ELECTRIC CO., LTD. WO 2005/102924

NITO, Hirohisa WO 2005/102993
NIWA, Tsuneo WO 2005/103541

NO. 8 TECHNOLOGY LIMITED WO 2005/102478
NOBUMASA, Hitoshi WO 2005/103670

NODA, Chie WO 2005/104028
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NODA, Hideaki WO 2005/102973

NODA, Masatsugu WO 2005/103993

NODA, Yoshihiro WO 2005/104116
” WO 2005/104117

NOE, Dennis, Alan WO 2005/102327
NOGGLE, Thomas, L. WO 2005/104133

NOGUCHI, Ayako WO 2005/103260
NOGUCHI, Toshiaki WO 2005/102144

” WO 2005/102145
” WO 2005/102245

NOGUCHI, Toshinori WO 2005/102070
NOHARA, Hiroshi WO 2005/104631

NOKIA CORPORATION WO 2005/101959
” WO 2005/102017

” WO 2005/103752
” WO 2005/103868

” WO 2005/103870
” WO 2005/103876

” WO 2005/103893
” WO 2005/103953

” WO 2005/104095
” WO 2005/104392
” WO 2005/104409

” WO 2005/104418
” WO 2005/104421

” WO 2005/104455
” WO 2005/104477

” WO 2005/104483
” WO 2005/104519

” WO 2005/104578
” WO 2005/104581

” WO 2005/104586
” WO 2005/104587
” WO 2005/104593

” WO 2005/104594
” WO 2005/104597

NOKIA CORPORATION, WO 2005/101963
NOKIA INC. WO 2005/101959

” WO 2005/103870
” WO 2005/104597

NOKIA, INC. WO 2005/102017
” WO 2005/103893

” WO 2005/104409
” WO 2005/104586

” WO 2005/104587
NOLAN, James, B. WO 2005/104006

NOMURA, Masaharu WO 2005/103647
NOMURA, Takehiko WO 2005/102369
NOMURA, Yoshiki WO 2005/102493

NONAKA, Hideaki WO 2005/104221
NONAKA, Ken WO 2005/103247

NONAKA, Masao WO 2005/103908
” WO 2005/104430

NONAKA, Shuichi WO 2005/102413

” WO 2005/102604
NONAKA, Toshiaki WO 2005/103200

NONOMIYA, Eiji WO 2005/104060

NORDENSKJÖLD, Kjell WO 2005/104504

NORDSTROM, Matthew, D. WO 2005/102083
NORGINE EUROPE BV WO 2005/102364
NORIMATSU, Takeshi WO 2005/104094
NORMAN, Lewis, R. WO 2005/103439

NORTEL NETWORKS LIMITED WO 2005/104440

” WO 2005/104467
” WO 2005/104487
” WO 2005/104574

NORTHEASTERN
TECHNOLOGIES WO 2005/102505
NORTHERN POWER SYSTEMS,
INC. WO 2005/103489
NORTHERN SYDNEY AND
CENTRAL COAST AREA
HEALTH SERVICE WO 2005/102304
NORTHWESTERN UNIVERSITY WO 2005/103317
NORTON, Kirk WO 2005/102527

NOSAKA, Toshikazu WO 2005/102924
NOTO, Mitsuharu WO 2005/104628
NOTTINGHAM, John, William WO 2005/102623

NOVÁK, Petr WO 2005/104288
NOVA TECHNOLOGY
CORPORATION WO 2005/102159

NOVAK, Peter WO 2005/104284

NOVARTIS AG WO 2005/102675

” WO 2005/103054
NOVARTIS PHARMA GMBH WO 2005/102675

” WO 2005/103054
NOVASITE PHARMACEUTICALS,
INC. WO 2005/102038

NOVATION ENVIRONMENTAL
TECHNOLOGIES, INC. WO 2005/103124

NOVAURIS TECHNOLOGIES
LIMITED WO 2005/103951
NOVER, Christoph WO 2005/103130
NOVEXIN LIMITED WO 2005/103067

” WO 2005/103068
NOVOGEN RESEARCH PTY LTD WO 2005/103025
NOVOZYMES A/S WO 2005/103082

” WO 2005/103245
NOWAK, Michaela WO 2005/102753

NOWICKA-SANS, Beata WO 2005/102328
” WO 2005/102391

” WO 2005/102392
NOYA, Shigeto WO 2005/104272

NSK LTD. WO 2005/102820

” WO 2005/103965
” WO 2005/103966

NSK STEERING SYSTEMS CO.,
LTD. WO 2005/102820

NTN CORPORATION WO 2005/101985

” WO 2005/103128
NTT DoCoMo, Inc. WO 2005/103840

” WO 2005/103841

” WO 2005/103910
” WO 2005/103911

” WO 2005/103918
” WO 2005/103974

” WO 2005/104457
NUCCIO, Michael, L. WO 2005/102034

NUCLEAR FUEL INDUSTRIES,
LTD. WO 2005/104139

NUIJS, Antonius, M. WO 2005/102201
NUMAZAWA, Toshikazu WO 2005/103514

NUMMILA-PAKARINEN, Auli WO 2005/103132
NUNAN, Thomas, Kieran WO 2005/102911
NUTRI-FIT GMBH & CO. KG WO 2005/102319
NUTT, Michael WO 2005/102225

NV Bekaert SA WO 2005/103545

NVIDIA CORPORATION WO 2005/104488

NYCZEPIR, Andrew, P. WO 2005/102043

NYFIX, INC. WO 2005/103981
NYGREN, Ake WO 2005/103723

NYLANDER, Thomas WO 2005/104592
NYLANDER, Tomas WO 2005/104590

NYMAN, Per-Arne WO 2005/103380
National University Corporation
Okayama University WO 2005/102376
O'CONNOR, Paul WO 2005/102514

” WO 2005/102515
” WO 2005/102930

O'LEARY, James, John WO 2005/102327
O'MALLEY, Sean WO 2005/102356

O'MEARA, David, L. WO 2005/103333
” WO 2005/104186

OBERG, Erik, John WO 2005/103476

OBIKA, Motoharu WO 2005/104286
OBSCHESTVO S
OGRANICHENNOI
OTVETSTVENNOSTJU
"NAUCHNO-TEKHNICHESKY
TSENTR PRIKLADNOI FIZIKI
NTTS PF" WO 2005/103761

OBSCHESTVO S
OGRANICHENNOI
OTVETSTVENNOSTYU
"RUSGEN" WO 2005/102372
OBSCHESTVO S
OGRANICHENNOY
OTVETSTVENNOSTJU
"KOMPANIA "BIOKOM" WO 2005/103277
OBUCHI, Shoji WO 2005/103160
OCHI, Takashi WO 2005/102413

” WO 2005/102604
OCHI, Tsutomu WO 2005/104287
OCHI, Yasuo WO 2005/102381

OCHS, Christian WO 2005/103060
ODA, Masaaki WO 2005/103774

ODA, Migaku WO 2005/103646

ODAIRA, Akinaga WO 2005/103314
OECHSLE, Michael WO 2005/103468

OEHRLEIN, Alexander WO 2005/102686
OEI, Tiong, San WO 2005/102614
OESTREICH, Stefan WO 2005/104582

” WO 2005/104583
OETTLI, Mark WO 2005/103441
OGAMI, Yasuji WO 2005/104280
OGASAWARA, Kenji WO 2005/104638
OGASAWARA, Tadashi WO 2005/102521

OGATA, Eiji WO 2005/102267
OGAWA, Toshiki WO 2005/103976

OGAWA, Toshiya WO 2005/103292

OGAWARA, Yoshiaki WO 2005/102777
OGI, Toshiharu WO 2005/102681

OGREN, Bruce, C. WO 2005/104567
OGURA, Kazuyasu WO 2005/102476

OH, Dong-Hyun WO 2005/103053

” WO 2005/103125
OH, Jong-Ee WO 2005/104589
OH, Sang-Woo WO 2005/103421
OHARA, Osamu WO 2005/103256

” WO 2005/103257
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OHASHI, Jun WO 2005/102495

OHASHI, Naomi WO 2005/104364
OHASHI, Takashi WO 2005/102039

OHASHI, Tsunehiro WO 2005/102457
OHATA, Tsumoru WO 2005/104270

OHISHI, Michio WO 2005/103256
” WO 2005/103257

OHKAWA, Hiroyuki WO 2005/103646
OHKURA, Masatoshi WO 2005/103127

OHMAE, Yuichiro WO 2005/103808
OHMORI, Motoji WO 2005/103906

” WO 2005/103907

” WO 2005/103908
” WO 2005/104431

OHMOTO, Kazuyuki WO 2005/103012
OHMOTO, Masao WO 2005/103897

OHMURA, Hitoshi WO 2005/104267
” WO 2005/104268

OHNMACHT, Markus WO 2005/103481
OHNO, Hiroki WO 2005/104200
OHNO, Hiromoto WO 2005/102970

OHNO, Hiroshi WO 2005/103461
OHNO, Takashi WO 2005/104102

OHSAKI, Toshiyuki WO 2005/103834

OHTAKA, Atsushi WO 2005/102365
OHTANI, Hisashi WO 2005/104072
OHTSUKA, Tatsuya WO 2005/102972
OHTSUKI, Masashi WO 2005/104289

” WO 2005/104291
OHUCHI, Takao WO 2005/103809

OHURA, Masato WO 2005/103897
OIDA, Takenori WO 2005/102161
OJI PAPER CO., LTD. WO 2005/102725

OKA, Naoto WO 2005/104458
OKABE, Hiroyuki WO 2005/103276
OKADA, Katsumi WO 2005/102521

OKADA, Mineo WO 2005/102899

OKADA, Tadaya WO 2005/104272

OKADA, Takao WO 2005/102404
OKADA, Takuya WO 2005/104644
OKADA, Toshio WO 2005/103092
OKADA, Yuu WO 2005/104108

OKAHARA, Kenji WO 2005/104274

OKAMATSU, Eiji WO 2005/104267

” WO 2005/104268
OKAMOTO, Hiroyuki WO 2005/102059
OKAMOTO, Jun WO 2005/102161
OKAMOTO, Masahiko WO 2005/103141

OKAMOTO, Naoki WO 2005/103837
OKAMOTO, Satoru WO 2005/102975

OKAMOTO, Shin WO 2005/103965
OKAMOTO, Takumi WO 2005/103005
OKANIWA, Motoki WO 2005/103108

OKANO, Hidekazu WO 2005/103834
OKANO, Takashi WO 2005/103474

OKANO, Teruo WO 2005/103233
OKAWA, Tsutomu WO 2005/103971

OKAZAKI, Takao WO 2005/103971
OKETANI, Kiyoshi WO 2005/103049

OKINO, Kazuo WO 2005/102157

OKITA, Yoichi WO 2005/104203
OKUBO, Kazutoshi WO 2005/104139

OKUDA, Masaaki WO 2005/102244
OKUTOMI, Masatoshi WO 2005/104524

OKUYAMA, Mineo WO 2005/104251
OLESCHKO, Johann WO 2005/103530
OLIN, Håkan WO 2005/102913

OLORENSHAW, Lex WO 2005/104093
OLSCHEWSKI, Frank WO 2005/103791
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PÄTZOLD, Ralph WO 2005/104259
PÖNISCH, Achim WO 2005/102596
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PAPE, William, R. WO 2005/104444
PAPENFUSS, Harold, L. WO 2005/102626
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PARRY, James, E. WO 2005/103600
PARSONS, Alan, T. WO 2005/103787

PARTLO, William N. WO 2005/104311
PARTLO, William, N. WO 2005/104313
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PEDERSEN, Tore, H. WO 2005/102163

PEDRIDO, Carlos WO 2005/102946
” WO 2005/102947

PEDRONI, Eros WO 2005/102453
PEETERS, Myriam WO 2005/103215

” WO 2005/103216

PEKARSKI, Pavel WO 2005/104183
PELED, Emanuel WO 2005/101973
PELLEGATTI, Giampaolo WO 2005/103140
PELLETIER, Benoît WO 2005/102202
PELLICONI, Anteo WO 2005/103140

PELLOW, John, W. WO 2005/103266
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PEREZ TRUJILLO, Angel WO 2005/101960
PEREZ, Miguel WO 2005/102066
PERFORMANCE OIL TOOLS LTD WO 2005/103544
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PPG INDUSTRIES OHIO, INC. WO 2005/102664
” WO 2005/102665

” WO 2005/103170
PRÖLSS, Julian WO 2005/102917

” WO 2005/103205
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PRAXAIR TECHNOLOGY, INC. WO 2005/103318

PREH GMBH WO 2005/103773
” WO 2005/103856

” WO 2005/103857
PRELORENTZOS, Nikolaos WO 2005/104498

” WO 2005/104499
PRENDERGAST, Stephen WO 2005/103305

PRESCOTT, Dan WO 2005/102121
PRESZLER, Duane, A. WO 2005/103817
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PRODI-SCHWAB, Anna WO 2005/104288
PROLLIUS, Sven WO 2005/102783
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PT METRICS, LLC WO 2005/102464
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QIAN, Jian-Zhong WO 2005/103921
QIAN, Yitian WO 2005/102422
QIN, Haihu WO 2005/103201

QM GROUP LIMITED WO 2005/103970

QUALCOMM INCORPORATED WO 2005/103753
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LTD. WO 2005/101971
QUAN, Xingyue WO 2005/104449
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QUEST INTERNATIONAL
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UNIVERSITY LTD. WO 2005/104401
RAMPAL, Ashok WO 2005/102273

” WO 2005/102290

RAMPF FORMEN GMBH WO 2005/103852

RAMSAY, Michael, Paul WO 2005/102288
RAMSDEN, Jason, WO 2005/104602
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SCHOPPE, Eberhard WO 2005/102596
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” WO 2005/104625
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SCHROEDER, Bernd WO 2005/103469

SCHROEDER, Jason, T. WO 2005/103566

SCHROEDER, Ulrich WO 2005/103517
SCHROMM, Kurt WO 2005/102350

SCHRUL, Christian WO 2005/102420
” WO 2005/102421

SCHUBERT, Rudolf WO 2005/104018
SCHULLER, Karl-Heinz WO 2005/102825
SCHULTE, Jörg WO 2005/103097
SCHULTE, Kynn, J. WO 2005/103939
SCHULTZ, David, B. WO 2005/102474
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SCHULZ, Friedrich WO 2005/102761
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SCHULZ, Ulrike WO 2005/102256

SCHULZE, Renate WO 2005/103239
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SCHWALM, Dieter WO 2005/103549
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SCHWARTZ, Stephan WO 2005/102253
SCIENTIFIC-ATLANTA, INC. WO 2005/104353

” WO 2005/104394

SCIMED LIFE SYSTEMS, INC. WO 2005/102442
SCITEX Inc. WO 2005/104350
SCOTT, David, Brian WO 2005/102625
SCOTT, Gary M. WO 2005/103370
SEAQUIST CLOSURES FOREIGN,
INC. WO 2005/102856

SEARETE LLC WO 2005/102408
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SEKALY, Rafick-Pierre WO 2005/103259

SEKI, Masato WO 2005/103209
SEKIGUCHI, Hiroshi WO 2005/103815

SEKIGUCHI, Kenji WO 2005/104200
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SELVAAG SPINOFF AS WO 2005/103402
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LABORATORY CO., LTD. WO 2005/104072
SEN, Himadri WO 2005/102289
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SENDO INTERNATIONAL
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SENJU PHARMACEUTICAL CO.,
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SENTINEL VISION WO 2005/104517
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SEO, Seung Won WO 2005/103352
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SEOL, Eun Young WO 2005/102284
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” WO 2005/103441
” WO 2005/103449
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” WO 2005/104357

” WO 2005/104369
” WO 2005/104374

SETAYESH, Sepas WO 2005/104265
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SHABASH, Marina WO 2005/102016
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SHAFFER, Shmuel WO 2005/104446
SHAH, Fayyaz, H. WO 2005/103986
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SHAH, Shrenik, Popatlal WO 2005/101982
SHAH, Unmesh, G. WO 2005/103055

SHAI, Offer WO 2005/104401
SHAJII, Ali WO 2005/103328

” WO 2005/103728

SHALAEV, Evgenyi Yur'ev ich WO 2005/102274

SHALEV, Itzhak WO 2005/103361
SHAMAIE, Atid WO 2005/104010

SHANG, Boyang WO 2005/103088

SHANGHAI INSTITUTE OF
MATERIA MEDICA, CHINESE
ACADEMY OF SCIENCES WO 2005/103030
SHANGHAI INSTITUTE OF
PHARMACEUTICAL INDUSTRY WO 2005/103238

SHANGHAI OPTIMUM POWER
AND ENVIRONMENT CO., LTD WO 2005/103475

SHANLEY, John, F. WO 2005/102222
SHANNIGRAHI, Santiranjan WO 2005/104257
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SHAO, Zhicheng WO 2005/102124
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SHAPIRO, Aaron, M. WO 2005/103881
SHAPIRO, Ehud, Y. WO 2005/101981
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” WO 2005/102075
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SHIJIAZHUANG PHARMA.
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SHIMIZU, Masao WO 2005/104524
SHIMIZU, Masashi WO 2005/104532
SHIMIZU, Norihiro WO 2005/102967

SHIMIZU, Takao WO 2005/102388
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SHIMIZU, Toshiki WO 2005/102742

SHIMOKAWA, Masato WO 2005/103111
SHIMONO, Akinori WO 2005/103337
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SHIPSHOCK, Michael D. WO 2005/104462
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SHIRAHAMA, Noriaki WO 2005/102404
SHIRAHATA, Takashi WO 2005/104041

SHIRAI, Eiji WO 2005/103833

SHIRAI, Takeshi WO 2005/102059
SHIRAKURA, Yoshinori WO 2005/103337
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SHITAMOTO, Hidenori WO 2005/102549
SHITANO, Masaki WO 2005/103913

SHIU, Hei Ming WO 2005/104211

SHIZUKA, Kenji WO 2005/104274

SHIZUOKA PREFECTURE WO 2005/103064

SHMILOVICH, Arvin WO 2005/102838
SHONAN DESIGN CO. LTD. WO 2005/103964

SHONO, Toru WO 2005/102090
SHOSHITAISHVILI, Alexander WO 2005/103686

SHOUNO, Tomoyuki WO 2005/102388

SHOWA DENKO K. K. WO 2005/103184
SHOWA DENKO K.K. WO 2005/102267

” WO 2005/102970
” WO 2005/103169

” WO 2005/103607
” WO 2005/103822

” WO 2005/103823
” WO 2005/104151

” WO 2005/104156
” WO 2005/104250

” WO 2005/104251
SHOWA HIGHPOLYMER CO., LTD. WO 2005/103152

SHUKUNAMI, Norifumi WO 2005/103779
SHUM, Albert WO 2005/102483
SHUSTER, Alexandr Mihailov ich WO 2005/102320

SICINSKI, Rafal, R. WO 2005/102995

SICK, Georg WO 2005/103456
SIDENBLAD, Paul, J. WO 2005/104488

SIE AG, SURGICAL INSTRUMENT
ENGINEERING WO 2005/102223
SIEBER, Albrecht WO 2005/103373

” WO 2005/103374

SIEFFERT, Michel WO 2005/102672
SIELING, Nicholaas, Laurisse WO 2005/102029

SIEMENS
AKTIENGESELLSCHAFT WO 2005/102765

” WO 2005/102859
” WO 2005/103324

” WO 2005/103342
” WO 2005/103373

” WO 2005/103374
” WO 2005/103391

” WO 2005/103452
” WO 2005/103665

” WO 2005/103666
” WO 2005/103667
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” WO 2005/104154
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” WO 2005/104160
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” WO 2005/104297
” WO 2005/104320

” WO 2005/104322
” WO 2005/104420
” WO 2005/104468

” WO 2005/104491
” WO 2005/104559

” WO 2005/104582
” WO 2005/104583

” WO 2005/104623
SIEMENS MEDICAL
SOLUTIONS HEALTH
SERVICES CORPORATION WO 2005/103998

” WO 2005/103999
SIEMENS TRANSPORTATION
SYSTEMS GMBH & CO KG WO 2005/102809

SIEMENS VDO AUTOMOTIVE
CORPORATION WO 2005/102553

” WO 2005/103482
SIEMENS VDO AUTOMOTIVE
INC. WO 2005/104336

SIESSEGGER, Bernhard WO 2005/104632
SIGG, Jakob WO 2005/104297
SIGG, Willi WO 2005/103350

SIGNORI, Luigi WO 2005/102037

SIISKONEN, Marko WO 2005/104578
SILBER, Jeremy I. WO 2005/104176
SILER, Susan, J. WO 2005/102525
SILFVENIUS, Mikael WO 2005/102562

” WO 2005/102563
SILVA, Tania WO 2005/102989

SILVER, Brian WO 2005/102084
SILVER, Howard WO 2005/102477

” WO 2005/104044

SILVER, James, H. WO 2005/102439

SIMMONS, David, G. WO 2005/102009
SIMMONS, Maryann WO 2005/104035
SIMON, Andrew, H. WO 2005/103323

SIMON, Elfriede WO 2005/103666
” WO 2005/103668

” WO 2005/103680
SIMON, Joelle WO 2005/103223
SIMONSSON, Olof WO 2005/104334

SIMPSON, Allen, H. WO 2005/102962
SINDAT, S.R.O. WO 2005/102696

SINGER, Wolfgang WO 2005/103826

SINGH, Arvinder WO 2005/104575

SINGH, Pratap WO 2005/103697

SINGH, Rajiv R. WO 2005/103187
” WO 2005/103188

” WO 2005/103189
” WO 2005/103192

SINGH, Rajiv, R. WO 2005/103190

” WO 2005/103191
SINGH, Ramesh, P. WO 2005/103404

SINGH, Sanjeev WO 2005/103931
SINGH, Sumeet WO 2005/103899

SINGH, Surinder, Pal WO 2005/103253
SINGHAL, Pankaj WO 2005/103672
SINTOKOGIO, LTD. WO 2005/102561

SINVENT AS WO 2005/102620
SIPIX IMAGING, INC. WO 2005/103134

SIRONA DENTAL SYSTEMS
GMBH WO 2005/102169

” WO 2005/102206
SISK, Thomas, J. WO 2005/102246

SISTEMA ECODECO S.P.A. WO 2005/102547

SIVAKUMAR, Krishnamoorthy WO 2005/103705
SIVASANKAR, Sobhana WO 2005/103075

SJÖBERG, Stefan WO 2005/103065
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SK Telecom Co., Ltd. WO 2005/104589
SKAKKEBÆK, Niels, Erik WO 2005/103703

SKF USA INC. WO 2005/102738

SKIME, Robert M. WO 2005/102444
SKINNER, John, D. WO 2005/104489
SKINNER, William, A. WO 2005/103505

SKLAR, Warren WO 2005/102434
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” WO 2005/102566
SKRTIC, Stanko WO 2005/102271
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” WO 2005/104388
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SLATER, Martin John WO 2005/103045
SLIPSTREAM DATA INC. WO 2005/104036

SLOANLED, INC. WO 2005/104068
SLOBODIN, David, E. WO 2005/104541

SLOBODKIN, Michael WO 2005/101975
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SLOT, Fred, J.M. WO 2005/103991

SLOVAK, Steven, M. WO 2005/102688
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SMARTGUARD, LLC WO 2005/102000

SMETZ, Reinhard WO 2005/102903
SMIRNOVA, Olga Vyacheslavovna WO 2005/102372
SMIT, Jan WO 2005/102182

SMITH & NEPHEW, PLC WO 2005/102415
SMITH, Adlai, H. WO 2005/103819
SMITH, Christine WO 2005/102293

SMITH, Daniel, A. WO 2005/103328
SMITH, Eugene, A., Jr. WO 2005/102018
SMITH, Gary, W. WO 2005/104324
SMITH, Howard, J WO 2005/102353
SMITH, Ian, S. WO 2005/103781

SMITH, Theodore, R. WO 2005/104013
SMITHKLINE BEECHAM
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SNYDERS, Ettienne WO 2005/103165

SNYDERS, Mark WO 2005/102113
SO, Hirokazu WO 2005/104021
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SOCIETE D'AMENAGEMENT
URBAIN ET RURAL WO 2005/103682
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MAGNETIQUE WO 2005/103517

SOCIETE DE TECHNOLOGIE
MICHELIN WO 2005/103626

SOCIETY SCANTINESS
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SOETEKOUW, Arjen WO 2005/103992

SOEW, Yong Siak WO 2005/103142

SOFTICK JAPAN CO. LTD. WO 2005/102244
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” WO 2005/102075
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” WO 2005/104049
SOLVAY (SOCIETE ANONYME) WO 2005/103130
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SOMFY SAS WO 2005/104330
” WO 2005/104342
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SONY COMPUTER
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” WO 2005/103889
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” WO 2005/104091

” WO 2005/104568
SONY CORPORATION WO 2005/102777
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” WO 2005/104526

” WO 2005/104561
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” WO 2005/104606
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STEBBING, Franklin, Leroy WO 2005/103306
STEELE, Gavin WO 2005/103641

STEEN, Marcus WO 2005/102766
STEFANI, Stefano WO 2005/103879

STEFANSEN, Mads WO 2005/101963
STEIGER, Thomas, D. WO 2005/104312

” WO 2005/104313

STEIN, Michael, A. WO 2005/102002
STEINBACH, Karl, Ingo WO 2005/104244
STEINBRECH, Rolf WO 2005/102960

STEINER, Henry-York WO 2005/103301

STEINER, Ivan, B. WO 2005/103558

STEINER, Martin WO 2005/102551
STEK, Aalbert WO 2005/104132

STELKE, Andreas WO 2005/103547
STELLA, Qing WO 2005/102010

” WO 2005/102011

STELZL, Alois WO 2005/102910

STEMMER, Thomas WO 2005/102803
STENKAMP, Dirk WO 2005/103002

” WO 2005/103029
” WO 2005/103031

” WO 2005/103032
” WO 2005/103037

STENZEL, Otto, W. WO 2005/103413
” WO 2005/103456

STEPHENS, David WO 2005/104585

STEPHENS, Debra, K. WO 2005/104502
STERIS INC. WO 2005/103632
STERIX LIMITED WO 2005/103023

STERN, Raivo WO 2005/101949
STEVENS, James, F. WO 2005/102506

” WO 2005/102916
STEVENS, Suzanne WO 2005/102280

STEWARD, Nigel WO 2005/103312
STEWART, Murray, Kenneth, Thomas WO 2005/103595
STICHTING
ENERGIEONDERZOEK
CENTRUM NEDERLAND WO 2005/104244
STICHTING VOOR DE
TECHNISCHE WETENSCHAPPEN WO 2005/103348

STICKFORD, David, Wray WO 2005/104555
STIEBIG, Helmut WO 2005/103635

STIERL, Reinhard WO 2005/102051
” WO 2005/102052

” WO 2005/102053
STIRLING TECHNOLOGY, INC. WO 2005/103576

STJERNFJÄDRAR AB WO 2005/102115
STMICROELECTRONICS S.R.L. WO 2005/104223
STOCK, Herman, Thijs WO 2005/102998

STOCKHAUSEN GMBH WO 2005/103119
STOLK, Thomas WO 2005/103454

” WO 2005/103455

STOLT OFFSHORE SA WO 2005/103436

STONERIDGE CONTROL
DEVICES, INC. WO 2005/101999

STOREWIZ, INC. WO 2005/103878

STORK PMT B.V. WO 2005/102063

STORK, Martin WO 2005/103107
STOTHERT, Alec WO 2005/103565

” WO 2005/103847
STOWELL, J. WO 2005/103489

STRÖMBÄCK, Lars WO 2005/104617

STRØM, Ronni WO 2005/104070
STRAETMANS, Jean-Sebastien WO 2005/102948

STRANG, Eric, J. WO 2005/104634
STRANGMAN, Thomas, E. WO 2005/103331

STRATE, Brian, D. WO 2005/104313
STRATEGIC SCIENCE &
TECHNOLOGIES, LLC WO 2005/102282

” WO 2005/102307
STRATHMANN, Siegfried WO 2005/102051

” WO 2005/102052

” WO 2005/102053
STREHLAU, Wolfgang WO 2005/102513
STREMPEL, Holger WO 2005/102243

STRIEPEKE, Steven WO 2005/102939
STRONGIN II, Steven, Harris WO 2005/101996

STRUBLE, Kent, R. WO 2005/103817
STUCKER, Brent E. WO 2005/102684

STUPPNER, Hermann WO 2005/102316
STURA, Marco WO 2005/104519
STUTZMANN-STINGELIN, Natalie WO 2005/104265

STYNER, Roland WO 2005/103350
SU, Chanmin WO 2005/104138

SUBRA, Frédéric WO 2005/103654
SUBRAMANIAN, Govindan WO 2005/103022

SUBRAMANIAN, Munirpallam, A. WO 2005/104255
SUDA, Hiroshi WO 2005/102101

SUDA, Masakatsu WO 2005/104368

SUDARSHAN, Pallav WO 2005/104397
” WO 2005/104398

SUDO, Kazunori WO 2005/102493
SUEHIRO, Takayuki WO 2005/102921
SUEKANE, Osamu WO 2005/102924

SUEMATSU, Yoshio WO 2005/103393

SUESS, Wolfgang WO 2005/102753

SUGA, Mikio WO 2005/102161
SUGA, Tamiko WO 2005/103092

SUGAHARA, Kazuyuki WO 2005/103089

SUGAHARA, Nobuyoshi WO 2005/103837
SUGAWA, Akihide WO 2005/102101

SUGAWARA, Toshiaki WO 2005/104298
SUGIHARA, Kazuo WO 2005/104309

SUGIMACHI, Masaru WO 2005/102365
SUGIMACHI, Naho WO 2005/102313
SUGIMAN, Takahisa WO 2005/104208

SUGIMORI, Teruhiko WO 2005/103774
SUGIMORI, Yasuo WO 2005/104616

SUGIMOTO, Akio WO 2005/103524
SUGIMURA, Toshio WO 2005/103529

SUGINO, Junji WO 2005/104644
SUGIYAMA, Genroku WO 2005/103397

SUGIYAMA, Mizuho WO 2005/102762
SUGIZAKI, Yasuaki WO 2005/102586

SUGO, Takanobu WO 2005/102512
SULFSTEDE CONSULTING
SERVICES, INC. WO 2005/103576
SULFSTEDE, Lou WO 2005/103576
SULLIVAN, Jason, R. WO 2005/102437

SULLIVAN, Steven WO 2005/102839
” WO 2005/103347

SULLIVAN, Timothy, R. WO 2005/102058
SULLIVAN-WEST, Dawn, L. WO 2005/103448

SUMI, Toshio WO 2005/104184
SUMINO, Tomonobu WO 2005/103803

SUMITANI, Kenji WO 2005/102042

SUMITOMO CHEMICAL
COMPANY, LIMITED WO 2005/103198
SUMITOMO ELECTRIC
INDUSTRIES, LTD. WO 2005/102923

” WO 2005/104552

SUMITOMO METAL INDUSTRIES,
LTD. WO 2005/102521

” WO 2005/102549

SUMITOMO METAL MINING CO.,
LTD. WO 2005/103308

SUMITOMO PHARMACEUTICALS
CO., LTD. WO 2005/102369

SUMITOMO TITANIUM
CORPORATION WO 2005/102521

SUMITOMO WIRING SYSTEMS,
LTD. WO 2005/104302
SUMMER, Holger WO 2005/103240

” WO 2005/103290

” WO 2005/103681
” WO 2005/103690
” WO 2005/103702

” WO 2005/103710
” WO 2005/103711

” WO 2005/103721
” WO 2005/103722

SUN PHARMACEUTICAL
INDUSTRIES LIMITED WO 2005/101982

” WO 2005/101983

SUN, Jingguo WO 2005/102314

SUN, Li WO 2005/104596
SUN, Pei WO 2005/104465
SUN, Wenhao, Harold WO 2005/102030

SUN, Xiao-Dong WO 2005/103814

SUNAGAWA, Takenobu WO 2005/103149
SUNAMORI, Takashi WO 2005/103120

SUNDSVOLD, Elnar, Mikal WO 2005/103486
SUNIS SA WO 2005/103168
SUNLUX CO., LTD WO 2005/103772
SUNNYBROOK AND WOMEN'S
COLLEGE HEALTH SCIENCES
CENTRE WO 2005/104210
SUNNYBROOK TECHNOLOGIES
INC. WO 2005/104035
SUNOCO, INC. (R & M) WO 2005/102974
SUOYA, Yuji WO 2005/102313

SUPER DIMENSION LTD. WO 2005/102175

SUPER, Guy, H. WO 2005/103375

SUPERGOLD ENTERPRISES PTY
LTD WO 2005/104050

SUPERIMAGING, INC. WO 2005/103814
SUPERKA, Annmarie WO 2005/102931

SURBURG, Horst WO 2005/103213
SURI, Shyam WO 2005/104439

SUSDORF, Heribert WO 2005/102243
SUTHERLAND, Shawn, Kevin WO 2005/103450

SUTORIA TRADING AB WO 2005/103417

SUTPHIN, Eldon, M. WO 2005/104417
SUWA, Yoshimi WO 2005/103108
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SUZUKI, Akihiro WO 2005/104343

SUZUKI, Atsushi WO 2005/102683
SUZUKI, Hidetoshi WO 2005/104492

SUZUKI, Katsuya WO 2005/102144

” WO 2005/102145
” WO 2005/102245

SUZUKI, Keita WO 2005/102198
SUZUKI, Kenzaburo WO 2005/103812
SUZUKI, Minoru WO 2005/104203

SUZUKI, Naotoshi WO 2005/104280
SUZUKI, Norihiro WO 2005/102110

SUZUKI, Norio WO 2005/103461
SUZUKI, Ryoichi WO 2005/104097

SUZUKI, Shushi WO 2005/103647
SUZUKI, Tatsuya WO 2005/104640
SUZUKI, Toru WO 2005/102712

SUZUKI, Toshinari WO 2005/103529
SUZUKI, Yasuhiro WO 2005/101984
SUZUKI, Yasuo WO 2005/103064

SVANBORG, Catharina WO 2005/102382
SWARTWOOD, Troy, M. WO 2005/102529
SWISHER, David, Rork WO 2005/102436

SWISSCOM MOBILE AG WO 2005/103969
SYLMARK HOLDINGS LIMITED WO 2005/102127
SYMRISE GMBH & CO. KG WO 2005/103213

SYMYX TECHNOLOGIES, INC. WO 2005/103645
” WO 2005/103674

SYNGENTA PARTICIPATIONS AG WO 2005/102034
” WO 2005/103301

SYNTHES (U.S.A.) WO 2005/102216

” WO 2005/102226
SYNTHES (USA) WO 2005/102227

SYNTHES AG CHUR WO 2005/102226

” WO 2005/102227
SZEKERES, Thomas WO 2005/102298
SZETO, Christopher WO 2005/103957

” WO 2005/103959

SZETO, Christopher, T. WO 2005/103875
SZUMIGALA, Ronald, H. WO 2005/102996

Salver S.p.A. WO 2005/103546
Sumitomo Rubber Industries, Ltd. WO 2005/104019
TÖNS, Matthias WO 2005/103757

TÜRK, Silke WO 2005/104264
TÜRKE, Thomas WO 2005/104034

TÜRKMEN, Sezai WO 2005/104154
TABATA, Jinpei WO 2005/103695

TABATA, Kazuhiko WO 2005/103260
TABERY, Cyrus, E. WO 2005/103828

” WO 2005/104189
TACHINO, Yuuichi WO 2005/104203

TADANOBU, Kazuo WO 2005/104150
TADOKORO, Kenichiro WO 2005/104275

TAFFERTSHOFER, Michael WO 2005/102624
TAGAWA GREENHOUSES, INC. WO 2005/102028

TAGAWA, George, H. WO 2005/102028
TAGAWA, Kenneth, K. WO 2005/102028

TAGAWA, Randall, E. WO 2005/102028
TAGLIANI, Laura WO 2005/103266

TAHARA, Hiroshi WO 2005/104080

TAIHEIYO CEMENT
CORPORATION WO 2005/102957

TAIJIMI, Masaomi WO 2005/103018
TAILLEFER, Jean-Paul WO 2005/103506

TAISEI CHEMICAL INDUSTRIES,
LTD. WO 2005/103120

TAIYO AMERICA, INC. WO 2005/104222
TAIYO INK MFG. CO., LTD. WO 2005/104222

TAIYO NIPPON SANSO
CORPORATION WO 2005/102924

TAJIMA, Hideji WO 2005/103724

TAJIMA, Hidekazu WO 2005/103830
” WO 2005/103831

” WO 2005/103832
TAKA, Tetsuya WO 2005/104536
TAKADA, Haruko WO 2005/102157
TAKADA, Hiroya WO 2005/102925
TAKADA, Kazuyuki WO 2005/104331
TAKADA, Yasunori WO 2005/102306

TAKAGI, Junichi WO 2005/103561
TAKAGI, Kazuya WO 2005/102855

TAKAGI, Mikio WO 2005/104202
TAKAHASHI, Hirofumi WO 2005/103976

TAKAHASHI, Hiroyuki WO 2005/104216

TAKAHASHI, Ichiro WO 2005/102518
TAKAHASHI, Isao WO 2005/104298
TAKAHASHI, Jun WO 2005/103906

” WO 2005/103907
TAKAHASHI, Kazuaki WO 2005/104379

TAKAHASHI, Kiyoshi WO 2005/104247

TAKAHASHI, Manabu WO 2005/104287
TAKAHASHI, Masaetsu WO 2005/104097
TAKAHASHI, Tetsuhiko WO 2005/102162

TAKAHASHI, Tomoaki WO 2005/102711
TAKAHASHI, Toru WO 2005/103642

TAKAHASHI, Toshiro WO 2005/104073
TAKAHASHI, Toshirou WO 2005/104626

TAKAHASHI, Yasuhito WO 2005/103341

TAKAHASHI, Yorio WO 2005/104100
TAKAKUWA, Hidemi WO 2005/102777

TAKAMURA, Koshi WO 2005/104277
TAKASUGI, Hideki WO 2005/103971

TAKAYAMA, Ryuji WO 2005/104141
TAKAYAMA, Tomoo WO 2005/104139

TAKAYAMA, Yoshiko WO 2005/102375
TAKAYANAGI, Ryo WO 2005/102039
TAKEDA PHARMACEUTICAL
COMPANY LIMITED WO 2005/103283

” WO 2005/103288

” WO 2005/103291
TAKEDA, Kenji WO 2005/103308
TAKEDA, Mikako WO 2005/102586

TAKEDA, Mitsuo WO 2005/103610
TAKEDA, Sunao WO 2005/102150
TAKEDA, Yoshinori WO 2005/103149

TAKEGUCHI, Nobuyasu WO 2005/104129

TAKEMOTO, Shigehide WO 2005/103315

TAKEMOTO, Yasushi WO 2005/102981
TAKEMURA, Masanori WO 2005/102710
TAKEMURA, Shinichi WO 2005/102618

TAKEMURA, Toshiharu WO 2005/103917

TAKEMURA, Yuuichi WO 2005/103466
TAKEUCHI, Hitoshi WO 2005/102942

TAKEYAMA, Shinji WO 2005/104539

TAKI CHEMICAL CO., LTD. WO 2005/102404
TAKIAR, Hem, P. WO 2005/104025
TAKIRON CO., LTD. WO 2005/104141

TAKITA, Hiroshi WO 2005/104193
TAKIUE, Kotaro WO 2005/103353

TAKIZAWA, Osamu WO 2005/102161
TAKIZAWA, Toshiki WO 2005/103146

TALYA, Shashishekara, Sitharamarao WO 2005/103486
TAM, Raymond Chung-Man WO 2005/103957

” WO 2005/103959
TAMADA, Yoshitake WO 2005/103044

TAMAI, Ryoichi WO 2005/102975

TAMATSU, Masaharu WO 2005/103901
TAMBA, Richard, Terence WO 2005/102836
TAMBOSSO, Tiziana WO 2005/104584

TAMIYA, Junko WO 2005/103039
TAMURA, Jun WO 2005/102601

TAMURA, Kazuaki WO 2005/103903
TAMURA, Masanobu WO 2005/103346

TAN, Choo, Par WO 2005/103396

TAN, Henry WO 2005/103912

TAN, Jingwei WO 2005/104557

TAN, Kok, S. WO 2005/104076
TAN, Seng, Ghee WO 2005/104240
TANABE, Mitsunori WO 2005/102269
TANABE, Satoshi WO 2005/102050

” WO 2005/102055
TANADA, Yoshifumi WO 2005/104072

TANAKA, Akinori WO 2005/102988
TANAKA, Hirohisa WO 2005/102518

TANAKA, Jun WO 2005/103169

TANAKA, Keishi WO 2005/103820
TANAKA, Kenji WO 2005/102973
TANAKA, Koji WO 2005/102306
TANAKA, Makoto WO 2005/102381

” WO 2005/103012
TANAKA, Masao WO 2005/103408
TANAKA, Naoya WO 2005/104094
TANAKA, Osamu WO 2005/102048

TANAKA, Shigeru WO 2005/103127

TANAKA, Shoji WO 2005/104144
TANAKA, Tadaaki WO 2005/102269

TANAKA, Toshihiko WO 2005/103658
TANAKA, Toshiyasu WO 2005/104110
TANAKA, Yasuhiro WO 2005/103283

TANAKA, Yoshinori WO 2005/102982

” WO 2005/102983
” WO 2005/102984

TANASE, Shojiro WO 2005/102973

TANDA, Satoshi WO 2005/103646
TANDBERG TELECOM AS WO 2005/104553

TANEMURA, Masaki WO 2005/103648
TANG, Chung-Shih WO 2005/102030
TANG, Fulong WO 2005/104101
TANG, Hongxing WO 2005/103604
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TANG, Jie WO 2005/103936

TANG, Xiao, Song, Eric WO 2005/104257

TANI, Masakazu WO 2005/104363
TANIDA, Hideo WO 2005/102457

TANIDA, Yuji WO 2005/102457

TANIGAWA, Satoru WO 2005/104530

TANIGUCHI, Akira WO 2005/102144
” WO 2005/102145

” WO 2005/102245
TANIGUCHI, Kazuko WO 2005/103340

TANIGUCHI, Tomohiro WO 2005/103138
TANIMITSU, Haruyuki WO 2005/103465
TANINO, Hitoshi WO 2005/103315
TANIS, Steven, Paul WO 2005/103003

” WO 2005/103051
TANNY, Mark WO 2005/103491

TAO, Jianping WO 2005/104384

TAO, Jing WO 2005/104101
TAPOLSKY, Gilles, H. WO 2005/102280

TAPPER, Stephen WO 2005/102836
TARASOVA, Irina WO 2005/103330

TARLANO, Anthony WO 2005/104028

TARTAGLIA, John WO 2005/102096
TASCHNER, Frank WO 2005/103142

TASHIRO, Etsu WO 2005/102981
TASHIRO, Katsumi WO 2005/101984
TATEISHI, Mamoru WO 2005/104350

TATEISHI, Tetsuro WO 2005/102393
TATSUZAWA, Masahiro WO 2005/103803

TAUBE, Michael WO 2005/102758
TAWARAYA, Seiji WO 2005/103803

TAY, Cher, Seng WO 2005/103578

TAYLOR, Geoff, W. WO 2005/104404
TAZOE, Nobuhiro WO 2005/104271

TAZUMA, Stanley, K. WO 2005/103958

” WO 2005/103960
TDK CORPORATION WO 2005/103839

TDK Corporation WO 2005/102958
TECAN TRADING AG WO 2005/103725
TECHIN AG WO 2005/102535

TECHNICAL OFFICE LTD. WO 2005/102031

TECHNIP FRANCE WO 2005/103438
TECHNOLOGICAL RESOURCES
PTY LIMITED WO 2005/103305
TECHNOLOGICAL RESOURCES
PTY. LIMITED WO 2005/103338
TECHNOLOGY TRANSFER
SERVICE CORP. WO 2005/104005

TECPHARMA LICENSING AG WO 2005/102419
” WO 2005/102420

” WO 2005/102421
TEEGARDEN, Bradley WO 2005/103011
TEELING, Jessica WO 2005/103081

TEERHUIS, Neeltje, Miranda WO 2005/102998

TEERILAHTI, Esko WO 2005/104578
TEIJIN FIBERS LIMITED WO 2005/102683

TEIJIN TECHNO PRODUCTS
LIMITED WO 2005/103353

TEKELEC WO 2005/104471
TEL AVIV UNIVERSITY FUTURE
TECHNOLOGY DEVELOPMENT
L.P. WO 2005/101973

TELEBRANDS CORP. WO 2005/102082
TELECOM ITALIA S.P.A. WO 2005/104452

” WO 2005/104584
TELECOMMUNICATION
SERVICES INC. WO 2005/104518

TELECOMMUNICATIONS
RESEARCH LABORATORY WO 2005/104507
TELEDYNE TECHNOLOGIES
INCORPORATED WO 2005/104168
TELEFONAKTIEBOLAGET L. M.
ERICSSON WO 2005/104590
TELEFONAKTIEBOLAGET L.M.
ERICSSON WO 2005/104592

TELEFONAKTIEBOLAGET LM
ERICSSON (PUBL) WO 2005/104454

” WO 2005/104460
” WO 2005/104591

” WO 2005/104599
TELEFONAKTIEBOLAGET LM
ERICSSON (publ) WO 2005/104500
TELENOR ASA WO 2005/104485
TEMASEK LIFE SCIENCES
LABORATORY WO 2005/103271
TEN CATE HOEDEMAKER,
Hendrik, Othmar WO 2005/102182
TENEDORA NEMAK, S.A. DE C.V. WO 2005/102560

TENENBAUM, Stuart, Alan WO 2005/102009
TENHUNDFELD, Gregory, J. WO 2005/102019

TENNEY, Amanda, Gail WO 2005/102025
TENTE GMBH & CO. KG WO 2005/102739
TEO, Kie, Leong WO 2005/104240

TEPESCH, Patrick, D. WO 2005/102498
TERADA, Masayuki WO 2005/103910

” WO 2005/103911

” WO 2005/103918
” WO 2005/103974

” WO 2005/104457
TERATANI, Hiroyuki WO 2005/102740

TEREK, F., Soner WO 2005/103937
TERGAL FIBRES WO 2005/102865
TERRY, Stephen E. WO 2005/104461

TERUNUMA, Daiyo WO 2005/103064

TESAR, Michael WO 2005/103083
TESSA WORLDWIDE PTE. LTD. WO 2005/102866

TESSIER, Luc-Henri WO 2005/103232
TETRA LAVAL HOLDINGS &
FINANCE SA WO 2005/102546
TETS, Georgy Viktorovich WO 2005/103014
TETS, Viktor Veniaminovich WO 2005/103014

TETSUKA, Masakazu WO 2005/102616
TEVA PHARMACEUTICAL
INDUSTRIES LTD. WO 2005/102999

TEVA PHARMACEUTICALS USA,
INC. WO 2005/102999

TEXACO DEVELOPMENT
CORPORATION WO 2005/102506

” WO 2005/102916

TEXAS INSTRUMENTS
INCORPORATED WO 2005/104351

” WO 2005/104380
” WO 2005/104393

TEXTRON INC. WO 2005/102559
THALER, Florian WO 2005/102300

THALES INTERNATIONAL ASIA
HOLDING PTE LTD WO 2005/103782

THALES WO 2005/104373

THE BOARD OF GOVERNORS
FOR HIGHER EDUCATION,
STATE OF RHODE ISLAND AND
PROVIDENCE PLANTATIONS WO 2005/103174

THE BOARD OF TRUSTEES OF
THE UNIVERSITY OF ILLINOIS WO 2005/102023
THE BOARD OF TRUSTEES, THE
LELAND STANFORD JUNIOR
UNIVERSITY WO 2005/102458
THE BOEING COMPANY WO 2005/102838

” WO 2005/103958

” WO 2005/103960
” WO 2005/104489

THE BRIGHAM AND WOMEN'S
HOSPITAL, INC. WO 2005/102380

” WO 2005/103084

THE CENTRAL SCIENCE
LABORATORY, "CSL",
REPRESENTING THE
SECRETARY OF STATE FOR
ENVIRONMENT, FOOD AND
RURAL AFFAIRS WO 2005/104016
THE CHINESE UNIVERSITY OF
HONG KONG WO 2005/104042

THE CIRCLE FOR THE
PROMOTION OF SCIENCE AND
ENGINEERING WO 2005/104524
THE COOPERATIVE
ASSOCIATION OF JAPAN
SHIPBUILDERS WO 2005/102550
THE DOW CHEMICAL COMPANY WO 2005/103024
THE DREAM FARM PTY LTD WO 2005/102125

THE FURUKAWA ELECTRIC CO.,
LTD. WO 2005/103642

THE GATES CORPORATION WO 2005/103527

THE GLAD PRODUCTS COMPANY WO 2005/102857

THE GOVERNMENT OF THE
UNITED STATES OF AMERICA,
as represented by THE SECRETARY
OF THE NAVY WO 2005/103798

THE GOVERNMENT OF THE
UNITED STATES OF AMERICA, as
represented by THE SECRETARY,
DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH AND
HUMAN SERVICES WO 2005/103255
THE GOVERNORS OF THE
UNIVERSITY OF ALBERTA WO 2005/102428

THE JOHNS HOPKINS
UNIVERSITY WO 2005/103655
THE LUBRIZOL CORPORATION WO 2005/103093
THE PENN STATE RESEARCH
FOUNDATION WO 2005/102591

THE PROCTER & GAMBLE
COMPANY WO 2005/102010

” WO 2005/102011
” WO 2005/102238

” WO 2005/102239
” WO 2005/102254

” WO 2005/103354
” WO 2005/103355

” WO 2005/103357
THE REGENTS OF THE
UNIVERSITY OF CALIFORNIA WO 2005/103672

” WO 2005/103683
” WO 2005/103899
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” WO 2005/104443
THE RESEARCH FOUNDATION
OF THE CITY UNIVERSITY OF
NEW YORK WO 2005/102049

THE RESEARCH FOUNDATION
OF THE STATE UNIVERSITY OF
NEW YORK WO 2005/103370
THE RICE RESEARCH INSTITUTE
OF GUANGDONG ACADEMY OF
AGRICULTURAL SCIENCES WO 2005/102032

THE SAMUEL ROBERTS NOBLE
FOUNDATION, INC. WO 2005/103267
THE SOUTH AFRICAN NUCLEAR
ENERGY CORPORATION
LIMITED WO 2005/103165

THE TECHNOLOGY
DEVELOPMENT COMPANY, LTD. WO 2005/102285

THE TRUSTEES OF COLUMBIA
UNIVERSITY IN THE CITY OF
NEW YORK WO 2005/104013

” WO 2005/104545
THE UNITED STATES OF
AMERICA, AS represented by THE
SECRETARY OF THE NAVY WO 2005/103363

THE UNITED STATES OF
AMERICA, as represented by THE
SECRETARY OF AGRICULTURE WO 2005/102043

THE UNIVERSITY OF
ELECTRO-COMMUNICATIONS WO 2005/103610
THE UNIVERSITY OF
HONGKONG WO 2005/102971

THE UNIVERSITY OF
NOTTINGHAM WO 2005/103746

THE UNIVERSITY OF
QUEENSLAND WO 2005/103472

THE UNIVERSITY OF YORK WO 2005/103070

” WO 2005/103700
THEILER, Helmut WO 2005/104370

THEIMER, Wolfgang WO 2005/104418
THELWELL, Gordon WO 2005/103389

THERASENSE, INC. WO 2005/101994
THERMAL DYNAMICS
CORPORATION WO 2005/102585

THERMAL ENERGY VENTURES
LIMITED WO 2005/103586
THERMOPLASTIC COMPOSITE
DESIGNS, INC. WO 2005/102663
THEURER, Ingo, C. WO 2005/102066
THEUS, Jon, Scott WO 2005/102295

THEVENET, Ludovic WO 2005/102251
THEYSSEN, Holger WO 2005/103334
THIELERT, Wolfgang WO 2005/102056

THIENARD, Jean-Claude WO 2005/102800
THIERCELIN, Marc, Jean WO 2005/103766

THIJSSEN, Paulus, T., A. WO 2005/104123
THK CO., LTD. WO 2005/103516
THOMA, Frederik WO 2005/103113

THOMAS, Leo WO 2005/103002
” WO 2005/103029

” WO 2005/103031
” WO 2005/103032

THOMAS, Raymond H. WO 2005/103187

” WO 2005/103188
THOMAS, Raymond, H. WO 2005/103190

THOMAS, Xavier, Jean-Paul WO 2005/102403

THOMASON, Rodger Dale WO 2005/102464
THOMPSON, Daniel, J. WO 2005/104448

THOMPSON, David, M. WO 2005/103318
THOMPSON, Jim WO 2005/104435

THOMSEN, Lindy Louise WO 2005/102394

THOMSON LICENSING S.A. WO 2005/103916
” WO 2005/104000

” WO 2005/104127
” WO 2005/104305

” WO 2005/104441
” WO 2005/104508

” WO 2005/104565
” WO 2005/104641

THOMSON LICENSING SA WO 2005/104074
THOPSON, David, Eugene WO 2005/103110
THORSEN, Roland WO 2005/102036

THORSON, Dean E., WO 2005/104511

THORSON, Troy, C. WO 2005/102626

THRAP, Guy, C. WO 2005/104366

THYSSEN ELEVATOR CAPITAL
CORP. WO 2005/102897

TIAN, Ye, E. WO 2005/103022
TIEBEN, Anthony, Mathius WO 2005/102870

” WO 2005/102871

” WO 2005/102872
TIEFENBACHER, Markus WO 2005/102538

TIEKE, Benno WO 2005/104101
TIJSSEN, Eric, F., C., J., M. WO 2005/104123
TIMMS, Don WO 2005/104588

TINEL, Hanna WO 2005/103001
TING, Benjamin, S. WO 2005/104375
TIOLLIER, Jérôme WO 2005/102385

TIPPER, Roy, Beverley WO 2005/102478
TISCIONE, James, Allen WO 2005/102099

TISDALE, Michael, J WO 2005/102301
TISSUOMICS LIMITED WO 2005/102152
TITELMAN, Grigory I. WO 2005/101976
TITELMAN, Grigory, I. WO 2005/103136
TIWARI, Abhishek WO 2005/103948

” WO 2005/104522

” WO 2005/104523
TIWARI, Vinit WO 2005/103261

TOA CORPORATION WO 2005/104610

TOBLER, Kurt WO 2005/102068

TOCCHIO S.R.L. WO 2005/102736

TOCHIGI, Masaharu WO 2005/103607
TODO, Tomoki WO 2005/103237
TOEISHOKOU KABUSHIKI
KAISHA WO 2005/103393

TOHI, Yasushi WO 2005/103141
TOHO CHEMICAL INDUSTRY
CO., LTD. WO 2005/103160
TOHOKU UNIVERSITY WO 2005/103810
TOIDE, Katsuo WO 2005/102390

TOKAI CORPORATION WO 2005/103209
TOKUMITSU, Yoji WO 2005/104318
TOKYO ELECTRON AMERICA,
INC. WO 2005/103321

” WO 2005/104186

” WO 2005/104207
TOKYO ELECTRON LIMITED WO 2005/102545

” WO 2005/103321

” WO 2005/103323
” WO 2005/103325
” WO 2005/103327

” WO 2005/103333
” WO 2005/103507

” WO 2005/103997
” WO 2005/104164

” WO 2005/104174
” WO 2005/104186

” WO 2005/104194
” WO 2005/104197

” WO 2005/104200
” WO 2005/104207
” WO 2005/104215

” WO 2005/104216
” WO 2005/104217

” WO 2005/104218
” WO 2005/104634

TOKYO OHKA KOGYO CO., LTD. WO 2005/103098
” WO 2005/103830

” WO 2005/103831
” WO 2005/103832

TOKYO WIRE WORKS, LTD. WO 2005/104144
TOKYOTO WO 2005/104245

TOLSTIKOV, Genrikh
Aleksandrovich WO 2005/102360
TOM DIECK, Karen WO 2005/102252
TOMAI, Shigekazu WO 2005/103320
TOMASETTI, Eric WO 2005/102671

TOMINAGA, Takahisa WO 2005/102714
TOMISAWA, Shigeru WO 2005/102550
TOMITA, Shinji WO 2005/102110

TOMITA, Toshiro WO 2005/103976
TOMME, Peter, Herwig, Maria WO 2005/103716
TOMODA, Koji WO 2005/102673
TOMOE ENGINEERING CO. LTD. WO 2005/102495

TOMOE, Shiro WO 2005/102637
TOMOMORI, Tatsuo WO 2005/104267

” WO 2005/104268
TOMOZAWA, Hideki WO 2005/104251
TONCICH, Stanley, Slavko WO 2005/104390
TONDEUR, Sander WO 2005/102071

TONELLI, Claudio WO 2005/102417
” WO 2005/102418

TONG, Guofan WO 2005/104414
TOPLISS, Richard WO 2005/104614
TOPPAN PRINTING CO., LTD. WO 2005/103820

TORAY INDUSTRIES, INC. WO 2005/102413
” WO 2005/102604

” WO 2005/103127
” WO 2005/103670

TORGERSON, Joseph M. WO 2005/102706
TORII, Yasuyuki WO 2005/104129
TORKINGTON, Clyde Wilson WO 2005/102477
TORKINGTON, Clyde, Wilson WO 2005/104044

TORMO I BLASCO, Jordi WO 2005/102051
” WO 2005/102052

” WO 2005/102053
TORNELLI, Stefania WO 2005/103714

TORPO, Maria WO 2005/102451
TOSHIMA, Tsuyoshi WO 2005/103646

TOSOH CORPORATION WO 2005/103337
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TOUBIA, Souhail WO 2005/102195

TOURIN, Arnaud WO 2005/104473
TOWNSEND, Christopher, Andrew WO 2005/102429

TOWNSEND, Michael D. WO 2005/104408
TOXIMED GMBH WO 2005/103231
TOYA, Tetsuya WO 2005/102050

” WO 2005/102055
TOYAMA, Kouichi WO 2005/102780

TOYAMA, Masayuki WO 2005/103903

TOYO KASEI KOGYO CO., LTD. WO 2005/103280
TOYO KOHAN CO., LTD. WO 2005/104267

” WO 2005/104268
TOYO TIRE & RUBBER CO., LTD. WO 2005/102742
TOYODA, Naoki WO 2005/104616

TOYOTA BOSHOKU KABUSHIKI
KAISHA WO 2005/102780
TOYOTA JIDOSHA KABUSHIKI
KAISHA WO 2005/102516

” WO 2005/102522

” WO 2005/102523
” WO 2005/102524

” WO 2005/102762
” WO 2005/102918

” WO 2005/102933
” WO 2005/102961

” WO 2005/103315
” WO 2005/103466
” WO 2005/103470

” WO 2005/103471
” WO 2005/103483

” WO 2005/103529
” WO 2005/104276

” WO 2005/104278
” WO 2005/104282

” WO 2005/104283
” WO 2005/104287

TOYOTA TECHNICAL CENTER
USA, INC. WO 2005/103476

TOYOTA, Yoshiaki WO 2005/104234

TRÖSTER, Gerhard WO 2005/103923
TRACHTE, Dietrich WO 2005/104319

TRAMONTINA, Paul, Francis WO 2005/102129
TRANSENSE TECHNOLOGIES
PLC WO 2005/104292
TRANSNEURONIX, INC. WO 2005/102448

TRANSPACE TECH CO., LTD WO 2005/104383
” WO 2005/104470

TRANSTECH PHARMA, INC. WO 2005/103022
TRAUTHWEIN, Harald WO 2005/103239

TRAUTMAN, Joseph, C. WO 2005/103303
TRAVELOCITY.COM LP WO 2005/103986

TRAVER, Gary WO 2005/104548

TRCKA, Milan WO 2005/102412
TREK 2000 INTERNATIONAL LTD. WO 2005/103912

TRELL, Anders, Edvard WO 2005/104516
TREMAUDANT, Yann WO 2005/103517

TREMBLAY, Sylvain, P. WO 2005/103335

TRENTINAGLIA, Remo WO 2005/102632
TRICOT, Sébastien WO 2005/104373
TRIEBEL, Frédéric WO 2005/103079

TRIMBLE NAVIGATION LIMITED WO 2005/103617

” WO 2005/103796
TRINTCHOUK, Fedor, B. WO 2005/104313

TRISKA, Christine WO 2005/103073

TRUDSØ, Jens, Eskil WO 2005/102262
TRUMBORE, David, C. WO 2005/103366

TRUMPF
WERKZEUGMASCHINEN GMBH
+ CO. KG WO 2005/102551

TRUSTEES OF BOSTON
UNIVERSITY WO 2005/104236
TRUSTEES OF TUFTS COLLEGE WO 2005/101993
TRW LUCAS VARITY ELECTRIC
STEERING LIMITED WO 2005/102818
TRYNIN, Thomas, C. WO 2005/102123

TSAI, Chih-Yi WO 2005/102792
TSAO, Yung, Hsin WO 2005/102799
TSCHAMBER, Carsten WO 2005/104259
TSCHIRNER, Erhard WO 2005/102965

TSENG, Scott C.J. WO 2005/103134
TSIVION, Yoram WO 2005/102024

TSO, J. Yun WO 2005/102387
TSOENG NG, Hein WO 2005/103268

” WO 2005/103269
TSUBAKI, Masayuki WO 2005/103235

TSUBOI, Masashi WO 2005/103840
” WO 2005/103841

TSUCHIDA, Shinichi WO 2005/104484
TSUCHIE, Shuhei WO 2005/104077

” WO 2005/104078
TSUCHIYA, Hiroyuki WO 2005/102924

TSUDA, Takashi WO 2005/103834
TSUGAWA, Kazuo WO 2005/103326

TSUJI, Koji WO 2005/104228

TSUJI, Moriya WO 2005/102049

TSUJI, Shohei WO 2005/103593

TSUJI, Tomohiro WO 2005/103808
TSUJIMOTO, Akira WO 2005/102712

TSUJIMOTO, Masaki WO 2005/104201
TSUJIMOTO, Takahiro WO 2005/104484

TSUJITA, Shouichi WO 2005/103903
TSUKAGOSHI, Kazuhito WO 2005/104260
TSUKAGOSHI, Takuya WO 2005/103839
TSUKASA INDUSTRY CO., LTD. WO 2005/102543

TSUKII, Ken WO 2005/103642
TSUKIMI, Yasuhiro WO 2005/103018

TSUNEISHI, Hiroshi WO 2005/103154

TSUNEYOSHI, Yasuhiro WO 2005/103250
TSURU, Atsushi WO 2005/103465

TSURU, Daisuke WO 2005/104561
TSURUOKA, Masashi WO 2005/102476

TSURUOKA, Takao WO 2005/104531
” WO 2005/104537

TSUTSUI, Hideyuki WO 2005/103128
TSUTSUMI, Sadami WO 2005/102161

TSUTSUMI, Takuya WO 2005/104645

TSUZAKI, Shigeyuki WO 2005/102942

TSUZUKI, Toshi WO 2005/102267

TUBBY, David, George WO 2005/103072

TUBE INVESTMENTS OF INDIA
LIMITED WO 2005/102555

TUCHIYA, Noboru WO 2005/102110
TUCHIYA, Satoko WO 2005/102059

TUCKER, Howard WO 2005/101989

TUHERM, Tiit WO 2005/101949
TULCHINSKY, David, A. WO 2005/103798

TUNGARE, Aroon, V. WO 2005/102021
TUOMINEN, Risto WO 2005/104635

” WO 2005/104636
TURGEMAN, Carmit WO 2005/101969
TURGEMAN, Yoav WO 2005/102184

TURRINI, Armando WO 2005/102080
TUSMAN, Gerardo WO 2005/102432

TUSZYNSKI, Andrew WO 2005/103510
TWINE, Natalie, C. WO 2005/103287

TYCO ELECTRONICS AMP
ESPANA SA WO 2005/104300

TYCO ELECTRONICS UK LTD WO 2005/104300

TYVOLL, David WO 2005/102527
TZIKAS, Athanassios WO 2005/103368

Toshiba Fuel Cell Power Systems
Corporation WO 2005/104280

Toshiba Matsushita Display
Technology Co., Ltd. WO 2005/103560
U-MEDICA INC. WO 2005/102157
U.S. PHILIPS CORPORATION WO 2005/102160

” WO 2005/103747

” WO 2005/104265
” WO 2005/104372

” WO 2005/104433
” WO 2005/104466

UBE INDUSTRIES, LTD. WO 2005/102681

” WO 2005/102694
” WO 2005/103111

UCHIDA, Daisuke WO 2005/102618
UCHIDA, Hiroshi WO 2005/103822

UCHIDA, Koichi WO 2005/102681
” WO 2005/102694

UCHIMURA, Sumihiro WO 2005/102144
” WO 2005/102145
” WO 2005/102245

UCHIYAMA, Akihiko WO 2005/102150
UE, Eiji WO 2005/102954
UECKER, Joachim WO 2005/103503

UEDA, Kosuke WO 2005/103408
UEDA, Osao WO 2005/102855
UEDA, Takaharu WO 2005/102896

UEDA, Takashi WO 2005/103149
UEDA, Yutaka WO 2005/103902

” WO 2005/104128
” WO 2005/104546

UEHARA, Susumu WO 2005/102949
UEHARA, Tsutomu WO 2005/102693
UEMATSU, Yoshiaki WO 2005/104303

UENO SEIKI CO., LTD. WO 2005/102615
UENOSONO, Satoshi WO 2005/102564

UGINE & ALZ FRANCE WO 2005/102548

UHR, David V. WO 2005/102057
UHRICH, Mark WO 2005/103674

UJAZDOWSKI, Richard, C. WO 2005/104313

UKONAHO, Mikko WO 2005/101963
UKUMA, Yuji WO 2005/104148
ULBRICHT, Thorsten WO 2005/104018

ULLRICH, Raymond WO 2005/103324
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ULMANN, Martine WO 2005/103329

ULTRADENT PRODUCTS, INC. WO 2005/102203
ULVAC, Inc. WO 2005/104239

UMBRECHT, Florian WO 2005/102151
UMEDA, Hidekazu WO 2005/103341

UMEDA, Kenji WO 2005/103995
UMESAKO, Minoru WO 2005/104543

UNAMI, Shigeru WO 2005/102564

UNDERWOOD, James, Marion WO 2005/104425
UNGER, Peter, D. WO 2005/103478

UNIMATEC CO., LTD. WO 2005/103143
UNION CARBIDE CHEMICALS
& PLASTICS TECHNOLOGY
CORPORATION WO 2005/103094

UNISEARCH LIMITED WO 2005/103950

UNITED PARCEL SERVICE OF
AMERICA, INC. WO 2005/103987

” WO 2005/103988
UNITED STATES POSTAL
SERVICE WO 2005/102854

” WO 2005/103977

UNIVATION TECHNOLOGIES,
LLC WO 2005/103090
UNIVERSAL BIO RESEARCH Co.,
Ltd. WO 2005/103724
UNIVERSIDAD AUTÓNOMA DE
MADRID WO 2005/101956
UNIVERSIDAD DE GRANADA WO 2005/101958
UNIVERSIDAD DE MURCIA WO 2005/101958
UNIVERSIDAD POLITECNICA DE
MADRID WO 2005/101953
UNIVERSITÄT AUGSBURG WO 2005/104137
UNIVERSITÄT STUTTGART WO 2005/103077
UNIVERSITAT POLITÈCNICA DE
CATALUNYA WO 2005/103790
UNIVERSITE DE MONTPELLIER
II SCIENCES ET TECHNIQUES
DU LANGUEDOC WO 2005/102980
UNIVERSITE DE MONTREAL WO 2005/103259
UNIVERSITE PARIS-SUD WO 2005/104310
UNIVERSITE PIERRE ET MARIE
CURIE (PARIS VI) WO 2005/103008

” WO 2005/103009

UNIVERSITY HEALTH NETWORK WO 2005/103259

UNIVERSITY OF CONNECTICUT WO 2005/103201

UNIVERSITY OF COPENHAGEN WO 2005/103703

UNIVERSITY OF FLORIDA
RESEARCH FOUNDATION, INC. WO 2005/103069

UNIVERSITY OF HAWAII WO 2005/102030

UNIVERSITY OF MARYLAND,
BALTIMORE WO 2005/103687
UNIVERSITY OF
MASSACHUSETTS WO 2005/102281

” WO 2005/103634
UNIVERSITY OF SOUTH
CAROLINA WO 2005/103705
UOZUMI, Tetsuo WO 2005/102759

URABE, Toyoyuki WO 2005/103131

URBAN-NAWACHI CO., LTD WO 2005/102092

URQUIZO, Alex WO 2005/104463
URSIN, Virginia WO 2005/102310
URSING, Stig WO 2005/102835
URURO, Michio WO 2005/103180
URUSHIHARA, Wataru WO 2005/102586

USAI, Luigi WO 2005/102797
USCHOLD, John, E. WO 2005/102426

USHIFUSA, Hiroyuki WO 2005/102142

USHIJIMA, Hitoshi WO 2005/103138
USHIO, Kazuhiro WO 2005/104144

USUI, Hiroaki WO 2005/103493

USUI, Naoki WO 2005/103275
UTC FUEL CELLS, LLC WO 2005/104281

UTIX GROUP, INCORPORATED WO 2005/103941
UTSTARCOM TELECOM CO., LTD. WO 2005/104576

” WO 2005/104580
UTSTARCOM, INCORPORATED WO 2005/104569
UTSUBO, Atsushi WO 2005/104631

UTSUNOMIYA, Tadashi WO 2005/102710
” WO 2005/103146

Use-Techno Corporation WO 2005/102072
VÖLKL, Johannes WO 2005/103818

VACAVA, LLC WO 2005/101995
VACCA, Joseph, P. WO 2005/103043

VACHER, Bernard WO 2005/103027
VAGLICA, John J. WO 2005/104384

VAGO, Anat WO 2005/101977
” WO 2005/101978

VAGO, Gabriel WO 2005/101975

” WO 2005/101977
” WO 2005/101978

VAIDYA, Vinay WO 2005/103687

VALDIVIESO ÁMATE, Fernando WO 2005/101956
VALEDA COMPANY LLC. (DBA
Q'STRAINT) WO 2005/102775
VALENCE CORPORATION WO 2005/104168

VALENTIN, Emmanuel WO 2005/103807
VALEO SYSTEMES D'ESSUYAGE WO 2005/102800
VALIDITY SENSORS, INC. WO 2005/104012

VALIO, Harri WO 2005/103752
” WO 2005/104392

VALLENTIN, Claudia WO 2005/104582
” WO 2005/104583

VALLINEN, Juha, R. WO 2005/104519
VALLUZZI, Regina WO 2005/101993

VAN ACHT, Victor, M., G. WO 2005/104132
VAN AS, Marco, A., J. WO 2005/103768

VAN BAELEN, David WO 2005/102801
VAN BEALEN, David WO 2005/102802
VAN DALEN, Robert WO 2005/102904

VAN DE LAARSCHOT, Robert,
Simon, Adriaan WO 2005/103121

VAN DE WINKEL, Jan WO 2005/103081
VAN DEN BRINK, Albertus WO 2005/102778

VAN DEN NIEUWELAAR,
Andrianus, Josephes WO 2005/102063

VAN DER HEIJDEN, Edgar, Ivo,
Maria WO 2005/102539
VAN DER LEE, Alexander, M. WO 2005/104103
VAN DER LEE, Martijn, Klaas WO 2005/103348
VAN DER LOUW, Jaap WO 2005/102998

VAN DER MARK, Martinus, B. WO 2005/104109
” WO 2005/104114

” WO 2005/104115
VAN DER VOORT MAARSCHALK,
Kees WO 2005/102352

VAN DIEPEN, Jacobus, Simon,
Petrus WO 2005/102861

VAN DIJK, Johannes, Henricus WO 2005/103224
VAN DILLEN, Adrianus, Jacobus WO 2005/103348

VAN ELSBERGEN, Volker WO 2005/104180
VAN ESBROECK, Maurice,
Eduardus, Theodorus WO 2005/102063

VAN HAL, Robbert, A., M. WO 2005/102153
” WO 2005/102201

VAN HEUGTEN, Anthony, Y. WO 2005/102200

VAN HORN, Mark, I. WO 2005/104355
VAN LONDEN, Henricus, Hermanus,
Johannes WO 2005/102658
VAN MEIRVENNE, Dirk WO 2005/103114

” WO 2005/103115
VAN NOORT, Wibo, D. WO 2005/104232

” WO 2005/104235
VAN OMMEREN, Esther WO 2005/102071

VAN ROMPAEY, Luc, Juliaan, Corina WO 2005/103716

VAN WOUDENBERG, Roel WO 2005/104079
VANACKER, Gérard WO 2005/102183

VANDELANOTTE, Renaat WO 2005/103587
VANDEVELDE, Scott WO 2005/103961

VANELLA, Salvatore WO 2005/102535
VANGEEL, Jurgen, M. WO 2005/103896

VANHIEL, Brian, D. WO 2005/102168
VANQUAILLE, Amand, Martinus,
Suzanna WO 2005/102098

VANQUISH EVENTS LIMITED WO 2005/104535

VARGAS MARTÍN, Fernando WO 2005/101958
VARGHESE, George WO 2005/103899
VARGO, Daniel WO 2005/103093

VARIAN SEMICONDUCTOR
EQUIPMENT ASSOCIATES, INC. WO 2005/104175
VARIAN, INC. WO 2005/103495

” WO 2005/103749
VARIEUR, Michael, S. WO 2005/102194

VAROVISION CO., LTD. WO 2005/104579
VASKAS, Joseph, A. WO 2005/102016

VASUDEVA, Harish WO 2005/104464
VAUGHN, Stephen, N. WO 2005/103204

VAZIRANI, Roma WO 2005/103304
VAZQUEZ, Fernando WO 2005/103362
VDF FUTURECEUTICALS WO 2005/102373
VDG-VON DER GOLTZ GMBH WO 2005/103688
VECCHI, Barbara WO 2005/102117

VECTOR MAGNETICS LLC WO 2005/103434
VECTOR TOBACCO, LTD. WO 2005/103296

VEECO INSTRUMENTS INC. WO 2005/104138

VEEDER-ROOT COMPANY WO 2005/102907
VELAZQUEZ, Herb, Flores WO 2005/102130

” WO 2005/102131
VELDMAN, Gerard WO 2005/104027

VELIYIL, Velayudhan, Pavithran WO 2005/103364

VENTURA, Corrado WO 2005/102878

VENTURA, Liliane WO 2005/102149
VERBERCKMOES, An WO 2005/103204

VERCELLONE, Vinicio WO 2005/104452
VEREL, Andrew WO 2005/103484

VERELST, Hubert WO 2005/102801
VERHAGEN, Rieko WO 2005/102153



44/2005
3 Nov/nov 2005 PCT Gazette - Section III - Gazette du PCT 29183

Names of Applicants and Corresponding International Publication Numbers (Continued)

Noms des déposants et numéros de publication internationale correspondants (Suite)

International International International
Names of Applicants Publication Names of Applicants Publication Names of Applicants Publication

Numbers Numbers Numbers

Numéros de Numéros de Numéros de
Noms de déposants publication Noms de déposants publication Noms de déposants publication

internationale internationale internationale

” WO 2005/102201
VERNET WO 2005/103853

VERNICKEL, Peter WO 2005/103748
VERNIER, Steve WO 2005/104006

VERTECH SPECIALTY
CHEMICALS PTE. LTD. WO 2005/103377

VERTEX PHARMACEUTICALS
INCORPORATED WO 2005/103050
VESPA, David, Rocco WO 2005/102085
VETCO AIBEL AS WO 2005/103540
VETERINÄRMEDIZINISCHE
UNIVERSITÄT WIEN WO 2005/103265

VIBAC S.p.A. WO 2005/103181
VICENTELLI, Claudio WO 2005/102489

VICKER, Nigel WO 2005/103023

VICKERS, Troy, D. WO 2005/103039

VICKLAND, Victor WO 2005/103950

VICTORY, Samuel WO 2005/103022
VIDARSSON, Hilmar WO 2005/102566

VIEL, Guillaume WO 2005/103754
VIETH, Siegfried WO 2005/103459
VIKBERG, Jari WO 2005/104590

” WO 2005/104592

VILLFORTH, Klaus WO 2005/103373
” WO 2005/103374

VILLIER, Alain WO 2005/103004
” WO 2005/103006

VINAYAGAM, Vasu WO 2005/103261
VINEGAR, Harold J. WO 2005/103444

VINEGAR, Harold, J. WO 2005/103445

VIRTUAL FONLINK, INC. WO 2005/104428
VISGER, Daniel WO 2005/103093

VISUALSONICS INC. WO 2005/104210

VITA CIENTIFICA, S.L. WO 2005/102987
VITAMIN C60 BIORESEARCH
CORPORATION WO 2005/102925
VLEKKEN, Johan WO 2005/103606

VODAFONE HOLDING GMBH WO 2005/104585

VOEHRINGER, Detlef WO 2005/102785
VOET, Marc WO 2005/103606
VOGL, Wolfgang WO 2005/104256
VOGT, Ernst WO 2005/103534

VOICE SIGNAL TECHNOLOGIES,
INC. WO 2005/104092
VOLKMANN GMBH WO 2005/102882

VOLKMANN, Thilo WO 2005/102882
VOLLBRECHT, John, Robert WO 2005/104425

VOLVO LASTVAGNAR AB WO 2005/102766
VON DER OHE, Jürgen WO 2005/102584
VON EY, Peter WO 2005/102819

VON GAISBERG-HELFENBERG,
Alexander WO 2005/103454

” WO 2005/103455
VON WIELLIGH, Adam, Jacobus WO 2005/103212

VOOK, Frederick W., WO 2005/104412
VORA, Harit WO 2005/102989

VOSS, Anne, C WO 2005/102301
VOSSLER, Sandra WO 2005/102208
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WO 2005/102136 WO 2005/102173 A61C 19/10 A61J 7/00 WO 2005/102277 WO 2005/102357

A47K 13/12 A61B 6/10 WO 2005/102207 WO 2005/102841 WO 2005/102369 WO 2005/102366
WO 2005/102137 WO 2005/102174 A61F 2/00 A61K A61K 9/12 WO 2005/102408

A47L 13/17 A61B 8/00 WO 2005/102208 WO 2005/102247 WO 2005/102287 WO 2005/102409
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WO 2005/102142 WO 2005/102179 A61F 2/06 A61K 7/031 WO 2005/102280 WO 2005/102303
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WO 2005/102146 WO 2005/102181 WO 2005/102220 A61K 7/043 WO 2005/102287 WO 2005/102321
WO 2005/102147 A61B 17/11 WO 2005/102221 WO 2005/102251 WO 2005/102295 A61K 31/198
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A61K 31/232 WO 2005/103030 WO 2005/102348 WO 2005/102995 WO 2005/103237 WO 2005/102388
WO 2005/102309 WO 2005/103051 A61K 31/4995 A61K 31/63 A61K 35/78 WO 2005/103256

A61K 31/277 A61K 31/4365 WO 2005/103054 WO 2005/102351 WO 2005/102072 WO 2005/103257
WO 2005/102353 WO 2005/103058 A61K 31/50 A61K 31/64 WO 2005/102259 WO 2005/103283
WO 2005/102990 WO 2005/103059 WO 2005/102347 WO 2005/102290 WO 2005/102370 WO 2005/103291

A61K 31/282 A61K 31/437 A61K 31/501 WO 2005/102351 WO 2005/102371 A61K 45/06

WO 2005/102312 WO 2005/102328 WO 2005/103039 A61K 31/655 WO 2005/102372 WO 2005/102300
A61K 31/335 WO 2005/103047 A61K 31/502 WO 2005/102378 WO 2005/102373 WO 2005/102342

WO 2005/102291 WO 2005/103050 WO 2005/103033 A61K 31/661 A61K 38/00 WO 2005/102351
WO 2005/102313 A61K 31/439 A61K 31/505 WO 2005/102997 WO 2005/102321 WO 2005/102389

A61K 31/34 WO 2005/102344 WO 2005/102326 A61K 31/6615 WO 2005/102374 WO 2005/102390
WO 2005/102314 A61K 31/44 WO 2005/103012 WO 2005/102356 WO 2005/102375 WO 2005/102391
WO 2005/102315 WO 2005/102329 WO 2005/103022 A61K 31/665 WO 2005/102376 WO 2005/102392

A61K 31/341 WO 2005/102330 WO 2005/103052 WO 2005/102357 WO 2005/102395 A61K 47/02

WO 2005/102356 WO 2005/102348 WO 2005/103055 A61K 31/683 WO 2005/103067 WO 2005/102291
A61K 31/35 A61K 31/4402 A61K 31/506 WO 2005/102357 WO 2005/103250 WO 2005/102369

WO 2005/102348 WO 2005/102388 WO 2005/102318 A61K 31/695 WO 2005/103288 A61K 47/04

A61K 31/37 A61K 31/4409 WO 2005/102325 WO 2005/102358 A61K 38/05 WO 2005/102291
WO 2005/102316 WO 2005/102331 WO 2005/102346 A61K 31/70 WO 2005/102322 A61K 47/06

A61K 31/381 WO 2005/102332 WO 2005/102386 WO 2005/102049 A61K 38/08 WO 2005/102291
WO 2005/102300 WO 2005/102345 WO 2005/103012 WO 2005/102298 WO 2005/103071 A61K 47/10

A61K 31/395 A61K 31/4418 WO 2005/103013 WO 2005/103065 A61K 38/12 WO 2005/102351
WO 2005/103019 WO 2005/102353 WO 2005/103022 A61K 31/702 WO 2005/102377 A61K 47/12

A61K 31/397 A61K 31/4427 WO 2005/103036 WO 2005/102301 A61K 38/13 WO 2005/102306
WO 2005/102317 WO 2005/103029 A61K 31/51 A61K 31/7028 WO 2005/103255 WO 2005/102393

A61K 31/40 WO 2005/103039 WO 2005/102353 WO 2005/103064 A61K 38/16 A61K 47/14

WO 2005/102295 A61K 31/4433 A61K 31/513 A61K 31/704 WO 2005/102285 WO 2005/102291
WO 2005/102300 WO 2005/102346 WO 2005/102322 WO 2005/102351 A61K 38/17 A61K 47/18

WO 2005/102317 A61K 31/4436 WO 2005/103014 WO 2005/102359 WO 2005/102378 WO 2005/102306
WO 2005/102348 WO 2005/102346 A61K 31/515 WO 2005/102360 WO 2005/102379 A61K 47/22

WO 2005/102998 A61K 31/4439 WO 2005/102286 WO 2005/103065 WO 2005/102380 WO 2005/102369
A61K 31/4015 WO 2005/103031 A61K 31/517 A61K 31/7048 WO 2005/103291 A61K 47/26

WO 2005/102381 WO 2005/103032 WO 2005/102318 WO 2005/102289 WO 2005/103709 WO 2005/102293
WO 2005/102997 A61K 31/444 WO 2005/102326 A61K 31/7056 A61K 38/19 WO 2005/102369

A61K 31/404 WO 2005/103049 WO 2005/102346 WO 2005/102298 WO 2005/103077 A61K 47/32

WO 2005/102318 A61K 31/445 WO 2005/103010 A61K 31/706 WO 2005/103078 WO 2005/102306
WO 2005/102326 WO 2005/102278 WO 2005/103012 WO 2005/102359 A61K 38/22 WO 2005/102393

A61K 31/4045 WO 2005/102333 A61K 31/519 A61K 31/7068 WO 2005/102293 A61K 47/36

WO 2005/102319 WO 2005/102334 WO 2005/103039 WO 2005/102298 WO 2005/102381 WO 2005/102291
WO 2005/102320 WO 2005/102335 A61K 31/52 WO 2005/102359 A61K 38/26 WO 2005/103067

A61K 31/405 WO 2005/103001 WO 2005/102394 WO 2005/102391 WO 2005/102293 A61K 47/38

WO 2005/102295 A61K 31/45 A61K 31/522 A61K 31/7072 A61K 38/38 WO 2005/102293
WO 2005/102303 WO 2005/102455 WO 2005/102321 WO 2005/102360 WO 2005/102382 A61K 47/42

WO 2005/102321 A61K 31/452 WO 2005/102394 WO 2005/102391 A61K 38/43 WO 2005/102275
A61K 31/407 WO 2005/102335 A61K 31/53 A61K 31/7076 WO 2005/103238 WO 2005/102291

WO 2005/102303 A61K 31/453 WO 2005/102348 WO 2005/102391 WO 2005/103288 WO 2005/103087
A61K 31/41 WO 2005/102335 WO 2005/103012 A61K 31/7088 A61K 38/45 A61K 47/44

WO 2005/102309 A61K 31/454 WO 2005/103015 WO 2005/103288 WO 2005/103288 WO 2005/102291
A61K 31/415 WO 2005/102336 A61K 31/5355 WO 2005/103291 A61K 38/46 WO 2005/102369

WO 2005/102295 A61K 31/455 WO 2005/102346 A61K 31/713 WO 2005/103263 A61K 47/48

WO 2005/103011 WO 2005/102337 WO 2005/103038 WO 2005/103254 A61K 38/48 WO 2005/102288
A61K 31/4164 A61K 31/46 A61K 31/5375 A61K 31/716 WO 2005/103263 WO 2005/103087

WO 2005/103023 WO 2005/102344 WO 2005/103023 WO 2005/102361 A61K 38/55 WO 2005/103231
A61K 31/4178 A61K 31/47 WO 2005/103042 A61K 31/737 WO 2005/103288 WO 2005/103263

WO 2005/102322 WO 2005/103007 A61K 31/5377 WO 2005/102362 A61K 39/00 A61K 48/00

WO 2005/102346 WO 2005/103030 WO 2005/103000 WO 2005/102363 WO 2005/102383 WO 2005/102394
WO 2005/103028 A61K 31/4706 A61K 31/538 WO 2005/103089 WO 2005/103243 WO 2005/102395

A61K 31/4188 WO 2005/102338 WO 2005/102349 A61K 31/74 A61K 39/02 WO 2005/103078
WO 2005/102323 A61K 31/4709 WO 2005/102350 WO 2005/102324 WO 2005/103303 WO 2005/103237
WO 2005/103057 WO 2005/102338 WO 2005/103018 A61K 31/765 A61K 39/04 WO 2005/103259

A61K 31/4196 WO 2005/102339 A61K 31/549 WO 2005/102364 WO 2005/102369 WO 2005/103265
WO 2005/102322 WO 2005/103029 WO 2005/102351 WO 2005/102365 A61K 39/095 WO 2005/103288

A61K 31/421 WO 2005/103048 A61K 31/55 A61K 31/785 WO 2005/102384 WO 2005/103291
WO 2005/102318 A61K 31/473 WO 2005/102352 WO 2005/102365 A61K 39/12 WO 2005/103689
WO 2005/102325 WO 2005/102275 A61K 31/551 A61K 31:496 WO 2005/103302 WO 2005/103690
WO 2005/102326 A61K 31/485 WO 2005/102322 WO 2005/102386 WO 2005/103303 WO 2005/103693
WO 2005/103012 WO 2005/102286 WO 2005/102345 A61K 31:506 A61K 39/145 WO 2005/103713
WO 2005/103017 WO 2005/102288 WO 2005/103037 WO 2005/102386 WO 2005/103235 A61K 49/00

A61K 31/425 WO 2005/102294 A61K 31/5513 A61K 33/00 A61K 39/21 WO 2005/102396
WO 2005/102318 WO 2005/103008 WO 2005/102286 WO 2005/102295 WO 2005/103302 WO 2005/102456
WO 2005/102324 WO 2005/103009 A61K 31/554 WO 2005/102366 A61K 39/215 A61K 51/00

A61K 31/426 A61K 31/495 WO 2005/102353 WO 2005/102367 WO 2005/103259 WO 2005/102396
WO 2005/102325 WO 2005/102340 A61K 31/557 A61K 33/14 A61K 39/39 A61L 2/00

WO 2005/102326 WO 2005/102341 WO 2005/102309 WO 2005/102364 WO 2005/102369 WO 2005/103884
WO 2005/102381 WO 2005/102348 A61K 31/56 A61K 33/42 WO 2005/102385 A61L 2/18

WO 2005/103012 WO 2005/103023 WO 2005/102372 WO 2005/102281 A61K 39/395 WO 2005/102397
WO 2005/103022 WO 2005/103030 WO 2005/102386 WO 2005/102398
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A61L 2/26 A61M 5/32 A61N 5/01 A61P 9/10 A61P 25/02 A61P 29/00

WO 2005/102397 WO 2005/102426 WO 2005/102174 WO 2005/102314 WO 2005/102321 WO 2005/103250
WO 2005/102398 A61M 5/50 A61N 5/10 WO 2005/102356 WO 2005/102338 WO 2005/103256
WO 2005/102399 WO 2005/102422 WO 2005/102453 WO 2005/102388 WO 2005/102365 WO 2005/103283
WO 2005/102400 A61M 11/00 WO 2005/102454 WO 2005/102981 WO 2005/102389 WO 2005/103288

A61L 9/00 WO 2005/102427 A61P 1/00 WO 2005/103012 WO 2005/103012 A61P 31/00

WO 2005/102454 WO 2005/102428 WO 2005/103283 A61P 11/00 WO 2005/103288 WO 2005/102301
WO 2005/103884 A61M 15/00 A61P 1/02 WO 2005/102301 WO 2005/103291 WO 2005/102309

A61L 9/01 WO 2005/102428 WO 2005/102381 WO 2005/102319 A61P 25/04 WO 2005/102388
WO 2005/102276 WO 2005/102429 WO 2005/103046 WO 2005/102344 WO 2005/102299 WO 2005/103012

A61L 9/12 WO 2005/102430 WO 2005/103233 WO 2005/102354 WO 2005/102315 WO 2005/103014
WO 2005/102141 WO 2005/102431 A61P 1/04 WO 2005/102981 WO 2005/103291 WO 2005/103065

A61L 9/18 A61M 15/06 WO 2005/102981 WO 2005/103012 A61P 25/06 A61P 31/04

WO 2005/102454 WO 2005/102428 WO 2005/103012 WO 2005/103257 WO 2005/102322 WO 2005/102309
A61L 9/20 A61M 16/00 WO 2005/103049 WO 2005/103288 WO 2005/103037 WO 2005/103012

WO 2005/102401 WO 2005/102427 A61P 1/06 A61P 11/02 A61P 25/14 WO 2005/103048
A61L 15/00 WO 2005/102431 WO 2005/103049 WO 2005/102313 WO 2005/102300 WO 2005/103049

WO 2005/102235 A61M 16/01 A61P 1/08 A61P 11/06 WO 2005/103012 WO 2005/103052
A61L 15/44 WO 2005/102432 WO 2005/103283 WO 2005/102349 WO 2005/103291 WO 2005/103283

WO 2005/103184 A61M 25/00 A61P 1/10 WO 2005/102350 A61P 25/16 A61P 31/10

A61L 15/56 WO 2005/102433 WO 2005/102364 WO 2005/102354 WO 2005/103012 WO 2005/102386
WO 2005/102402 WO 2005/102434 A61P 1/12 WO 2005/102356 WO 2005/103291 WO 2005/103283

A61L 15/58 WO 2005/102435 WO 2005/102301 WO 2005/103012 A61P 25/18 A61P 31/12

WO 2005/102403 A61M 25/01 A61P 1/16 A61P 13/00 WO 2005/102321 WO 2005/102320
WO 2005/103184 WO 2005/102435 WO 2005/102301 WO 2005/102319 WO 2005/103000 WO 2005/102382

A61L 24/00 A61M 25/10 WO 2005/102353 A61P 13/02 WO 2005/103011 WO 2005/103012
WO 2005/102229 WO 2005/102184 WO 2005/102388 WO 2005/103018 WO 2005/103038 WO 2005/103014

A61L 24/04 A61M 25/18 WO 2005/103012 A61P 13/08 WO 2005/103047 WO 2005/103283
WO 2005/102403 WO 2005/102436 WO 2005/103013 WO 2005/103012 WO 2005/103291 A61P 31/14

A61L 27/00 A61M 27/00 A61P 1/18 A61P 13/10 A61P 25/20 WO 2005/102320
WO 2005/102404 WO 2005/102415 WO 2005/103012 WO 2005/102393 WO 2005/102321 WO 2005/103045

A61L 27/10 A61M 29/00 A61P 3/00 A61P 13/12 WO 2005/103291 WO 2005/103064
WO 2005/102405 WO 2005/102408 WO 2005/102321 WO 2005/102301 A61P 25/22 WO 2005/103259

A61L 27/12 WO 2005/102409 A61P 3/02 WO 2005/102326 WO 2005/102336 A61P 31/18

WO 2005/102405 WO 2005/102410 WO 2005/102301 WO 2005/102355 WO 2005/103011 WO 2005/102309
A61L 27/50 WO 2005/102411 WO 2005/102321 WO 2005/102376 WO 2005/103291 WO 2005/102318

WO 2005/102405 WO 2005/102437 A61P 3/04 WO 2005/103012 A61P 25/24 WO 2005/102328
A61L 27/56 WO 2005/102438 WO 2005/102377 WO 2005/103256 WO 2005/102321 WO 2005/102360

WO 2005/102405 WO 2005/102439 WO 2005/103022 WO 2005/103288 WO 2005/103011 WO 2005/102391
A61L 29/04 A61M 31/00 WO 2005/103029 A61P 15/00 WO 2005/103047 WO 2005/102392

WO 2005/102406 WO 2005/102440 WO 2005/103031 WO 2005/102342 WO 2005/103291 WO 2005/102989
A61L 31/00 WO 2005/102441 WO 2005/103032 WO 2005/102343 A61P 25/26 WO 2005/103012

WO 2005/102365 WO 2005/103303 WO 2005/103039 A61P 15/16 WO 2005/102321 WO 2005/103051
A61L 31/02 A61M 35/00 A61P 3/06 WO 2005/102998 A61P 25/28 A61P 33/00

WO 2005/102407 WO 2005/102415 WO 2005/102357 A61P 17/00 WO 2005/102314 WO 2005/103014
A61L 31/18 A61M 39/02 WO 2005/103012 WO 2005/102319 WO 2005/102321 A61P 33/02

WO 2005/102407 WO 2005/102442 WO 2005/103017 A61P 17/02 WO 2005/103000 WO 2005/103283
A61M 1/00 A61M 39/12 A61P 3/08 WO 2005/102388 WO 2005/103012 A61P 33/06

WO 2005/102408 WO 2005/102442 WO 2005/102321 A61P 17/06 WO 2005/103055 WO 2005/102455
WO 2005/102409 A61M 39/14 A61P 3/10 WO 2005/102995 WO 2005/103089 WO 2005/103012
WO 2005/102410 WO 2005/102671 WO 2005/102072 WO 2005/103012 WO 2005/103291 A61P 33/12

WO 2005/102411 A61M 39/22 WO 2005/102290 A61P 17/16 WO 2005/103689 WO 2005/103283
WO 2005/102412 WO 2005/102443 WO 2005/102376 WO 2005/102321 WO 2005/103713 A61P 35/00

A61M 1/02 A61N WO 2005/102981 WO 2005/103046 A61P 25/30 WO 2005/102301
WO 2005/102413 WO 2005/102444 WO 2005/103012 A61P 19/00 WO 2005/102300 WO 2005/102302

A61M 1/10 A61N 1/00 WO 2005/103017 WO 2005/102362 A61P 25/32 WO 2005/102312
WO 2005/102414 WO 2005/102188 WO 2005/103021 A61P 19/02 WO 2005/102300 WO 2005/102327

A61M 1/34 A61N 1/04 WO 2005/103023 WO 2005/102301 WO 2005/103052 WO 2005/102369
WO 2005/102413 WO 2005/102365 WO 2005/103046 WO 2005/102332 A61P 25/34 WO 2005/102381

A61M 1/36 WO 2005/102445 WO 2005/103288 WO 2005/102381 WO 2005/102300 WO 2005/102388
WO 2005/102413 WO 2005/102446 A61P 3/14 WO 2005/103012 A61P 25/36 WO 2005/102394

A61M 3/00 A61N 1/05 WO 2005/102381 WO 2005/103015 WO 2005/102300 WO 2005/102981
WO 2005/102408 WO 2005/102445 WO 2005/102995 WO 2005/103046 WO 2005/102370 WO 2005/102995
WO 2005/102409 WO 2005/102446 A61P 5/00 WO 2005/103250 A61P 27/00 WO 2005/102997
WO 2005/102410 WO 2005/102447 WO 2005/102372 A61P 19/06 WO 2005/102345 WO 2005/103012
WO 2005/102411 A61N 1/06 A61P 5/14 WO 2005/102321 A61P 27/02 WO 2005/103014

A61M 3/02 WO 2005/102446 WO 2005/103256 A61P 19/08 WO 2005/102303 WO 2005/103015
WO 2005/102415 A61N 1/18 A61P 5/16 WO 2005/102381 WO 2005/102351 WO 2005/103034

A61M 5/145 WO 2005/102448 WO 2005/103012 WO 2005/103012 WO 2005/102375 WO 2005/103036
WO 2005/102416 A61N 1/36 A61P 5/26 WO 2005/103263 WO 2005/102981 WO 2005/103040

A61M 5/168 WO 2005/102449 WO 2005/102998 A61P 19/10 WO 2005/103046 WO 2005/103071
WO 2005/102417 A61N 1/362 A61P 7/02 WO 2005/102331 WO 2005/103288 WO 2005/103088
WO 2005/102418 WO 2005/102450 WO 2005/102314 WO 2005/102381 A61P 27/12 WO 2005/103231

A61M 5/172 A61N 1/365 WO 2005/103059 WO 2005/102995 WO 2005/103012 WO 2005/103237
WO 2005/102155 WO 2005/102451 WO 2005/103089 WO 2005/103012 WO 2005/103046 WO 2005/103255

A61M 5/24 A61N 1/37 WO 2005/103238 A61P 21/00 A61P 27/16 WO 2005/103257
WO 2005/102420 WO 2005/102451 A61P 7/06 WO 2005/102325 WO 2005/102345 A61P 35/02

A61M 5/28 A61N 1/40 WO 2005/103012 A61P 21/04 WO 2005/103012 WO 2005/102995
WO 2005/102423 WO 2005/102452 A61P 7/10 WO 2005/103012 A61P 29/00 WO 2005/103012

A61M 5/315 WO 2005/104146 WO 2005/102321 A61P 23/02 WO 2005/102321 WO 2005/103250
WO 2005/102419 WO 2005/104622 A61P 9/00 WO 2005/102365 WO 2005/102338 A61P 35/04

WO 2005/102420 A61N 2/00 WO 2005/103001 A61P 25/00 WO 2005/102381 WO 2005/102381
WO 2005/102421 WO 2005/102188 WO 2005/103012 WO 2005/102338 WO 2005/102388 WO 2005/102981

A61M 5/32 WO 2005/102452 WO 2005/103046 WO 2005/103012 WO 2005/102389 WO 2005/103012
WO 2005/102422 A61N 5/00 A61P 9/04 WO 2005/103042 WO 2005/102390 A61P 37/00

WO 2005/102423 WO 2005/102367 WO 2005/102304 WO 2005/103089 WO 2005/103012 WO 2005/102346
WO 2005/102424 WO 2005/102445 A61P 9/06 A61P 25/02 WO 2005/103015 WO 2005/102388
WO 2005/102425 WO 2005/102339 WO 2005/102299 WO 2005/103050 WO 2005/103054
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A61P 37/02 A63C 17/14 B01D 53/02 B01J 23/42 B01J 41/04 B08B 9/00

WO 2005/103012 WO 2005/102473 WO 2005/102500 WO 2005/103207 WO 2005/102993 WO 2005/102546
WO 2005/103250 A63F 1/00 B01D 53/06 B01J 23/44 B01L 3/00 B09B 3/00

WO 2005/103283 WO 2005/102474 WO 2005/102501 WO 2005/103025 WO 2005/102526 WO 2005/102462
A61P 37/04 A63F 3/00 B01D 53/14 WO 2005/103207 WO 2005/102527 WO 2005/102547

WO 2005/102369 WO 2005/102475 WO 2005/103024 B01J 23/46 WO 2005/102528 B21B 45/06

WO 2005/103012 A63F 3/06 B01D 53/18 WO 2005/103025 WO 2005/102529 WO 2005/102548
A61P 37/06 WO 2005/102477 WO 2005/102502 WO 2005/103207 WO 2005/103699 B21C 37/08

WO 2005/102995 A63F 5/04 B01D 53/26 B01J 23/52 B01L 3/02 WO 2005/102549
WO 2005/103012 WO 2005/102476 WO 2005/103577 WO 2005/102525 WO 2005/102529 B21D 5/01

WO 2005/103086 A63F 9/00 B01D 53/52 B01J 23/54 B01L 9/00 WO 2005/102549
WO 2005/103283 WO 2005/102884 WO 2005/102502 WO 2005/103025 WO 2005/102529 B21D 11/20

A61P 37/08 A63F 9/14 B01D 53/94 B01J 23/58 B02C 2/04 WO 2005/102550
WO 2005/102291 WO 2005/102477 WO 2005/102516 WO 2005/103025 WO 2005/102530 B21D 19/00

WO 2005/102313 A63F 9/24 WO 2005/102522 B01J 23/63 B02C 4/32 WO 2005/102551
WO 2005/103012 WO 2005/102478 WO 2005/102523 WO 2005/102516 WO 2005/102531 B21D 22/02

WO 2005/103050 A63F 13/00 WO 2005/102524 WO 2005/102523 B02C 4/38 WO 2005/102552
A61P 39/02 WO 2005/102479 WO 2005/103461 WO 2005/102524 WO 2005/102531 B21D 28/24

WO 2005/102321 WO 2005/102480 B01D 61/36 B01J 23/656 B02C 13/28 WO 2005/102553
WO 2005/102347 WO 2005/102481 WO 2005/102503 WO 2005/103207 WO 2005/102532 B21D 28/26

WO 2005/103012 WO 2005/102482 B01D 69/12 B01J 23/887 B02C 19/00 WO 2005/102553
A61P 39/06 WO 2005/103870 WO 2005/102503 WO 2005/103206 WO 2005/102533 B21D 28/34

WO 2005/103007 A63F 13/02 B01D 71/02 B01J 23/89 B03B 9/06 WO 2005/102553
A61P 41/00 WO 2005/102483 WO 2005/102918 WO 2005/102513 WO 2005/102547 B21D 39/04

WO 2005/102319 A63F 13/06 B01D 71/06 B01J 25/02 B03C 3/011 WO 2005/102554
A61P 43/00 WO 2005/102483 WO 2005/102493 WO 2005/103025 WO 2005/102534 WO 2005/103547

WO 2005/102321 A63F 13/10 B01D 71/76 B01J 27/049 B03C 3/02 B21D 41/02

WO 2005/102344 WO 2005/102478 WO 2005/102503 WO 2005/103206 WO 2005/102535 WO 2005/102555
WO 2005/102345 WO 2005/102481 B01F 1/00 B01J 27/051 B03C 3/12 B21D 53/00

WO 2005/102369 A63F 13/12 WO 2005/102504 WO 2005/103206 WO 2005/102535 WO 2005/102552
WO 2005/102381 WO 2005/102966 B01J 3/00 B01J 29/04 B03C 3/36 B21D 53/02

WO 2005/102388 A63G 1/24 WO 2005/103131 WO 2005/102517 WO 2005/102534 WO 2005/103597
WO 2005/102456 WO 2005/102484 B01J 8/00 B01J 29/18 B05B 1/02 B21D 53/30

WO 2005/102981 A63G 1/30 WO 2005/102505 WO 2005/102513 WO 2005/102584 WO 2005/102737
WO 2005/103012 WO 2005/102484 WO 2005/102506 B01J 29/40 B05B 1/08 B21F 9/00

WO 2005/103288 A63H 1/04 B01J 12/00 WO 2005/102513 WO 2005/102536 WO 2005/102556
A62B 1/00 WO 2005/102485 WO 2005/102917 B01J 29/70 B05B 1/14 B21H 3/02

WO 2005/102457 A63H 1/18 B01J 13/00 WO 2005/102513 WO 2005/102461 WO 2005/103511
A62B 18/08 WO 2005/102485 WO 2005/102507 WO 2005/103207 B05B 1/20 B21H 3/06

WO 2005/102458 A63H 5/00 B01J 13/02 B01J 29/74 WO 2005/102029 WO 2005/102557
A62B 35/04 WO 2005/102486 WO 2005/102508 WO 2005/103207 B05B 3/10 B21J 17/00

WO 2005/102459 A63H 18/10 B01J 13/16 B01J 29/76 WO 2005/102537 WO 2005/102558
A62C 2/10 WO 2005/102487 WO 2005/102507 WO 2005/102518 B05B 5/057 B21K 1/44

WO 2005/102460 A63H 33/00 B01J 19/00 B01J 29/89 WO 2005/102101 WO 2005/102559
A62C 3/10 WO 2005/102488 WO 2005/102509 WO 2005/102525 B05B 5/08 B22C 3/00

WO 2005/102461 A63H 33/08 WO 2005/102917 B01J 31/06 WO 2005/102063 WO 2005/102560
A62C 31/05 WO 2005/102489 B01J 19/12 WO 2005/102519 B05B 7/06 B22C 9/10

WO 2005/102461 A63H 33/16 WO 2005/102510 B01J 31/10 WO 2005/102538 WO 2005/102560
A62C 37/09 WO 2005/102488 B01J 19/24 WO 2005/102520 B05B 7/08 B22C 15/02

WO 2005/102461 A63H 33/26 WO 2005/102511 B01J 31/12 WO 2005/102538 WO 2005/102561
A62D 3/00 WO 2005/102489 WO 2005/102917 WO 2005/102519 B05B 7/24 B22C 15/24

WO 2005/102462 A63H 33/30 B01J 20/04 B01J 32/00 WO 2005/102538 WO 2005/102561
A63B 9/00 WO 2005/102490 WO 2005/102514 WO 2005/103348 B05B 11/00 B22D

WO 2005/102463 B01J 20/06 B01J 35/00 WO 2005/102539 WO 2005/102562
A63B 17/04 B01D 15/08 WO 2005/102930 WO 2005/102513 B05B 13/02 WO 2005/102563

WO 2005/102463 WO 2005/103087 B01J 20/08 WO 2005/103025 WO 2005/102063 B22D 21/00

A63B 21/005 B01D 21/00 WO 2005/102514 B01J 35/02 WO 2005/102540 WO 2005/103312
WO 2005/102464 WO 2005/102491 WO 2005/102930 WO 2005/102521 B05B 15/04 B22D 21/04

A63B 21/055 B01D 27/08 B01J 20/26 WO 2005/103025 WO 2005/102541 WO 2005/103311
WO 2005/102465 WO 2005/102492 WO 2005/102512 B01J 35/04 B05B 15/10 B22F 1/00

A63B 21/072 B01D 29/46 B01J 20/30 WO 2005/102513 WO 2005/102461 WO 2005/102564
WO 2005/102465 WO 2005/102493 WO 2005/103119 WO 2005/102522 B05C 3/12 WO 2005/102565

A63B 23/035 B01D 33/056 B01J 21/02 B01J 35/10 WO 2005/102542 WO 2005/102566
WO 2005/102465 WO 2005/102494 WO 2005/102930 WO 2005/103207 B05C 9/10 WO 2005/102567

A63B 23/12 B01D 33/15 WO 2005/103025 B01J 37/00 WO 2005/102540 B22F 3/00

WO 2005/102465 WO 2005/102495 B01J 21/04 WO 2005/102520 B05C 17/01 WO 2005/102566
A63B 25/02 B01D 33/333 WO 2005/102513 B01J 37/02 WO 2005/102538 WO 2005/104337

WO 2005/102466 WO 2005/102494 B01J 21/12 WO 2005/102513 B05C 17/015 B22F 3/02

A63B 47/00 B01D 39/00 WO 2005/103207 WO 2005/102522 WO 2005/102538 WO 2005/103315
WO 2005/102470 WO 2005/102496 B01J 21/16 WO 2005/102525 B07B 1/24 B22F 3/035

A63B 53/00 WO 2005/103579 WO 2005/102514 B01J 37/03 WO 2005/102543 WO 2005/103315
WO 2005/103145 B01D 39/14 WO 2005/102515 WO 2005/102516 B07B 1/42 B22F 3/10

A63B 53/04 WO 2005/102493 B01J 23/00 WO 2005/102523 WO 2005/102543 WO 2005/103315
WO 2005/102467 B01D 39/16 WO 2005/102930 WO 2005/102524 B07B 1/46 B22F 3/12

WO 2005/102468 WO 2005/102413 B01J 23/06 WO 2005/103025 WO 2005/102543 WO 2005/102565
A63B 57/00 WO 2005/102497 WO 2005/103025 B01J 37/04 B07B 1/52 WO 2005/102568

WO 2005/102470 B01D 39/20 B01J 23/10 WO 2005/103025 WO 2005/102543 B22F 3/24

A63B 63/00 WO 2005/102963 WO 2005/102516 B01J 37/06 B08B 3/02 WO 2005/102565
WO 2005/102469 B01D 41/00 WO 2005/102523 WO 2005/102513 WO 2005/104200 B22F 9/00

A63B 69/36 WO 2005/103579 WO 2005/102524 WO 2005/102514 B08B 5/02 WO 2005/103307
WO 2005/102470 B01D 45/00 B01J 23/26 WO 2005/103025 WO 2005/104200 B22F 9/22

A63B 71/00 WO 2005/103579 WO 2005/103025 B01J 37/08 B08B 5/04 WO 2005/102569
WO 2005/102465 B01D 46/00 B01J 23/36 WO 2005/102514 WO 2005/102544 B23B 1/00

A63C 5/035 WO 2005/102498 WO 2005/103207 B01J 37/20 B08B 6/00 WO 2005/102570
WO 2005/102471 WO 2005/102499 B01J 23/40 WO 2005/103206 WO 2005/102545 B23B 51/04

WO 2005/102472 B01D 47/00 WO 2005/103207 B01J 37/34 B08B 7/00 WO 2005/102574
A63C 17/06 WO 2005/103579 B01J 23/42 WO 2005/102525 WO 2005/104202 B23B 51/06

WO 2005/102473 WO 2005/103025 WO 2005/102571



44/2005
3 Nov/nov 2005 PCT Gazette - Section III - Gazette du PCT 29193

International Publication Numbers Grouped According to International Patent Classification Symbols (Continued)

Numéros de publication internationale répartis en fonction des symboles de la classification internationale des brevets (Suite)

B23C 3/00 B23K 35/26 B25J 15/06 B29C 31/04 B29C 47/00 B31B 1/00

WO 2005/102587 WO 2005/102594 WO 2005/102615 WO 2005/102646 WO 2005/102663 WO 2005/102677
B23C 5/10 B23K 37/02 B25J 15/08 B29C 31/06 WO 2005/102664 B31B 1/26

WO 2005/102572 WO 2005/102589 WO 2005/102617 WO 2005/102646 B29C 47/02 WO 2005/102678
B23C 5/20 B23K 37/04 WO 2005/102618 B29C 33/30 WO 2005/102652 B31B 1/84

WO 2005/102573 WO 2005/102590 WO 2005/102619 WO 2005/102655 WO 2005/102674 WO 2005/102855
B23C 5/22 B23P 11/02 B25J 15/10 B29C 33/44 B29C 47/10 B31B 19/64

WO 2005/102574 WO 2005/102595 WO 2005/102620 WO 2005/102654 WO 2005/102665 WO 2005/102680
B23D 35/00 B23P 15/26 B26B 13/08 WO 2005/102655 WO 2005/103170 B31B 19/90

WO 2005/103395 WO 2005/103597 WO 2005/102621 B29C 33/72 B29C 47/82 WO 2005/102679
B23D 49/10 B23P 19/00 B26B 13/12 WO 2005/102644 WO 2005/102665 B31B 19/94

WO 2005/102575 WO 2005/104285 WO 2005/102622 B29C 41/24 B29C 47/88 WO 2005/102680
B23D 61/02 B23P 21/00 B26B 19/00 WO 2005/103122 WO 2005/102666 B31B 21/26

WO 2005/102576 WO 2005/103964 WO 2005/102623 B29C 43/00 B29C 47/90 WO 2005/102678
WO 2005/102624 B23Q 1/01 B26B 19/38 WO 2005/102645 WO 2005/102666 B31B 27/00

B23D 63/16 WO 2005/102590 WO 2005/102623 B29C 43/08 B29C 47/92 WO 2005/102680
WO 2005/102577 WO 2005/102596 B26B 21/00 WO 2005/102643 WO 2005/102665 B31B 37/84

B23H 1/02 B23Q 1/28 WO 2005/102623 WO 2005/102646 WO 2005/103170 WO 2005/102855
WO 2005/102578 WO 2005/102596 B26D 1/00 B29C 43/14 B29C 49/02 B31F 1/00

B23K 1/00 B23Q 5/22 WO 2005/102624 WO 2005/102647 WO 2005/102642 WO 2005/103382
WO 2005/102579 WO 2005/102597 WO 2005/102625 B29C 43/20 B29C 49/20 B31F 1/28

B23K 1/008 B23Q 11/00 B26D 1/14 WO 2005/102647 WO 2005/102674 WO 2005/103183
WO 2005/102579 WO 2005/102598 WO 2005/102626 B29C 43/32 B29C 49/22 B32B 1/08

B23K 1/20 B23Q 11/08 B26D 3/16 WO 2005/102645 WO 2005/102667 WO 2005/102674
WO 2005/103788 WO 2005/102590 WO 2005/102627 B29C 43/34 WO 2005/102668 WO 2005/102681

B23K 9/00 WO 2005/102596 B26D 5/00 WO 2005/102640 B29C 53/10 WO 2005/102694
WO 2005/102580 B23Q 15/00 WO 2005/102628 WO 2005/102641 WO 2005/102666 WO 2005/103139
WO 2005/102581 WO 2005/102599 B26D 7/01 WO 2005/102642 B29C 53/56 B32B 3/10

WO 2005/102582 B23Q 17/22 WO 2005/102627 WO 2005/102643 WO 2005/103533 WO 2005/102682
WO 2005/102591 WO 2005/102600 B26D 7/18 WO 2005/102646 B29C 55/02 WO 2005/102684

B23K 9/007 B24B 9/00 WO 2005/102630 WO 2005/102647 WO 2005/103108 B32B 5/14

WO 2005/102581 WO 2005/102601 B26D 7/26 B29C 43/42 B29C 55/08 WO 2005/102684
B23K 9/02 B24B 21/00 WO 2005/102630 WO 2005/102642 WO 2005/102669 B32B 5/16

WO 2005/102582 WO 2005/102601 B26F 1/02 B29C 43:08 B29C 61/00 WO 2005/102670
B23K 9/028 B24B 21/06 WO 2005/102629 WO 2005/102642 WO 2005/103201 B32B 5/18

WO 2005/102671 WO 2005/102603 B26F 1/38 B29C 45/00 B29C 61/06 WO 2005/102696
B23K 9/06 B24B 23/00 WO 2005/102628 WO 2005/102645 WO 2005/102695 B32B 5/26

WO 2005/102583 WO 2005/102602 WO 2005/102630 WO 2005/102648 B29C 63/02 WO 2005/102683
B23K 9/095 WO 2005/102603 B26F 1/42 B29C 45/03 WO 2005/102692 WO 2005/103354

WO 2005/102580 WO 2005/102608 WO 2005/102631 WO 2005/102649 B29C 63/10 WO 2005/103357
B23K 9/12 B24B 23/06 B26F 1/44 WO 2005/102650 WO 2005/102674 B32B 7/00

WO 2005/102580 WO 2005/102603 WO 2005/102630 WO 2005/102654 B29C 65/00 WO 2005/102922
B23K 9/173 B24B 37/00 B27B 17/00 WO 2005/102662 WO 2005/102670 B32B 7/08

WO 2005/102580 WO 2005/102604 WO 2005/102632 B29C 45/14 B29C 65/08 WO 2005/102682
B23K 9/32 B24B 45/00 B27B 33/08 WO 2005/102109 WO 2005/102844 B32B 9/00

WO 2005/102584 WO 2005/102605 WO 2005/102624 WO 2005/102651 B29C 65/14 WO 2005/102521
B23K 10/00 B24C 1/00 B27C 1/00 WO 2005/102652 WO 2005/102671 WO 2005/102924

WO 2005/102585 WO 2005/102584 WO 2005/102633 WO 2005/102674 B29C 65/16 B32B 13/14

B23K 103:20 B24C 5/04 B27D 1/00 WO 2005/102758 WO 2005/102672 WO 2005/103367
WO 2005/102586 WO 2005/102584 WO 2005/102687 WO 2005/104306 B29C 65/20 B32B 15/01

B23K 11/20 B24D 3/00 B27D 1/04 B29C 45/16 WO 2005/102671 WO 2005/102684
WO 2005/102586 WO 2005/102606 WO 2005/102633 WO 2005/102648 B29C 65/24 WO 2005/103340

B23K 11/30 B24D 5/12 B27G 1/00 WO 2005/102653 WO 2005/102671 B32B 15/02

WO 2005/102587 WO 2005/102576 WO 2005/102633 WO 2005/102667 B29C 65/48 WO 2005/103307
B23K 15/00 B24D 9/08 B27G 11/00 B29C 45/17 WO 2005/102673 B32B 15/18

WO 2005/102671 WO 2005/102607 WO 2005/102633 WO 2005/102654 B29C 65/70 WO 2005/103307
B23K 26/00 WO 2005/102608 B27L 1/02 WO 2005/102656 WO 2005/102648 B32B 17/04

WO 2005/102588 B24D 11/00 WO 2005/102634 WO 2005/102660 B29C 67/24 WO 2005/102697
WO 2005/102686 WO 2005/102606 WO 2005/102635 B29C 45/20 WO 2005/102672 B32B 17/10

WO 2005/104005 B24D 11/02 B27L 5/02 WO 2005/102650 WO 2005/102674 WO 2005/102685
WO 2005/104253 WO 2005/102608 WO 2005/102633 WO 2005/102657 B29C 69/02 WO 2005/102686

B23K 26/08 B24D 13/14 B27M 1/00 B29C 45/26 WO 2005/102663 B32B 21/08

WO 2005/102589 WO 2005/102606 WO 2005/102633 WO 2005/102649 B29C 70/44 WO 2005/102687
WO 2005/102590 B24D 18/00 B28B 5/00 WO 2005/102650 WO 2005/103786 B32B 27/00

B23K 26/10 WO 2005/102606 WO 2005/102636 WO 2005/102655 B29C 70/46 WO 2005/102688
WO 2005/102686 B25B 1/08 B28C 5/14 B29C 45/27 WO 2005/102663 WO 2005/102736
WO 2005/102728 WO 2005/102609 WO 2005/102637 WO 2005/102656 B29C 70/68 WO 2005/102860

B23K 26/14 B25B 5/08 B28C 5/40 B29C 45/28 WO 2005/102652 B32B 27/06

WO 2005/102589 WO 2005/102609 WO 2005/102637 WO 2005/102657 B29C 70/86 WO 2005/102685
B23K 26/18 B25B 11/00 B28D 1/02 B29C 45/43 WO 2005/103786 B32B 27/08

WO 2005/102671 WO 2005/102609 WO 2005/102576 WO 2005/102654 B29D 11/00 WO 2005/102674
B23K 26/24 B25C 5/02 B28D 1/04 B29C 45/58 WO 2005/102675 WO 2005/102686

WO 2005/102591 WO 2005/102610 WO 2005/102576 WO 2005/102658 B29D 23/00 WO 2005/102689
B23K 26/28 WO 2005/102611 B28D 5/00 B29C 45/64 WO 2005/102674 B32B 27/12

WO 2005/102671 WO 2005/102612 WO 2005/102638 WO 2005/102659 WO 2005/102710 WO 2005/102682
B23K 26/34 B25C 5/16 B29B 11/12 B29C 45/67 B29D 30/06 WO 2005/102690

WO 2005/102592 WO 2005/102613 WO 2005/102642 WO 2005/102659 WO 2005/102742 B32B 27/18

B23K 26/36 B25G 1/10 B29B 13/08 B29C 45/74 B29K 1:00 WO 2005/102691
WO 2005/102589 WO 2005/102614 WO 2005/103106 WO 2005/102656 WO 2005/103122 WO 2005/102860

B23K 26/38 B25J 9/10 B29B 17/00 B29C 45/76 B29K 21:00 B32B 27/28

WO 2005/102593 WO 2005/103725 WO 2005/102639 WO 2005/102650 WO 2005/102639 WO 2005/103153
B23K 26/40 B25J 9/16 B29B 17/02 WO 2005/102660 B29L 7:00 B32B 27/30

WO 2005/102638 WO 2005/102600 WO 2005/103130 WO 2005/102661 WO 2005/103122 WO 2005/102670
WO 2005/104253 B25J 15/00 B29C 31/04 B29C 45/77 B29L 9:00 WO 2005/103153

B23K 33/00 WO 2005/102615 WO 2005/102640 WO 2005/102649 WO 2005/102674 B32B 27/32

WO 2005/102579 B25J 15/04 WO 2005/102641 WO 2005/102657 B30B 1/00 WO 2005/102689
B23K 35/22 WO 2005/102616 WO 2005/102642 WO 2005/102661 WO 2005/102676 WO 2005/102691

WO 2005/102594 WO 2005/102643 WO 2005/102662 WO 2005/102692
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B32B 27/32 B41J 2/52 B44C 5/04 B60K 35/00 B60R 25/04 B62D 33/06

WO 2005/102693 WO 2005/104525 WO 2005/102736 WO 2005/103629 WO 2005/102799 WO 2005/102825
WO 2005/103126 B41J 3/407 WO 2005/103431 B60K 41/28 B60R 25/10 B62D 37/02

WO 2005/103181 WO 2005/102716 B60B 3/02 WO 2005/102766 WO 2005/102799 WO 2005/102826
B32B 27/34 WO 2005/102717 WO 2005/102737 B60L 5/00 B60S 1/38 B62D 65/06

WO 2005/102681 WO 2005/102718 B60B 3/06 WO 2005/102767 WO 2005/102800 WO 2005/102754
WO 2005/102689 WO 2005/102719 WO 2005/102737 B60L 15/20 WO 2005/102801 B62J 6/16

WO 2005/102694 WO 2005/104126 B60B 7/00 WO 2005/102762 B60S 1/40 WO 2005/102085
B32B 27/36 B41J 3/54 WO 2005/102738 B60N 2/00 WO 2005/102801 B62M 3/08

WO 2005/102689 WO 2005/102237 B60B 21/00 WO 2005/102768 WO 2005/102802 WO 2005/102827
WO 2005/102695 B41J 11/00 WO 2005/102737 B60N 2/02 B60S 5/00 B62M 9/12

B32B 27/40 WO 2005/102718 B60B 21/12 WO 2005/102769 WO 2005/102754 WO 2005/102828
WO 2005/102693 WO 2005/102719 WO 2005/102742 B60N 2/06 B60T 1/10 WO 2005/102829
WO 2005/102696 WO 2005/104637 B60B 33/00 WO 2005/102769 WO 2005/103502 B62M 25/08

WO 2005/102697 B41J 13/12 WO 2005/102739 B60N 2/16 B60T 7/00 WO 2005/102829
B32B 29/00 WO 2005/102719 B60C 7/10 WO 2005/102769 WO 2005/102803 B63B 9/06

WO 2005/102736 B41J 15/00 WO 2005/102739 B60N 2/22 B60T 7/04 WO 2005/102550
B32B 31/00 WO 2005/102718 B60C 7/12 WO 2005/102769 WO 2005/102804 B63B 22/04

WO 2005/103786 B41J 15/16 WO 2005/102740 B60N 2/28 B60T 7/12 WO 2005/103436
B32B 31/30 WO 2005/102718 B60C 15/06 WO 2005/102770 WO 2005/102805 B63C 11/12

WO 2005/102692 B41J 25/316 WO 2005/102741 WO 2005/102771 B60T 8/34 WO 2005/102830
B32B 39/00 WO 2005/102717 B60C 17/06 B60N 2/30 WO 2005/102806 B63H 3/00

WO 2005/102698 B41J 29/12 WO 2005/102742 WO 2005/102772 B60T 8/36 WO 2005/102831
B41F 1/10 WO 2005/102110 B60C 17/10 B60N 2/427 WO 2005/102807 B63H 5/08

WO 2005/102723 B41J 29/38 WO 2005/102742 WO 2005/102769 B60T 15/02 WO 2005/102832
B41F 1/56 WO 2005/102720 B60C 19/00 B60N 3/02 WO 2005/102807 B63H 20/00

WO 2005/102723 B41K 1/42 WO 2005/104019 WO 2005/102773 B61B 1/02 WO 2005/102833
B41F 3/42 WO 2005/102721 B60C 23/00 B60N 3/04 WO 2005/102808 B63H 20/08

WO 2005/102723 B41L 41/00 WO 2005/102743 WO 2005/102786 B61D WO 2005/102832
B41F 3/44 WO 2005/102703 B60C 23/16 B60N 3/12 WO 2005/102809 WO 2005/102835

WO 2005/102723 B41L 41/02 WO 2005/102743 WO 2005/102774 B61D 3/16 B63H 20/12

B41F 3/82 WO 2005/102703 B60D 1/62 B60P 3/06 WO 2005/102776 WO 2005/102834
WO 2005/102723 B41L 41/04 WO 2005/102744 WO 2005/102775 B61G 7/10 WO 2005/102835

B41F 7/30 WO 2005/102703 B60G 17/015 B60P 7/06 WO 2005/102810 B63H 23/06

WO 2005/102703 B41L 41/06 WO 2005/102745 WO 2005/102776 B62B 1/18 WO 2005/102836
B41F 13/00 WO 2005/102703 B60G 17/08 B60Q 1/52 WO 2005/102811 B63H 23/12

WO 2005/102723 B41M WO 2005/103523 WO 2005/102792 B62B 1/22 WO 2005/102836
B41F 13/64 WO 2005/102722 B60H 1/00 B60R 1/00 WO 2005/102811 B63H 23/30

WO 2005/102889 B41M 1/14 WO 2005/102746 WO 2005/102777 B62B 3/14 WO 2005/102836
WO 2005/102890 WO 2005/102723 WO 2005/102747 B60R 1/074 WO 2005/102812 B63H 25/00

B41F 15/42 B41M 5/00 WO 2005/102748 WO 2005/102778 B62B 5/00 WO 2005/102833
WO 2005/102699 WO 2005/102724 WO 2005/102749 B60R 1/10 WO 2005/102811 B64C 3/00

B41F 19/06 WO 2005/102931 WO 2005/102750 WO 2005/102779 B62B 7/04 WO 2005/102837
WO 2005/102700 B41M 5/28 B60J 1/08 B60R 11/02 WO 2005/102813 B64C 11/26

B41F 31/04 WO 2005/102725 WO 2005/102686 WO 2005/102777 B62B 13/14 WO 2005/102831
WO 2005/102701 WO 2005/102726 B60J 5/00 WO 2005/102780 WO 2005/102471 B64C 13/20

B41F 33/00 B41M 5/30 WO 2005/102751 B60R 13/00 WO 2005/102472 WO 2005/103939
WO 2005/102702 WO 2005/102725 B60J 5/04 WO 2005/103145 B62C 1/06 B64C 23/06

WO 2005/102723 WO 2005/102726 WO 2005/102752 B60R 13/04 WO 2005/102814 WO 2005/102838
B41F 35/00 B41M 5/34 B60J 7/00 WO 2005/102781 B62D 1/10 B64C 25/42

WO 2005/102703 WO 2005/102725 WO 2005/102753 B60R 13/08 WO 2005/102815 WO 2005/102839
B41F 35/02 WO 2005/102726 B60J 7/02 WO 2005/102782 B62D 1/16 B65B 1/04

WO 2005/102703 B42D 3/12 WO 2005/102754 B60R 13/10 WO 2005/102816 WO 2005/102840
B41F 35/04 WO 2005/102727 B60J 7/04 WO 2005/102783 B62D 1/18 B65B 5/10

WO 2005/102703 B42D 15/00 WO 2005/102754 B60R 19/03 WO 2005/102817 WO 2005/102841
B41F 35/06 WO 2005/102727 WO 2005/102755 WO 2005/102784 WO 2005/102818 B65B 7/02

WO 2005/102703 WO 2005/102728 B60J 7/043 B60R 19/12 B62D 1/181 WO 2005/102855
B41J 2/01 WO 2005/104040 WO 2005/102755 WO 2005/102785 WO 2005/102817 B65B 7/16

WO 2005/102704 WO 2005/104060 B60J 7/20 B60R 19/18 WO 2005/102819 WO 2005/102842
WO 2005/102705 B42D 15/02 WO 2005/102756 WO 2005/102785 B62D 1/184 B65B 7/28

WO 2005/102729 WO 2005/103185 B60J 9/00 B60R 19/20 WO 2005/102818 WO 2005/102842
B41J 2/015 WO 2005/103557 WO 2005/102757 WO 2005/102784 B62D 1/187 B65B 9/06

WO 2005/102588 B42D 15/10 B60J 10/00 B60R 21/01 WO 2005/102819 WO 2005/102844
B41J 2/05 WO 2005/102729 WO 2005/102758 WO 2005/102769 B62D 1/20 WO 2005/102861

WO 2005/102706 WO 2005/104026 B60J 10/04 WO 2005/102786 WO 2005/102820 B65B 25/02

B41J 2/14 B42F 1/00 WO 2005/102758 WO 2005/102787 B62D 5/00 WO 2005/102843
WO 2005/102707 WO 2005/102730 B60K 1/04 B60R 21/04 WO 2005/102821 B65B 35/30

B41J 2/155 B42F 13/40 WO 2005/102759 WO 2005/102751 B62D 5/04 WO 2005/102841
WO 2005/102708 WO 2005/102727 B60K 7/00 B60R 21/16 WO 2005/102761 B65B 51/10

B41J 2/175 B42F 17/00 WO 2005/102760 WO 2005/102788 B62D 5/065 WO 2005/102855
WO 2005/102708 WO 2005/102730 B60K 11/04 B60R 21/20 WO 2005/103502 B65B 51/22

WO 2005/102709 B43K WO 2005/103597 WO 2005/102789 B62D 6/02 WO 2005/102844
WO 2005/102710 WO 2005/102731 B60K 11/06 B60R 21/26 WO 2005/102821 B65B 51/30

WO 2005/102711 B43K 27/00 WO 2005/102759 WO 2005/102790 B62D 15/02 WO 2005/102844
WO 2005/102712 WO 2005/102732 B60K 11/08 B60R 21/32 WO 2005/102822 B65B 55/08

WO 2005/102713 B43K 27/08 WO 2005/102761 WO 2005/102791 WO 2005/102823 WO 2005/102842
B41J 2/20 WO 2005/102732 B60K 15/03 B60R 21/34 B62D 21/06 B65B 55/10

WO 2005/102712 B43K 29/08 WO 2005/104619 WO 2005/102792 WO 2005/102824 WO 2005/102842
B41J 2/21 WO 2005/104297 B60K 17/356 WO 2005/102793 B62D 21/15 B65B 57/00

WO 2005/102723 B43K 29/093 WO 2005/102762 WO 2005/102794 WO 2005/102825 WO 2005/102678
B41J 2/32 WO 2005/104060 B60K 20/00 B60R 22/195 B62D 25/06 B65B 61/02

WO 2005/102714 B44B 5/00 WO 2005/102763 WO 2005/102795 WO 2005/102697 WO 2005/102842
WO 2005/102719 WO 2005/102733 B60K 20/02 B60R 22/48 B62D 25/08 B65C 9/40

WO 2005/102729 B44C WO 2005/102763 WO 2005/102796 WO 2005/102824 WO 2005/102845
B41J 2/375 WO 2005/102734 B60K 31/00 B60R 25/02 B62D 25/20 B65D 1/02

WO 2005/102719 B44C 1/165 WO 2005/102764 WO 2005/102797 WO 2005/102824 WO 2005/102667
B41J 2/47 WO 2005/102735 WO 2005/102765 B60R 25/04 B62D 33/04 WO 2005/102865

WO 2005/102715 WO 2005/102798 WO 2005/102773



44/2005
3 Nov/nov 2005 PCT Gazette - Section III - Gazette du PCT 29195

International Publication Numbers Grouped According to International Patent Classification Symbols (Continued)

Numéros de publication internationale répartis en fonction des symboles de la classification internationale des brevets (Suite)

B65D 1/09 B65D 81/30 B65H 35/07 C01B 3/36 C03B 33/09 C07B 51/00

WO 2005/102694 WO 2005/102865 WO 2005/102888 WO 2005/102917 WO 2005/102638 WO 2005/103280
B65D 1/24 B65D 81/34 B65H 45/16 C01B 3/38 C03B 37/012 C07B 53/00

WO 2005/102846 WO 2005/102866 WO 2005/102889 WO 2005/102917 WO 2005/102946 WO 2005/103280
B65D 3/22 B65D 81/36 WO 2005/102890 C01B 3/50 WO 2005/102947 C07B 57/00

WO 2005/102847 WO 2005/102120 WO 2005/102891 WO 2005/102918 C03B 37/027 WO 2005/103005
B65D 5/00 B65D 81/38 B65H 45/24 C01B 6/06 WO 2005/102946 C07B 61/00

WO 2005/102488 WO 2005/102121 WO 2005/102132 WO 2005/102919 WO 2005/102947 WO 2005/102510
B65D 5/06 B65D 83/14 B65H 51/22 C01B 11/02 C03C 3/00 WO 2005/102967

WO 2005/102848 WO 2005/102867 WO 2005/102892 WO 2005/102920 WO 2005/102948 WO 2005/102975
B65D 5/34 WO 2005/102868 B66B 1/18 C01B 13/18 WO 2005/102949 WO 2005/102979

WO 2005/102849 WO 2005/102869 WO 2005/102893 WO 2005/102930 C03C 3/06 WO 2005/103280
B65D 5/36 B65D 85/00 B66B 1/20 C01B 21/082 WO 2005/102950 WO 2005/103994

WO 2005/102848 WO 2005/102870 WO 2005/102894 WO 2005/102921 C03C 4/00 C07C 1/26

B65D 5/38 WO 2005/102871 B66B 1/30 C01B 31/02 WO 2005/102950 WO 2005/102967
WO 2005/102849 B65D 85/28 WO 2005/102895 WO 2005/102922 C03C 12/02 C07C 4/02

B65D 5/72 WO 2005/102180 WO 2005/102896 WO 2005/102923 WO 2005/103168 WO 2005/102917
WO 2005/102846 B65D 85/30 B66B 1/40 WO 2005/102924 C03C 14/00 C07C 7/09

B65D 6/22 WO 2005/102870 WO 2005/102897 WO 2005/102925 WO 2005/102951 WO 2005/102968
WO 2005/102850 WO 2005/102871 B66B 3/00 WO 2005/103326 WO 2005/103145 C07C 7/12

B65D 6/28 WO 2005/102872 WO 2005/102896 C01B 31/36 C03C 17/00 WO 2005/102969
WO 2005/102851 B65D 85/57 WO 2005/102898 WO 2005/104644 WO 2005/102540 C07C 15/50

B65D 11/18 WO 2005/102873 B66B 5/00 C01B 33/00 WO 2005/102952 WO 2005/102967
WO 2005/102852 B65D 85/62 WO 2005/102898 WO 2005/102926 C03C 17/23 C07C 17/20

B65D 19/06 WO 2005/102854 B66B 5/06 C01B 33/107 WO 2005/102953 WO 2005/102970
WO 2005/102874 B65D 85/676 WO 2005/102899 WO 2005/102927 C03C 17/36 C07C 17/389

B65D 19/32 WO 2005/102874 B66B 9/00 WO 2005/102928 WO 2005/102953 WO 2005/102970
WO 2005/102853 B65D 85/72 WO 2005/102457 C01B 33/26 WO 2005/102954 C07C 19/045

B65D 19/38 WO 2005/102866 B66B 13/16 WO 2005/102929 C03C 17/38 WO 2005/102970
WO 2005/102653 B65D 85/86 WO 2005/102900 C01B 35/04 WO 2005/102954 C07C 19/08

WO 2005/102853 WO 2005/102860 B66B 23/12 WO 2005/104144 C03C 23/00 WO 2005/102970
B65D 19/44 B65F 1/00 WO 2005/102901 C01C 3/02 WO 2005/102951 C07C 211/44

WO 2005/102874 WO 2005/102811 B66B 23/18 WO 2005/102917 C03C 25/40 WO 2005/103030
B65D 21/00 B65G 1/04 WO 2005/102902 C01F 7/00 WO 2005/103366 C07C 211/45

WO 2005/102854 WO 2005/102879 B66C 1/66 WO 2005/102930 C03C 25/62 WO 2005/103030
B65D 21/032 B65G 1/137 WO 2005/102903 C01F 11/18 WO 2005/102951 C07C 211/54

WO 2005/102874 WO 2005/102875 B66F 9/06 WO 2005/102931 C03C 27/12 WO 2005/103030
B65D 23/02 B65G 15/22 WO 2005/102904 C01F 17/00 WO 2005/102685 C07C 211/60

WO 2005/102954 WO 2005/102878 B66F 9/08 WO 2005/103760 C04B 16/06 WO 2005/104264
B65D 23/08 B65G 17/00 WO 2005/102904 C01G 23/047 WO 2005/102955 C07C 213/00

WO 2005/102667 WO 2005/102876 B67B 7/04 WO 2005/102932 C04B 18/20 WO 2005/103280
WO 2005/102954 B65G 21/18 WO 2005/102905 WO 2005/103169 WO 2005/102956 C07C 215/24

B65D 27/00 WO 2005/102877 B67D 1/00 C01G 23/053 C04B 20/02 WO 2005/103280
WO 2005/102678 B65G 21/20 WO 2005/102668 WO 2005/102932 WO 2005/102956 C07C 227/02

B65D 30/20 WO 2005/102878 B67D 1/04 C01G 25/00 C04B 26/14 WO 2005/103280
WO 2005/102855 B65G 35/06 WO 2005/102868 WO 2005/102933 WO 2005/102955 C07C 227/38

B65D 33/25 WO 2005/102876 B67D 1/08 WO 2005/103165 C04B 26/26 WO 2005/102988
WO 2005/102679 B65G 37/02 WO 2005/102906 C01G 49/08 WO 2005/102956 C07C 229/00

B65D 33/38 WO 2005/102879 B67D 5/50 WO 2005/102942 C04B 35/49 WO 2005/102987
WO 2005/102855 B65G 43/10 WO 2005/102907 C01G 53/00 WO 2005/102957 C07C 229/08

B65D 37/00 WO 2005/102879 B67D 5/62 WO 2005/104274 C04B 35/495 WO 2005/102988
WO 2005/102856 B65G 47/26 WO 2005/103594 C02F WO 2005/102958 C07C 229/22

B65D 39/00 WO 2005/102876 B68G 9/00 WO 2005/102934 C04B 35/599 WO 2005/103280
WO 2005/102121 B65G 47/51 WO 2005/102115 WO 2005/102935 WO 2005/102921 C07C 231/12

B65D 41/04 WO 2005/102877 B81B C02F 1/02 C04B 35/622 WO 2005/103280
WO 2005/102857 WO 2005/102880 WO 2005/102908 WO 2005/103595 WO 2005/102958 C07C 231/24

B65D 43/02 B65G 47/84 B81B 1/00 C02F 1/16 WO 2005/102959 WO 2005/102988
WO 2005/102858 WO 2005/102641 WO 2005/102912 WO 2005/103595 WO 2005/103339 C07C 233/87

B65D 43/12 B65G 47/90 WO 2005/103464 C02F 1/26 C04B 35/63 WO 2005/103280
WO 2005/102849 WO 2005/102620 B81B 3/00 WO 2005/102936 WO 2005/102959 C07C 235/34

WO 2005/102858 B65G 49/00 WO 2005/102909 C02F 1/28 C04B 35/645 WO 2005/103001
B65D 47/14 WO 2005/104220 B81B 7/00 WO 2005/102937 WO 2005/102960 C07C 235/38

WO 2005/102121 B65G 49/07 WO 2005/102910 C02F 1/32 C04B 35/83 WO 2005/102989
B65D 50/06 WO 2005/104220 WO 2005/102911 WO 2005/102401 WO 2005/102961 C07C 235/78

WO 2005/102849 B65G 51/03 B81B 7/02 WO 2005/102938 WO 2005/102962 WO 2005/102989
B65D 51/16 WO 2005/102881 WO 2005/103793 WO 2005/104184 C04B 38/00 C07C 237/06

WO 2005/102857 B65G 53/14 B81C 1/00 C02F 1/36 WO 2005/102959 WO 2005/102988
B65D 65/20 WO 2005/102882 WO 2005/102912 WO 2005/102401 WO 2005/102963 C07C 25/22

WO 2005/102865 B65G 53/28 B82B 1/00 C02F 1/42 WO 2005/102964 WO 2005/103799
B65D 65/40 WO 2005/102883 WO 2005/102912 WO 2005/102520 C04B 38/06 WO 2005/104264

WO 2005/102695 B65G 61/00 WO 2005/102913 WO 2005/102937 WO 2005/102964 C07C 25/24

B65D 71/00 WO 2005/102884 WO 2005/102924 WO 2005/102939 C04B 41/51 WO 2005/104264
WO 2005/102859 B65G 65/32 WO 2005/103646 C02F 1/48 WO 2005/102960 C07C 255/54

B65D 73/02 WO 2005/102811 B82B 3/00 WO 2005/102940 C05F 3/00 WO 2005/102989
WO 2005/102860 B65G 69/00 WO 2005/102912 C02F 1/50 WO 2005/102965 WO 2005/102990

B65D 75/12 WO 2005/102811 WO 2005/102913 WO 2005/102941 C05G 3/00 C07C 255/57

WO 2005/102861 B65H 5/00 WO 2005/102923 C02F 1/66 WO 2005/102965 WO 2005/102989
B65D 75/34 WO 2005/102704 WO 2005/103646 WO 2005/102937 C05G 3/02 C07C 269/06

WO 2005/102862 B65H 23/022 WO 2005/104260 C02F 1/68 WO 2005/102059 WO 2005/102978
B65D 75/62 WO 2005/102885 WO 2005/102941 C06F 1/14 WO 2005/102991

WO 2005/102863 B65H 23/34 C01B 3/00 C02F 1/70 WO 2005/102966 C07C 271/18

B65D 77/20 WO 2005/102886 WO 2005/102919 WO 2005/102942 C07B 35/02 WO 2005/103280
WO 2005/102695 B65H 29/04 C01B 3/02 C02F 3/00 WO 2005/103025 C07C 271/22

B65D 77/28 WO 2005/102887 WO 2005/102914 WO 2005/102943 C07B 35/04 WO 2005/102978
WO 2005/102864 B65H 29/58 C01B 3/08 C02F 3/20 WO 2005/103025 WO 2005/102991

B65D 81/113 WO 2005/102887 WO 2005/102915 WO 2005/102944 C07B 41/06 C07C 273/04

WO 2005/102874 B65H 31/24 C01B 3/24 C03B 23/03 WO 2005/102978 WO 2005/102992
WO 2005/102887 WO 2005/102916 WO 2005/102945
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C07C 29/48 C07C 47/21 C07D 213/40 C07D 271/10 C07D 409/12 C07F 7/18

WO 2005/102971 WO 2005/102978 WO 2005/102332 WO 2005/103020 WO 2005/103006 WO 2005/103061
WO 2005/102972 C07C 47/24 WO 2005/103004 C07D 277/20 WO 2005/103022 WO 2005/103062

C07C 29/70 WO 2005/102980 C07D 213/55 WO 2005/103012 C07D 409/14 C07F 9/09

WO 2005/102973 C07C 47/54 WO 2005/103005 C07D 277/42 WO 2005/103031 WO 2005/102997
C07C 303/44 WO 2005/102978 C07D 213/56 WO 2005/103022 WO 2005/103032 C07F 9/12

WO 2005/102993 C07C 47/56 WO 2005/102331 C07D 277/46 WO 2005/103039 WO 2005/102997
C07C 307/02 WO 2005/102981 WO 2005/102332 WO 2005/103021 C07D 411/12 C07F 9/24

WO 2005/103030 C07C 47/57 C07D 213/60 WO 2005/103022 WO 2005/103006 WO 2005/103247
C07C 309/07 WO 2005/102981 WO 2005/103030 C07D 277/50 C07D 413/00 C07F 9/53

WO 2005/102993 C07C 49/10 C07D 213/61 WO 2005/103012 WO 2005/103030 WO 2005/104628
C07C 309/32 WO 2005/102978 WO 2005/102991 C07D 277/52 C07D 413/02 C07F 15/02

WO 2005/103030 C07C 49/697 WO 2005/103031 WO 2005/103022 WO 2005/103041 WO 2005/103056
C07C 31/28 WO 2005/103799 WO 2005/103032 C07D 295/22 C07D 413/04 C07F 17/02

WO 2005/102973 C07C 49/747 C07D 213/73 WO 2005/103023 WO 2005/102998 WO 2005/103318
C07C 31/42 WO 2005/102979 WO 2005/102991 C07D 301/12 WO 2005/103019 C07H 3/06

WO 2005/102972 C07C 49/83 C07D 213/82 WO 2005/103024 WO 2005/103042 WO 2005/103276
C07C 311/08 WO 2005/102979 WO 2005/103006 C07D 311/04 WO 2005/103043 C07H 5/04

WO 2005/102989 C07C 49/835 C07D 215/04 WO 2005/103025 C07D 413/14 WO 2005/103063
C07C 311/46 WO 2005/102979 WO 2005/103030 C07D 311/36 WO 2005/103000 C07H 5/06

WO 2005/102989 C07C 49/84 C07D 215/06 WO 2005/103025 WO 2005/103037 WO 2005/103063
C07C 311/51 WO 2005/102979 WO 2005/103683 C07D 311/38 WO 2005/103044 C07H 15/04

WO 2005/102989 C07C 59/205 C07D 215/12 WO 2005/103025 C07D 417/04 WO 2005/103064
C07C 317/28 WO 2005/102047 WO 2005/103030 C07D 311/58 WO 2005/103045 C07H 15/24

WO 2005/103035 C07C 63/66 C07D 215/16 WO 2005/102980 C07D 417/12 WO 2005/103065
C07C 317/32 WO 2005/103030 WO 2005/103030 C07D 311/72 WO 2005/102381 C07H 21/00

WO 2005/102989 C07C 65/30 WO 2005/103683 WO 2005/103026 WO 2005/103006 WO 2005/103066
C07C 317/40 WO 2005/103033 C07D 215/20 C07D 313/08 WO 2005/103012 C07H 21/02

WO 2005/102989 C07C 65/32 WO 2005/103007 WO 2005/102977 WO 2005/103022 WO 2005/103302
C07C 317/44 WO 2005/103033 C07D 215/227 C07D 313/12 C07D 417/14 C07H 21/04

WO 2005/102989 C07C 67/08 WO 2005/103018 WO 2005/102313 WO 2005/103022 WO 2005/102378
C07C 321/28 WO 2005/102983 C07D 215/28 C07D 315/00 WO 2005/103045 WO 2005/103279

WO 2005/103030 C07C 67/11 WO 2005/103683 WO 2005/103065 C07D 421/06 C07K 1/00

C07C 321/30 WO 2005/102982 C07D 215/32 C07D 317/22 WO 2005/103046 WO 2005/103067
WO 2005/103030 C07C 67/54 WO 2005/103683 WO 2005/102977 C07D 421/14 C07K 1/107

C07C 323/22 WO 2005/102983 C07D 215/56 C07D 327/02 WO 2005/103046 WO 2005/103072
WO 2005/103027 WO 2005/102984 WO 2005/103048 WO 2005/103027 C07D 43/02 C07K 1/113

C07C 323/49 C07C 69/00 C07D 221/28 C07D 333/08 WO 2005/103041 WO 2005/103068
WO 2005/102989 WO 2005/102985 WO 2005/103008 WO 2005/102967 C07D 461/00 C07K 1/14

C07C 323/62 C07C 69/54 WO 2005/103009 C07D 401/04 WO 2005/103047 WO 2005/103069
WO 2005/102989 WO 2005/102984 C07D 221:00 WO 2005/102997 C07D 471/04 C07K 1/20

C07C 327/22 C07C 69/653 WO 2005/103048 WO 2005/102998 WO 2005/103037 WO 2005/103087
WO 2005/102979 WO 2005/102982 C07D 231/06 WO 2005/103028 WO 2005/103048 C07K 1/22

C07C 333/20 WO 2005/102983 WO 2005/103010 C07D 401/06 WO 2005/103049 WO 2005/103070
WO 2005/102994 WO 2005/102984 C07D 231/12 WO 2005/103029 WO 2005/103050 C07K 7/04

C07C 37/20 C07C 69/96 WO 2005/103023 C07D 401/10 C07D 471/14 WO 2005/103259
WO 2005/102520 WO 2005/102986 C07D 231/16 WO 2005/103030 WO 2005/103051 C07K 7/06

C07C 37/72 C07D 207/08 WO 2005/103011 C07D 401/12 C07D 471/22 WO 2005/103071
WO 2005/102936 WO 2005/103035 C07D 231:00 WO 2005/102997 WO 2005/102352 C07K 7/08

C07C 37/86 C07D 207/32 WO 2005/103052 WO 2005/102998 C07D 471:04 WO 2005/103072
WO 2005/102974 WO 2005/102989 C07D 239/32 WO 2005/103006 WO 2005/103048 C07K 14/00

C07C 381/00 C07D 207/36 WO 2005/103033 WO 2005/103031 C07D 473/12 WO 2005/103689
WO 2005/102985 WO 2005/102996 C07D 239/34 WO 2005/103032 WO 2005/102321 C07K 14/16

C07C 39/04 C07D 207/44 WO 2005/103033 WO 2005/103033 C07D 487/04 WO 2005/103302
WO 2005/102974 WO 2005/102997 C07D 239/42 WO 2005/103034 WO 2005/102323 C07K 14/165

C07C 39/16 C07D 209/18 WO 2005/103012 C07D 401/14 WO 2005/103012 WO 2005/103259
WO 2005/102520 WO 2005/102320 WO 2005/103013 WO 2005/103029 WO 2005/103039 C07K 14/195

C07C 401/00 C07D 209/20 WO 2005/103022 WO 2005/103030 WO 2005/103052 WO 2005/103073
WO 2005/102995 WO 2005/102321 C07D 239/48 WO 2005/103034 WO 2005/103053 WO 2005/103074

C07C 403/14 C07D 209/40 WO 2005/103012 WO 2005/103036 C07D 487/08 C07K 14/325

WO 2005/103994 WO 2005/102998 C07D 239/545 WO 2005/103039 WO 2005/103054 WO 2005/103266
C07C 41/06 C07D 209:00 WO 2005/103014 C07D 403/04 C07D 487/14 C07K 14/415

WO 2005/102975 WO 2005/103048 C07D 239/70 WO 2005/102340 WO 2005/103055 WO 2005/103075
C07C 41/16 C07D 211/00 WO 2005/103012 WO 2005/102998 C07D 487/22 C07K 14/47

WO 2005/102976 WO 2005/102999 C07D 239:99 C07D 403/06 WO 2005/103056 WO 2005/103256
C07C 41/26 C07D 211/26 WO 2005/103052 WO 2005/103035 C07D 491/04 C07K 14/505

WO 2005/102976 WO 2005/103000 C07D 241/04 C07D 403/12 WO 2005/103039 WO 2005/103076
C07C 41/30 C07D 211/62 WO 2005/102340 WO 2005/103022 WO 2005/103057 C07K 14/525

WO 2005/102967 WO 2005/103001 C07D 241/08 WO 2005/103036 C07D 491/048 WO 2005/103077
WO 2005/103105 C07D 213/00 WO 2005/102340 C07D 403/14 WO 2005/103012 C07K 14/535

C07C 43/11 WO 2005/103002 C07D 241/36 WO 2005/103037 C07D 491/10 WO 2005/103078
WO 2005/102976 WO 2005/103003 WO 2005/103030 WO 2005/103040 WO 2005/102275 C07K 14/705

C07C 43/12 C07D 213/04 C07D 251/46 C07D 405/04 C07D 491/14 WO 2005/103079
WO 2005/102975 WO 2005/103030 WO 2005/103015 WO 2005/102998 WO 2005/103057 WO 2005/103086

C07C 43/21 C07D 213/24 C07D 251/52 C07D 405/06 C07D 491/18 WO 2005/103291
WO 2005/103105 WO 2005/103030 WO 2005/103015 WO 2005/103035 WO 2005/103683 C07K 14/76

C07C 43/215 C07D 213/30 C07D 251/70 C07D 405/10 C07D 493/04 WO 2005/103087
WO 2005/102967 WO 2005/103031 WO 2005/103016 WO 2005/103030 WO 2005/103799 C07K 14/805

C07C 43/313 WO 2005/103032 C07D 257/04 C07D 405/12 C07D 495/04 WO 2005/103080
WO 2005/102977 C07D 213/32 WO 2005/102987 WO 2005/102344 WO 2005/103039 C07K 14/82

C07C 43/315 WO 2005/102331 C07D 263/32 WO 2005/103031 WO 2005/103058 WO 2005/103257
WO 2005/102977 WO 2005/102332 WO 2005/103017 WO 2005/103032 WO 2005/103059 C07K 16/00

C07C 45/29 C07D 213/36 C07D 263/48 C07D 405/14 C07F 3/02 WO 2005/103081
WO 2005/102978 WO 2005/102388 WO 2005/103012 WO 2005/103029 WO 2005/102973 WO 2005/103082

C07C 45/51 C07D 213/38 C07D 265/36 WO 2005/103038 C07F 5/02 WO 2005/103083
WO 2005/102971 WO 2005/103004 WO 2005/103018 WO 2005/103039 WO 2005/104264 WO 2005/103084

C07C 45/72 C07D 213/40 C07D 267/22 WO 2005/103040 C07F 7/08 C07K 16/10

WO 2005/102979 WO 2005/102331 WO 2005/103019 WO 2005/103060 WO 2005/103259
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C07K 16/12 C08F 220/00 C08J 5/00 C08K 7/14 C08L 51/08 C09D 133/10

WO 2005/103085 WO 2005/102249 WO 2005/103106 WO 2005/103150 WO 2005/103101 WO 2005/103175
C07K 16/18 WO 2005/103093 C08J 5/12 C08K 7/22 C08L 53/00 C09D 133/16

WO 2005/103256 C08F 220/10 WO 2005/102673 WO 2005/103152 WO 2005/102710 WO 2005/103176
C07K 16/28 WO 2005/103102 C08J 5/18 C08K 7/24 WO 2005/103102 C09D 153/00

WO 2005/102387 C08F 222/00 WO 2005/102503 WO 2005/103150 WO 2005/103146 WO 2005/103102
WO 2005/103086 WO 2005/103093 WO 2005/103122 C08K 9/02 C08L 53/02 C09D 157/00

WO 2005/103250 C08F 283/12 WO 2005/103123 WO 2005/103168 WO 2005/103147 WO 2005/103176
C07K 16/32 WO 2005/103101 WO 2005/103146 C08K 9/06 C08L 57/08 C09D 167/02

WO 2005/103257 C08F 293/00 C08J 5/20 WO 2005/103138 WO 2005/103148 WO 2005/103171
C07K 16/40 WO 2005/103102 WO 2005/103124 C08L 1:10 C08L 65/00 C09D 171/02

WO 2005/103243 C08F 297/08 C08J 5/22 WO 2005/103122 WO 2005/104263 WO 2005/103171
WO 2005/103287 WO 2005/102973 WO 2005/103125 WO 2005/103158 WO 2005/104264 C09D 175/04

C07K 16/44 C08F 299/06 WO 2005/103161 C08L 5/02 C08L 67/00 WO 2005/103168
WO 2005/103088 WO 2005/103103 C08J 7/04 WO 2005/102285 WO 2005/103113 WO 2005/103177

C07K 17/00 C08F 36/16 WO 2005/103126 C08L 9/00 WO 2005/103149 C09D 175/08

WO 2005/103259 WO 2005/103098 C08J 9/00 WO 2005/103834 WO 2005/103150 WO 2005/103171
C07K 19/00 C08G 12/32 WO 2005/103127 C08L 101/00 C08L 67/04 C09D 183/06

WO 2005/103087 WO 2005/103107 WO 2005/103133 WO 2005/103141 WO 2005/103151 WO 2005/103172
WO 2005/103088 C08G 16/02 WO 2005/103142 WO 2005/103159 WO 2005/103160 C09D 201/00

WO 2005/103250 WO 2005/103104 WO 2005/103187 WO 2005/103160 C08L 67/06 WO 2005/103169
C07M 7:00 WO 2005/103105 WO 2005/103188 C08L 101/02 WO 2005/103152 C09D 59/00

WO 2005/103280 C08G 18/16 WO 2005/103189 WO 2005/103161 C08L 69/00 WO 2005/103174
C08B 1/00 WO 2005/103106 WO 2005/103192 C08L 101/12 WO 2005/103153 C09G 1/02

WO 2005/102361 C08G 18/32 C08J 9/04 WO 2005/102503 WO 2005/103154 WO 2005/104205
C08B 37/00 WO 2005/103106 WO 2005/103149 C08L 101/16 WO 2005/103155 C09J 4/00

WO 2005/102285 C08G 18/36 C08J 9/10 WO 2005/103111 WO 2005/103159 WO 2005/103178
WO 2005/103063 WO 2005/102696 WO 2005/103142 WO 2005/103160 C08L 71/12 C09J 5/00

C08B 37/08 C08G 18/48 C08J 9/14 C08L 101:00 WO 2005/103154 WO 2005/102670
WO 2005/103089 WO 2005/103116 WO 2005/103107 WO 2005/103126 WO 2005/103161 WO 2005/102673

C08F 2/00 C08G 18/67 C08J 9/26 WO 2005/103128 C08L 75/04 WO 2005/103179
WO 2005/103016 WO 2005/103103 WO 2005/103128 C08L 101:10 WO 2005/103106 C09J 7/00

WO 2005/103090 C08G 18/72 C08J 9/40 WO 2005/103120 C08L 83/00 WO 2005/103180
WO 2005/103140 WO 2005/103106 WO 2005/103107 C08L 23/00 WO 2005/103156 C09J 7/02

WO 2005/103774 C08G 18/77 WO 2005/103128 WO 2005/103138 C08L 83/04 WO 2005/102685
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WO 2005/103092 WO 2005/104264 WO 2005/103131 WO 2005/103123 WO 2005/103117 C09J 103/02
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C10L 1/02 C12C 1/067 C12N 15/00 WO 2005/103272 WO 2005/103682 WO 2005/102564
WO 2005/103209 WO 2005/103292 WO 2005/103713 C12N 15/863 WO 2005/103685 C22C 38/22
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WO 2005/103319 WO 2005/103339 WO 2005/103359 WO 2005/103387 WO 2005/103409 WO 2005/103434
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WO 2005/104173 C25D 7/00 WO 2005/103365 WO 2005/103390 WO 2005/103411 WO 2005/103438
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C23C 16/27 WO 2005/103241 D06N 3/00 E02D 29/02 E04H 3/12 WO 2005/103442
WO 2005/103326 C30B 9/00 WO 2005/103364 WO 2005/103393 WO 2005/103415 E21B 34/06

C23C 16/30 WO 2005/103341 WO 2005/103365 E02D 33/00 E04H 4/16 WO 2005/103443
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WO 2005/103337 WO 2005/103364 WO 2005/102736 WO 2005/103407 WO 2005/102609 WO 2005/103331

C25B 1/16 D04H 1/00 WO 2005/103381 E04D 1/30 E06B 3/02 F01D 9/02

WO 2005/103337 WO 2005/102593 D21H 27/32 WO 2005/103408 WO 2005/103431 WO 2005/103465
C25B 11/08 D04H 1/42 WO 2005/103382 E04D 1/34 E06B 3/66 F01D 11/00

WO 2005/103337 WO 2005/102604 WO 2005/103406 WO 2005/103430 WO 2005/103534
C25C 1/02 WO 2005/103354 E01B 3/34 E04D 3/40 E06B 3/70 F01D 11/12

WO 2005/103338 WO 2005/103357 WO 2005/103383 WO 2005/103407 WO 2005/103431 WO 2005/102592
C25C 1/24 D04H 3/00 E01B 3/38 E04D 5/02 E06B 7/08 F01D 15/10

WO 2005/103338 WO 2005/103355 WO 2005/103383 WO 2005/103366 WO 2005/103432 WO 2005/103584
C25C 3/28 WO 2005/103356 E01B 19/00 E04D 13/00 E06C 1/54 F01D 25/00

WO 2005/103338 D04H 13/02 WO 2005/103384 WO 2005/103407 WO 2005/103433 WO 2005/103465
C25D 1/02 WO 2005/103357 E01B 35/00 E04D 13/18 E06C 5/26 F01K 23/06

WO 2005/103339 WO 2005/103385 WO 2005/103408 WO 2005/103433 WO 2005/103453
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F01L 1/34 F02D 41/38 F04B 53/10 F16C 31/02 F16J 15/32 F21V 31/00

WO 2005/103454 WO 2005/103469 WO 2005/103493 WO 2005/103516 WO 2005/103536 WO 2005/103564
F01L 1/344 WO 2005/103471 WO 2005/103494 F16C 31/06 F16J 15/44 F21Y 101/02

WO 2005/103455 F02D 41/40 F04C 2/00 WO 2005/103516 WO 2005/102592 WO 2005/104247
F01L 1/352 WO 2005/103468 WO 2005/103488 F16C 33/10 F16K 1/226 F21Y 101:02

WO 2005/103454 F02D 43/00 F04C 18/02 WO 2005/103516 WO 2005/103537 WO 2005/103560
WO 2005/103455 WO 2005/103483 WO 2005/103495 F16C 33/20 F16K 1/24 WO 2005/103561

F01M 1/08 F02D 43/04 F04C 18/32 WO 2005/103516 WO 2005/103538 WO 2005/104241
WO 2005/103456 WO 2005/103472 WO 2005/103496 F16C 33/46 F16K 3/24 F23D 1/00

F01N 1/08 F02D 45/00 F04C 23/00 WO 2005/103515 WO 2005/102443 WO 2005/103568
WO 2005/103457 WO 2005/103471 WO 2005/103496 F16C 35/02 F16K 11/07 F23D 11/38

F01N 1/24 F02F 3/22 F04C 29/00 WO 2005/103516 WO 2005/103539 WO 2005/103567
WO 2005/103457 WO 2005/103473 WO 2005/103495 F16C 39/06 F16K 24/04 F23G 5/02

F01N 3/00 F02F 11/00 WO 2005/103496 WO 2005/103517 WO 2005/102907 WO 2005/102547
WO 2005/103458 WO 2005/103474 F04D 7/04 F16D F16K 31/04 F23G 5/027

WO 2005/103462 F02G 5/04 WO 2005/103497 WO 2005/103518 WO 2005/103540 WO 2005/103129
F01N 3/01 WO 2005/103453 F04D 13/02 F16D 1/116 F16K 31/06 F23G 5/50

WO 2005/102535 F02M 21/04 WO 2005/103497 WO 2005/103519 WO 2005/102807 WO 2005/103565
F01N 3/02 WO 2005/103475 F04D 13/08 F16D 3/06 WO 2005/103541 F23G 7/12

WO 2005/103458 F02M 25/08 WO 2005/103497 WO 2005/102820 F16K 31/50 WO 2005/102639
F01N 3/08 WO 2005/103477 F04D 25/02 F16D 13/64 WO 2005/102443 F23J 1/00

WO 2005/103461 F02M 25/10 WO 2005/103498 WO 2005/103519 F16K 47/08 WO 2005/103566
WO 2005/103478 WO 2005/103467 F04D 25/08 F16D 23/02 WO 2005/103482 F23K 5/18

F01N 3/10 F02M 31/125 WO 2005/103498 WO 2005/103520 WO 2005/103542 WO 2005/103567
WO 2005/103462 WO 2005/104619 F04D 29/42 F16D 25/08 F16L F23Q 5/00

F01N 3/20 F02M 35/024 WO 2005/103499 WO 2005/103521 WO 2005/103543 WO 2005/103568
WO 2005/103459 WO 2005/102496 WO 2005/103580 F16D 48/06 F16L 3/00 F24C 1/00

WO 2005/103460 F02M 35/10 F04D 29/44 WO 2005/103531 WO 2005/103544 WO 2005/103569
F01N 3/24 WO 2005/103476 WO 2005/103499 F16D 65/12 F16L 9/12 WO 2005/103570

WO 2005/103461 F02M 37/00 F04F 5/02 WO 2005/102961 WO 2005/103545 F24C 7/02

F01N 3/28 WO 2005/103477 WO 2005/103500 F16D 65/56 WO 2005/103546 WO 2005/103569
WO 2005/103314 F02M 37/10 F04F 5/54 WO 2005/103522 F16L 11/04 WO 2005/103570
WO 2005/103460 WO 2005/103477 WO 2005/103501 F16D 69/02 WO 2005/102681 F24C 15/32

F01N 5/04 F02M 37/22 F15B 1/033 WO 2005/102961 WO 2005/102694 WO 2005/103569
WO 2005/103462 WO 2005/103478 WO 2005/103502 WO 2005/102962 F16L 11/08 WO 2005/103570

F01N 7/16 F02M 47/02 F15B 15/12 F16F 1/02 WO 2005/103545 F24D 3/08

WO 2005/103314 WO 2005/103479 WO 2005/103503 WO 2005/102960 F16L 11/127 WO 2005/103571
F01N 7/18 F02M 47/06 F15C 1/04 F16F 9/46 WO 2005/103546 WO 2005/103572

WO 2005/103459 WO 2005/103480 WO 2005/103504 WO 2005/103523 F16L 13/14 WO 2005/103573
F02B 33/44 F02M 51/06 F16B 4/00 F16F 15/02 WO 2005/103547 F24D 19/10

WO 2005/103462 WO 2005/103479 WO 2005/103505 WO 2005/103524 WO 2005/103549 WO 2005/103571
F02B 35/00 F02M 61/16 F16B 5/04 F16F 15/26 F16L 17/03 WO 2005/103572

WO 2005/103457 WO 2005/103481 WO 2005/103506 WO 2005/103526 WO 2005/103550 WO 2005/103573
F02B 39/00 F02M 61/20 F16B 7/04 F16H 3/091 F16L 33/207 F24F 1/00

WO 2005/103314 WO 2005/103479 WO 2005/102773 WO 2005/103525 WO 2005/103548 WO 2005/103574
F02B 45/10 F02M 63/00 F16B 7/18 F16H 3/093 F16L 33/22 WO 2005/103575

WO 2005/103467 WO 2005/103483 WO 2005/102773 WO 2005/103525 WO 2005/103549 WO 2005/103580
F02B 61/04 F02M 69/54 F16B 19/10 F16H 3/54 F16L 37/088 F24F 1/04

WO 2005/103463 WO 2005/103482 WO 2005/103506 WO 2005/102836 WO 2005/103550 WO 2005/103498
F02B 67/06 F02P 5/15 F16B 21/00 F16H 7/08 WO 2005/103551 F24F 3/14

WO 2005/103527 WO 2005/103483 WO 2005/103507 WO 2005/103526 F16L 37/098 WO 2005/103576
F02C 1/10 F03B F16B 21/04 F16H 9/06 WO 2005/103552 F24F 3/147

WO 2005/103464 WO 2005/103484 WO 2005/102751 WO 2005/103527 F16L 37/12 WO 2005/103577
F02C 7/00 F03B 13/12 F16B 21/12 F16H 103:12 WO 2005/103552 F24F 5/00

WO 2005/103465 WO 2005/103485 WO 2005/103508 WO 2005/103529 F16L 55/115 WO 2005/103578
F02C 7/232 F03B 15/20 F16B 21/18 F16H 103:14 WO 2005/103553 F24F 7/00

WO 2005/103567 WO 2005/103486 WO 2005/103519 WO 2005/103531 F16M 11/04 WO 2005/103579
F02C 9/00 F03B 17/00 F16B 31/04 F16H 25/06 WO 2005/103590 F24F 7/007

WO 2005/103465 WO 2005/103487 WO 2005/103511 WO 2005/103528 F17D 5/00 WO 2005/103580
F02D F03C 2/00 F16B 37/06 F16H 35/00 WO 2005/103554 F24F 12/00

WO 2005/103466 WO 2005/103488 WO 2005/103509 WO 2005/103454 F21K 7/00 WO 2005/103578
F02D 19/08 F03D F16B 37/08 WO 2005/103455 WO 2005/103555 F24F 13/20

WO 2005/103467 WO 2005/103489 WO 2005/103510 F16H 59/68 F21L 23/00 WO 2005/103576
F02D 29/00 F03D 9/00 F16B 39/30 WO 2005/103529 WO 2005/102085 WO 2005/103580

WO 2005/103471 WO 2005/103581 WO 2005/103511 F16H 59:22 F21S 2:00 F24H 3/04

F02D 35/02 F03G 6/00 F16B 39/34 WO 2005/103529 WO 2005/104247 WO 2005/102101
WO 2005/103463 WO 2005/103581 WO 2005/103512 F16H 59:40 F21S 8/00 F24J 2/04

F02D 41/04 F03G 7/00 F16B 41/00 WO 2005/103529 WO 2005/103556 WO 2005/103581
WO 2005/103461 WO 2005/103464 WO 2005/103511 F16H 59:42 WO 2005/103557 F24J 2/26

WO 2005/103471 F03G 7/10 F16C 1/22 WO 2005/103529 F21S 9/02 WO 2005/103581
F02D 41/06 WO 2005/103464 WO 2005/103644 F16H 61/00 WO 2005/104241 F24J 2/48

WO 2005/103468 F04B 9/00 F16C 7/02 WO 2005/103502 F21V 7/00 WO 2005/104173
F02D 41/08 WO 2005/103493 WO 2005/103513 F16H 61/02 WO 2005/103558 F25B 1/00

WO 2005/103470 F04B 17/00 F16C 11/04 WO 2005/102766 F21V 7/04 WO 2005/103577
F02D 41/10 WO 2005/103490 WO 2005/103514 WO 2005/103529 WO 2005/103559 WO 2005/103582

WO 2005/103471 WO 2005/103491 F16C 11/10 F16H 61/04 F21V 8/00 WO 2005/103584
F02D 41/14 F04B 19/04 WO 2005/103514 WO 2005/103530 WO 2005/103560 F25B 9/06

WO 2005/103463 WO 2005/103490 F16C 13/00 F16H 61/12 WO 2005/103561 WO 2005/103584
WO 2005/103472 F04B 35/04 WO 2005/103834 WO 2005/103531 WO 2005/103562 F25B 9/14

F02D 41/20 WO 2005/103491 F16C 19/38 F16H 63/28 F21V 11/06 WO 2005/103583
WO 2005/103469 F04B 39/02 WO 2005/103515 WO 2005/103532 WO 2005/103563 F25B 11/02

F02D 41/22 WO 2005/103492 F16C 27/02 F16J 15/02 F21V 23/00 WO 2005/103584
WO 2005/103483 F04B 41/06 WO 2005/102816 WO 2005/103533 WO 2005/104625 F25B 13/00

F02D 41/26 WO 2005/103492 F16C 29/02 F16J 15/10 F21V 23/04 WO 2005/103577
WO 2005/103463 F04B 49/06 WO 2005/103516 WO 2005/103533 WO 2005/102085 F25B 15/00

F02D 41/30 WO 2005/103582 F16C 29/06 F16J 15/32 F21V 29/00 WO 2005/103579
WO 2005/103468 F04B 53/00 WO 2005/103516 WO 2005/103534 WO 2005/103564 F25B 21/00

WO 2005/103470 WO 2005/103494 WO 2005/103535 WO 2005/103585
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F25B 27/02 F42B 3/00 G01F 23/74 G01N 21/75 G01N 33/04 G01N 33/574

WO 2005/103595 WO 2005/102757 WO 2005/103633 WO 2005/103655 WO 2005/103681 WO 2005/103703
F25B 29/00 F42B 10/00 G01G 19/414 G01N 21/76 G01N 33/15 WO 2005/103704

WO 2005/103578 WO 2005/103602 WO 2005/102786 WO 2005/103282 WO 2005/102040 WO 2005/103708
WO 2005/103579 G01H 13/00 G01N 21/78 WO 2005/103256 G01N 33/58

WO 2005/103595 G01B 5/008 WO 2005/103674 WO 2005/103676 WO 2005/103257 WO 2005/103162
F25B 30/02 WO 2005/103603 G01J 1/02 G01N 21/88 WO 2005/103283 G01N 33/588

WO 2005/103586 G01B 5/28 WO 2005/104260 WO 2005/103608 WO 2005/103291 WO 2005/103705
F25B 31/00 WO 2005/103604 G01J 3/02 WO 2005/103656 WO 2005/103994 G01N 33/68

WO 2005/103492 G01B 9/04 WO 2005/103778 G01N 21/90 G01N 33/18 WO 2005/103255
WO 2005/103587 WO 2005/103790 G01J 3/28 WO 2005/103605 WO 2005/103682 WO 2005/103263

F25B 41/00 G01B 11/06 WO 2005/103634 G01N 21/95 G01N 33/20 WO 2005/103670
WO 2005/103492 WO 2005/103605 G01J 3/453 WO 2005/103656 WO 2005/103683 WO 2005/103689

F25B 43/00 G01B 11/16 WO 2005/103635 WO 2005/103657 G01N 33/22 WO 2005/103690
WO 2005/103588 WO 2005/103606 G01J 3/46 G01N 21/956 WO 2005/103653 WO 2005/103693

F25B 49/02 WO 2005/103607 WO 2005/103369 WO 2005/103658 G01N 33/46 WO 2005/103704
WO 2005/103586 G01B 11/18 G01J 3/51 WO 2005/104034 WO 2005/103661 WO 2005/103706

F25D 3/12 WO 2005/103606 WO 2005/103636 G01N 23/00 G01N 33/48 WO 2005/103707
WO 2005/103589 G01B 11/24 G01K 1/14 WO 2005/103659 WO 2005/103300 WO 2005/103708

F25D 23/12 WO 2005/103608 WO 2005/103465 G01N 23/20 WO 2005/103684 WO 2005/103709
WO 2005/103590 WO 2005/103609 G01K 13/02 WO 2005/103241 WO 2005/103685 WO 2005/103710

F25D 29/00 G01B 11/25 WO 2005/103465 G01N 23/201 WO 2005/103686 WO 2005/103711
WO 2005/103587 WO 2005/103610 G01L 1/00 WO 2005/102170 WO 2005/103687 WO 2005/103712

F25J 1/02 G01B 11/27 WO 2005/103637 G01N 25/08 WO 2005/103696 WO 2005/103713
WO 2005/103583 WO 2005/102832 G01L 7/00 WO 2005/103660 G01N 33/49 WO 2005/103714

F25J 3/02 G01B 11/30 WO 2005/102150 G01N 27/00 WO 2005/103688 WO 2005/103715
WO 2005/102968 WO 2005/103608 G01L 7/08 WO 2005/104260 G01N 33/50 WO 2005/103716

F26B 9/00 G01C 9/00 WO 2005/103638 G01N 27/02 WO 2005/102040 WO 2005/103717
WO 2005/103592 WO 2005/103611 G01L 9/00 WO 2005/103649 WO 2005/102311 WO 2005/103718

F26B 13/00 WO 2005/103612 WO 2005/103639 WO 2005/103661 WO 2005/103232 WO 2005/103719
WO 2005/103591 G01C 9/10 G01L 11/00 G01N 27/12 WO 2005/103243 WO 2005/103720
WO 2005/103592 WO 2005/103613 WO 2005/102150 WO 2005/102922 WO 2005/103256 G01N 33/74

F26B 13/06 G01C 9/24 G01L 23/24 WO 2005/103662 WO 2005/103257 WO 2005/103702
WO 2005/103592 WO 2005/103614 WO 2005/103638 WO 2005/104053 WO 2005/103283 WO 2005/103720

F26B 13/10 G01C 9/28 G01L 23/26 G01N 27/18 WO 2005/103286 WO 2005/103721
WO 2005/103591 WO 2005/103615 WO 2005/103465 WO 2005/103660 WO 2005/103290 WO 2005/103722

F26B 25/22 G01C 11/04 G01M 9/06 G01N 27/26 WO 2005/103291 WO 2005/103723
WO 2005/102078 WO 2005/103616 WO 2005/103995 WO 2005/103669 WO 2005/103300 G01N 33/86

F27B 9/02 G01C 15/00 G01M 13/02 WO 2005/103673 WO 2005/103687 WO 2005/103688
WO 2005/102558 WO 2005/103617 WO 2005/103644 G01N 27/27 WO 2005/103689 G01N 35/02

F27B 9/14 WO 2005/103796 G01M 15/00 WO 2005/103672 WO 2005/103690 WO 2005/103642
WO 2005/103593 G01C 19/00 WO 2005/103630 G01N 27/327 WO 2005/103691 G01N 35/04

F27B 9/30 WO 2005/103618 WO 2005/103640 WO 2005/103663 WO 2005/103692 WO 2005/103724
WO 2005/102558 G01C 19/56 G01N 1/00 WO 2005/103669 WO 2005/103693 G01N 35/10

F27B 9/36 WO 2005/103618 WO 2005/102529 G01N 27/333 WO 2005/103694 WO 2005/103642
WO 2005/102558 WO 2005/103619 WO 2005/103641 WO 2005/103664 WO 2005/103696 WO 2005/103724

F27B 14/06 WO 2005/103620 G01N 1/10 G01N 27/414 WO 2005/103708 WO 2005/103725
WO 2005/103309 WO 2005/103621 WO 2005/102529 WO 2005/103665 WO 2005/103994 G01N 37/00

F27D 3/16 WO 2005/103726 WO 2005/103642 WO 2005/103666 G01N 33/53 WO 2005/102912
WO 2005/103593 G01C 21/00 G01N 1/22 WO 2005/103667 WO 2005/102040 WO 2005/103695

F27D 17/00 WO 2005/103622 WO 2005/103643 WO 2005/103668 WO 2005/102396 WO 2005/103724
WO 2005/102558 G01C 21/16 G01N 3/08 WO 2005/103680 WO 2005/102456 G01P 9/04

F28D 1/00 WO 2005/103599 WO 2005/103644 G01N 27/416 WO 2005/103249 WO 2005/103618
WO 2005/102748 G01C 21/26 G01N 9/00 WO 2005/103669 WO 2005/103256 WO 2005/103619

F28D 1/02 WO 2005/103623 WO 2005/103674 G01N 27/447 WO 2005/103257 WO 2005/103726
WO 2005/103594 WO 2005/103624 G01N 11/10 WO 2005/103670 WO 2005/103291 WO 2005/104228

F28D 1/04 G01C 21/32 WO 2005/103645 WO 2005/103671 WO 2005/103685 G01P 15/105

WO 2005/103597 WO 2005/103625 G01N 11/16 G01N 27/453 WO 2005/103695 WO 2005/103727
F28D 1/053 G01C 22/02 WO 2005/103674 WO 2005/103672 WO 2005/103696 G01P 15/18

WO 2005/102579 WO 2005/103626 G01N 13/10 G01N 27/60 WO 2005/103697 WO 2005/103727
F28D 7/00 G01D WO 2005/103646 WO 2005/103673 WO 2005/103700 G01P 21/00

WO 2005/103595 WO 2005/103627 G01N 13/16 G01N 27/62 G01N 33/531 WO 2005/103728
F28D 7/12 G01D 3/08 WO 2005/103647 WO 2005/104181 WO 2005/103700 G01R 1/04

WO 2005/103594 WO 2005/104056 WO 2005/103648 G01N 27/64 G01N 33/535 WO 2005/103729
F28D 9/00 G01D 5/00 G01N 15/14 WO 2005/104181 WO 2005/103698 G01R 1/06

WO 2005/103571 WO 2005/104348 WO 2005/102528 G01N 29/00 G01N 33/543 WO 2005/103730
WO 2005/103572 G01D 5/02 G01N 17/02 WO 2005/103645 WO 2005/103652 WO 2005/103731

F28D 21/00 WO 2005/102661 WO 2005/103649 G01N 29/02 WO 2005/103696 WO 2005/103732
WO 2005/103596 G01D 5/12 G01N 21/00 WO 2005/103674 WO 2005/103699 WO 2005/103733

F28F 1/00 WO 2005/102661 WO 2005/103650 G01N 29/06 WO 2005/103700 WO 2005/103734
WO 2005/103595 G01D 5/243 WO 2005/103651 WO 2005/103675 WO 2005/103701 G01R 1/073

F28F 9/00 WO 2005/104348 WO 2005/104348 G01N 29/22 WO 2005/103706 WO 2005/103735
WO 2005/103597 G01D 5/353 G01N 21/01 WO 2005/103674 G01N 33/566 G01R 13/32

F28F 9/18 WO 2005/103606 WO 2005/103652 G01N 30/48 WO 2005/103256 WO 2005/103736
WO 2005/102579 G01D 5/48 G01N 21/17 WO 2005/102512 WO 2005/103257 G01R 15/18

F28F 27/02 WO 2005/103628 WO 2005/103652 G01N 30/88 WO 2005/103283 WO 2005/103737
WO 2005/103571 G01D 7/00 G01N 21/25 WO 2005/102512 WO 2005/103681 G01R 27/04

F41C 23/22 WO 2005/103629 WO 2005/103636 G01N 31/00 WO 2005/103702 WO 2005/103738
WO 2005/103598 G01D 9/00 G01N 21/47 WO 2005/103676 WO 2005/103708 G01R 27/28

F41G 3/32 WO 2005/103629 WO 2005/103790 G01N 31/22 WO 2005/103713 WO 2005/103736
WO 2005/103599 G01D 11/24 G01N 21/53 WO 2005/103676 WO 2005/103722 G01R 29/02

F41G 7/00 WO 2005/104056 WO 2005/103642 WO 2005/103677 G01N 33/569 WO 2005/103739
WO 2005/103599 G01D 21/00 G01N 21/64 WO 2005/103678 WO 2005/103249 G01R 31/02

WO 2005/103600 WO 2005/103630 WO 2005/103162 G01N 33/00 WO 2005/103259 WO 2005/103740
F41H 5/013 G01F 1/66 WO 2005/103642 WO 2005/103677 G01N 33/573 G01R 31/11

WO 2005/103601 WO 2005/103631 WO 2005/103653 WO 2005/103679 WO 2005/103287 WO 2005/104507
F41H 11/08 G01F 23/00 WO 2005/103654 WO 2005/103680 G01N 33/574 G01R 31/26

WO 2005/103388 WO 2005/103632 WO 2005/103791 WO 2005/103685 WO 2005/103730
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G01R 31/26 G02B 5/124 G02B 27/00 G03B 31/02 G04B 27/00 G06F 3/14

WO 2005/103731 WO 2005/102783 WO 2005/103795 WO 2005/103816 WO 2005/103844 WO 2005/102966
WO 2005/103732 WO 2005/103770 G02B 27/09 G03D 13/00 G04B 37/00 WO 2005/103877
WO 2005/103733 G02B 5/18 WO 2005/103795 WO 2005/103817 WO 2005/103846 G06F 3/16

WO 2005/103734 WO 2005/103771 G02B 27/14 G03F G05B 11/28 WO 2005/104080
WO 2005/103735 G02B 5/20 WO 2005/103796 WO 2005/103818 WO 2005/104133 G06F 7/00

WO 2005/103741 WO 2005/103803 G02B 27/22 WO 2005/103819 G05B 13/04 WO 2005/103878
WO 2005/103742 G02B 5/30 WO 2005/103840 G03F 1/08 WO 2005/103847 WO 2005/103879
WO 2005/103743 WO 2005/103108 WO 2005/103841 WO 2005/103820 G05B 19/04 WO 2005/103880

G01R 31/28 WO 2005/103122 G02C 7/02 G03F 1/14 WO 2005/103848 WO 2005/103881
WO 2005/103735 WO 2005/103772 WO 2005/103772 WO 2005/103821 G05B 19/18 WO 2005/103882
WO 2005/103967 WO 2005/103806 G02C 7/04 G03F 1/16 WO 2005/103849 WO 2005/103883

G01R 31/319 WO 2005/103812 WO 2005/103797 WO 2005/104193 G05B 19/19 WO 2005/103884
WO 2005/103744 G02B 6/00 G02C 7/06 G03F 7/00 WO 2005/103849 WO 2005/103935

G01R 31/327 WO 2005/103561 WO 2005/103797 WO 2005/103822 G05B 19/4061 WO 2005/103955
WO 2005/104155 WO 2005/103773 G02C 7/12 WO 2005/103823 WO 2005/102600 G06F 9/06

G01R 31/36 WO 2005/103774 WO 2005/103772 WO 2005/103824 G05B 19/4093 WO 2005/103859
WO 2005/103649 G02B 6/12 G02F 1/00 G03F 7/11 WO 2005/103850 G06F 9/38

WO 2005/103745 WO 2005/103775 WO 2005/103798 WO 2005/103098 G05B 19/418 WO 2005/103885
G01R 33/20 WO 2005/103776 G02F 1/13 G03F 7/16 WO 2005/103851 WO 2005/103886

WO 2005/103746 WO 2005/103784 WO 2005/103799 WO 2005/103825 WO 2005/104218 WO 2005/103887
G01R 33/28 G02B 6/122 WO 2005/103800 WO 2005/104219 G05D 1/02 WO 2005/103888

WO 2005/102416 WO 2005/103777 WO 2005/103812 G03F 7/20 WO 2005/102834 WO 2005/103889
WO 2005/103747 G02B 6/13 WO 2005/103840 WO 2005/103788 G05D 13/00 G06F 9/40

G01R 33/36 WO 2005/103777 WO 2005/103841 WO 2005/103820 WO 2005/103852 WO 2005/103890
WO 2005/103748 G02B 6/18 WO 2005/104200 WO 2005/103826 G05D 16/02 G06F 9/44

WO 2005/103749 WO 2005/103774 G02F 1/133 WO 2005/103827 WO 2005/103482 WO 2005/103874
G01R 33/48 G02B 6/22 WO 2005/103801 WO 2005/103828 G05D 22/02 WO 2005/103891

WO 2005/102161 WO 2005/103778 WO 2005/103802 WO 2005/104193 WO 2005/103661 G06F 9/445

G01R 33/54 G02B 6/255 WO 2005/104246 WO 2005/104195 G05D 23/13 WO 2005/103859
WO 2005/102160 WO 2005/103779 G02F 1/1333 WO 2005/104637 WO 2005/103853 WO 2005/103892
WO 2005/102162 G02B 6/26 WO 2005/104200 G03F 7/26 G05D 23/19 WO 2005/103896

G01R 33/567 WO 2005/103780 G02F 1/1335 WO 2005/103829 WO 2005/103573 G06F 9/46

WO 2005/103750 WO 2005/103781 WO 2005/103159 G03F 7/32 G05D 27/02 WO 2005/103893
G01S 3/74 G02B 6/28 WO 2005/103803 WO 2005/103830 WO 2005/104348 G06F 9/54

WO 2005/103751 WO 2005/103782 WO 2005/103806 WO 2005/103831 G05F 1/00 WO 2005/103894
G01S 5/02 WO 2005/103783 WO 2005/103812 WO 2005/103832 WO 2005/103854 G06F 11/00

WO 2005/103752 WO 2005/103784 G02F 1/13357 G03F 7/40 G05F 1/40 WO 2005/103895
WO 2005/103753 G02B 6/35 WO 2005/103560 WO 2005/104194 WO 2005/103855 WO 2005/103909

G01S 5/14 WO 2005/103784 WO 2005/103561 G03F 9/00 G05F 3/16 WO 2005/104476
WO 2005/103754 G02B 6/38 WO 2005/103804 WO 2005/104196 WO 2005/103855 G06F 11/14

G01S 7/52 WO 2005/103785 WO 2005/103805 G03G 9/08 G05G 9/047 WO 2005/103896
WO 2005/103758 WO 2005/103786 WO 2005/104246 WO 2005/103837 WO 2005/103856 G06F 11/20

G01S 7/521 G02B 6/44 G02F 1/13363 G03G 9/087 WO 2005/103857 WO 2005/103897
WO 2005/104615 WO 2005/103786 WO 2005/103806 WO 2005/103833 G06F 1/00 G06F 11/30

G01S 13/08 WO 2005/103787 G02F 1/1343 G03G 13/01 WO 2005/103858 WO 2005/103898
WO 2005/104379 G02B 7/00 WO 2005/103320 WO 2005/102723 WO 2005/103859 WO 2005/103899

G01S 13/34 WO 2005/103788 G02F 1/163 G03G 15/00 G06F 1/08 WO 2005/103900
WO 2005/104379 WO 2005/104111 WO 2005/103807 WO 2005/103834 WO 2005/103744 WO 2005/104421

G01S 13/84 G02B 7/02 G02F 1/167 WO 2005/103835 G06F 1/16 G06F 12/00

WO 2005/103755 WO 2005/103150 WO 2005/103808 WO 2005/103836 WO 2005/102110 WO 2005/103901
G01S 13/90 WO 2005/103792 WO 2005/103809 G03G 15/01 WO 2005/103514 WO 2005/103902

WO 2005/103756 G02B 13/00 WO 2005/104077 WO 2005/102723 WO 2005/103859 WO 2005/103903
G01S 13/93 WO 2005/104565 WO 2005/104078 WO 2005/104344 WO 2005/103860 WO 2005/104021

WO 2005/103757 G02B 13/18 G02F 1/17 G03G 15/02 G06F 3/00 G06F 12/02

G01S 15/89 WO 2005/103789 WO 2005/103809 WO 2005/103834 WO 2005/103858 WO 2005/104030
WO 2005/103758 G02B 13/26 WO 2005/104077 G03G 15/08 WO 2005/103860 G06F 12/08

G01T 1/20 WO 2005/104565 WO 2005/104078 WO 2005/103834 WO 2005/103861 WO 2005/103904
WO 2005/103759 G02B 15/16 G02F 1/29 WO 2005/103836 WO 2005/103862 WO 2005/103905

G01T 1/202 WO 2005/103789 WO 2005/103776 G03G 15/16 WO 2005/103863 G06F 12/10

WO 2005/103760 G02B 15/22 G02F 1/35 WO 2005/103834 G06F 3/02 WO 2005/103904
G01T 1/24 WO 2005/103789 WO 2005/103810 G03G 15/20 WO 2005/103864 G06F 12/12

WO 2005/103761 G02B 21/00 G03B 1/24 WO 2005/103834 G06F 3/023 WO 2005/103905
WO 2005/103762 WO 2005/103790 WO 2005/103811 WO 2005/103837 WO 2005/103865 G06F 12/14

G01T 1/29 WO 2005/104111 G03B 1/42 G03G 21/00 WO 2005/103866 WO 2005/103899
WO 2005/103763 G02B 21/16 WO 2005/103811 WO 2005/103838 G06F 3/03 WO 2005/103902

G01V 1/36 WO 2005/103791 G03B 15/03 G03G 21/10 WO 2005/104060 WO 2005/103906
WO 2005/103764 G02B 21/36 WO 2005/104506 WO 2005/103834 G06F 3/033 WO 2005/103907
WO 2005/103765 WO 2005/103791 G03B 17/00 G03G 21/14 WO 2005/103860 WO 2005/103908

G01V 1/40 WO 2005/103792 WO 2005/104534 WO 2005/104344 WO 2005/103867 WO 2005/103909
WO 2005/103766 G02B 23/00 G03B 17/02 G03H 1/04 WO 2005/103868 WO 2005/103910

G01V 3/38 WO 2005/103792 WO 2005/104534 WO 2005/103839 WO 2005/103869 WO 2005/103911
WO 2005/103767 G02B 23/24 WO 2005/104640 WO 2005/103840 WO 2005/103870 WO 2005/103912

G01V 5/00 WO 2005/102147 G03B 17/56 WO 2005/103841 WO 2005/103871 WO 2005/103917
WO 2005/103759 G02B 23/26 WO 2005/103792 G03H 1/20 WO 2005/103872 WO 2005/104430

G02B 1/08 WO 2005/102146 G03B 21/00 WO 2005/103842 WO 2005/103873 G06F 13/00

WO 2005/103772 WO 2005/102147 WO 2005/103812 G03H 1/26 WO 2005/103874 WO 2005/102966
G02B 3/00 G02B 26/00 WO 2005/103813 WO 2005/103839 WO 2005/103875 WO 2005/103912

WO 2005/103768 WO 2005/104293 G03B 21/10 G04B 13/00 WO 2005/103894 WO 2005/103913
WO 2005/103774 G02B 26/02 WO 2005/103815 WO 2005/102486 WO 2005/104014 WO 2005/103914

G02B 3/08 WO 2005/103776 G03B 21/14 G04B 15/08 WO 2005/104141 WO 2005/103915
WO 2005/103815 G02B 26/08 WO 2005/103814 WO 2005/103843 G06F 3/06 WO 2005/103916

G02B 5/00 WO 2005/102909 G03B 21/16 G04B 15/14 WO 2005/103859 WO 2005/104554
WO 2005/103769 WO 2005/103776 WO 2005/104541 WO 2005/103843 WO 2005/103896 G06F 13/10

G02B 5/02 WO 2005/103793 G03B 21/62 G04B 19/24 WO 2005/103903 WO 2005/103917
WO 2005/103769 G02B 26/10 WO 2005/103769 WO 2005/103844 G06F 3/12 WO 2005/103918

G02B 5/04 WO 2005/103794 WO 2005/103815 G04B 25/04 WO 2005/103876 G06F 13/12

WO 2005/103796 WO 2005/103845 WO 2005/103914 WO 2005/103912
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G06F 13/28 G06F 17/60 G06K 17/00 G07D 9/00 G09G 3/02 G11B 7/0065

WO 2005/104486 WO 2005/103969 WO 2005/104016 WO 2005/104046 WO 2005/103794 WO 2005/103839
WO 2005/104514 WO 2005/103970 WO 2005/104017 G07F 7/00 G09G 3/18 G11B 7/007

G06F 13/40 WO 2005/103971 WO 2005/104021 WO 2005/102875 WO 2005/104071 WO 2005/104100
WO 2005/104448 WO 2005/103972 G06K 19/00 G07F 9/10 G09G 3/20 WO 2005/104103

G06F 15/00 WO 2005/103973 WO 2005/103911 WO 2005/104047 WO 2005/104072 WO 2005/104104
WO 2005/103909 WO 2005/103974 WO 2005/103917 G07F 11/08 WO 2005/104077 WO 2005/104105
WO 2005/103919 WO 2005/103975 WO 2005/104018 WO 2005/104047 WO 2005/104078 WO 2005/104106
WO 2005/103920 WO 2005/103976 WO 2005/104019 G07F 11/24 WO 2005/104081 G11B 7/085

WO 2005/103921 WO 2005/103977 G06K 19/06 WO 2005/104047 WO 2005/104525 WO 2005/104107
WO 2005/103922 WO 2005/103978 WO 2005/104020 G07F 13/02 G09G 3/30 WO 2005/104108

G06F 15/02 WO 2005/103979 G06K 19/07 WO 2005/104048 WO 2005/104072 G11B 7/09

WO 2005/103923 WO 2005/103980 WO 2005/102729 G07F 17/32 WO 2005/104073 WO 2005/104103
G06F 15/16 WO 2005/103981 WO 2005/104019 WO 2005/104049 G09G 3/32 WO 2005/104108

WO 2005/103924 WO 2005/103982 WO 2005/104021 G07G 1/00 WO 2005/104074 WO 2005/104109
WO 2005/103925 WO 2005/103983 WO 2005/104022 WO 2005/104050 WO 2005/104075 WO 2005/104110
WO 2005/103926 WO 2005/103984 WO 2005/104023 G08B 5/22 WO 2005/104372 G11B 7/12

WO 2005/103927 WO 2005/103985 WO 2005/104026 WO 2005/104051 G09G 3/34 WO 2005/104109
WO 2005/103928 WO 2005/103986 WO 2005/104298 G08B 6/00 WO 2005/103794 G11B 7/125

WO 2005/103929 WO 2005/103987 WO 2005/104430 WO 2005/104334 WO 2005/104076 WO 2005/104099
WO 2005/103930 WO 2005/103988 G06K 19/073 G08B 13/14 WO 2005/104077 WO 2005/104100
WO 2005/103931 WO 2005/103989 WO 2005/103910 WO 2005/104052 WO 2005/104078 WO 2005/104102
WO 2005/104448 WO 2005/103990 WO 2005/103911 G08B 17/117 G09G 3/36 G11B 7/135

G06F 15/173 WO 2005/104060 G06K 19/077 WO 2005/104053 WO 2005/104079 WO 2005/103839
WO 2005/103932 G06F 17:00 WO 2005/102718 G08B 21/02 WO 2005/104525 WO 2005/104110
WO 2005/103933 WO 2005/102478 WO 2005/104019 WO 2005/104080 G09G 5/00 WO 2005/104111

G06F 15/78 G06F 19/00 WO 2005/104024 G08B 21/12 WO 2005/104080 WO 2005/104112
WO 2005/103934 WO 2005/103241 WO 2005/104025 WO 2005/104053 WO 2005/104081 WO 2005/104114

G06F 161/00 WO 2005/103300 WO 2005/104026 G08B 23/00 WO 2005/104082 WO 2005/104115
WO 2005/102478 WO 2005/103687 WO 2005/104298 WO 2005/104054 G09G 5/02 G11B 7/14

G06F 17/00 WO 2005/103696 WO 2005/104584 G08C 17/00 WO 2005/104083 WO 2005/104103
WO 2005/103935 WO 2005/103706 G06K 19/10 WO 2005/104055 WO 2005/104084 G11B 7/24

WO 2005/103936 WO 2005/103991 WO 2005/104016 G08C 19/02 G09G 5/08 WO 2005/102715
WO 2005/103937 WO 2005/103992 WO 2005/104026 WO 2005/104056 WO 2005/103949 WO 2005/104100
WO 2005/103938 WO 2005/103993 WO 2005/104430 G08G 1/09 G09G 5/14 WO 2005/104104
WO 2005/103939 WO 2005/103994 G06M 1/24 WO 2005/104057 WO 2005/103877 WO 2005/104105
WO 2005/103940 WO 2005/103995 WO 2005/102430 G08G 1/095 WO 2005/104085 WO 2005/104106
WO 2005/103941 WO 2005/103996 G06N 3/063 WO 2005/104058 G09G 5/36 WO 2005/104112
WO 2005/103942 WO 2005/103997 WO 2005/104027 G08G 1/0969 WO 2005/103877 WO 2005/104113
WO 2005/103943 WO 2005/103998 G06N 5/00 WO 2005/103622 G09G 5/42 WO 2005/104114
WO 2005/103955 WO 2005/103999 WO 2005/104028 WO 2005/103623 WO 2005/104086 WO 2005/104115

G06F 17/10 G06F 21/00 G06T 1/00 WO 2005/103625 G10D 3/14 WO 2005/104116
WO 2005/103944 WO 2005/104000 WO 2005/104029 G08G 1/123 WO 2005/104089 WO 2005/104117
WO 2005/103945 G06G 7/00 WO 2005/104030 WO 2005/104059 G10D 7/06 G11B 7/26

G06F 17/18 WO 2005/104001 G06T 1/60 G09B 19/00 WO 2005/104087 WO 2005/104102
WO 2005/103706 G06G 7/48 WO 2005/104030 WO 2005/104060 G10H 1/00 WO 2005/104118

G06F 17/21 WO 2005/104002 G06T 3/40 G09B 23/00 WO 2005/104088 G11B 19/12

WO 2005/103931 WO 2005/104003 WO 2005/104031 WO 2005/104061 G10H 1/02 WO 2005/104119
WO 2005/103946 G06G 7/50 WO 2005/104524 G09B 23/28 WO 2005/104089 WO 2005/104121
WO 2005/103993 WO 2005/104003 G06T 5/00 WO 2005/104062 G10H 1/18 G11B 20/00

G06F 17/22 G06K 1/12 WO 2005/104032 G09B 29/00 WO 2005/104088 WO 2005/104120
WO 2005/103947 WO 2005/102718 WO 2005/104035 WO 2005/104063 G10H 7/00 G11B 20/10

G06F 17/24 WO 2005/102728 WO 2005/104525 G09C 1/00 WO 2005/102486 WO 2005/103906
WO 2005/103931 WO 2005/104004 WO 2005/104537 WO 2005/103919 WO 2005/104090 WO 2005/103907
WO 2005/103948 WO 2005/104005 G06T 5/50 G09F 1/00 G10K 11/00 WO 2005/104097

G06F 17/27 G06K 7/00 WO 2005/104524 WO 2005/104066 WO 2005/104322 WO 2005/104104
WO 2005/103949 WO 2005/104006 G06T 7/00 G09F 3/00 G10L WO 2005/104105

G06F 17/30 WO 2005/104007 WO 2005/104032 WO 2005/104064 WO 2005/104091 WO 2005/104106
WO 2005/103898 WO 2005/104023 WO 2005/104033 WO 2005/104065 G10L 13/00 WO 2005/104121
WO 2005/103950 WO 2005/104296 WO 2005/104034 G09F 3/03 WO 2005/104092 WO 2005/104122
WO 2005/103951 G06K 7/10 G06T 9/00 WO 2005/103185 G10L 13/08 WO 2005/104123
WO 2005/103952 WO 2005/104004 WO 2005/104035 G09F 3/10 WO 2005/104093 WO 2005/104124
WO 2005/103953 WO 2005/104008 WO 2005/104036 WO 2005/103182 G10L 15/04 WO 2005/104125
WO 2005/103954 G06K 9/00 WO 2005/104037 G09F 5/04 WO 2005/103949 WO 2005/104128
WO 2005/103955 WO 2005/104008 WO 2005/104085 WO 2005/104066 G10L 15/26 WO 2005/104543
WO 2005/103956 WO 2005/104009 G06T 9/40 G09F 9/00 WO 2005/103951 WO 2005/104546
WO 2005/103957 WO 2005/104010 WO 2005/104036 WO 2005/104234 G10L 19/02 WO 2005/104547
WO 2005/103958 WO 2005/104011 G06T 11/00 G09F 9/30 WO 2005/104094 G11B 20/12

WO 2005/103959 G06K 9/20 WO 2005/104038 WO 2005/104234 G10L 19/14 WO 2005/103906
WO 2005/103960 WO 2005/104012 G06T 11/40 G09F 9/33 WO 2005/104095 WO 2005/104104
WO 2005/103961 G06K 9/22 WO 2005/104039 WO 2005/104067 G10L 21/04 WO 2005/104105
WO 2005/103962 WO 2005/104014 G06T 11/60 G09F 13/00 WO 2005/104094 WO 2005/104128
WO 2005/103963 G06K 9/34 WO 2005/104040 WO 2005/104068 G11B 5/105 WO 2005/104543
WO 2005/103968 WO 2005/104013 G06T 11/80 G09F 13/04 WO 2005/104096 WO 2005/104546
WO 2005/104130 G06K 9/50 WO 2005/104041 WO 2005/102783 G11B 7/004 G11B 20/14

G06F 17/50 WO 2005/104014 G06T 15/00 G09F 13/16 WO 2005/104097 WO 2005/104104
WO 2005/102550 G06K 9/62 WO 2005/104037 WO 2005/102783 WO 2005/104098 WO 2005/104105
WO 2005/103920 WO 2005/104008 WO 2005/104042 G09F 13/22 G11B 7/0045 G11B 20/18

WO 2005/103964 G06K 9/72 G06T 15/70 WO 2005/102783 WO 2005/104097 WO 2005/104105
WO 2005/103965 WO 2005/103949 WO 2005/104043 G09F 19/12 WO 2005/104099 G11B 23/40

WO 2005/103966 G06K 9/78 G07B 15/00 WO 2005/104535 WO 2005/104100 WO 2005/104100
WO 2005/103967 WO 2005/104008 WO 2005/104044 G09F 19/22 WO 2005/104104 WO 2005/104126
WO 2005/103995 G06K 17/00 G07C 9/00 WO 2005/104069 WO 2005/104105 G11B 25/00

G06F 17/60 WO 2005/103917 WO 2005/103422 G09F 23/00 WO 2005/104121 WO 2005/102784
WO 2005/102678 WO 2005/103918 G07D 7/12 WO 2005/102470 G11B 7/0055 G11B 27/00

WO 2005/102884 WO 2005/103974 WO 2005/104008 G09F 23/06 WO 2005/104097 WO 2005/103906
WO 2005/103911 WO 2005/104004 WO 2005/104045 WO 2005/104070 WO 2005/104101 WO 2005/104127
WO 2005/103968 WO 2005/104015 WO 2005/104102 WO 2005/104128
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G11B 27/034 H01F 27/36 H01J 37/317 H01L 21/3105 H01L 27/08 H01M 2/00

WO 2005/104129 WO 2005/104146 WO 2005/104171 WO 2005/104205 WO 2005/104232 WO 2005/104285
WO 2005/104130 H01F 41/02 WO 2005/104172 H01L 21/311 H01L 27/105 H01M 2/02

WO 2005/104131 WO 2005/104337 H01J 37/32 WO 2005/104187 WO 2005/104198 WO 2005/104267
G11B 27/10 H01G WO 2005/103319 H01L 21/318 H01L 27/118 WO 2005/104268

WO 2005/103954 WO 2005/104147 WO 2005/103327 WO 2005/104206 WO 2005/104233 WO 2005/104290
WO 2005/104088 H01G 4/12 WO 2005/104173 WO 2005/104207 H01L 27/12 H01M 2/14

WO 2005/104123 WO 2005/102958 WO 2005/104174 WO 2005/104239 WO 2005/104238 WO 2005/104269
WO 2005/104131 WO 2005/104148 WO 2005/104175 H01L 21/322 H01L 27/146 WO 2005/104285

G11B 27/32 H01G 4/232 H01J 49/00 WO 2005/104208 WO 2005/104234 H01M 2/16

WO 2005/104129 WO 2005/104148 WO 2005/104176 H01L 21/324 H01L 29/06 WO 2005/104273
WO 2005/104131 H01G 4/30 WO 2005/104177 WO 2005/104204 WO 2005/104235 H01M 2/34

G11C 5/14 WO 2005/104148 H01J 49/02 H01L 21/336 H01L 29/24 WO 2005/102799
WO 2005/104132 H01G 4/33 WO 2005/104178 WO 2005/104209 WO 2005/104236 H01M 4/02

G11C 7/10 WO 2005/102958 H01J 49/04 WO 2005/104239 H01L 29/417 WO 2005/103340
WO 2005/104132 H01G 4/35 WO 2005/104179 WO 2005/104260 WO 2005/104237 WO 2005/104271

G11C 7/14 WO 2005/104149 WO 2005/104180 H01L 21/44 H01L 29/49 WO 2005/104273
WO 2005/104132 H01G 4/38 H01J 49/10 WO 2005/104210 WO 2005/104197 WO 2005/104274

G11C 11/00 WO 2005/104149 WO 2005/104181 WO 2005/104211 H01L 29/76 H01M 4/04

WO 2005/104133 H01G 9/00 H01J 49/42 WO 2005/104212 WO 2005/102329 WO 2005/104270
G11C 11/56 WO 2005/104150 WO 2005/104182 WO 2005/104214 WO 2005/104225 WO 2005/104271

WO 2005/104132 H01G 9/008 H01J 61/00 H01L 21/4763 H01L 29/786 H01M 4/06

G11C 13/02 WO 2005/104151 WO 2005/104183 WO 2005/104212 WO 2005/104238 WO 2005/104272
WO 2005/104134 H01G 9/012 H01J 61/073 WO 2005/104213 WO 2005/104239 H01M 4/42

G11C 16/02 WO 2005/104150 WO 2005/104165 WO 2005/104214 WO 2005/104260 WO 2005/104277
WO 2005/104134 H01G 9/04 H01J 61/30 H01L 21/48 H01L 29/82 H01M 4/52

G11C 16/06 WO 2005/104151 WO 2005/102950 WO 2005/104210 WO 2005/104240 WO 2005/104272
WO 2005/104136 H01G 9/048 H01J 61/92 H01L 21/52 H01L 29/84 H01M 4/58

G11C 16/12 WO 2005/104151 WO 2005/104184 WO 2005/104221 WO 2005/104228 WO 2005/104273
WO 2005/104135 H01G 9/08 H01J 63/04 H01L 21/60 H01L 31/04 WO 2005/104274

G11C 29/00 WO 2005/104150 WO 2005/104163 WO 2005/104229 WO 2005/104241 H01M 4/62

WO 2005/104136 H01G 9/20 H01J 65/00 H01L 21/66 WO 2005/104291 WO 2005/104270
G12B 13/00 WO 2005/104152 WO 2005/104184 WO 2005/103658 WO 2005/104331 WO 2005/104277

WO 2005/102202 WO 2005/104153 H01K 1/26 WO 2005/103730 H01L 31/042 H01M 4/64

G12B 21/02 H01H WO 2005/104185 WO 2005/103731 WO 2005/103408 WO 2005/104271
WO 2005/103646 WO 2005/104154 H01L 21/00 WO 2005/103732 WO 2005/104242 H01M 4/66

G12B 21/08 H01H 1/00 WO 2005/104186 WO 2005/103734 H01L 31/08 WO 2005/103340
WO 2005/103648 WO 2005/104155 WO 2005/104187 WO 2005/103735 WO 2005/103761 H01M 4/86

G12B 21/20 H01H 9/16 WO 2005/104188 WO 2005/104198 H01L 31/108 WO 2005/104275
WO 2005/104137 WO 2005/104161 WO 2005/104189 WO 2005/104215 WO 2005/104243 WO 2005/104279
WO 2005/104138 H01H 35/18 WO 2005/104190 WO 2005/104216 H01L 31/119 H01M 4/90

G21C 3/62 WO 2005/104156 WO 2005/104219 WO 2005/104217 WO 2005/104243 WO 2005/104275
WO 2005/104139 H01H 37/54 H01L 21/02 WO 2005/104218 H01L 31/18 H01M 4/94

G21C 21/02 WO 2005/104157 WO 2005/104191 H01L 21/68 WO 2005/104152 WO 2005/104276
WO 2005/104139 H01H 57/00 WO 2005/104192 WO 2005/102615 WO 2005/104153 H01M 6/06

G21F 1/08 WO 2005/104258 H01L 21/027 WO 2005/104204 WO 2005/104244 WO 2005/104272
WO 2005/103311 H01H 59/00 WO 2005/103098 WO 2005/104219 H01L 33/00 WO 2005/104277
WO 2005/103312 WO 2005/104158 WO 2005/103820 WO 2005/104220 WO 2005/103564 H01M 6/16

G21F 3/02 H01H 71/16 WO 2005/103830 WO 2005/104221 WO 2005/104245 WO 2005/104289
WO 2005/102174 WO 2005/104159 WO 2005/103831 H01L 21/765 WO 2005/104246 H01M 8/00

G21K 1/093 H01H 71/74 WO 2005/103832 WO 2005/102706 WO 2005/104247 WO 2005/104278
WO 2005/102453 WO 2005/104160 WO 2005/104193 H01L 21/77 WO 2005/104248 WO 2005/104279

G21K 5/00 H01H 85/30 WO 2005/104194 WO 2005/104222 WO 2005/104249 H01M 8/02

WO 2005/104184 WO 2005/104161 WO 2005/104195 H01L 21/78 WO 2005/104250 WO 2005/102960
G21K 5/04 H01J WO 2005/104196 WO 2005/104222 WO 2005/104251 WO 2005/103161

WO 2005/102453 WO 2005/104162 WO 2005/104253 WO 2005/104223 WO 2005/104252 WO 2005/103490
H01J 1/02 WO 2005/104637 H01L 21/8228 WO 2005/104253 WO 2005/104276

H01B 1/06 WO 2005/104163 H01L 21/04 WO 2005/104224 WO 2005/104254 WO 2005/104280
WO 2005/103161 H01J 1/62 WO 2005/104253 H01L 21/8239 H01L 35/18 WO 2005/104281

H01B 1/12 WO 2005/104163 WO 2005/104254 WO 2005/104198 WO 2005/104255 WO 2005/104287
WO 2005/103109 H01J 7/24 H01L 21/06 H01L 21/8242 H01L 35/22 H01M 8/04

H01B 3/12 WO 2005/104164 WO 2005/103733 WO 2005/104225 WO 2005/104156 WO 2005/103193
WO 2005/102958 H01J 9/04 H01L 21/205 H01L 21/84 H01L 41/00 WO 2005/103490

H01B 3/44 WO 2005/104165 WO 2005/104251 WO 2005/104238 WO 2005/104256 WO 2005/104282
WO 2005/103138 H01J 17/00 H01L 21/22 H01L 21/88 H01L 41/04 WO 2005/104283
WO 2005/103167 WO 2005/104166 WO 2005/104204 WO 2005/103320 WO 2005/104257 WO 2005/104284

H01B 3/46 H01J 17/26 H01L 21/28 H01L 23/00 H01L 41/08 H01M 8/08

WO 2005/104140 WO 2005/104164 WO 2005/104197 WO 2005/104226 WO 2005/104258 WO 2005/104279
H01B 5/14 H01J 17/49 WO 2005/104218 H01L 23/02 H01L 41/09 H01M 8/10

WO 2005/104141 WO 2005/104167 H01L 21/285 WO 2005/104227 WO 2005/104258 WO 2005/103161
H01B 7/06 H01J 33/00 WO 2005/103320 WO 2005/104228 H01L 41/187 WO 2005/104275

WO 2005/104142 WO 2005/104168 WO 2005/104191 H01L 23/06 WO 2005/102957 WO 2005/104276
H01B 7/10 H01J 33/04 H01L 21/301 WO 2005/104228 H01L 41/22 WO 2005/104280

WO 2005/104142 WO 2005/104168 WO 2005/102638 H01L 23/14 WO 2005/104258 WO 2005/104285
H01B 12/04 H01J 37/141 WO 2005/103180 WO 2005/104229 H01L 51/00 WO 2005/104287

WO 2005/104144 WO 2005/104170 WO 2005/104221 WO 2005/104230 WO 2005/104259 H01M 8/12

H01B 12/10 H01J 37/153 H01L 21/304 WO 2005/104231 WO 2005/104260 WO 2005/104276
WO 2005/104143 WO 2005/104170 WO 2005/102601 H01L 23/373 H01L 51/20 H01M 8/20

H01B 12/12 H01J 37/244 WO 2005/104194 WO 2005/104229 WO 2005/104261 WO 2005/104279
WO 2005/104143 WO 2005/104175 WO 2005/104198 H01L 23/52 WO 2005/104262 H01M 8/24

H01B 13/00 H01J 37/30 WO 2005/104199 WO 2005/104213 H01L 51/30 WO 2005/104286
WO 2005/104144 WO 2005/104169 WO 2005/104200 H01L 23/538 WO 2005/104263 WO 2005/104287

H01F 7/02 WO 2005/104170 WO 2005/104201 WO 2005/104636 WO 2005/104264 H01M 10/40

WO 2005/102940 H01J 37/305 WO 2005/104202 H01L 23/58 H01L 51/40 WO 2005/104270
WO 2005/103870 WO 2005/104193 H01L 21/3065 WO 2005/104249 WO 2005/104152 WO 2005/104273

H01F 27/02 H01J 37/317 WO 2005/104203 H01L 27/06 WO 2005/104153 WO 2005/104274
WO 2005/104145 WO 2005/104169 H01L 21/31 WO 2005/104232 WO 2005/104265 WO 2005/104288

WO 2005/104170 WO 2005/104204 WO 2005/104266 WO 2005/104289
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H01M 10/42 H01S 3/036 H02K 21/00 H03H 7/40 H04B 1/59 H04L 9/00

WO 2005/104328 WO 2005/104308 WO 2005/103391 WO 2005/104362 WO 2005/104142 WO 2005/103899
H01M 10/50 H01S 3/038 H02K 23/04 H03H 9/02 WO 2005/104391 WO 2005/103912

WO 2005/104290 WO 2005/104309 WO 2005/104337 WO 2005/104361 H04B 1/707 WO 2005/103985
H01M 12/06 H01S 3/06 H02K 41/03 H03H 9/05 WO 2005/104392 WO 2005/104422

WO 2005/104277 WO 2005/104317 WO 2005/103540 WO 2005/104257 WO 2005/104393 WO 2005/104423
H01M 14/00 H01S 3/10 H02K 49/06 H03H 9/10 H04B 3/14 WO 2005/104424

WO 2005/104291 WO 2005/104311 WO 2005/104339 WO 2005/102910 WO 2005/104394 WO 2005/104425
H01P 1/06 H01S 3/13 H02K 53/00 H03H 9/145 H04B 3/46 WO 2005/104426

WO 2005/104292 WO 2005/104310 WO 2005/104340 WO 2005/104363 WO 2005/104507 WO 2005/104427
H01P 1/08 H01S 3/22 H02M 1/00 H03H 9/17 H04B 5/02 WO 2005/104428

WO 2005/104174 WO 2005/104311 WO 2005/104327 WO 2005/104361 WO 2005/104142 WO 2005/104429
H01P 1/203 WO 2005/104312 WO 2005/104341 H03H 9/64 WO 2005/104391 H04L 9/08

WO 2005/104293 WO 2005/104313 H02M 3/00 WO 2005/104363 H04B 7/00 WO 2005/103907
H01P 3/08 H01S 5/00 WO 2005/104341 H03H 11/04 WO 2005/104395 WO 2005/104430

WO 2005/104293 WO 2005/104314 H02M 7/00 WO 2005/104364 WO 2005/104396 WO 2005/104431
H01P 5/08 WO 2005/104315 WO 2005/104342 H03H 11/26 WO 2005/104454 H04L 9/10

WO 2005/104294 H01S 5/0683 H02M 7/48 WO 2005/104364 H04B 7/005 WO 2005/103908
H01P 5/103 WO 2005/104315 WO 2005/104343 H03H 11/46 WO 2005/104473 H04L 9/14

WO 2005/104295 H01S 5/14 H02P 5/00 WO 2005/104364 H04B 7/06 WO 2005/104431
H01P 7/00 WO 2005/104316 WO 2005/104344 H03H 17/06 WO 2005/104397 H04L 9/32

WO 2005/104149 H01S 5/183 H02P 5/52 WO 2005/104365 WO 2005/104398 WO 2005/103899
H01Q 1/08 WO 2005/104317 WO 2005/103351 H03J 3/20 WO 2005/104399 WO 2005/103973

WO 2005/104297 H01S 5/22 H02P 6/10 WO 2005/104382 H04B 7/08 WO 2005/104432
H01Q 1/12 WO 2005/104318 WO 2005/104344 H03J 5/24 WO 2005/104389 WO 2005/104597

WO 2005/103417 H01T 13/39 H02P 9/00 WO 2005/104382 WO 2005/104400 H04L 12/14

H01Q 1/22 WO 2005/104319 WO 2005/104345 H03K 3/037 H04B 7/10 WO 2005/104519
WO 2005/104296 H01T 21/02 H02P 9/04 WO 2005/104366 WO 2005/104391 H04L 12/18

H01Q 1/24 WO 2005/104319 WO 2005/103584 H03K 3/537 H04B 7/12 WO 2005/104433
WO 2005/104297 H02B 1/052 H03B 5/04 WO 2005/104367 WO 2005/104391 WO 2005/104434
WO 2005/104298 WO 2005/104320 WO 2005/104346 H03K 5/01 H04B 7/185 WO 2005/104466

H01Q 1/38 H02G 1/00 H03B 5/12 WO 2005/104388 WO 2005/103753 WO 2005/104477
WO 2005/104293 WO 2005/102627 WO 2005/104347 H03K 5/1532 H04B 7/212 WO 2005/104591

H01Q 1/44 H02G 1/12 H03B 5/36 WO 2005/104368 WO 2005/104401 H04L 12/24

WO 2005/104331 WO 2005/104321 WO 2005/104346 H03K 5/156 H04B 7/26 WO 2005/104435
H01Q 3/26 H02G 1/14 H03C 7/00 WO 2005/104368 WO 2005/104057 WO 2005/104476

WO 2005/103782 WO 2005/104302 WO 2005/104348 H03K 17/06 WO 2005/104402 WO 2005/104484
H01Q 7/00 H02G 3/04 H03D 1/04 WO 2005/104369 WO 2005/104413 WO 2005/104494

WO 2005/104296 WO 2005/104322 WO 2005/104388 H03K 17/10 H04B 10/00 WO 2005/104593
H01Q 7/06 H02G 15/08 H03D 1/06 WO 2005/104370 WO 2005/104403 H04L 12/26

WO 2005/104298 WO 2005/104302 WO 2005/104388 H03K 17/16 WO 2005/104404 WO 2005/104436
H01Q 13/08 H02H 1/00 H03F 1/00 WO 2005/104371 H04B 10/04 WO 2005/104437

WO 2005/104293 WO 2005/104323 WO 2005/104349 H03K 17/30 WO 2005/104405 WO 2005/104438
WO 2005/104299 H02H 1/04 H03F 1/02 WO 2005/104372 H04B 10/08 WO 2005/104439

H01Q 17/00 WO 2005/104324 WO 2005/104350 H03K 17/693 WO 2005/104406 WO 2005/104440
WO 2005/104644 H02H 3/22 H03F 1/22 WO 2005/104373 H04B 10/20 WO 2005/104476

H01Q 21/24 WO 2005/104325 WO 2005/104351 H03K 19/0185 WO 2005/104407 WO 2005/104482
WO 2005/104299 H02H 9/00 H03F 1/30 WO 2005/104374 H04B 15/00 H04L 12/28

H01Q 25/00 WO 2005/104326 WO 2005/104358 H03K 19/177 WO 2005/104408 WO 2005/104441
WO 2005/103756 H02J 7/00 H03F 1/32 WO 2005/104375 H04H 1/00 WO 2005/104442

H01R 4/24 WO 2005/104327 WO 2005/104352 H03M 1/06 WO 2005/104360 WO 2005/104443
WO 2005/104300 WO 2005/104328 WO 2005/104353 WO 2005/104376 WO 2005/104409 WO 2005/104444

H01R 4/30 H02J 7/14 H03F 1/36 H03M 1/12 WO 2005/104539 WO 2005/104445
WO 2005/103511 WO 2005/104345 WO 2005/104354 WO 2005/104377 WO 2005/104556 WO 2005/104446

H01R 4/48 H02J 9/00 H03F 3/04 H03M 1/74 H04J 3/26 WO 2005/104447
WO 2005/104300 WO 2005/104329 WO 2005/104355 WO 2005/104376 WO 2005/104410 WO 2005/104448

H01R 4/64 H02J 13/00 H03F 3/191 H03M 3/00 H04J 11/00 WO 2005/104458
WO 2005/104301 WO 2005/104330 WO 2005/104351 WO 2005/104378 WO 2005/104411 WO 2005/104465

H01R 4/70 H02J 17/00 H03F 3/217 H03M 11/04 WO 2005/104412 WO 2005/104471
WO 2005/104302 WO 2005/104331 WO 2005/104349 WO 2005/103865 H04J 13/00 WO 2005/104484

H01R 9/05 H02K H03F 3/24 H03M 11/08 WO 2005/104391 WO 2005/104498
WO 2005/104301 WO 2005/104332 WO 2005/104352 WO 2005/103866 WO 2005/104413 WO 2005/104587

H01R 12/16 H02K 1/17 H03F 3/26 H03M 11/14 WO 2005/104492 WO 2005/104597
WO 2005/104305 WO 2005/104340 WO 2005/104356 WO 2005/103866 H04J 13/02 H04L 12/46

H01R 12/32 H02K 1/27 WO 2005/104357 H04B 1/04 WO 2005/104414 WO 2005/104449
WO 2005/104303 WO 2005/104340 H03F 3/30 WO 2005/104352 H04J 14/02 H04L 12/56

H01R 13/24 H02K 3/32 WO 2005/104356 H04B 1/10 WO 2005/104310 WO 2005/103897
WO 2005/104007 WO 2005/104333 WO 2005/104357 WO 2005/104379 H04K 1/00 WO 2005/104447

H01R 13/58 H02K 3/50 H03F 3/45 WO 2005/104388 WO 2005/103985 WO 2005/104448
WO 2005/104300 WO 2005/104333 WO 2005/104356 H04B 1/16 WO 2005/104415 WO 2005/104450

H01R 13/62 H02K 5/20 WO 2005/104357 WO 2005/104380 WO 2005/104416 WO 2005/104451
WO 2005/104304 WO 2005/104333 WO 2005/104358 H04B 1/18 H04K 3/00 WO 2005/104452

H01R 13/658 H02K 5/22 H03F 3/58 WO 2005/104362 WO 2005/104417 WO 2005/104453
WO 2005/104300 WO 2005/104333 WO 2005/104359 WO 2005/104381 H04L WO 2005/104454
WO 2005/104305 H02K 7/06 H03F 3/68 H04B 1/26 WO 2005/104418 WO 2005/104455

H01R 31/00 WO 2005/104334 WO 2005/104350 WO 2005/104382 H04L 1/00 WO 2005/104456
WO 2005/104025 WO 2005/104335 H03G 3/30 H04B 1/38 WO 2005/104388 WO 2005/104457

H01R 33/94 H02K 11/00 WO 2005/104360 WO 2005/104383 WO 2005/104398 WO 2005/104458
WO 2005/104304 WO 2005/104336 H03H 3/007 WO 2005/104384 H04L 1/06 WO 2005/104459

H01R 35/02 H02K 11/02 WO 2005/104361 WO 2005/104385 WO 2005/104397 WO 2005/104460
WO 2005/102744 WO 2005/104336 H03H 3/02 WO 2005/104584 WO 2005/104398 WO 2005/104461

H01R 43/00 H02K 13/00 WO 2005/104257 H04B 1/40 WO 2005/104419 WO 2005/104462
WO 2005/104302 WO 2005/104336 WO 2005/104361 WO 2005/104386 H04L 1/14 WO 2005/104463

H01R 43/24 H02K 15/03 H03H 7/06 WO 2005/104387 WO 2005/104420 WO 2005/104464
WO 2005/104306 WO 2005/104337 WO 2005/104353 WO 2005/104388 H04L 1/18 WO 2005/104465

H01S 1/00 H02K 15/12 H03H 7/38 WO 2005/104389 WO 2005/104421 WO 2005/104591
WO 2005/104307 WO 2005/104338 WO 2005/104362 H04B 1/52 WO 2005/104492 WO 2005/104594

WO 2005/104390
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H04L 12/58 H04M 1/60 H04N 5/225 H04N 7/30 H04R 1/10 H05B 41/00

WO 2005/104433 WO 2005/104604 WO 2005/104534 WO 2005/104562 WO 2005/104604 WO 2005/104629
WO 2005/104465 WO 2005/104611 WO 2005/104542 WO 2005/104563 WO 2005/104605 H05B 41/24

WO 2005/104466 H04M 1/64 H04N 5/232 H04N 7/32 WO 2005/104606 WO 2005/104630
H04L 12/66 WO 2005/104469 WO 2005/104514 WO 2005/104563 H04R 1/28 WO 2005/104631

WO 2005/104467 H04M 1/66 WO 2005/104534 WO 2005/104564 WO 2005/104607 H05B 41/288

WO 2005/104468 WO 2005/104509 WO 2005/104571 H04N 7/36 WO 2005/104608 WO 2005/104632
WO 2005/104469 WO 2005/104510 H04N 5/262 WO 2005/104559 H04R 1/30 H05B 41/36

WO 2005/104470 WO 2005/104511 WO 2005/104535 H04N 7/46 WO 2005/104613 WO 2005/103854
WO 2005/104471 H04M 1/725 H04N 5/335 WO 2005/104560 H04R 1/32 H05C 3/00

WO 2005/104472 WO 2005/104505 WO 2005/104234 H04N 7/50 WO 2005/104615 WO 2005/104633
WO 2005/104518 WO 2005/104512 WO 2005/104524 WO 2005/104559 H04R 1/40 H05H 1/24

WO 2005/104593 H04M 3/00 WO 2005/104536 WO 2005/104560 WO 2005/104609 WO 2005/104634
H04L 25/02 WO 2005/104513 WO 2005/104537 H04N 9/07 WO 2005/104611 H05K 1/02

WO 2005/104473 H04M 3/08 H04N 5/44 WO 2005/104537 WO 2005/104615 WO 2005/104635
H04L 25/03 WO 2005/104508 WO 2005/104538 H04N 9/31 H04R 3/02 H05K 1/03

WO 2005/104399 H04M 3/22 H04N 5/445 WO 2005/104565 WO 2005/104604 WO 2005/104230
H04L 25/08 WO 2005/104508 WO 2005/104539 WO 2005/104566 H04R 3/04 H05K 1/05

WO 2005/104388 H04M 3/26 H04N 5/46 H04N 101:00 WO 2005/104610 WO 2005/104229
H04L 27/00 WO 2005/104507 WO 2005/104540 WO 2005/104534 H04R 3/12 H05K 1/18

WO 2005/104352 H04M 3/42 H04N 5/57 H04Q 1/14 WO 2005/104611 WO 2005/104149
WO 2005/104474 WO 2005/104414 WO 2005/104076 WO 2005/104567 H04R 5/02 WO 2005/104635

H04L 27/26 WO 2005/104481 H04N 5/74 H04Q 3/00 WO 2005/104609 WO 2005/104636
WO 2005/104399 H04M 3/487 WO 2005/104541 WO 2005/104481 H04R 7/04 H05K 3/12

WO 2005/104419 WO 2005/104414 WO 2005/104565 WO 2005/104568 WO 2005/102780 WO 2005/104637
WO 2005/104589 H04M 7/00 H04N 5/76 H04Q 7/00 WO 2005/104612 H05K 3/18

H04L 29/00 WO 2005/104481 WO 2005/103954 WO 2005/104051 H04R 9/00 WO 2005/104638
WO 2005/104475 H04M 11/00 WO 2005/104529 WO 2005/104511 WO 2005/104613 H05K 3/34

H04L 29/06 WO 2005/104514 H04N 5/765 WO 2005/104569 H04R 17/00 WO 2005/102594
WO 2005/104413 WO 2005/104515 WO 2005/104542 WO 2005/104570 WO 2005/104614 H05K 3/38

WO 2005/104441 H04M 11/02 H04N 5/85 H04Q 7/20 WO 2005/104615 WO 2005/104638
WO 2005/104450 WO 2005/104516 WO 2005/104124 WO 2005/104413 H04R 19/01 H05K 3/46

WO 2005/104476 H04M 11/04 WO 2005/104546 WO 2005/104414 WO 2005/104616 WO 2005/104638
WO 2005/104477 WO 2005/104517 H04N 5/91 WO 2005/104571 H04R 23/00 WO 2005/104639
WO 2005/104478 WO 2005/104518 WO 2005/103906 WO 2005/104572 WO 2005/104617 H05K 5/02

WO 2005/104479 H04M 15/00 WO 2005/103907 WO 2005/104573 H04R 25/00 WO 2005/104640
WO 2005/104480 WO 2005/104508 WO 2005/104128 WO 2005/104574 WO 2005/104618 H05K 7/14

WO 2005/104481 H04M 17/00 WO 2005/104526 WO 2005/104575 H04S 1/00 WO 2005/104641
WO 2005/104482 WO 2005/104519 WO 2005/104543 WO 2005/104602 WO 2005/103622 H05K 7/20

WO 2005/104483 H04M 19/04 WO 2005/104544 H04Q 7/22 H04S 7/00 WO 2005/104642
WO 2005/104484 WO 2005/104520 WO 2005/104545 WO 2005/103968 WO 2005/103622 WO 2005/104643
WO 2005/104485 H04N 1/00 H04N 5/92 WO 2005/104576 H05B 1/02 H05K 9/00

WO 2005/104486 WO 2005/104451 WO 2005/104124 WO 2005/104577 WO 2005/104157 WO 2005/104644
WO 2005/104487 WO 2005/104521 WO 2005/104543 WO 2005/104578 H05B 3/10 H05K 13/04

WO 2005/104488 WO 2005/104522 WO 2005/104546 H04Q 7/24 WO 2005/103445 WO 2005/104645
WO 2005/104489 WO 2005/104523 WO 2005/104547 WO 2005/104448 H05B 3/36

WO 2005/104490 H04N 1/028 H04N 7/01 WO 2005/104579 WO 2005/104619
WO 2005/104498 WO 2005/104234 WO 2005/104546 H04Q 7/28 WO 2005/104620
WO 2005/104499 H04N 1/10 H04N 7/025 WO 2005/104477 H05B 3/38

WO 2005/104500 WO 2005/104524 WO 2005/104548 WO 2005/104580 WO 2005/104620
H04L 29/08 H04N 1/107 H04N 7/06 WO 2005/104581 H05B 6/04

WO 2005/104413 WO 2005/104524 WO 2005/104549 H04Q 7/30 WO 2005/104621
WO 2005/104464 H04N 1/19 H04N 7/08 WO 2005/104582 H05B 6/14

WO 2005/104491 WO 2005/104234 WO 2005/104550 WO 2005/104583 WO 2005/102595
WO 2005/104492 H04N 1/387 H04N 7/10 H04Q 7/32 H05B 6/36

WO 2005/104493 WO 2005/104041 WO 2005/104548 WO 2005/104389 WO 2005/104146
WO 2005/104494 H04N 1/405 H04N 7/12 WO 2005/104402 WO 2005/104622
WO 2005/104495 WO 2005/104525 WO 2005/104551 WO 2005/104584 H05B 33/04

WO 2005/104496 WO 2005/104526 H04N 7/14 WO 2005/104585 WO 2005/104266
WO 2005/104497 H04N 1/409 WO 2005/104552 WO 2005/104586 H05B 33/08

WO 2005/104501 WO 2005/104537 H04N 7/15 WO 2005/104587 WO 2005/104623
H04L 29/12 H04N 1/41 WO 2005/104553 WO 2005/104588 H05B 33/10

WO 2005/104495 WO 2005/104526 H04N 7/16 H04Q 7/36 WO 2005/104628
WO 2005/104496 H04N 1/417 WO 2005/103906 WO 2005/104589 H05B 33/12

WO 2005/104498 WO 2005/104563 WO 2005/103907 WO 2005/104595 WO 2005/104624
WO 2005/104499 H04N 3/15 WO 2005/104554 H04Q 7/38 H05B 33/14

WO 2005/104500 WO 2005/104527 H04N 7/173 WO 2005/104414 WO 2005/103195
WO 2005/104501 H04N 5/00 WO 2005/103954 WO 2005/104445 WO 2005/104072

H04M 1/00 WO 2005/104528 WO 2005/104548 WO 2005/104587 WO 2005/104264
WO 2005/104383 WO 2005/104529 WO 2005/104554 WO 2005/104590 WO 2005/104624
WO 2005/104502 WO 2005/104557 WO 2005/104558 WO 2005/104591 WO 2005/104625
WO 2005/104503 H04N 5/10 H04N 7/18 WO 2005/104592 WO 2005/104626
WO 2005/104571 WO 2005/104538 WO 2005/104555 WO 2005/104593 WO 2005/104627

H04M 1/02 H04N 5/14 H04N 7/20 WO 2005/104594 WO 2005/104628
WO 2005/104299 WO 2005/104530 WO 2005/104554 WO 2005/104595 H05B 33/22

WO 2005/104381 H04N 5/20 H04N 7/24 WO 2005/104596 WO 2005/104624
WO 2005/104504 WO 2005/104531 WO 2005/104409 WO 2005/104597 WO 2005/104627
WO 2005/104505 H04N 5/202 WO 2005/104552 WO 2005/104598 WO 2005/104628
WO 2005/104506 WO 2005/104532 WO 2005/104556 WO 2005/104599 H05B 33/24

H04M 1/03 H04N 5/21 WO 2005/104557 WO 2005/104600 WO 2005/104624
WO 2005/104611 WO 2005/104538 WO 2005/104558 H04Q 9/00 H05B 33/26

H04M 1/24 H04N 5/217 H04N 7/26 WO 2005/104529 WO 2005/104625
WO 2005/104507 WO 2005/104537 WO 2005/104085 WO 2005/104601 H05B 33/28

WO 2005/104508 H04N 5/225 WO 2005/104559 H04R 1/02 WO 2005/104625
H04M 1/247 WO 2005/103792 WO 2005/104560 WO 2005/104616 H05B 37/02

WO 2005/103866 WO 2005/104524 WO 2005/104561 H04R 1/04 WO 2005/103854
H04M 1/26 WO 2005/104526 WO 2005/104562 WO 2005/104603 H05B 39/04

WO 2005/104414 WO 2005/104533 WO 2005/103854
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